
NAME ADDRESS UDRN

    R.S.INDUSTRIES,KAGAL.
ANANT ROTO SPIN,KAGAL., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

  DINDE INDUSTRIES   
G-35 M.I.D.C.SHIROLI, A/P Shiroli, Shiroli, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

  HOTEL HARITKRAJ PERMIT ROOM PRO.CHAWALA 

RAJKUMAR  BASHOMAL

PLOT NO 3  OM SAI APARTMENT NEAR REILWAY STATION   GANDHINAGAR 

MOB NO 9850041027, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

  HOTEL HARITKRAJ PERMIT ROOM PRO.CHAWALA 

RAJKUMAR  BASHOMAL

PLOT NO 3  OM SAI APARTMENT NEAR REILWAY STATION   GANDHINAGAR 

MOB NO 9850041027, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

  PRO HOTEL TOURIST KAGAL   
MURGUD NAKA NEAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 (DHANGAR) WALKUNJE GANGARAM DHONDIBHA KOLHAPUR

 A ONE AUTO GAREJ   
PANCHAYAT SAMITI, PUNE BENGLOR ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ABANE DHONDIBA  APPA Appachiwadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 ABANE KASHINATH  SIDDHA
APPACHIADI, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 ABDAGIRE SUNIL  BABU , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ABUJ VIKRAM  SAKHARAM KOLHAPUR

 ACHARYA MADHASUDHAN  MADHAVRAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADASULE TANAJI  GUNDA
LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADATE ANIL  DHONDIRAM
KILLA BHAG KOTICHYA MAGE AVDHUT BUILDING,MIRAJ, Vyankuchiwadi, Tal. : 

MIRAJ/KUPWAD/SANGLI, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADAV LAXMAN  AMRUT , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADHAKSHA SHIV  KALA Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADHYAKSH KAGAL TALUKA  VIKAS MANDAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADHYAKSH SHRI BIRDEVDEVALAY  DHANAGAR SAMAJ 

KAGAL
KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADHYKASH KAGAL TA- DALAP KANDAP GIRANI MALAK 

SANGH   
KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADHYKSH KAGAL NAGAR PALIKA  NAGARADHYKSH  

FUND
KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADIGARE NIVAS  BABURAV Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

RAJE VIKRAMSINH GHATGE CO-OP. BANK LTD. KAGAL

HEAD OFFICE, KAGAL, TAL- KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR

DEAF LIST AS ON 31-DEC-2025



 ADMUTHE VIJAY  PARISA KOLHAPUR

 ADSULE BHARTI   VISHNU
H.N. 8,NEHRU NAGAR  B  WARD, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADSULE JAYASHREE  DILIP VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADSULE VAISHALI  AJIT
SARNOBATWADI, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 ADURE SHRIMABAI  MARUTI
SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ADVANCE TRADING SYSTEM   KOLHAPUR

 AGA ISAMAIL  MHAMULAL
SHAHU HOLL JAVAL, NAYKAWADI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AGALE TUKARAM  RAMA
M. SANGAON, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AGASHAMINI VIRUPAKSHA  ADAVYAPPA KOLHAPUR

 AHIR SURENDRA  DATTATRAY

GANPATI NIVAS PLOT NO 3 MANORAMA COLONY KALMBA ROAD 

KOLHAPUR, KALAMBA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AHUJA SUMIT  DILIP
200/2  K, E WORD TARABAI PARK, SARKIT HOUSE KOP, TARABAI PARK, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AJAINKY MITRA  MANDALKAGAL KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AJAREKAR SUPRIYA  SANTOSH

F/12 GAJANAN MAHARAJ NAGAR SWATI VIHAR APARTMENT SAMBHAJI 

NAGAR, SAMBHAJI CHOWK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AKATA MITRA MANDAL   
ANANT ROTO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AKHARAM BHAMRAO  NIKAM KOLHAPUR

 AKHIL MAH. VIRSHAIV TELI  SAMAJ  TAL KAGAL KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AKMEY TRADERS   
LAXMIPURI  KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AKURADE MAHADEV  MARUTI
PIMPALGOAN  KH, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AKURDE SADASHIV  SITARAM A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AKURDE SATISH  SADASHIV
PIMPALGAON KHURD, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AKURDE SUBHASH  MARUTI
A/P PIMPALGAON KHURD, TAL KAGAL, Pimpalgaon, Tal. : Bhandara, Dist. : 

Bhandara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ALAKNUR TRADERS   
GANESH COLONEY  SAMBHAJI NAGAL KOLHAPUR, SAMBHAJI CHOUK, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ALASE CHIDANAND  VIRUPAKSHA
BHOJ, TAL CHIKODI, DIST KOLHAPUR., Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ALAVEKAR RAGHUNATH  JOTIRAM Yevati, Tal. : Lonar, Dist. : Buldhana, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 ALVEKAR SUNIL  VASANT
YEVATI TAL KARVIR, MAIN ROAD, Yevati, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AMABI SHIRAMABAI  DATTU
BAMANI TAL-KAGAL, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AMALZARE SHANKAR  SHIVAPPA Mangur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 AMARJAY COMPUTERS  KAGAL
LOHAR GALLI KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AMBABAI DEVALAY   KARDYAL, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AMBALE MANJUNATH  APPASAHEB
A/P SAOUDALGA TAL CHOKIDI DIST BELGAON, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AMBI CHHABUTAI  MARUTI
NIPANI VESKAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 AMBI MAHADEV  SHIVAPPA KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AMBI MANGAL  CHANDRAKANT
KAGAL, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AMBI SADSHIV  VITHOBA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AMBIKA CREDIT SOUHARDA SAHA. LTD. KOGNOLI, TAL 

CHIKODI, DIST BELGAUM BR. NIPANI   

ALL TOWERS, KAZI BUILDING,  ASHOK NAGAR , NIPANI, GHOTAVADE, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AMBIKADEVI  NAGRI SAHKARI  PATH  SANSTHA   

AM. VHARWADE

, Amjaiwharwade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 AMIT LIGHTING DECORETERS  KAGAL
DHANAGAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ANAGAL PRABHAKAR  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ANAND FURNITURE WORKS KAGAL   KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ANAND FURNITURE WORKS KAGAL   KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ANANDNAVAR MAHADEV  YAMANAPPA KARVIRKOP TAL BILVNGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 ANANT TELECOM&  NOVELTI
NEAR NAGARPARISHAD KAGAL S. T. STAND KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ANDHARE SWATI  LATA
WARNA COLONY NEAR  RTO OFFICE KOLHAPUR, WARNA COLONY, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ANGADI SAGAPPA  MALLAPPA CHIKKABAGEVADI TAL BYLAHONGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 ANGAJ VISHNU  GANPATI Metage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ANGOLKAR MAYUR  CHANDRAKANT
HOUSE NO.2608/11, B WARD/   NEAR THE GOKHALE COLLEGE, UMA 

TALKIES, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ANUSE SHANKAR  SAMBHAJI Mahud Bk., Tal. : SANGOLA, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AOKRI KESHOR BABU APK MANGUSHIR KESHOR KOLHAPUR

 AOKRI KESHOR BABU APK MANJUSHIR KESHOR KOLHAPUR

 APEX SOFTWARES SERVICES   
1314 C BHIVATE CHEMBER LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 APURVA BHANDI STOERS  KAGAL
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 ARABALE SUSHILA  APPASO
BIRDEV VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 AREKAR JAGANNATH  EKNATH
993 E WARD SHAHUPURI KUMBHAR GALLI KOP, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AREKAR KRUSHANAT  DNYANADEV
KOP, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AREKER SANGITA  MANCHIDRA
993,E, SHAHUPURI,KOP, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ASHIKSHIT FUND Y B GHATAGE   KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ASHTEKAR BALU  VITHU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ASHTEKAR HIRABAI  MAHAVEER VHANUR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ASVALE MADHUKAR  DNYANU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ATHANE MAHAVEER  BHUPAL
SOMWAR PETH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ATTAR RESHMA  MAJBUR valva, Arale, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AURADI MUBARAKALI  IMAMSAB AINAVAR DIST DHARWAR, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVALE DINAKAR  BABURAV
C.S NO.179 PLOT NO.4/S B. SHIVANERI COLONY, PANCHAGAON ROAD, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVALE MAHADEVI  NARAYAN
MANTANG SAMAJ KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVALE MAHADEVI  NARAYAN
MANTANG SAMAJ KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVALE MANGAL  TUKARAM
SAGAR SOSAYATI.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVALE PANDURANG  RAMA SANGAON, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVALE SATABAI   RAMA VHANNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVALE SATISH   RAMA M.FULAY VASHAT, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVARADI KALLAPPA  MALLAPPA
50/B,  SANGANATTI, TAL MUDHOL DIST BAGALKOT KARNATAKA, Karnoor, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVATE ANNAPPA  BALISHA
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVATE ATMARAM  SHIVLING
AVATE MALA, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVATE DATTATRYA  GOPAL
MALI GALLI,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 AVATE GODABAI  DATTATRYA
MALI GALLI,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 AVATE MAHADEV  RAGHUNATH UMANI TAL KARJAT, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 AVATE MALLU  GANESH
PIMPLGOAN, Hamidwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 AVATE PRAKASH  VIRUPAKSHA , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVDOOT PRINTERS   
1646  B MANGALWAR PETH, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AVVAL KHALIFA GENERAL STORES   
542 B WARD 12 IMAM MANGALWAR PETH, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AWALE GANAPATI  GOPAL Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AWATE ANIL  ATAMRAM Mamadapur (KL), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 AWATE PREMLATA  BABUSO Pattan Kodoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AWATE UDAYKUMAR  APPASO
TARABAI PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 AYAWALE TUKARAM  BHIMA

UCHAGAON EAST   PLOT NO 4 SAMARTH NAGAR UCHAGAON TAL KARVEER 

DIST KOP, MAIN ROAD, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 AYYANAWAR NAGAPPA  PARAPPA Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAANE DILIP  GANPATI
NAVIN GAVTHAN VASAT. BIROBA MANDIR  GADMUDSHINGI, KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BABAR SANDEEP  EKNATH
AT POST SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BABAR VIKAS  JAYVANT
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BABRE KERABA  BABAJI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BABU MAHAMAD  NUJRULLA Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BACHANKAR KERBA  KRUSHNA A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BACHANKAR VANDANA   RAJENDRA SAKHE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BACHATE VASTALA  SHANKAR
A/P SONALI TAL KAGAL, Sonali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BACHNKAR ANIL  KERBA Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BADSAD KALAPPA  BHARMAPPA KOLHAPUR

 BADSAKAR GANGADHAR  KRISHNA DHARVAD, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BAGADE MAHESH  TARZEN

AT POST KIRUKALI

TAL KARVEER, Aptal, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAGADE SATISH  KOTAYASING Kurukali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAGADI BHIKAJI  SHONDIRAM
LINGANUR DU, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAGADI MANOHAR  BHIKAJI
MARATHI SHALE NEAR, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAGADI SAMBHAJI  DHONDIRAM
LINGNUR DUM, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAGADI SANJAY  SAKHARAM KOLHAPUR



 BAGADI SRIMABAI  SHANKAR
LINGNUR DU, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAGADI SUNIL  MADHUKAR
LINGNURDU., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAGANE NIVRUTI  MARUTI Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAGANE VISWAS  BHAU
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BAGE SEEMA  RAJENDRA
50, lic colony kop, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAGE TRISHALA  ANNASAHEB
50, kop, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAGEWADI SHEKHAPPA  BASAPPA
AORAVAD TAL-BAGEVADI-DIST-BELGAON, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 BAGUDE SAGUNABAI  TUKARAM LINGNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAGWALE BALASAHEB  PRALHAD
TEBHURNI, TAL-MADHA , DIST-SOLHAPUR., Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAHIRVAL ARJUN  TULASHIRAM MAIN ROAD, Pimpalwadi, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAHIRWAL BHAGAWAN  PADAM KOLHAPUR

 BAITA PANDURANG  RAMCHANDR SURUPALI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAJANGI SHIVNAND  MAHANAPPA KOLHAPUR

 BAJARE BHAGUBAI  BHIKU
SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BAKORI SHASHIKANT  KANAJIBHAI
VINUS CORNER, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BALAJI AND COMPANY   
80 PRATIBHA NAGAR  KOLHAPUR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BALAJI KIRANA STORES   
AT POST KANERIWADI, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BALLAL LAXMI  VASANT A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BALLAL LAXMIBAI  BHOU
EKONDI TALKAGAL, 

, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BALLAL RAJENDRA  APPASO
DARYACHE VADGAON TAL-KARVEER DIST-KOLHAPUR., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BALLAL TULASHIDAS  VISHAWAS VANNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BALLAL YASHAVANT  KRISHANA KOLHAPUR

 BAMANE KRISHANT  GANPATI Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAMANE RAJU  YALLAPPA
4, SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAMANE SHAKUNTALA  SADASHIV
HOU.NO.283, BEGHAR VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 BAMNEKAR MAHESH  PANDURANG Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANAGE   
KAGAL  HANBAR GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BANAKAR RATNABAI  RAMA , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANAKE DATTATRAYA  DINKAR
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BAND DHANAJI  SHANKAR Ankali, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BANDIWADEKAR MILIND  SHANKARAO
SAMRAT NAGAR PLOT NO 3 MANE COLONY KOP, SAMRAT NAGAR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANGAR BHIMRAO  KISAN Patoda, Tal. : Patoda, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANGAR RAMDAS  POPAT KOLHAPUR

 BANGAR UDDHAV  PANDHARINATH Waghira, Tal. : Patoda, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANKAPURE ANNASO  DADU KOLHAPUR

 BANKAR  BAPU   TUKARAM KOGIL BU., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANKAR ANANDI  BAPU
KOGIL KH, Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANKAR DAULU  KRISHNA KOGIL, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANKAR LAXMAN  KRISHANA KOGIL BUD, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANKAR SAKHUBAI  VITTU KOGIL BU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANKAR SARAJERAO  SAKHARAM KOGIL BU, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANKAR VITTAL  NANA KOGIL,BU,, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BANKE RAJESHREE  DILIP
HANBAR GALLI, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BARAD ANANDA  DATTATRAY
LINGNUR DU., Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BARAD DATTU  BHIVA
LINGNUR, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BARAD MAHIPATI  BHAIRU

AT POST BARADWADI

TAL RADHANAGARI, Baradwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BARAD VASANT  PANDURANG
AT POST BARADEWADI, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BARAGE CHANDAR  KRISHANA Bargewadi, Tal. : Karjat, Dist. : Ahmed Nagar, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BARAGE RAMESH  PANDURANG
A/P HUPARI TAL HATKANGALE DIST KOP, Ghunaki, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BARAGE SAMBHAJI  RAJARAM
BARAGEWADI  TAL, RADHANAGRI, Daulatwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BARAGE SHIVAJI  AMBHAJI Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BARALE SAMADHAN  DATTATRAY
A/P : VADANGE     TAL : KARVEER, Wadange, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BARBHOZA J.  K. KOLHAPUR



 BARWAD GRAM SEVA SAHAKARI SANGH LTD. BARWAD, 

TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGAUM   

A/P BARWAD TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGAUM, Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : 

Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BASARAKATTI RAMU  KHEMAJI KOLHAPUR

 BASHETTI BASAPPA  SHANKARAYYAPPA HANDURA TAL KHANAPUR, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BASVESHVAR SAH. PANI PURVATHA SANSTHA SULKUD   A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BATUNGE CHANDRASHEKHAR  HARISHCHANDRA
A/P Mhalunge, Mhalunge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BAVACHE MAHESH  YOURAJ Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BAVACHE SURESH  BHIMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 BAVCHE GOVIND  BHAUSO
AMBEDKAR NAGAR,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BEDAGE VIMAL  ANANDA , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BEDEKAR ANANDA  MALHARI
1913, SAMBHAJI NAGAR, SAMBHAJI NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BEDEKAR SAMUYEL  VISHVASRAO
RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BEDEKAR SUVARNA  DILIP
1869 B  WARD VARI VASAHAT MANGALWAR PETH, MANGALWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BEETE DINAKAR  UTTAM BEED, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BELAVALEKAR RAJARAM  DATTATRAY
AT POST KURUKALI TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR., Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BELAVI BHARAMAPPA  KADAPPA KONNUR TAL GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BELEKAR DINAKAR  KESHAV
SHAHUNAGAR PARITE, SHAHU NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BELEKAR GANPATI  GANGARAM Ghotavade, Tal. : Bhiwandi, Dist. : Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BELEKAR SUSHIL  VASANT
KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BELEKAR SUSHIL  VASANT
KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BELIKATTI BAYAKKA  LAXMAN
HANBAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BELLAD ASHOK  NILAKANTHAPPA BAGEWADI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BELLAD DAYANAND  SHIVPUTRAYA GHATPRABHA, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BELLAD NILKANTAPPA  SHIVRUDRAPPA BAGEWADI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BENAKE MARUTI  TUKARAM
SIDDHANERLI TAL-KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BENAKE SHIKANT  CHANDAR
AT POST DARYACHE WADGAON, TAL-KARVEER, DIST-KOLHAPUR., 

Wadgaon, Tal. : Barshitakli, Dist. : Akola, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BENKE KRISHNAT  SADU KOLHAPUR

 BENKE YESIBAI  SHANKAR
DARYCHE WADGAON, MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BEPARI ISMAIL  HANIF KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 BETAKAR ANANDA  PANDURANG KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHADANE BHAIDAS   BHIKAJI SOMAVAR PETH, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHAGALE DATTATRAY  RAMCHANDRA MAYAT VARAS 

SHIVAJI DATTATRAY BHAGALE

HANABAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHAGOLE KEDARI  LAXMAN MANGUTTI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHAGULE BHIMA  SUBRAO MANGUTTI TAL-HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHAGULE IRAPPA  KALU MANGUTTI -TAL-HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHAGULE MASANU  BALU A/P-MANGUTTI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHAGULE TANAJI  TUKARAM MANGUTTI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHAGULE TUKARAM  NARAYAN MANGUTTI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHAGYALAXMI DUDH VYAVSAIK SANSATH M-HARLI   Harali, Tal. : Khandala, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHAHIRAVAL NAVNATH  SHANKAR
MAIN ROAD, Manzari Haveli, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHAIRVANATH NAGARI PAT SANSTHA MARY. 

SO.SHIROLI   
Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHALERAO SURESH  ASHRUBA SOMTHANNA., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHANASE RAMCHNDRA  BIRU A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHANDARE AVABA  KALLAPPA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHANDARGAL KUSUM  SIDHAPPA  (India)

 BHANDAVALE RAMACHANDRA  KRISHNA
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHARADE BABASO  GANPATI KOLHAPUR

 BHARADE RAJARAM  MAHADEV
BACK OF NAGOBA DEVALAYA, Pangire, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHARAMKAR ANURADHA   APPASO NIPANI WES KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHARAMKAR PRIYA  APPASO
NIPANI WESE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHARMAL KRUSHANAT  LAXMAN
BHADGAON TAL KAGAL. DIST KOLHAPUR, Bhadgaon, Tal. : Buldana, Dist. : 

Buldhana, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHARMGAVANDAR NAGANGONDA  SIDHGONDA KOLHAPUR

 BHASME DNYANESH  SHRIKANT A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHAT INDUBAI  RAJARAM
KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHAT RAJESH  MOHAN A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHAT SHRAD  BAJIRAO Mhalunge, Tal. : Jaoli, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHAT SUBHASH  BABURAO
A/P Yamage, Yamage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 BHATMARE SANTOSH  GUNDA
M/P.INGALI  TAL-HATKANGALE DIST-KOLHAPUR, Ingali, Tal. : Hatkanangle, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHATMARE SUBHASH  KEDARI
PATTANKODOLI, TAL-HATKANANGALE DIST-KOLHAPUR., Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHENDUGALE JANU  HARI Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHENDULAGE SIDHAPPA  NARAYAN Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHIMANNAWAR DAYANAND   BHIMAPPA KOLHAPUR

 BHIMRAJ SIDD DOODH   
EKONDI

, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHINGARE APPASO  GOVIND K. SANGOAN, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHIRADE KALLAPPA  MAHADEV Kallol, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHIRADE LAXMAN  NARSAPPA Kallol, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHIRDE SATAYAPPA  NARSAPPA Kallol, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHIRDIKAR CHANDRAKANT  VYANKOJI
BHOJ TAL CHIKKODI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHISURE BALU  DADU
A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL, Dhangar Galli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHIUNDGADE PRAKASH  SAKHRAM A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHIUNGADE SANJAY   DHONDIRAM KOLHAPUR

 BHIUNGARE MARUTI  DOULU Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHIVASE SURYAKANT  NARAYAN
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHIVATE SUSHIL  SHANTINATH
SHAHU COLONY,KAGAL. TAL-KAGAL DIST-KOLHAPUR., SHAHU COLONY, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHIVATE SUSHIL  SHANTINATH
SHAHU COLONY,KAGAL. TAL-KAGAL DIST-KOLHAPUR., SHAHU COLONY, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHODALE MANOJ  BABURAO KOLHAPUR

 BHOGKAR MANOHAR  ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 BHOI (MUDHOLKAR) ATUL  SHANKARRAO

2428,D,WARD,SHUKRAWAR PETH,

KOLHAPUR

MOB NO 9850463656, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOI DASHARAT  DATTATRAY DESAI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOI DILIP  DHONDIRAM
1013/6, SHANTI UDYAN APTENAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Vasai, Dist. : Thane, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOI MARUTI  BALA BHOI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOI PUNDLIK  MARYAPPA State : Karnataka (India)



 BHOI VITHAL  RAMCHANDRA
MATAN MARAKET KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOI VUDAYAPPA  DEVAPPA A/P MUGAD TAL DHARWAE DIST DHARWAD, State : Karnataka (India)

 BHOJE APPASO  SIDHU Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOJE RAJENDRA SHRIPAL KOLHAPUR

 BHOJKAR RAMESH  DHANPAL
AT POST PATTANKODOLI, TAL HATKANANGALE, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Murgud, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOKARE ANIL  DADA Kumbhoj, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOKARE MAHAVEER  TATOBA Kumbhoj, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOKARE MANIKCHAND  BAPU KOLHAPUR

 BHOKATE SONABAI  NARAYAN
1356, KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOLE MAHADEV  AMRUTA ANNUR, Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHONGALE BALKRISHAN  BHIKAJI KOLHAPUR

 BHOOSALE YASHODHABAI  SHANKAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOPALE NARAYAN  BIRU KOLHAPUR

 BHOPALE SATTPA  BHIKU
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHOPALI ANANDIBAI  DNAYADEVE
APATE NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHORE AMOL  RAMESH MATANG VASAHAT, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHORE KAMAL  RAMESH
BEGHAR VASAHA, BEGHAR VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHORE KANCHAN  TUKARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE ANANDA  NARAYAN
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHOSALE ANANDARAO  DADASO KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE ANNAPPA  RAMA
A/P Kapashi, Kapashi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHOSALE ANNASO  HARI
AT.POST.KARNUR TA.KAGAL, BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE ARUN  MARUTI
A/P Pirachiwadi, Pirachiwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHOSALE ASHOK  SHAMRAO
YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE BABU  BALU ANUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE BALU  BHAU KOLHAPUR

 BHOSALE BEBITAI  ANANDRAO
AT POST HALSAVADE, TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR., Madyal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 BHOSALE CHAYA  JAYVANT
SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHOSALE DATTATRAYA  ANNA Latwadi, Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE DHANAJI  SHANKAR
TRIMURATI NAGAR KANERIWADI, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE DILIP  MAHADEV Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE DINKAR  RAMCHANDRA
KARNUR,, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE DINKAR  SAMBHAJI
LOHAR GALLI, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE EKANATH  PANDURANG
HOTEL GOLDEN, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE GUNAJI  MARUTI
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHOSALE GUNAJI  MARUTI
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHOSALE HAMBIRAO  PRATAPRAO Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE IKARAM  RAJARAM
UNIT NO 6 SADGURU COMPLEX  UCHAGAON TAL KARVEER, MAIN ROAD, 

Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE LILAVAI  GUNDU
AT POST SIDDVINAYAK RESIDENCE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE MAHADEV  RAMCHANDRA Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE MEDHA  SHASHIKANT
SHAHU GRAHNIRMAN SANSTHA, KAGAL TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLAHPUR,, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE NUTAN  MOHANRAO
KATKAR MALA,RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE POPAT  DATTATRYA
(GOKULSHIROAN), Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHOSALE RAGHUNATHA  BABURAO
MAIN ROAD, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHOSALE SANJAY  BABASO
KADAMWADI, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE SANTOSH  SHIVAJI
GANEGAON DUMALA  TAL  SHIRUR, Dist. : Pune, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHOSALE SAYAJI  BAPU
1646, E WARD,RAJARAMPURI 7LANE,KOLHAPUR, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE SHAHAJI  BABURAO
AT POST SAKE, TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE SHIVAJI  DATTU
A/P Pirachiwadi, Pirachiwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BHOSALE SINDHUTAI  MADHUKAR
SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 BHOSALE SUNIL MADHUKAR KOLHAPUR

 BHOSALE TUKARAM  VITTHAL Jarali, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSALE VIMAL  SADASHIV KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOSLE SANDIP  BHUPAL
GARJAN, TAL-KARVEER, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BHOTE ANANDA VITHOBHA KOLHAPUR

 BHURLE MARUBAI GANPTI KOLHAPUR

 BHUROLE LAXMIBAI KURSHNATH KOLHAPUR

 BHUROLE SAVITREBAI DASHRATH KOLHAPUR

 BHUROLE SUVARNA APPASHEAB KOLHAPUR

 BHUTE BHALCHANDRA  GANPATI
SHAHU MIL COLLANY PLOT NO.26-A KOLHAPUR, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BIKANAVAR ARUNKUMAR  CHANDRAMOLI A/P KITTUR, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BIRAJE KERABA  RAU
NAVKUIL TAL GADIHINGALJ DIST KOLHAPUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BIRAJE RAVASO  SATTYAPPA Sidnal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BIRANJE ASHOK  SHAMRAO KASABA BAVADA, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BIRANJE BABASO   ANU KOLHAPUR

 BIRANJE PANDURANG  HARI KASABA BAVADA, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BIRANJE RAOSO  ANU KOLHAPUR

 BIRANJE SADASHIV  LAXMAN KOLHAPUR

 BIRANJE SHALAN   KERABA
A/P NAKUD TAL GADIHINGAL DIST  KOLHAPUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BIRANJE VIPUL  KERABA
A/P NAUKUD TAL GADHINGALAJ DIST KOP., Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BIRDEO KALA  KRIDA KOLHAPUR

 BIST RAJENDRA  JAGATSING
KOP, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BOBADE SHANKAR  TUKARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BOBDAY SHANKAR TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 BOBHATE BALVANT  GANPATI
EKONDI TALKAGAL, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BOBHATE RAMESH  BADAKU
TARVAD,POST.DEVRAI., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BOBHATE VIJAY  YASHAWANT A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODAKE ANANDA  BHIMRAO
SHENDUR TAL-KAGAL  DIST-KOLHAPUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODAKE BAPU  KRISHNA KAGAL KOLHAPUR

 BODAKE DHONDUBAI  MAHADEV KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODAKE LAXMIBAI  HARIBHOU KOLHAPUR



 BODAKE MARUTI  TUKA
DARYACHE WADGAON, TAL KARVEER, DSIT KOLHAPUR, Tal. : Ajra, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODAKE NAMDEV  DASHARATH
MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODAKE PANDURANG  RAMA
SHENDUR TALKAGAL, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODAKE PINTU  SADASHIV
MAIN ROAD, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODAKE SADASHIV  SANTU
PIMPALGAON KHU, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODAKE SADASHIV  SANTU
PIMPALGAON KHU, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODAKE SHANKAR  BAPU KOLHAPUR

 BODAKE VITU  RAMA KOLHAPUR

 BODAKLE SAMBHAJI  SHANKAR
SHENDUR TAL KAGAL, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODHALE NIWAS  SADASHIV KOLHAPUR

 BODHALE VASANT  SANTU KOLHAPUR

 BODKE HARIBHAU   GANPATI SHENDUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODKE RAJARAM  GOVINDA
PIMPALGAON KH-, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BODKE YESHVANT  GANU KOLHAPUR

 BOLAKE RAVINDRA  PANDURANG
1214, BHOI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BOMBADE SHRIKANT  BAPU KOLHAPUR

 BONDGE PRAKASH  MARUTI
KANERI, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BONDRE BALASO  BABURAO
GHOTAWADE, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BONGALE DHANSHRI  ANANT
822, CHOUGALE GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BONGARDE  TUKARAM   NAGOJI KOLHAPUR

 BORAGAVE TEJAPAL  KALLPPA KOLHAPUR

 BORATE BALASAHEB  MALHARI
AT POST - NHAVI, TAL-INDAPUR, DIST - PUNE, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BORATE DHONDIRAM   SAKHARAM VHANNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BORATE MOHAN  MALHARI
AT POST NHAVI, TAL-INDAPUR. DIST PUNE, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BORATE RAVASO  GANAPATI KOLHAPUR

 BORATE SUNDABAI  KARYAPPA
BORATE GALLI, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BORAVAKE AMIT   PRALHAD
JAYSHINGRAO PARK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 BORAVAKE PRALAD  ARJUN
C/O PRADEEP V.KHATVKAR JAYSINGRAO PARK , KAGAL, Paniv, Tal. : 

Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BOREKAR HUSHAPPA  MARYAPPA Vadagol (Rural), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BOTE ANNAPPA  NIGAPPA Hunnaragi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 BOTE DHULU  KUSHAPPA
HANBAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BOTE INDUBAI   RAMCHANDRA SHIVAJI CHOUK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BOTE INDUBAI   RAMCHANDRA/ANANDA SHIVAJI CHOUK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BOTE MOHAN  HINDURAO
474, BOTE GALLI, MAIN ROAD, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BOTE RAGHUNATHA  APPA KOLHAPUR

 BUDAKE PANDURANG  DOULU
AT POST-GORAMBE, TAL-KAGAL, DIST-OLHAPUR., Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BUI NARAYAN  LINGAPPA DIST DHARWAD, State : Karnataka (India)

 BUJARE ANANDRAO  KRUSHNAJI
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BUJARE YUVRAJ  DATTATREYA
A/P Nigave Khalsa, Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BURATE HARIHCHANDR   BAPUSO
KAGAL,POLICE.STESHN, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BURGE JAYAPAL  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 BURLI ADIVAPPA  MALLAPPA , Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BUVA APPASAO  DATTAGIRI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BUVA SHIVARAM  HANMANTA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BUVA VIMAL  APPASO
KHASBAG NEAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BYAKUDE PREMA   VASANT HANBAR GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 BYAKUDE SANJAY  ANNASO
HANABAR,GALLI,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 BYAKUDE SUNIL  SADASHIV
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAIRMAN JAY JINENDRA S. S.  MANDAL KOGNOLI KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHANAGANWAR SHALANBAI  BALAGONDA Nej, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHANDANE AMOL  VILAS
A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHANDANE JANABAI  MARUTI SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHANDNE BAPU  GULAB A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHANDUMAL MANCHUDAI  HARISH
1393 C WARD LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 CHARAPALE BALVANT  GOVIND
SHIRGAON

, Ganeshwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHARAPALE DIPAK  PANDURANG Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHATAPPAGOL MAHADEV  NINGAPPA
VIDHYANAGAR, GOKAK TAL CHIKKODI DIST BELGAUM  KARNATAKA, 

Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAUGALE (SALOKHE) MAHESH  HARI Are, Tal. : Devgad, Dist. : Sindhudurg, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAUGALE RAGHUNATH  KRISHANAT Avali Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAUGALE SUNIL  ANANDA
Rashiwade Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAUGLE REKHATAI  ASHOK Mhalunge, Tal. : Jaoli, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAUS MAHABOOB  RASUL KOLHAPUR

 CHAVALI SHIVNAPPA  RUDRAPPA BHEDIGARI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHAVAN & MADREKAR SHAHAJI &JEEVAN  KRISHANA & 

RAGHUNATH
KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN ABASO  SHANKAR
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN AMOL  RAMCHANDRA
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN ANANDA  BABURAO
AT POST KARDYAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN ANIL   SHANKAR KOSHTI GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN ANNASO  BALU  (India)

 CHAVAN BABASO  BAPUSO
ULPE MALA  SHUGAR MIL K.BAWADA KOLHAPUR, KASABA BAWADA, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN BABU  NANDU BID, DIST BID, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN BABURAO  VASANT
249, NAGALA PARK, NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN BANDU  DADU KOLHAPUR

 CHAVAN DHONDIRAM  VITHAL
Kasaba Walwe, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN DINKAR  SAMBHA KOLHAPUR

 CHAVAN ESHVAR  DAJEE KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN GANAPATI  GUNDU
LINGNUR DUMALA, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN GANPATI  VISHNU A/P KALAV, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN GUNABAI  MARUTI KOLHAPUR

 CHAVAN JAYWANT  MARUTI
AT LADWADI POST DHAMOD, A/P Ladwadi, Ladwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN JITENDRA  VIJAYSINH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN KALAPPA  JOTI
KAGAL, GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 CHAVAN KALAPPA  JOTI
KAGAL, GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN KERBA  NARAYAN
SANGAWADEWADI TAL KARVEER DIST KOP, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN KRISHNATH  DATTU KARANUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN KRUSHNA  NANA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN LAXMAN  MANOHAR KOLHAPUR

 CHAVAN MADHUKAR  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 CHAVAN MANGAL  CHANDRAKANTA
1182, KOP, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN MANOHAR  DATTU Hanabarawadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHAVAN MANSHING  SOMA KOLHAPUR

 CHAVAN PANDIT  TUKARAM
CHAVANWADI, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN PANDURANG  HARI
SHAHUNAGR  TAL. KARVEER

, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN PUNDLIK  RAMU
CHOUGULE GALLI HOUSE NO 708 KAGAL, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN RAJARAM  SHANKAR
A/-   SHINDEWADI  POST DEVAL TAL PHANALA DIST KOP, A/P Shindewadi, 

Shindewadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN RAMCHANDRA  SADASHIV
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN RATANABAI  ISHAVARA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN RAVINDRA  DATTATRYA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN SAMBHAJI  GANPATI MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN SANJAY  ANNASO KOLHAPUR

 CHAVAN SHALAN  SHIVAJI
HOUSE NO 423 MALI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN SHANTABAI   APPASO
CHAVAN MALA KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN SHIRMABAI DINKAR KOLHAPUR

 CHAVAN SHIVAJI  MAHIPATI Haladi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN SONABAI  BHAU
CHAVAN GALLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN SONABAI  DATTI
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN SONABAI  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 CHAVAN SUMITRA  SHIVAJIRAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 CHAVAN SUNIL ALS SUMANT  KRUSHANA
CHAVAN GALLI, A/P Lingnoor Kapshi, Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN SURESH  SHRIPATI
376, MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN TANAJI  DATTATRAYA
A/P Nigave Khalsa, Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN TANAJI  GANAPATI
MALI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN TANAJI  TUKARAM
DESAI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN TARUBAI  DATTU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN TATOBA  RAMA Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN UTTAMRAO  DINKERRAO Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN VARSHARANI  DATATRAYA
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN VIPUL  VILAS
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVAN VITHAL  PANDURANG
POST MALAGE BU, Bhadgaon, Tal. : Buldana, Dist. : Buldhana, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN VITTHAL  SHRIPATI
A/P SULKUD TAL KAGAL, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN YASHAVANT  MARUTI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVAN YASHVANT  DHONDIBA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVARE DHANAJI  RAMCHANDRA
YAMAGE TAL-KAGAL  DIST-KOLHAPUR., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVARE KAKASO  BALASO Shiradwad, Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVARE PRAVINSINGH  DHANAJI
YEMGE, TAL KAGAL., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHAVHAN AJIT  YASHAWANT
1030;C SAVITRI NIVAS, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVHAN AJIT  YASHAWANT
1030;C SAVITRI NIVAS, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVHAN ANANDA  MARUTI , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVHAN DHONDIRAM  MALLAPPA , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVHAN SAJRERAO  KERABA , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVHAN SANDIP  PRAKASH , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAVHAN VISHNU  RAMA
GHOTAVADE  TAL, RADHANGARI, Anaje, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHAWALA RAJKUMAR  BASHOMAL
GANDHINAGAR  KOLHAPUR, GANDHINAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHECHAR RAJARAM  MAHADEV A/P Ispurli, Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHECHAR SAMBHAJI  MAHADEV Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 CHIKHALVALE GAURABAI  DATTATRAY
A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHIKKODE ANNASO  SHAHU
KASABA SANGAON, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHIKORDEKAR AVANTIKA  ASHOK
DUTT NAGAR, SANGAON MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHINCHANE RAMGONDA  APPAJI KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHINMMYEE COMPUTERS PROP-AJIT ANANDRAO 

KAMBLE   
Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHIPARE SHITAL  DHANPAL KOLHAPUR

 CHITNIS RAVINDRA  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 CHOGULE BABASO  PARISA KOLHAPUR

 CHOGULE LLIM MAHAVIR KOLHAPUR

 CHOGULE MAHADEV  VITHAL
A/P Pimpalgaon Bk., Pimpalgaon Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOGULE MAHAVIR BHUJAP KOLHAPUR

 CHOGULE MARUTHI BABU KOLHAPUR

 CHOGULE SADHASHIV  BALKRISHANA Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOGULE SHANTABAIE  BHIMGONDA Hanchnal, Tal. : Nilanga, Dist. : Latur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOHAN SURESH  BABURAO KOLHAPUR

 CHOPADE DEELIP  RAMCHANDRA
KADAMWADI KOP, SADAR BAZAAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOPADE PARSHVANATH  DIGAMBAR
NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHORAGE SULOCHNA  NETAJI VANDUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHORE RAMDAS  GIGANDEV
EKURAKAHA TAL KEJ DIST BEED, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHORGHASTE SHARABI  APPALAL MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHORMALE BALASO  DATTATRYA , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALA NEMANNA  RAMAPPA KOPNUR TAL GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGALE  TANAJI  SADASHIV
MHALUGE, Ategaon, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGALE AKOBA  SHANKAR
AT POST HANCHANAL, Thanewadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE ANADRAV  DATTATRAY KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGALE ANANTKUMAR  BHARAMAPA
KARNUR  TAL-KAGAL DIST-KOLHAPUR, KARNUR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE ASHADEVI  DATTAJIRAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE ASHOK  BALVANT Mazgaon, Tal. : Murud, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE ASHOK  GANPATI Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE BALASO  APPAJI Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 CHOUGALE BHIMARAO  SADU , Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE CHAMPABAI  BHAUSO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE CHANDRAKANT  ANANA VASGEDE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE DATATARE  SHIVAJI
MAHALUNGE, A/P Mhalunge, Mhalunge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE DHANAJI  KRISHNA
A/P BARWAD TA CHIKODI DIST BELGAM, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE HINDURAO  RAMA
BEGHAR VASAHAT,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE KUMAR  DINKAR
MASUDMALE  T--PENHALA D- KOP, A/P Alabad, Alabad, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE MADHUKAR  RAVJI Avali Kh., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE MAHAVEER  BHAUSO KOGNOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE MURALIDHAR  MAHIPATI
KENVADE TAL KAGAL, A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE NAMDEV  YASHWANT
SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE NEMINATH  PADMANNA
KARANUR, Kherivade, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGALE NIVRUTTI  DAMU
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGALE PANDURANG  HINDURAV
MAJGAON  TAL. RTADHANAGRI, Mazgaon, Tal. : Murud, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE RAGHUNATH  BHANUDAS , Chikhali, Tal. : Sawali, Dist. : Chandrapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE RAMCHANDRA  NANA
CHOUGALE GALLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGALE SANDEEP  DINKAR
AT POST SIDDHANERLI

TAL KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE SANTOSH  PANDURANG
THIKPURLI  TAL. RADHANAGRI, Chafodi Tarf Ainghol, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE SATAPPA URF SATISH  ANANDRAO
1096 E WARD SHAHUPURI 5 TH LINE KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE SATVSHIL  BALASO Mhalunge, Tal. : Jaoli, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE SHITAL  KALLAPPA Boragaon, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGALE SHIVAJI  BAPU KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGALE SHIVAJI  SADHU

VAREWADI PAIKI KUMBHAR WADI

TAL-SHAHUWADI,DIST-KOLHAPUR

, Manjare., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE SUNIL  BALVANT
M/P.BHACHARWADI  POST-KOTOLI TAL-PANHALA, Kotoli, Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE SUPRIYA  SUNIL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE VASANT  BALVANT Mazgaon, Tal. : Murud, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 CHOUGALE VISHWASH  RAGHUNATH
AT POST SIDDHANERLI

TAL KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGALE YASHAVANT  RAMU
NANDGAO   JI. KOP., A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE   KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE ADINATH  BABURAO KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE AMAR  CHITARANJAN
33,"A" WORD, KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE AMRUT  NARAHAR
SOUDALGAL TAL CHIKODDI DIST BELGAON, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE ANNASO  BHUPAL A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE ANNASO  JOTIBA
JANWAD, TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGON, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE ANNASO  PARISA
AT POST VALIVADE TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Mangnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE ANNASO  SHANKAR Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE APPASO  TATOBA Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGULE ARATI  MAHAVIR
CHOUGULE GALLI KAGAL, CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE BABAJI  NARSAPPA Kallol, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGULE BABASO  BALAPPA Bhoj, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGULE BABASO  BHAU KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE BABU  KALLAPPA KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE BACHARAM  HANMANT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE BAJIRAO  BHAU Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGULE BALASO  TATOBA Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGULE BALKRUSHNA  RAJARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE BAPUSO  BHUJI KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE BEBITAI  ANANDA
SHELAKE GALLI, A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE BHAUSAHEB  PARISA
KARNUR,, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE CHANDAR  RAOSAHEB
BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE DAJI  SIDDHA
AT POST ESPURLI TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE DATTATRAY  ANANDA
SONDALAGA, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE DATTATRAY  GANPATI
TAMNAKWADA TAL KAGAL, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE DEELIP  GANPATI
AZAD CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 CHOUGULE DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS   
767  E WARD SAMBHAJI POOL  KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE DHANPAL  APPARAYA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE DHONDIRAM  DAJI KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE DHONDUBAI  DADU VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE DILIP  ANNASO
VALIWADE TAL KARVEER, Mangnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE DINKAR   GOPAL. KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE DIPAK  BALKRUSHNA
BHADGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Bhadgaon, Tal. : Buldana, Dist. : 

Buldhana, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE DNYANESHWAR  GOVIND
AT POST TAL- INDAPUR, DIST-PUNE, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE DNYANU  DATTU
NANDGAON TAL-KARVEER DIST-KOLHAPUR., Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE GANPATI  DNYANU
A/P Gorambe, Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE GANPATI  RAMCHANDER VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE HOUSABAI  SHRIPAL Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE ISHAVARA  BALAVANT
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE ISHVARA  GOVIND
A/P GORAMBE TAL KAGAL, Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE JALANDAR  KRISHANA
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE JIVANDHAR  PARISA KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE KAKA  DNYANU
MUGALI TAL-KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR., Mugali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE KERABAI  BHAGAWAN
SIVRAY CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE KRISHNATH  BALU

KHEBVADE TALKARVIR, 

SIDHANERLY, A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE KUMAR   RATNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE LAHU  DHULU SAKE, Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE LAXMAN  SHRIPATI Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGULE MAKARAND  DATTATRAYA KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE MARUTI  BALWANT Nandgaon, Tal. : Khed, Dist. : Ratnagiri, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 CHOUGULE MARUTI  SHAH KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE MARUTI  TATOBA Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGULE MAYUR  SURESH
SUBHASH CHOWK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE NAMADEV   PARASHURAM
A/P SAUNDALAGA TA CHIKKODI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE NAMDEV  DATTATRAY  (India)

 CHOUGULE NAMDEV  GOVIND Mhalunge, Tal. : Jaoli, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE NAVASABAI  VITTALRAO
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE NITIN  BABASO
A/P VALIWADE TAL KARVEER DIST KOLHAPUR, Mangnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE PANDURANG  BALKRISHNA Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE PANKAJA  SUBHASH VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE PARVATI  DADU PIMPLEGAON KH, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE PARVATI  DADU PIMPLEGAON KH, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE PRAKASH  RAJARAM MADHAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE RAJARAM   GOVIND KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE RAMACHANDRA  SIDRAM MHAKAVE, Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE RAMCHADNRA  JOTIRAM KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE RAMCHANDRA  BHIMA
SOUDALGA TAL CHIKODDI DIST BELGAON, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE RAMGONDA  TATOBA MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGULE RAVASO  PARISA KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE RAVSO  NARSO
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE RAVSO  SHRIPATI
AT POST BARWAD, TAL CHIKODI, DIST BELGAUM, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SADASHIV  BALAWANT
SAKHARI, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SAGAR  SUKUMAR
AT/POST.KARNUR TA.KAGAL, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SAGUBAI  BALKRISHANA KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE SAMBHAJI  PANDURANG A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SANTARAM  BAPUSO
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 CHOUGULE SANTOSH  BHARMAPPA
AT POST KARNUR TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Kurnur, Tal. : Akkalkot, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SANTOSH  LAXMAN
SUTAR GALLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE SANTOSH  MAHDUKER

, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SATISH  BHIKAJI KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE SHALAN  CHANDRAKANT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SHAMU  DNYANU
EKONDI TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SHANKAR  DADU MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGULE SHANTABAI   YASHAVANT
BEGAR VASAVAT KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE SHIVAJI  BALU
PIMPALGAON KH, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SHRIKANT  VISHNU KABANUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SHRIPAL  ANNA
VASAGADE, TAL-KARVEER, DISST-KOLHAPUR., Yevati, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SHRIPATRAO  GOVINDRAO
GAHININATH GAIBIPIR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SIDRAM  DNYANDEV
MHAKAVE,, Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE SUDHAKAR  VASUDEV KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE SUNITA  PANDURANG
A/P Mhakave, Mhakave, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE TANAJI  GANPATI
NANDGAON, Chikhali, Tal. : Sawali, Dist. : Chandrapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE TEJAPAL   CHANDRAPPA
KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE TUKARAM  DATTU Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 CHOUGULE UATTAM  VISHNU

, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE URSHALI  SUDHAKAR
SUBHAS.CHOWK.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHOUGULE VILAS   CHANDAR KOLHAPUR

 CHOUGULE VITTHAL  YESHWANT
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHOUGULE YALLAPPA  SATAPPA MANGUTI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)



 CHOUTRE CHANDRAKANT  TUKARAM
POLICE STATION,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 CHTTE SUSHILA  BABURAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHTTE UJWALA  GANPATI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CHYANDMARE PANDURANGA  GANAPATI KOLHAPUR

 COMPUTAR ACADEMY  KAGAL
PLOT NO 11 JIVAHLA SHAHU COLANY KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CONTRACTOR YAVAR   MUJAHAD KOLHAPUR

 COOL CARE REFERIZRATION   
KOLHAPUR, RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 CREATIVE PRINT  HOUSE KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 D.B. PADMSRI R.K. BAL. VIKAS MANDIR  VHANNUR VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DABADE SURESH  DINAKAR
A/P Hanbarwadi, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DABHADE BALU  DADU
BIROBA MAL,KOGNOLI, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

 DADNAVAR NEMINATH  SATAPPA KOPNUR TAL GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DAFALE AKKARAM   SAKHARAM KOLHAPUR

 DAFALE KERBA  VITHU
SAWARDE, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Pathardi, Dist. : Ahmed Nagar, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DAFALE RAVINDRA  ANANDRAO
GAJJI GALLI KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DAFALE VYANKTESH  RAMCHANDRA
KOLHAPUR, RANKALA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DAKARE SATISH  GANAPATI Manavle, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAL SANJAYKUMAR  K
1354  C WARD LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAVI ASHA  ANIL
KOSHATI GALLI HOUSE NO. 109 KAGAL9970757225 243772, KOSHTI GALLI, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAVI ASHA  ANIL
KOSHATI GALLI HOUSE NO. 109 KAGAL9970757225 243772, KOSHTI GALLI, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAVI BABASO  DATTATRAY Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAVI BALASO  BALVANT ANNUR, Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAVI DYANDEV  VITHU Kardyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAVI MARUTI  MAHADEV A/P Anur, Anur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAVI RAJARAM  DATTATRAY Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAVI SIDRAM  MARUTI A/P Anur, Anur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAVI SUNIL  MARUTI A/P Anur, Anur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAVI TUKARAM  SHRIPATI Kurnewadi, Tal. : Baramati, Dist. : Pune, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DALAVI USHA G. & PATIL SHIVAGONDA BALAGONDA KOLHAPUR



 DALVI VIMAL  BALASO
ISAPURLI TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Jaital, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DAMAKALE SHRIPATI  DHODIRAM , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DANDAVATE BAJIRAO  KRISHNA
SHAHU NAGAR BEGHAR VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DANDAVATE RAVAN  GAJAPPA KOLHAPUR

 DANDVATE JAYWANT  SHANKAR A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DANDVATE RATNAPPA  BAJAPPA
GORAMBE TAL-KAGAL  DIST-KOLHAPUR., Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DANDWATE NIVRUTI  KRUSHNA
VHANNALI TAL-KAGAL DIST-KOLHAPUR, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DANGAT SANGEETA  BALKRUSHN

GADMUDSHINGI,

TAL-KARVEER,DIST-KOLHAPUR, A/P Gadegoundwadi, Gadegoundwadi, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DANGE ASHOK  SHRIPATI

AT POST SHAHUNAGAR ( PARITHE)

TAL KARVEER DIST KOLHAPUR, Anur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DANGE CHANDRKANT GUNDURAO KOLHAPUR

 DANGE SACHIN  ANANDA KOLHAPUR

 DANUNG SHANTINATH  TAVANAPPA Shiradwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DAREKAR PRASAD  BHAGWAN
A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DAREKAR SANJAY  GOPAL
SHAHU NAGAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DARYAPAVAR MAHAVEER  APPANNA VHANNAPUR DHARWAD, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DAS RAMDHYAN  HIRADA , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DATTPANTHI BHAJANI  MANDAL
GIRGAON  T-KARVEER   GIRGAON   T- KARVER   GIRGAON   T- KARVEER, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DAVALE ANITA  SHANKAR

1327  K  YADAVNAGAR KOLHAPUR  1327 K YADAVNAGAR KOLHAPUR, 

YADAV NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DAVANE GIRAMAL  BALU
DAVANE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DAVANE RAMESH  DINKAR
DAVANE.GALLI.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DAVANE SHRIMABAI  GIRIMAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DAVAR SADASHIV  RAU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DAVARE ASHOK  BALU
BANAGE TAL KAGALDIST KOP, A/P Pirachiwadi, Pirachiwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DAVARE DATTATRAY  BALU
A/P BANAGE TAL KAGAL, Masewadi, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 DAVARE SUNIL  PANDURANG
A/P SONAGE TAL KAGAL  DIS KOP, A/P Sonage, Sonage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DAVNE MARUTI KLAPPA KOLHAPUR

 DAYANOMIK SISTIM KOLHAPUR   
LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DEBAJE VIVEK  MAHAVIR
A/P Walivade, Walivade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DEEPA PRINTERES KAGAL   Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DEEPAPRAKASH   KOLHAPUR

 DEEPPRAKASH TRADING CORPORATION   
KHARKER CHOUK  KAGAL, KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DEGAVI SURESH  IRAPPA GANDHIGWAS TAL KHANAPUR, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DESAI ANANDA  KRISHNA
VHANUUR TAL KAGAL, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI ANJANA  RAVINDRA
M.POST KANOLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DESAI ASLAM  VAJIRHUSEN Arjunwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI BALASO  TUKARAM
A/P SHENDUR TAL KAGAL, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI BHAGYASHRI  MADHAVRAO
JASHINGRAO PARK, KAGAL TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, JAYSINGRAO 

PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI BUJRUKPASHA   KAMILPASHA
ANANT ROTA SPEEN,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI CHANDRAKANT  BABURAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI CHANDSO  ABDULRAHIM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI ILAI  ABASO HAMIDWADA,, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI IRAPPA  SATYAPPA
ANKANWADI  T-RAIBAG D- BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI KAMARUN  MAHAMADGOUAS , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI MAHESH  APPASO
MHASAVATAL BHUDARGAD DIS KOP, Mhasve, Tal. : Jaoli, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI MANASING  ANATANTRAO , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI NARSOJIRAO  NAYKOJIRAO
AT POST ADKUR, TAL CHANDGAD DIST KOLHAPUR., Adkur, Tal. : Chandgad, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI PARVATIBAI  BANDOPANTH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI RAMCHANDRA  MAHADEV Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI RAMESH  VISHNU
MHASAVE, TAL BHUDARGAD, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Mhasve, Tal. : Jaoli, Dist. : 

Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI RANAJIT  APPASAHEB
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DESAI SAMBHAJI  VISHNU
HIRALGE, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 DESAI SANGRAM  VITTHAL
A/P MHASAVE TAL BHUDARGHAD, Mhasve, Tal. : Jaoli, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI SANJAY HARI KOLHAPUR

 DESAI SAYAJI  NARAYAN KOLHAPUR

 DESAI SHIVRAJ  UDAYSINH Nanadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DESAI SIKANDAR  USMAN
LAXMIPRI KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI SUDHIR  SANTAJIRAO A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI TANAJI  BHIVAJI

AMAR VIKAS SOCIETY, NAVIN WASH NAKA KOLHAPUR

, A/P Baradwadi, Baradwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI VIJAY  ANATANTRAO , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI VIJAY  KONDIRAM Nilpan, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESAI VIJAYMALA  MADHUKAR
KOLHAPUR, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DESAI VITTHAL  RAMCHANDRA
AT POST MAHASVE TAL BHUDARGADH DIST KOP, Mhasve, Tal. : Jaoli, Dist. : 

Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESHAMUKH JAYSHRI  SUDAM , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESHAPANDE HEMANT  VASANT , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESHPANDE PRABHAKAR  DATTATRY KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESHPANDE PRAKASH RAOSAHEB KOLHAPUR

 DESHPANDE RAMCHANDRA  KRUSHNAJI KOLHAPUR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESHPANDE SUNIL  PANDURANG
1079,SOMWAR PETH.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DESIRE ENTERPRISES PRO- SANAGAR  KUNAL  ASHOK   
NEAR CHOUGULE HOSPITAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DEVADAKAR SAGAR  DATTATRAY Sonage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DEVADE PANDURANG  KONDIBA
AT POST BELKHANDI TAL AND DIST BEED, Tal. : Patoda, Dist. : Beed, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DEVADKAR MARUTI  SAVALA ANNUR, Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DEVAKAR CHAGAN  AOUDUBAR
JAYSHIGRAO PARK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DEVAKULE KERABA  DASHARATHA
KHEBAVADE, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DEVAKULE SANTOSH  JAYAVANT Borgaon, Tal. : Murbad, Dist. : Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DEVARDEKAR ILECTRONIX  SHAHUNAGAR KOLHAPUR

 DEVARDEKAR KUNDLIK  SHIVAJI TURAMBE,, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DEVKAR ANANDA  JAYSING
MALI COLONEY  MANER MALA  UCHANGAON, MANER MALA, Unchgaon, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DEVKULE BAJIRAO  MUKUND PARITE, Arale, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 DEVMARE SUBHASH  SOPAN KOLHAPUR

 DHABADE ANANDI   BAPU BEGHAR VASAHAT, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHABADE SURESH   DAVID KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHABADE SURESH   DAVID KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHAKANE UATAM  DANYDAV TAKANE MANUR  AMDNAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHAMANNA KALGONDA  APPU SULKUD, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANAGAR ANANDI  VITTHAL
KOGIL, A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANAGAR BABU  RANOJI KOLHAPUR

 DHANAGAR BIRU  RAMU KOGANOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANAGAR BIRU  RAMU KOGANOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANAGAR HIRABAI  NAGU KARANUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANAGAR SAVITRA  KHANU KOLHAPUR

 DHANAGAR SHAMARAO  RAMA , Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANAGAR SIDHU  BIRU A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANAGAR VASU  KAHNU KARADAGA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANAGAR VITHTHAL  DHONDIBA , Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANAPGHOL AJIT  RAMU Bedkihal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DHANAPGOL SHIVGOND  BANDU Bedkihal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DHANAWADE PRAMOD  MARUTI
BHADAGAON TAL GADIGALAJ KOLHAPUR, Bhadgaon, Tal. : Buldana, Dist. : 

Buldhana, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANAWADE PUNDLIK  YASHAWANT A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANAWADE SUDHAKAR  KASHINATH
BHADAGAON TAL GADIGALAJ, Bhadgaon, Tal. : Buldana, Dist. : Buldhana, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANDORE RAJENDRA  KHAIROTI
1305, LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR [ SHELKE ] ANNAPPA  BIRU
DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR [SHELKE ] AKUBAI  SIDDHU
DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR AKKATAI  VITHU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 DHANGAR BABASO,VITHU,NANA,VITHU,BALU  BHAHU KOLHAPUR

 DHANGAR BABU  AVABA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DHANGAR BALU  SUBARAO
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DHANGAR BHAGUBAI  KRISHNA KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR BIRDEV  BHUPAL KOGIL BU., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR DASHARATH  LAXMAN
RENUKA MANDIR, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DHANGAR DUNDAPPA DHULAPPA KOLHAPUR

 DHANGAR GANAPATI  GUNDU KARANUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR GANGARAM  BIRU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR GANGUBAI  ANNAPPA
KARNUR,, MAIN ROAD, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR INDUBAI  NALLAPPA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DHANGAR KONDUBAI  SATTAPPA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DHANGAR KRISHNA  DHONDIBA KOGANOLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR KRISHNAT  BIRU
KARNUR TAL-KAGAL DIST-KOLHAPUR, Kurnur, Tal. : Akkalkot, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR LAXMAN  DHULU KOGIL, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR LAXMAN  NAGU KOLHAPUR

 DHANGAR RAGHUNATH  BIRU VASHI., Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR SAMAJ TARUN MANDAL  KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR SIDHU  KRISHNA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANGAR SIDHU  NANA KOLHAPUR

 DHANGAR TANABAI  BALU
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DHANGAR VITTHAL  VANKAPPA Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DHANLAXIMI STONE CRUSHAR PIMPALGAON KHURD   
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANLAXMI GRAMIN BIGAR SHETI SAH. PATH 

SANSTHA, MOUJE SANGAO   

A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHANVADE PARVATI  BAPU DESAI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 DHANVADE PRASHANTH  ASHOK
2137,E, KHRISHCHAN VASAHAT,VIKRAMNAGAR,KOP, VIKRAM NAGAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHARMADHIKARI SANTOSH  NARAYAN
BEGHR.VASAHAT,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHASADE SANGITA  SHASHIKANT MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHAVARE GAJANAN  MAHALING Solankur, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHEKANE BEBITAI   BABASAHEB
KORAVI GALLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DHERE MARUTI  KRISHANA
HANBARWADI, TAL-KARVEER, DIST-KOLHAPUR., A/P Hanbarwadi, 

Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHHANGAR BIRU  DHULU KOGIL, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHOBALE AASHA  PANDURANG
SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DHOBALE DILIP  GANPATI
KAGAL POLICE STATION, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHOBALE ROHAN  DILIP
KAGAL, SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHOLE BABURAO  SHNAKAR
NIPANI WESH, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHONGADE BHIKAJI   EKANATH ANANT ROTO  SPIN, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHONGE ANNASO  KRISHANA Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DHONGE ARUN   SUBRAO KOLHAPUR

 DHONGRE DHARMRAJ  VITTHAL
640, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DHONGRE SHIVAJI  BHIVA
645, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DHONUSE MARUTI  BALA A/P Madyal, Madyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHOTRE SAGAR  RAMCHANDRA
DOULAT NAGAR TINBATI CHOWK RAJARAMPURI KOP, RAJARAMPURI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHUDHGANAGA DHUDH SANSATHA SHANKARWADI   Shankarwadi, Tal. : Pathardi, Dist. : Ahmed Nagar, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHULE CHINTU  DHONDIBA
M.SANGAON, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHULE MILIND MANOHER KOLHAPUR

 DHULUGADE SANJAY  GUNDA
MOUJE SANGAON, TAL-KAGAL DIST-KOLHAPUR, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHUMAL PRAVIN  ASHOK
AZAD CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 DHUMAL SATISH  MARUTI
KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DHUMAL SHAMARAO  GANAPATI
KAGAL, RAJIV GANDHI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DHURI RANJIT  RAJARAM
38/4 BABA JARAG NAGAR KOLHAPUR, JARAGNAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DIGAMBAR JAIN  SAMAJ KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DIMOND EARTHAMOVERS   
1388/C LAXMIPURI  KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DINDE ASHWINI  VIJAYRAO
UCHANGAO, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DINDE SANTOSH  PANDURANG
KAGAL., MAIN ROAD, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DINDE SUVARNA  SANTOSH A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DINDE VIJAY  PANDURANG
18, SHINDE COLONY, UCHAGAON, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DISOZA MOTIRAM  KUSTAS KOLHAPUR

 DIVAN BALKRISHNA DATTATRAY   
RAJARAMPURI ,6TH LANE, KOLHAPUR, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DIVAN PRAMOD  PRABHAKAR
2078.E WORD,, RAJARAMPURI,KOP, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DIVATE GANAPATI  ANNAPPA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DIVATE MARUTI  LAXMAN KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DIWAN ANURADHA  RAJIV

PLOT NO S-2  SHIVTEJ RESIDENCY   875/2/4 PLANT NO 13 DREAMWORLD 

WATER PARK BEHIND RAMANMALA KOP, BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DIWAN PRABHAKAR  VISHNUPANT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DIXIT BINA  SHRIDHAR
J.V. KOULAVAKAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DIXIT RAVINDRA  VASANT
AT POST SADLGA, TAL CHIKODI, DIST BELGAOM, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DODANNAVAR SHANAKKA  RAMA KOPNUR TAL GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DODANNVAR SUBHASH  BALU Kuppanawadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DOIFODE SHAKUNTALA  KESHAV
SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DOIJAD SHASHIKALA  NAGESH SHAHUNAGAR ( PARITE )BLOK  NO 4 /1

, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONE KIRAN  TUKARAM A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONE NAVALU  LAXMAN KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 DONE PINTU  DATTU Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DONE RGHUNATH KURSHANATH KOLHAPUR

 DONE SHANTABAI  KRISHNAT
1238 D WARD, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONE SHIVA  GOPALA
MAHATMA GANDHI CHOUK, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONE SURESH  SHIVA
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DONE TUKARAM  DATTU A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONGALE AMAR  BALASO
GHOTAWADE  TAL, RADHANAGRI, Ardewadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONGALE ANNAPPA  AADVYAPPA ANNUR, Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONGALE ASHOK  SHAMRAO
A/P Ghotawade, Ghotawade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONGALE BAPU  KRISHNA SHENDUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONGALE DHANAJI  TUKARAM Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONGALE NANA  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 DONGALE PANDURANG  KRUSHNAT
PARITE, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DONGALE SADASHIV  KRISHNA Mattiwade, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 DONGALE SADASHIV  KRUSHNA
MATTIWADE, Malage Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DONGALE SHANKAR  MARUTI Ghotavade, Tal. : Bhiwandi, Dist. : Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONGALE TANAJI  TUKARAM MATTIVADE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONGALE VISHWAS  KERABA
GHOTAWADE  TAL. RADHANGARI, Ardewadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DONGLE BANDU  KRISHNA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DOOM HOUSHABAI  ANNAPPA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DOOM SHANTABAI  SHIVAJI KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DR BABASAHEB VICHAR SAMITI KAGAL AMBEDKAR   KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DUBAL SANJAY  BABURAO
AT POST. SHIROLI TAL HATKANANGALE, Mhakave, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DUKKURWADKAR NARAYAN  BABU
MHALUNGE  TAL. KARVEER, Ategaon, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DUM GANAPATI  LAXMAN
VIKASWADI, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 DUM NAMADEV  DATTU
DATTWADI, MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)



 DUMAL NEETA   ASHOK KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DUNUNG R  V
1354  C LAXMIPURI  KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DURGE POPAT  RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 DURGE SANTOSH  BHUPAL Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 DYANAMIC SYSTEM   
2122 BHUPAL TOWARS. KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 EAKSHINGE RAVIRAJ  SAKHARAM KOLHAPUR

 EMANDAR TUKARAM  TAMGONDA
LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ENJOY VIDEO CASSTE  LIABRARY  KAGAL
GURUWAR PETH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 F. C. MILK, KOGNOLI   Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 FADANIS SUNIL  MAHADEV
A 35, GOVIND PARK,SASNE NAGRI,SANEGURUJI KOP, SANE GURUJI 

VASAHAT, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 FADNIS VIJAY  RATNAKAR
CHOKAK, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 FAKIR SAMIR  MEHBOOB
FULEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 FARAKATE ANANDA  KERBA
FARAKATEWADI POST BORAVADE, A/P Boravade, Boravade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 FARAKATE BAJIRAO  KRISHANA KOLHAPUR

 FARAKATE SAMPATI  DNYANDEV Anaje, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 FARANE SATESH  SAKARAM
KERLI TAL KARAVIR, A/P Kerle, Kerle, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 FARAS BABASO  DASTAGIRSO HIREMUNAVALLI TAL KHANAPUR, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 FARTLAZER M/S  RAHUL
Rashiwade Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 FASKE ANIL  VITTHAL SAVARDE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 FINE PRINTS   
SHOP NO.3 NAGALA PARK  KOLHAPUR, NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 FIRGANNAVAR CHANDRAKANT  BHANU Girgaon, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 G.P. ENGINEERRS PROP  ASHOK VASANT GHUGARE
M.I.D.C. GOKUL SHIRGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GADAKARI USHA  GANAPAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GADAV JOTIBA SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 GADAVE ASHOK  SHANAKAR
PASHUVADYAKIY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GADAYKAR VILASHA SHAM KOLHAPUR

 GADE ZUMBAR  ASHRUBA KOLHAPUR

 GADEKAR ANANDA  DATTU , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 GADEKAR ANITA  PRAKASH
SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GADEKAR ATUL  KERBA
SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GADEKAR DILIP SHRIPATI KOLHAPUR

 GADEKAR LAXMAN  GUNDA
1474,SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK., SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GADEKAR SONABAI  RAJARAM
GURUWAR PETH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GADHAV ANUSYA TUKARAM APK SARNAIEK MAYA 

NARAY
KOLHAPUR

 GADHAV APPSHO GANPATI KOLHAPUR

 GADIWAAD MUKUND   APPANA
VADDAWADI  KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GADIWADD KALAPPA  BALU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GADKAR KAMAL  RAMCHANDRA
HIRVDE, A/P Hirawade Dumala, Hirawade Dumala, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GADKAR SAMBHAJI  NAGENDRA KOLHAPUR

 GAGANGIRI AVATAR GRAMIN BIGAR  SHETI CO. PAT 

SAN. KAGAL

MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GAGANMALE VITHOBA  LAXIMAN
PANDHAREWADI TAL JAT DIST SANGALI, Tal. : Kavathemahankal, Dist. : Sangli, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAHININATH CABLE  NETEWORK
BRAHMPURI,  KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAHTAGE YUNGADHARA  VILASRAO
BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAIKAWAD BHAJIRAT  UTTAM KURLA, Kurla, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAIKAWAD SHIVAJI  HAIBATTI
MANER MAIA UCHAGAO TAL. KARVEER KOP., MANER MALA, Unchgaon, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAIKAWAD SHRIPATI  PARSHRAM
EKONDI TALKAGAL, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAIKWAD BAPU  HANMANT
AT POST TAL INDAPUR, DIST-PUNE, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAIKWAD CHANDAR  DASHARATH
MAIN ROAD, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GAIKWAD HABIRRAO  TUKARAM
A/P : UCHAGAON, TAL : UCHAGAON, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAIKWAD MAHAVIR  TUKARAM
KERLE TAL KARVIR DIST KOLHAPUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAJABAR AMBUTAI  SUNIL

SIDHNERLI

TAL.KAGAL

DIST.KOLHAPUR, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 GAJABAR BHIMA  ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 GAJANAN  MAHARAJ PLASTIC  PRO. SWAPNIL  

PRAKASH  JADHAV MAYAT WARAS JADAHAV PRAKASH 

DATTATRYA

Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAJARMAL VAIBHAV DINKAR   KOLHAPUR

 GAJBAR PRATIKSHA  RAJU
NIPANI VES KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GALAGATE RAUSAB  BABU
BHOJ  T-CHIKKODI D-BELGAON, Vadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GALDAGE BHUPAL  BHAU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAMBHIR KAMAL  BABURAO
SOMWAR PETH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GANACHARYA MARUTI  AYYAPPA
MAL BHAG, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GANDAGUDE BABU  MALLAPPA Walki, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GANESH FABRIKETION NANDGAON   
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GANESHACHARYA MAHADEO  SHANKAR
AT.POST KOGIL BU. TAL. KARVIR, A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GANESHACHARYA SUMAN  MAHADEV , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GANESHACHARYA VISHNU  PANDURANG
KOGIL BU, Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GANGADHAR SUNIL  BALU
SASANE GALLI, A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GANGADHARE SIDRAM   RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 GANGAJALE GOVIND  DINKAR
CHIKHALI, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GANGMAL DNYANOBA  MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 GANJALE GOVIND  BABURAO
AT POST-BANWAS, POST-RANISAWARGAON, TAL-PALAM, DSIT-PARBHANI., 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GARAD ANANDARAO  ABAJI
40, SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GARAGE MANGALMURTI  MOTOR KOLHAPUR

 GARAGOTE SHITAL SADASHIV THROUGH SADASHIV B. KOLHAPUR

 GARALE GAJANAN  BHIMRAO
AT/ POST/ SONYAL, TAL-JAT, DIST/ SANGLI, Shakerwadi (N.V.), Tal. : Karad, 

Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GARUD SHAHAJI  APPASO
YENAKE TAL KARAD DIST SATARA, Tal. : Mahabaleshwar, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GATADE SHASHIKANT  ANNAPPA
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GATADE SHKUNNTALA  ASHOK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 GAVADE ANNUBAI  B.ANNAPPA(RAMCHANDRA KARADGA., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVADE LAXMAN  APPAJI RAJURI, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVADE MARUTI  SANTU Kirave, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVADE SANJAY  MALGOND Pattankudi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GAVALI AMOL  SURYAKANT
1935, SHANIWAR PETH .KOP, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVALI GANESH  DARAPPA
SHUKARWAR PETH, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVALI PRITI  RAMESH
H.NO.1171, HANABAR GALLI. KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVALI SHITAL  ANANDA MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVALI SHRIKANT  KRUSHANATH
HEBAL TAL GADINGALAG, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVALI SURESH  ANANDA
GAVALEWADI TAL : PANHALA DIST : KOLHAPUR, Panhala (Rural), Tal. : 

Panhala, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVALI TANAJI  BHIKAJI
KANERI PAIKI SHINDEWADI  TAL-PANAHALA, Shindewadi, Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVALI VASANT  SHANKAR MALWADI, Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVALI YESABAI  ANTU
ROHIDAS CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVANDI BABU  KRISHANA Kadapur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GAVDE DEVDAS  LAXMAN
A/P ZABRE   POST- UMAGAON   TAL-CHANDGAD DIST - KOP, Umagaon, Tal. : 

Chandgad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAVEKAR GEETA  BANDOPANT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAWADE MAHADEV  KHANU
A/P TAMGAON TAL KARVEER DIST KOP, A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAYAKAWAD MARUTI  DADU Dhamod, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAYAKWAD BABURAO  SHAMRAO KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAYAKWAD DADOBA PARASHRAM KOLHAPUR

 GAYAKWAD RAJARAM  DADASAHEB KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAYAKWAD RAMCHANDRA  MAHADEV GORAMBE., Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAYAKWAD SHIVGONDA  GANPATI A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GAYAKWAD SUNIL  BALKRISHNA
GHUDEWADI,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GAYAKWAD UTTAM  LAXMAN KOLHAPUR

 GAYKWAD BALVANT  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR



 GAYKWAD RAJU  BANDU

NANDGAV

TAL.KARAVIR

, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GEERI BHAGYASHRI  PRASHANT PUNE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GENE SHIVAJI  RAMCHANDRA A/P Kardyal, Kardyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHADMODE LAXMIBAI  RAGHUNATH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL ANANDA  RAMCHANDRA
SAKE TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL ARJUN  LAXMAN A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL BAPU  NANA

SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, SIDDHANERLI

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL DADU  ISHWARA
MAIN ROAD, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHARAL DADU  ISHWARA
MAIN ROAD, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHARAL DIPAK  VITHAL Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL GANAPTI  DATTU A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL GANPATI  MALGONDA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHARAL INDUBAI  ANANDA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHARAL KRISHNATH  BHAUSO
A/P Savarde Bk., Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL RAMCHANDRA  JYOTI
SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL RATANABAI  BANDA
NEAR DATTAMANDIR, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL SAMBHAJI  ANANDA
AT POST SIDHANERLI, TAL KAGAL., Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL SANJAY  MARUTI
A/P Savarde Kh., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL SANTOSH  RAGHUNATH
SIDDHANERALI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL SHIVA  MAHADEV
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHARAL SHIVAJI  ANANDA
NEAR DATTAMANDIR, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARAL SITARAM  RAMCHANDRA
LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 GHARAL SURESH  MARUTI
AT POST- ANANT ROTO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARE SATAPA  DATTATRAY Titave, Tal. : Mangaon, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARMODE BABURAV  SAKHARAM
AT. SADOLI (KHA) TAL.  KARVIR, Chuye, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARMODE RAGHUNATH  RAMCHANDRA
EKONDI TAL KAGAL, 

, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARMODE RANGRAO  ABA
EAKONDI, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHARURKAR NARAYAN  BHAGVANSHASHTRI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHASTE NETAJI  APPAJI
SHIVAJI NAGAR PLOT NO.387, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHASTE SHRIKANT  AMRUTRAO
AT POST HARIJANWADA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHASTE SWAPNIL  PRABHAKAR
SHAHU VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHAT MAHAVIR  ANNASO

A/P HUPARI TAL- HATKANGALE

, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHATAD KALLAPPA  MALLAPPA A/P HIREHATHOL TAL KHANAPUR, State : Karnataka (India)

 GHATAGE AJITASHINHRAO  YASHAWANTARAO JUNIOR WADA, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE AJITSINH  DATAJIRAO
632, RANMALA, NEAR SHAHU SAKHAR CENTER, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE AMARISHASHINH  SANJAY A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE APPASAHEB  GOVINDRAO KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE APPASAHEB  VITTHL
GURUWAR PETH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE BABURAO  GANPATI
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHATAGE BALASAHEB  DATATRYA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE DATTAJIRAO  ATMARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE DIPAK  DATTATRAY
Rashiwade Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHATAGE GIRIJA  AJITSINH
RANMALA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHATAGE JITENDARSHNH HINNATSINH AND 

BALKRISHNA  AMURT

BAPUSAHEB CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 GHATAGE KALAPPA  SIDDHU Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GHATAGE KAMAL  GANPATI
SHIVAJI,CHOWK,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE KANCHAN  SADASHIV KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE KRISHNABAI  DINKAR
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHATAGE MAHADEV   SHIVAJI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE MRIGENDRASINH  AJITSINH
Jr. Wada, BAJAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE PADMARANJANA  SHRIPATRAO KOLHAPUR

 GHATAGE PARVATI  GANPATI VADDAWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE RAMCHANDRA  BALAVANT
DIPALI TRAVALS, NEAR AKHILESH PARK, PUNE BENGLOR ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE RAMRAO  SHRIPATI
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHATAGE SAMIR  SHANKARRAO
BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE SATTAPPA  BALASO Ghatage Mala, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE SHALAN  DATTATRAY
GAHTAGE GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE SHIVAJI  GANAPATI MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE SHRIPATRAO  DAJISO MAUAT VARAS 

MRUNALINIDEVI SHRIPATRAO GHATGE BTO 26[11] 

28.4.15

KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE SHRIPATRAO  DAJISO MAUAT VARAS 

MRUNALINIDEVI SHRIPATRAO GHATGE BTO 26[11] 

28.4.15

KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE SUMAN  RAMCHANDRA
BIRDEV VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE SUNIL SADASHIV KOLHAPUR

 GHATAGE SUREKHADEVI  HIMMATSHINRAO
TARABAI PARK, TARABAI PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE SURESH  DINKAR
AT POST YASHWANTRAO MOHITE, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE SUSHILA  SHAMRAO , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE SUVARNA  DINKAR
458, MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHATAGE TUKARAM  DEVAPPA
KRANUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 GHATAGE UDAYSINGH  KARNSINGH VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE UJWALA  MAHADEV
PIMPALGAON KH., Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE VIJAYSINH  ANNASO
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHATAGE VIMAL  MANOHAR
KAGAL, BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATAGE YESHWANT  GANPATI KOLHAPUR

 GHATE MAYA  DIPAK

PLOT NO. 404 SHREE NIVAS RECIDENCY C  ICE FACTORY SAMOR BELBAG  

KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATGE MRINALINIDEVI  SHRIPATRAO
C/O.HOTEL SAMRAT,NEAR S.T.STAND,KOLHAPUR., Kolhapur, Tal. : Vasai, 

Dist. : Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATGE VIMALABAI  DATTATRY KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHATUGADE BHAGIRTI  BABURAO MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHAVARE SACHIN  SURESH
SAMBAHJI NAGAR  KAMAGAR CHAL-A BUILDING ROOM NO.1, SAMBHAJI 

CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHAYATADAK   
NEAR KORVI SAMAJ MANDIR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHAYTADAK  RAMCHANDRA   ANNAPPA Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHETTIMALI MAHADEV  ISHWARA Kadapur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GHEVADE SANJAY  VISHNU
LAXMIPURI KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHODAKE MADAN  BANDU
KAGAL DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHODAKE PATIL SMITA  MADHAVRAO

13 TH LANE E WARD RAJARAM PURI, PRATIBHA NAGAR ROAD, 

RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHODAKE SHANKAR   RAMU
H.NO.946B GHODAKE GALLI., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHODASENAVAR MARUTI  NINGAPPA BHENDIGIRI TAL BELGAON, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GHOGALE PUNDLIK  SHIVAJI KOLHAPUR

 GHOIGADE PARISA  ANNAPPA
BHAVANI MANDAP, SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHOLAVE ANANT  DNYANOBA MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHOLAVE ASHOK  DYANOBA MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHOLAVE AVIANASH   DYANOBA MALI GAILY KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHONGURE PARMESHWAR  SHAHURAO KOLHAPUR



 GHORAPADE PRAKASH  VISAWNATH
SHUKRAWAR PETH,KAGAL, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHORAPADE PRASHANT  DOULATRAO KOLHAPUR

 GHORPADE AKKATAI   TUKATRAM
SANGAR SOCIETY NEAR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHORPADE DILIP  APPASO
SHAHU SAKHAR, YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHORPADE DILIP  DATTATRYA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHORPADE JAGADISH  VISHAWANATH
KHADAKEWADA TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Khadakewada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHORPADE PRADIP  BALASO
DESAI GALLI KAGAL HOUSE NO. 613,PHONE NO. 243305, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHOTAVADEKAR SURESH  GANPATI
A/P Aptal, Aptal, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHTTE ASHOK  PANDURANG KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHUBARAGOUDAR LAXMAN  SAKHARAM MANGUTTI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GHUGARE CHANDARAKANT  HINDURAO
YASHILA PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHUGARE HINDURAO  KRISHNA
GHODAKE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GHUGARE SUNIL  HINDURAO
958, GHODAKE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHUGE BABANRAO  BHAGAVANRAO
E WARD PLOT NO.9 OLD MORE GALLI, SAMARTH NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHUGE BABANRAO  BHAGAVANRAO
E WARD PLOT NO.9 OLD MORE GALLI, SAMARTH NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHULE AMAR  JAYPAL
KASABA SANGAON, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHULE ASHURUBA  RAMA Takali, Tal. : Indapur, Dist. : Pune, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHULE KASHIBAI  NARAYANRAO A/P TAKALI  TAL KEJ  DIST BID, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHULE KIRAN  KALLESH
SANGAON KASBA,  T- KAGAL, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GHUMARE RANJEET  PARMESHVAR KOLHAPUR

 GHUNKE SANJAY  ISWARA KOLHAPUR

 GIJAVANE SADASHIV   ATMARAM DHAMANI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GIRAGAVE  PANDURANG   KRUSHNA Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GIRI LAXMAN  DATTARAY KOLHAPUR

 GIRI SUNIL  RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 GIRIBUVAGOSAVI RAMCHANDRA  BAPU Kandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GODALI KALAPPA  BASAPPA TIGDHOLI TAL BELHONGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GODAPNNAVAR MAHADEV  VIRAPPA KOLHAPUR



 GODASE NARAYAN  KRISHNA GORAMBE,, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GODASE RANGRAO  RAU GORAMBE, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GODASE SANJAY  BHAGAWAT
A/P LAXMINAGAR TAL SANGOLA, Laxminagar (N.V.), Tal. : Khatav, Dist. : Satara, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GODHADE RANOJI  ISHWARA KOLHAPUR

 GODHALI DINAKAR  SHANKAR
LOHAR GALLI,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GOLANDAJ SAINBAI  BABASO
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GONDHALI SHANKAR   LAXMAN HAMIDWADA, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GONE ANNASAB  BABU MAIN ROAD, Bedkihal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GONUGADE MARUTI  NANA
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GONUGADE PADMA   PIRGONDA
CHOUGALE GALLI,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GONUGADE PRASHANT  ANIL
NADGON TAL KARVVIR DIST KOP, Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GONUGADE SAHKARAM  TUKARAM
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GONUGADE SIDHU  LAXMAN KOLHAPUR

 GONUGADE SWAPNIL   PIRGONDA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GONUGADE VIKAS  DINKAR
A/P NANDGAON TAL KARVEER, Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GORADE APPAJI  BALU
DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GORADE BALU   BHAGOJI
DHANAGAR GALLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GORADE BHARMA  DOULU
SHENDUR TALKAGAL, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GORADE KAMABAI  BIRU Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GORADE KRISHNATH  DUHLU
SHENDUR TAL-KAGAL, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GORADE MHALU  BHAGOJI
DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GORADE RADHABAI   KRISHNAT
DHANGAR GALLI,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GORADE RAMA   KRISHNA
SANGAON NAKA ,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GORADE SURYAPPA  BIRU
DHANGAR GALLI KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 GORE SAKHARAM  BABURAO KOLHAPUR

 GORMBEKAR VIJAY  VASANTRAO A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GORVADE RAVINDRA  ANNASAHEB
AT  POST MAMDAPUR, TAL CHIKODI, DIST BELGON, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GORVADE SUJATA  RAVINDRA
AT POST MAMADAPUR, TAL CHIKODI, DIST BELGAON, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GOSAVI BHIMRAV  DADU KOLHAPUR

 GOSAVI SUDHATAI  HANMANT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GOSAVI UTTAM  HARI KOLHAPUR

 GOUDA NARAYAN  LAXMAN KOLHAPUR

 GOUDAR BASANGONDA  IRAPPA A/P KONDANPUR TAL BELHONGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GOUDAR MADIVALAYYA  BASVANTAPPA BELHONGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GOUNDA PUNDLIK  KHURJAL SAREKONKOPA TAL DHARWAD, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GOUNDA S.  K. KOLHAPUR

 GOUNDE PRAKASH  BHARAMA RAYBAG, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GOVEKAR LILABAI  BANDOPANTH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GOVEKAR LILABAI  BANDOPANTH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GOVEKAR SHIVRAM  TOPANNA KOLHAPUR

 GRAM  SEVA  MANDAL KOLHAPUR

 GUDALE ARCHANA  MAHAVEER
616 A WARD SHAHUPURI, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GUDALE HOUSABAI   ARJUNA KOGIL BU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GUDALE PANDURANG  GANAPATI
KOGIL BU, Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GUDALE RAMCHANDRA  PANDURANG , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GUDALE SONALI RAJARAM THROU.SHALAN RAJARAM KOLHAPUR

 GUDDADEVI SHETKARI SAH DUDH VYAVSAIK SANSATH 

M-BHADGAON   
Bhadgaon, Tal. : Latur, Dist. : Latur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GUGADE SUJATA  APPASO
KOLI MALA,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GUJAR BAJIRAO  RAMA Pimpalgaon Dhas, Tal. : Patoda, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GUJAR RAJABHOU  TATYABA
NEAR BHAGWAN VIDHYALAY, BHANORA ROAD, Bid (Rural), Tal. : Bid, Dist. : 

Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GUJAR RAJENDRA  PANDIT KOLHAPUR

 GUJAR SHIVAJI  AAHRUBA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GULADGOD KAMU  SUBVHANNA
KULALWADI, TAL-JAT DIST-SANGFALI, Tal. : Karad, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GUNAKE RAVASAHEB   MALLAPPA KOLHAPUR

 GUNAKE SHODHAN   BALASO KOLHAPUR



 GUND LAHU  EKANATHA KOLHAPUR

 GUND LAXMAN  ASHRUBA KOLHAPUR

 GUNDEKAR RAMPRASAD  RANGANATHA Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GUNDUPKAR SAHADEV   RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 GUNJIKAR KRISHNA  BASAVNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 GUNKE MAHADEV  NARSU Karadaga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 GURAV AMAR  PANDURANG
HANABAR GALLI,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GURAV APPASAHEB  GUNDU
LINGNUR DU ., Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV ASHOK  MURYAPPA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV AVVAKA YALLAPP KOLHAPUR

 GURAV BHIKAJI  MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 GURAV BHIMARAO DADU AND GURAV SHANTABAI  

BHIMRAO

MOUJE SANGOAN, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV DATTATRAY  BANDOPANT KOLHAPUR

 GURAV DATTU ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 GURAV DINKAR  KRISHANA
YEVATI TAL KARVEER DIST KOP, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV EAKNATH  DATTATRAY MHAKAVE, Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV LAXMAN SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 GURAV MAHADEV   LAXSHUMAN BELAVALE BU., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV MAHADEV  BAPU
1281, MAHATMA GANDHI CHOUK, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV MAHADEV  SHANKAR
1203,GANDHI CHOUK,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV MARUTI  BHIRU VADGOAN, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV PANDURANG  VISHANU
AT POST-SIDDHANERLI, TAL-KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., MAIN ROAD, 

Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV SHANKAR  ABA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GURAV SHANKAR  APPAJI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV SHIVAJI  GANPATI
THAKARE CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GURAV SHIVAJI  MARUTI
BAMANI TALKAGAL, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV SUNIL  VISHAWAS
AT POST GIRAGAV, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV SUSHILA  APPASO BHOI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV SUVARANA  PANDURANG
SIDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 GURAV TULASHIDAS  PANDURANG SONAGE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV VASANT  GUNDU A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV VITTHAL  PARASU A/P Ispurli, Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 GURAV YUVRAJ  MARUTI
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 GURUNATH VIJAY   RAMU KOLHAPUR

 HAHUMAN SAHAKARI PANI PURAVATHA SANSATHA 

LTD. BACHANI TAL KAGAL   

BACHANI TAL KAGAL, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJAM SHIVAJI  MAHALINGA Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HAJARE AKKATAI DHULU   KOLHAPUR

 HAJARE AVABA  BIRU VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE BANDU  BALISHA
KASABA SANGAON,, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE BHAU  RAU VHANUR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE DATTATRAYA SHANKAR   KOLHAPUR

 HAJARE DAVBA   BIRU VHANNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE GANPATI  HARIBA
MAIN ROAD, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 HAJARE HARI  RAMA
DHANGAR GALLI, DHANGAR GALLI, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE HIRABAI  KRISHNAT VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE KERABA  RAMA SHENDUR, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE KRISHANTH  BHIKU SHENDUR, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE NARAYAN  DHULU , Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE RAMA  KERABA Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE SANJAY  SURAYAPPA
SHENDUR

, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE VIMAL   VITTHAL KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAJARE VITTAL RAMA   KOLHAPUR

 HAJARE YASHAVANT  BALAVANT VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HALADE KERABA  GANPATI
KHAMKARWADI  POST. DHAMOD, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HALADKAR MADHUKAR  RAMCHANDRA  (India)

 HALEMANI MADIWALAPPA   BASLINGAPPA KOLHAPUR

 HALGEKAR LAXMAN  MHADU TOPINKATTI, State : Karnataka (India)



 HALIJWALE MAHADEV  RAMCHANDRA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HALKARNI BABU  SANNYALA MANAGUTTI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HANABAR BALAPPA  ANNAPPA Chinchani, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HANABAR CHANBASAPPA  FAKIRAPPA HIREHATTIHOLI TAL KHANAPUR, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HANABAR GANAPATI   APPASAHEB
NEAR LAXMI PETROL PUMP, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HANABAR GANAPATI APPASO KOLHAPUR

 HANBAR ANIL  APPASO
SHRIMIK VASAHTKAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HANBAR DILIP SHAMRAO KOLHAPUR

 HANCHANALE ANNASO  BAPU
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 HANCHANALE CHANDAR  BANDU
HANCHNAL VADI, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HANCHANALE SHIVLING  SATU Sadalaga (Rural), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HANCHIMMANI KALAPPA  RUDRAPPA BASARKOD Bylahongal, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HANCHNALE LAXMIBAI  BHARMA VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HANCIMANI USHAPPA  RUDRAPPA BASARKOD, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HANDE RAJU  MAHADEV
AT POST JANWAD, TAL CHIKKODI, DIST BELGAUM, BERADWADI, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HANIMANALE BAJIRAO  RAMA KOLHAPUR

 HANKARE UDAY  PANDURANG
2668 C WARDN SANIWAR PETH, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HANMASAGAR PRATAPSINGH  VYANKATSING
LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 HANUMAN SHIKSHAN  PRASARAK  MANDAL VANDUR VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HARAGAJE ANNAPPA  BABU Nej, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HARDARE TUKARAM  APPA
BHIVASHI, CHIKODIO DIST BELGAON, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HARER GANAPATI  RAVJI AADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HASMANIS DAMODAR  PANDURANG KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HATAKAR SANTOSH   DINAKAR
BIRADEV VASAHAT KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAVAL SUBHADRA   NARAYAN SOMWAR PETH, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAVAL SUNIL  MADHUKAR
1345, LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAVAL VINOD  VITTHALRAO
1828/C, SHIVAJI MARKET KOP., SHIVAJI MARKET, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 HAVALADAR IMTIYAJ  NURMAHAMOOD
YADAVNAGAR KOLHAPUR, YADAV NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAVALDAR AJIT GANPATRAO KOLHAPUR

 HAVALDAR BALASAHEB  DADU
B WARD SALOKHE NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Vasai, Dist. : Thane, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAVALDAR GOVIND  BALAVANT
LINGNUR DU, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAVALDAR HINDURAO DAULATARAO KOLHAPUR

 HAVALDAR SANJAY   KERABA HANCHANAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAVALDAR VINAYAK  BAPUSO
MAIN ROAD,KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAVALDAR VIVEK  BAPUSO
PLOT NO 40,SHAHU COLONY,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HAVLDAR MOHAN  BAPU KOLHAPUR

 HAWALADAR ANNASO   RAMA KOLHAPUR

 HAZARE AKKATAI   BALU VHANNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HEAD MASTER SHAHU HIGHSCHOOL  KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HEGADE ANIL  PANDIT , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HEGADE BABU  BAPU , Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HEGADE BABURAO  LAXMAN A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HEGADE BALASO  LAXMAN
SULKUD TAL KAGAL, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HEGADE DHIRAJ  RAJAN
MANE NAGAR HUPARI TAL-HATKANGALE, MAIN ROAD, Hatkanangale, Tal. : 

Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HEGADE DURGAPPA  NAMDEO
GORAMBE, C/O. KISAN BHAUSAO PATI, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HEGADE KASHINATH  SUBRAO SULKUD, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HEGADE KRISHANA  BALU Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HEGADE SUNIL  MADHUKAR
BEGHAR VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 HEGADE SURESH  SATTAPPA
MANTANG SAMAJ KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HEGADE SURYAKANT  BABURAO SULKUD, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HELATE PRADIP  RAMESH
M P APPACHIWADI,TAL CHIKODI DIST -BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HERAWADE SANGITA  SANJAY KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HERLAGE SAVATA  BHIMA KOLHAPUR

 HILAGE ANANDRAO  GUNDAPPA
613 A 2/2 B WARD, PLOT NO, SAMBHAJI HOUSING SOCIETY, VARSHA 

NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 HINDOLE SHIVAJI  JOYTI
MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HINGE SUNIL  SHANKAR
GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 HIRA POLTRI  FARM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HIREMATH DUNDAYYA  SIDHALINGAPPA VAITALHARI TAL GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HIREMATH MAHADEV  DUNDAYYA NANADIKURANI,  (India)

 HIREMATH MAHALINGAYYA  IRAYYA
A/P MUDALAGI TAL GOKAK, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HIREMATH MUPAYYA  SHIVBUDDYA BHENDIGIRI TAL DEVTAGIRI,  (India)

 HIREMATH SHANKAR  SHIVYOGAYA , Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HIREMATH VEERAYYA  DUNDAYYA DEGHOLI TAL Bylahongal, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HIRIKUDE SANJAY   VISHNU HANCHNAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HIRUGADE SANJAY  SADASHIV
AT POST BANGE, TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., Pirachiwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HIRUGADE SHARADA  SHRINIVAS
KOSHTI GALLI  KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HITALKERI BHUPAL  DEVENDRAPPA Tigadolli TAL Bylahongal, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HITALKERI TAVANAPPA  KALLAPPA Tigadolli Bylahongal, 

 HJARE RAGHU YASHVANT APK RAGHU UMASH KOLHAPUR

 HOGADI RAMCHANDRA  VASANTRAO
SUBHASH CHOUK,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HONGAL ADVYAPPA  SHRIMANTAPPA BOSHOT TAL KHANAPUR, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HONGAL BASAVRAJ  MELGORAPPA BOSHOT, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HOSAKALLE ADINATH  BHUPAL AKIVAT, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HOSUR UMESH  CHANDRASHEKHAR BEEDI TAL KHANAPUR, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 HOTAL KINARA PRO.  SIDRAMA SHIVARAM PATIL
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 HOTAPETI RAVINDRA  CHANDRANATH
SHUKARWAR PETH  KOLHAPUR, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HOTEL MAYUR PALACE   
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HOTEL NEW  JAIHIND KANERIWADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HOTEL NEW SAIPASAD  PROP-RAJENDRA BALASO 

KAGALKAR   
P.B. ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HOTEL VAIBHAV DELUX,JAYSINGHRAO PARK ,KAGAL   Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HOTPETI KU.NEHA   PRAMOD SOLAPUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HOTPETI KU.PURAVA   PARMOD SOLAPUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HOTPETI PALLAVI  PRAMOD
KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HUBALI MUMTAJ  KHALIL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 HUCCHE VISHNU  JINAPPA
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 HUCHE HAUSHABAI  DATTATRAY
HANABAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HUDDAR GIRISH  DATTATRYA

2777, RAMCHANDRA ROAD, KURUNDWAD, TAL- SHIROL, DIST- KOLHAPUR. 

MO PH NO 9421108705, Kurundawad (R), Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HUDDAR ISMAIL  DASTAGIR KOLHAPUR

 HUDDAR JAYANT  WYANKATESH
AT POST KURUNDWAD, TAL SHIROL DIST KOLHAPUR., Kurundawad (R), Tal. : 

Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HUJARE NAVIN  DINKAR
AT POST TIPKURLI

TAL RADHANAGARI, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HUJARE PANDURANG  DATTATRY
VHANNUR, MADHAV NAGAR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HUJARE TATAYASO  ANANDA
Amjaiwharwade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 HUKKERI CHANDRAKANT  SUBRAO KOLHAPUR

 HUKKERI MALLIKARJUN  SHANKAR
KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HUKKERI SHOBHA  MALLIKARJUN
KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HUNDEKAR NITIN  MANOHAR
GANGAPUR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 HUNURE RAVIKANT  YASHWANT
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 HYDRO CONSTUCTION   
C/O SHUSHANT BHALBHAR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INAMADAR BABAJI  KASAM
1325/55 E  UDAMNAGAR KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INAMADAR SAYYADMANJUR  NURMAHMADD
2815 D WARD SHUKARWAR PETH, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INAMDAR ANISABANU  NASIRKHAN
ST POST YAMGARNI  TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGAOM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INDALAKAR ANNASO  SADASHIV
AT POST-ANNUR, TAL-KAGAL, SIT-KOLHAPUR., Anur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INDIAN MOTORS PARTS   
872/1 2 KENIYA COMPLEX KOLHAPUR, NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGALE AJIT  JINAPPA KOLHAPUR

 INGALE ASHOK  GINAPPA KOLHAPUR

 INGALE BHARAMU  NARSINGA
AT POST KUNNUR, TAL CHIKODI , DIST BELGAON., Undarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 INGALE BHARAMU  NARSINGA
AT POST KUNNUR, TAL CHIKODI , DIST BELGAON., Undarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGALE CHANDRAKANT  SHANKAR
SHARADA NAGAR, A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGALE DHANPAL  MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 INGALE GANPATI   SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 INGALE MALOJI  SHIVAJI
CHAND SHIRADWAD, Shiradwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

 INGALE PRIYANKA  PRATAPRAO
91,MANGESHKAR NAGAR.KOP, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGALE RAMDAS  YASHAVANT Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGALE RAMESH  APPASO KOLHAPUR

 INGALE SHOBHA  NETAJIRAO , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGALE TATYASO  SADASHIV KANERI, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGALE VIJAY  VISHWASRAO
DATTAJIRAO INGALE NAGAR, MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGALE YASHAVANT  MARUTI KOLHAPUR

 INGAVALE ANANTAO  DATTRAYA
2496 A WARD KHARI CORNAR KOLHAPUR, KHARI CORNER, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGAVALE GAJANAN DATTATRAY & BHOSALE PRATAP  

ANIL

M/P KANERIWADI TAL-KARVEER, A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGAVALE KRISHANT  KHANDERAO
KAWNEKARWADI,, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGAVALE MAHADEV  DATTRYA
CHOUGULE GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGLE VISHVASRAO  DATTAJIRAO KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 INGOLE ANANDA  MASU
AMBE TAL PANDHARPUR SOLAPUR, Tal. : SANGOLA, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ITAPE CHANDRAKANT  GANGARAM BIDIGIRI TAL DEVNAJGIRI,  (India)

 JADE SUNANDA   PRAKASH HANABAR GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV AJIT  HARI Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV AMAR  ANANDA , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV ANANDA  BALVANT
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV ANANDA  GOVIND
KHEBVADE TALKARVIR, KHEBAVADE, A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV APPASO  RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV ARATI  BABU
HIRABORI MALAKOLI, Tal. : Loha, Tal. : Loha, Dist. : Nanded, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV ARUN  HINDURAO
BRAMHAPURI    KAGAL, BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 JADHAV ARUN  NIWRRUTI
MANGESHKAR NAGAR,KOP, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV BABASAHEB  MASURAM
SALIMBA TAL WADAWANI DITS BID, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV BABASO  TUKARAM
NERLI, TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV BABU  GANU kagal, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV BABURAO  MAHADEV Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV BANDA   DNYANDEV MAIN ROAD, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV BHASKAR  LAXMAN A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV BHIMRAO   RAMA KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV DAGADU  TUKARAM
A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV DEEPAK  SIDHAPPA
985 C WARD RAVI WAR PETH  KOLHAPUR MOB NO 9823982665, RAVIVAR 

PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV DHONDUBAI  SAKHARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV EKNATH  NARSINGA MATIWADE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV GANAPATI  RAMU VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV GANAPATRAO  NARAYAN KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV GANPATI  DNYANU
A/P Tamanakwada, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV GOPINATHA  BHAURAO KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV GORKHNATH  SHANKAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV GOVIND   RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV HANAMANT  TUKARAM
A/P- ATAKE, TAL- KARAD, DIST- SATARA., Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV HANMANT  DAMODAR
A/P- ATAKE, TAL- KARAD, DIST- SATARA, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV HANMANT  TUKARAM
A/P BAWADA TAL INDAPUR DIST PUN, Bawada, Tal. : Indapur, Dist. : Pune, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV HAUSABAI  SHIVA
VHANALI TALKAGAL, VHANALI, A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV HINDURAO  DINKARRAO KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV HIRABAI  NAMADEV , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV JANABAI  BANDA
NIPANI VESH,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV JAYWANT  LINGAPPA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV KANCHAN  VIJAY KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV KRISHNAT  BANDU , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 JADHAV KRUSHANATH  SAKHARAM
MOU SANGAON, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV LAXMAN  SAVLA
RSHAVADE, A/P Rashiwade Bk., Rashiwade Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV MAHAVER  LINGAPPA AMBI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV MALU  RAGHUNATH Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 JADHAV MANGAL  MAHAVEER
SHANIWAR PETH  KARAD, Tal. : Karad, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV MOHAN  MAHIPATI
PATTANKODOLI TAL HATKANGALE, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV NAMDEV  DASHRAT SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV NIVRUTTI  NARSINGHA
MATTIVADE, Malage Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV PANDURANG  MARUTI
36 B, SHRAMIK SOCIETY, SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV PANDURANG  SHRIPATI KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV PANDURANGA  DAULU Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 JADHAV RAJARAM  VASANTRAV panori, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV RAJKUMAR  JAYSHINGRAO
1244/25, AMRUT APARTMENT RAJARAMPURI 2ND LINE, RAJARAMPURI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV RAJU  KRISHANA

790 RAIGAD COLONY SARNAIK COLONY PANCHAGAON ROAD KOLHAPUR, 

MAHADEV GALLI, Panchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV RAMBHAHU  GANPATI
AT POST SALIMBA, TAL-WADAVANI, DIST -BEED, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV RAMCHANDRA   RAVSAHEB KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV RAMCHANDRA  PARASHARAM
KOLHAPUR, Bhamate, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV RAMESH  SURESH Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV RANGANATHA  SEENNAJI Dist. : Ahmed Nagar, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV RANGRAO  BAPU Kothali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV RAVINDRA  BALKRISHNA
SHENDUR MOBILE NO. 9423271765, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV RAVINDRA  RAMCHANDRA
GHATAGE MALA SHAHU KARKHANA, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SACHIN  EAKANATH

ROTE GALLI KAGAL SMART CARD NIL LETTRE INS PAID DATE 22.9.2009 TO 

AJIT RAJARAM JADHAV DATE 22.9.2009, ROTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SANDIP  BALU
pimpalwadi, Kalankwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SANJAY  SHANKAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 JADHAV SATAPPA  BHAU
A/P PIMPALGAON KHURD TAL KAGAL, Pimpalgaon, Tal. : Bhandara, Dist. : 

Bhandara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SHAHAJI  BABURAO State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SHAMRAO  CHANDRARAO
NEAR MANDAP  KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SHANKAR  GOCINDA
PIMPALGAON K, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SHANTABAI  SHRIPATI VHANNUR,, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SHASHIKANT  RAMCHANDRA
JAINYAL TAL KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV SHIVAJI  ARAJUNA Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SHIVAJI  NIVRUTI Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SHIVAJI  VASANT
KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV SHOBHA  VISWAS KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV SHRIKANT   RAGHUNATH KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV SHRIKANT  DATTAJIRAO
ISPURLI, Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV SHUBHANGI   KRUSHANAT
KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV SUBHASH  BABURAO
PLAT NO.26, SHAHU HOUSING SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SUKESH  TANAJI
SHAHUNAGR TAL.KARVEER

, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SUNITA  SHIVAJI
MATIVADE,, Malage Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV SURESH  HARI
SANGAON M, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SUSHANT  SAMBHAJI
Amjaiwharwade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV SUSHILA  CHANDRAKANT
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV SWAPNIL PRAKASH MAYAT WARAS JADAHV  

PRAKASH DATTATRYA
Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV SWAROOP   DINKAR SUBHASH CHOWK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV TANAJI   PANDURANG
JADHAV MALA KARNUR PANAND, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV TATOBA  AKARAM
1354, KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV UTTAM  APPASO
A/P KARADGA TAL CHIKKODI DIST BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 JADHAV VASANT  BABURAO KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV VASANT  SHRIPATI
KASABA SANGAON,, Borbet, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV VIJAY  VANKAT
PETH VADGAON  TAL HATKANANGALE, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV VIJAYKUMAR RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV VILAS  ATMARAM
JADHAV GALLI, A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV VILAS  SHANKARRAO
LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV VILAS  TUKARAM
DINDNERLI TAL-KARVEER DIST-KOLHAPUR., Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV VILAS SHANKARARAO KOLHAPUR

 JADHAV VINOD  SIDHGONDA
PANYACHI TAKI NEAR, MAIN ROAD, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV VITTHALRAO DATTATRAYA   
NAGALA PARK, KOLHAPUR, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHAV YASHVANT  DINKAR
KARANG PANAND KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JADHAV YUVRAJ  LINGAPA
MALI GALLI KAGAL, AMBI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JADHV KHANDU  BHAU
VAHANLI TALKAGAL, A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAGADALE NITIN  VIJAYSIDDHA
AMBAWADE TAL PANHALA DIST KOLHAPUR, Ambavade, Tal. : Bhor, Dist. : 

Pune, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAGADALE RUKMINI   PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 JAGADALE SHOBHATAI  MAHADEV
MALI.GALLI.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JAGATAP BANDU  GUNDU KOLHAPUR

 JAGATAP BHAUSO  KASHINATHA
AT POST VAGHIRA TAL PATODA DIST KOP, Waghira, Tal. : Patoda, Dist. : Beed, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAGATAP JAYSHRI  ANANDA KOLHAPUR

 JAGATAP SHAMRAO  ANTU KOLHAPUR

 JAGATHE ANIL  JAYPAL VANDUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAGDALE APPASAHEB  RAMU KOLHAPUR

 JAGDALE ARJUN  KHANDU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAGDALE BHIMRAO  DATTATRAY KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAGRUT TARUN  MANDAL KOLHAPUR

 JAGTAP AKARAM  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 JAGTAP AMAR   BALASO KOLHAPUR



 JAGTAP SHIVAJI  DNYANU
SIDDHNERLI, FULEWADI, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAGTAP SHIVAJI  RAJARAM KOLHAPUR

 JAIN JINRAJ  ANANTRAJ
1529, LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAIN KNHAYALAL  RUPACHAND
LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JAIN SANTOSH  ANNASAB Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAKATE ARUN  HINDURAO
SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JAKHALE KRUSHANT  SAHAJI
MANGESHWAR GALLI  MAIN ROAD, MANGESHWAR GALLI, Unchgaon, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JALANE RAJARAM   VITTHAL KOLHAPUR

 JALANE SUKUMAR  VITTHAL MANGUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JALDHARA TRADERS  KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAMADAR AMINABI  GAIBISO kagal, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAMADAR ASLAM  MAQBUL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAMADAR BABASO AKBAR KOLHAPUR

 JAMADAR HUSEN  ABDUL
NIPANE VES KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JAMADAR HUSEN  ABDUL
NIPANE VES KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JAMADAR ISMAIL  ABDUL
GURAV GALLI, MAIN ROAD, Hatkanangale, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAMADAR KISMAT  SULTAN MAYAT VARAS NURJAHAN 

KISMAT JAMADAR

KISMAT AUTO GARRAGE  PANJARPOL KOLHAPUR, JAWAHAR NAGAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAMADAR MIRASAHEB  GAIBI
NEAR GHARKUL, BEGHAR VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAMADAR RUKSANA AKBAR AND PAKHALI NASRIN  

DASTGIR

SUBHASH CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAMADAR SAIFULAJIJ  SIRAJ
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JAMADAR SURJAAN SHAHID KOLHAPUR

 JAMANIK BALAVANT  KRISHNA KOLHAPUR

 JAMBHAKLE RAMA  MAHIPATI KOLHAPUR

 JAMBHALE CHHAGAN  VISHNU
PLOT NO 112A, SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAMNAL BASVAYYAPPA  SIDDHAPPA A/P- BHEDIGIRI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 JANBHALE DINKAR   TANAJI KOLHAPUR

 JANGADE KRISHANA  KALLAPPA KOLHAPUR

 JANGADE SUNIL  RAMGONDA Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 JANGAM[SWAMI] SHALABAI  GANAPATI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 JANGATE BABU  DADA VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JANGATE SUKUMAR ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 JANGTE PRAKASH  BAPU
VANDUR,, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JANGTE RAMCHANDDRA  JAYPAL VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JARAG DATTATRAYA   ANTU KOLHAPUR

 JASUD DATTA  NANA
AT POST ISPURLI, TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR., Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JASUD SANJAY  DATTA
AT POST ISPURLI, TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR., Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAVALIKAR TANAJI  MAHADEV MANGALVADH TAL IJIHAL DIS KARVAR, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAY SHIVRAY  GANESH KOLHAPUR

 JAYBHAVANI DUDH SANKALAN KENDARA,KOGNOLI.   KOLHAPUR

 JAYJAWAN SAH.DUDH VEVASAIK SANSTHA   
SHANKARAWADEE, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JAYSHIVRAY GRAMIN BIGAR SHETI SAH. PATH 

SANSATHA LTD HANABARWADI TAL KAGAL DIST 

KOLHAPUR   

HANABARWADI  TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JIGRE MAHADAV AVBHA KOLHAPUR

 JINGONDA PADMASHREE  KOMAL KOLHAPUR

 JIRAGE GANPATI  BALVANT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JIRAGE MALLESHA  KRUSHNA KOLHAPUR

 JIRAGE SHEVANTABAI  KRISHNA
KAGAL NAVIN VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JODHLENKAR BABASO  KASHIBA Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JOGAJI RUDRAPPA  RAJAPPA KHODANPUR TAL BYALHONGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 JOGATE DATTU  AAICHANDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JOGDAND LAXMAN  MARUTI KOLHAPUR

 JOGDAND MITHU  RAMBHOU KOLHAPUR

 JOINDHALAKAR SAURABH  PRAKASH KOLHAPUR

 JONDHALE MARUTI  SHIVRAM KOLHAPUR

 JONDHLEKAR GANGUBAI  BALU TAMGOAN, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JOSHI ARUN URF GOPAL  SHRIPAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JOSHI DIVAKAR  SHANKAR Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 JOSHI GAJANAN  NARAYAN
BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 JOSHI NIRMALA  DATTATRYA , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JOSHI SMITA  SUNIL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JOSHI VANITA  VIJAY , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 JOSHILKAR   
VAHNNUR, A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 JUGALE APPASO   MALU KOLHAPUR

 JUVE YUVARAJ  ROHIT VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 K.S.CORE SHOP   
M.I.D.C.SHIROLI, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KACHARE SMITA  VASANT
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KADAGI FARIDA  AKHATARHUSEN
76, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM ANANDA  RAU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM ANNAPPA  RAMA VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM ANNASO  DADU KOLHAPUR

 KADAM BHIKAJI ANTU KOLHAPUR

 KADAM GAYTRI ALIES AMRUTA  PRAKASH
KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM GEETA  SWARUP
RAJARAMPURI KOP, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM KULDEEP  YASHAVANTRAO
10  E WORD, KADAMVADI, SADAR BAZAAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM MAHESH   ANANDA
SHIVAJI CHOWK KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KADAM MARUTI  BAPU

AT POST THIPKURLI

TAL RADHANAGARI, Chafodi Tarf Ainghol, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM PRATAP  JAYSHINGRAO
SUBHASH CHOUK, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM PRBHAVATI PRBHAKAR KOLHAPUR

 KADAM RAJARAM  BAJIRAV KOLHAPUR

 KADAM RAJENDRA  GANPATRAO
RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KADAM RAMA  BHAU
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KADAM RUPCHAND  HARIBA Chikodi (Rural), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KADAM SAHDEV  APAYYA HALYAL KARWAR, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KADAM SHOBHA  SHANKARRAO
MAHALAXMINAGAR KOP, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM SUBHODH  RATNAKAR Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM SUDHA  SURYAKANT
A WARD, KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM SUNIL  BABURAO KORVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KADAM VILAS  SHANKAR , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAM VITHABAI  DHONDIBA K// SANGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAVE BHAUSO  SHRIPATI
PIMPALGAON KH., Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAVE MADHUKAR  SHANKAR

AT POST SHENDUR

TAL KAGAL, PIMPALGON KHURD, MAIN ROAD, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAVE MARUTI  SHRIPATI
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADAVE SUSHILA  SHIVAJI , Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADEKAR SANJIVANI   PRABHAKAR KOLHAPUR

 KADGI AKHTARHUSAIN  SHAHABUDDIN
KAGAL, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADIVE KUSHNA YASBA APK SHANTABAI KURSHAN KOLHAPUR

 KADKHANE ISHWARA  SATAPPA
SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADOLE RAVALAPPA  HANAMANTAPPA
H NO. 101E WARD NAVADURG GALLI, VIKRAM NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KADROLI NIGAPPA  MALLAPPA  (India)

 KAGAL BAR  ASSOCIATION KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGAL COUNTRY LIKAR SHOP  KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGAL PETROL STOARS .  .
KAGAL PETROL PUMP MALBHAG KAGAL TEL NO 02325/244018 MOB NO 

9422048848, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGAL TALUKA  HAIKARS KOLHAPUR

 KAGAL TALUKA  SETKARI MANDAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGAL TALUKA BADMINTAN &SPORTS ASOC  KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGAL WINES   KAGAL MAIN ROAD, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGALE DATTATRAY  TUKARAM KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGALE KRUSHNAT  ANNAPPA KOGANOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGALE RAJAN  SADASHIV
SHAHU COLANI.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGALE RAVINDRA  BANDU Mangur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAGALE VIJYAKUKAR  RAMCHANDA
GOKUL SHIRGON, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGDE BABAN  DATTU  (India)

 KAGE ADGONDA  BANDU Pattankudi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAGE ANNAPPA  DEVU Pattankudi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAGE ANNASO  APPANA Pattankudi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAGE MALGONDA   BHARMU KOLHAPUR



 KAGE SUMAN  SURESH
SANGAON KAS, Borbet, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAGUDE BABURAO  ADGONDA KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGUDE BABURAO  ADGONDA KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGUDE BABURAO  ADGONDA KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAGUDE RAMGONDA  ADGONDA
MUSALIM GALLI, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 KAI. VASANTRO TATYASO GHATAGE NAGARI SAH. 

PATH SANSTHA LTD.,   
 (India)

 KAJI ISMAIL  ABDULGANI
304 A WARD, MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALAMAKAR SUMAN   VILAS KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALAMKAR RAJENDRA BABURAO KOLHAPUR

 KALANDAR CHAMNABAI  SHABBIR
HUJARE GALLI, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALAPPAGOL SANGAPPA  MALAKAPPA
MUDALGI TAI GOKAK DIS BELGAUM, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALAVANT SAMIR  KIRAN , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALBURGI SUMITRA  SHANKARAPPA GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KALE BALASO  RANGRAO
ABAMP TAL HATKANGALE, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALE BALASO  TUKARAM
PANCHAYAT SAMITI, KAGAL., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALE DATTU  BIRAPPA KOLHAPUR

 KALE GANGARAM  RAMA MATIWADE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALE MAHADEV  BIRAPPA Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALE MALUBAI  GANGARAM
MATTIVADE, Malage Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KALE PRADIP  DILIP
SAMBHAJI MANE NAGAR  HUPARI, Sambhapur, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALE SANTOSH  AMBADAS
A WARD, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALE SHAMRAO  VAKUJI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALE TUKARAM  NIRUTTY Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALEKAR TUKARAM  BHAGAVANT
195A WARD, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALEL DATTATRAYA  GINA A/P LAXMINAGAR TAL =SAGOLA, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALIGUDDI SONAPPA  VYANKAPPA YARGATHI TAL SODHATHI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KALSANE NANABHOU  DHULABA Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALSANE SUDAM  DULBA Pimpalwadi, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALUGADE KRISHNAT  RANGRAO VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KALUGADE RAMCHANDRA  BHAUSO KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALUGADE RAVINDRA  VASANTARAO
MAIN ROAD, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KALUGADE RAVSAHEB  DATTATRAY VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALUGADE SIDHU  MARUTI
AT POST, SOUNDALAGA, TAL CHIKODI, DIST BELGAON., Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KALYANKAR KALLAPPA  MAKERI Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMABLE BAPU  DNYANU A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMAL SHABBIR  HUSENSAB KOLHAPUR

 KAMATE APPA  KRISHANA Mangur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAMATE LAXMAN  GANPATI Mangur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAMATE SUNANDA  ANNAPPA
A/P PATAGUNDI TAL GOKAK DIST BELGAUM KARNATAKA, Karnoor, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMATI SURESH  NILKANTH A/P SELAPUR, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAMBAKE KERABA  TUKARAM
SONURLE, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE ANANDA  PUNDALIK VHANUR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE ANANDA  RAU
SAWARDE, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Pathardi, Dist. : Ahmed Nagar, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE ANJALI  PRALHAD Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE ASHABAI  SHIVAPPA
AMBEDKAR CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE ASHOK  RAMCHANDRA
AT POST KAGAL AMBEDKAR CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE ASHOK  RAU Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE ATMATRAM   SHIVAPPA KOLHAPUR

 KAMBALE BABAN  NIVRUTTI VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE BABASO  JAGANATH State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE BAJIRAO  SHAMRAO Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE BALASAHEB  GANPATI SONAGE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE BALVANT  SAMBHAJI
PRAYAG CHIKHALI, TAL. KARVEER   JI. KOP., KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE BAPU  RAMA
A/P ISPURLI TAL KARVEER, Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE BEBI  RAMCHANDRA
AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE BEBUTAI   YASHAVANT KOLHAPUR

 KAMBALE BHAGAVANT  VITHOBA VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KAMBALE BHALCHANDRA   BABU
AMBEDAKAR  CHOUK KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE BHASAKAR  RAMCHANDRA
AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE BHASKAR  BHAGOJI
KOTE  POST. DHAMOD TAL. RADHANAGRI, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE CHANDRAKANT  RANGRAO
KOP, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE DEVANAND  ANNAPPA
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE DHANPAL  ANTU MAIN ROAD, Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAMBALE DINAKAR  GANAPATI
K D C C BANK NEAR GOKUL SHIRGOAN, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE DINKAR  HARI
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE DITIYA  MARUTI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE EKANATH  ANNAPPA
A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE GANGARAM   YASHAVANT
AMBEDAKAR CHOUK KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE GUNVANTI  BALI
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE HANMANT  YASHAWANT Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE HEMANT  PRALHAD Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE JANARDHAN  DATTATRYA , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE KERABA  DATTA Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAMBALE KUMAR  BHIVA
M.SAGOAN, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE KUNDALIK  JIVABA Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE KUNDLIK  SHRIPATI VHANUR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE LILABAI  GUDAPPA
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE MALUBAI  DINKAR KOLHAPUR

 KAMBALE MALUBAI  SATAPPA

AT POST GHOTAVADE

TLA RADHANAGARI, Anaje, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE MANOHAR  MARUTI
NERLI TA.KAGAL, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE MANOJ   BHAGAVAN
SHAHU SAKHAR COLONY, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE MARUTI  GOVIND KERALI., Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KAMBALE MARUTI  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Kaulav, Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE MARUTI  RAMU Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE NARAYAN  NANA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE NITIN  JAYASHING
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE NIWARABAI  RAMCHANDRA Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE PADMINI  ASHOK A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE PARASHRAM  CHANDRAPPA MATIVADE, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE PARASHURAM  SUDAM
SHAHU NAGAR, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE PRAKASH  MARUTI
AVALI  BK, TAL. RADHANAGRI, Baragewadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE PRASHANT  SAKHARAM
ROHIDAS CHOWK KAGAL, SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE RAGHUNATH   BANDU KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE RAJANA  UTAMRAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE RAJARAM  DAULU Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE RAJENDRA  SADU Thikpurli, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE RAMA  HARIBA , Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE RAVINDRA  DASHARATHA
HARIJANWADA VHANNUR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE RAVSO  BHIMRAO Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE RITA  SHAMRAO BHIVACI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SAHDEV  DADU
KURLA,MUNBAI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE SAKHARAM  CHANDAR
AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SAMPATA  BHUPAL
KAGAL, DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SANDEEP  VISHNU
VANDUR, A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SANDIP  JEJERAM
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE SANGITA  DILIP
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SANJAY  MADHUKAR
AT POST SHAHUNAGAR PARITHE, Anur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SANJAY  VITTAL
M PO LAHURI TAL KEJA DIST BID, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KAMBALE SANJAYKUMAR  MAHADEV
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE SARASWATI   MALLAPA
AMEDKAR CHWOK KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE SARJERAO  CHANDRAKANT A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SATISH  LAHU VAHNNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SHANTABAI  NIVARUTI VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SHANTABAI MADUKADR   
INGALE MALA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SHIVAJI  GANAPAT KIRAPE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SHIVAJI  PUNDALIK Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SHIVAJI  RAGHUNATH
MHALUNGE  TAL. KARVEER, A/P Mhalunge, Mhalunge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SHIVAJI  RAMA Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SHRIMABAI  RAMCHANDRA A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SUBHASH  SHIVAJI KOLHAPUR

 KAMBALE SUBHASH  TUKARAM
VHANALI, Randivewadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE SUDHAKAR  RAMCHANDRA
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SUNDAR  VITTHAL
LINGNUR, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE SURANDR  DHODIRAM
SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE SURYAMALA  MALOGI
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE SUSHILA  PARAJI KOLHAPUR

 KAMBALE TANAJI  ASHOK
89, SHAHU NAGAR, SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE TARUN  BAPU Sulagaon, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAMBALE TATOBA  ANTU A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE TATOBA  DHONDI SHIROLI DUMALA, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE TUKARAM  AMRUTA
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE UTTAM   GOVIND
AT POST- AMBADKAR CHOWK KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KAMBALE UTTAM  KALLAPPA
GAHINATH NAGAR KAGAL, GAHININATH GAIBIPIR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE VAISHALI  SAKHARAM
A/P : SHIRILI  TAL : HATKANGALE, Shiroli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE VASANT  BALU
C/O OF  G.D. GYAKAWAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE VASANT  PUNDLIK
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE VIJAY  SHRIPATI Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE VILAS  CHOKHOBA
KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBALE VILAS  SHRIPATI
NEAR TO VIDYMANDIR SCHOOL,, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE VINAYAK  CHIMA KOLHAPUR

 KAMBALE VITHAL  GUNDU
LINGANUR DU, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBALE YUVARAJ  MARUTI
AMBEDAKAR BHAVAN, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE AKKATAI   GOVIND
AMBEDKAR CHOWK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBLE AKKATAI MANOHAR   KOLHAPUR

 KAMBLE AMBUBAI  PRAKASH
VANDUR,, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBLE ANJANA   BHAGOJI
AMBEDKAR CHOWK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBLE ANNAPPA  PUNAPPA VHANUR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE ASHOK  SANAPPA
KARNUR,, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE BABAN  HARI
VANDUR TA-KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBLE BABU  ARJUNA
A/P SHIROLI DUMALA, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBLE BABURAO  LAXMAN
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBLE BALASAHEB  DATTATRAY KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE BALU  DADU
AMBEDKAR CHOUK,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE BANABAI  RAU
PIMPALGAON KH, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE DAGADU  SHRAVAN
MALWADI, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KAMBLE DRUPADI   HINDURAO
LINGNUR DU  SHAHUNAGAR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE GANGUBAI  BHAU
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE KALPANA  AMAR
PANCHSHIL KAMAN, GOKUL SHIRGAON, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE KASHINATH  RAU
475, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBLE KERBA  PANDU
A/P SHIROLI DUMALA, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBLE MADHUKAR  NAMDEV
AMBEDKAR CHOUK,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE MAHADEV  BAPU
A/P GANGAPUR TAL BHUDARGAD DIST KOP, Gangapur, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE PINTU  LALA Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE RAJARAM  KRUSHANAT KOLHAPUR

 KAMBLE RAJARAM BALU KOLHAPUR

 KAMBLE RUKMINI  TATOBA
MOUJE SANGOAN, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE SAKHUBAI   SHANKAR LINGNUR DU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE SANJAY  DINKARRAO
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE SATTAPPA  LASMAN
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE SHAMRAO  YALAPPA
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE SHANKAR   CHANDRAPPA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE SHANTA   PUNDLIK LONGNUR DU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE SHIVAJI  TUKARAM
A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBLE SHIVAJI DTTAPPA KOLHAPUR

 KAMBLE SUKUMAR  ANANDA
PIMPALGAON KH,, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE SUNIL  THALU VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE SURESH  SHIVAJI
SHAHU SAKHAR, AMBEDKAR NAGAR LINGNUR DU, A/P Lingnur Dumala, 

Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMBLE TUKARAM  CHYAPPA
HALSWADE, Chimagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAMBLE TUKARAM SHIVAJI   KOLHAPUR

 KAMBLE TUKARAM SHIVAJI   KOLHAPUR

 KAMBLE VISHNU   RAMA
PIMPLEGAON KHURD, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 KAMGONDA DHANPAL  BHUPAL Kuthali, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAMGONDA RAVINDRA  ADAPPA Kuthali, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAMIRE BABASHEB  SADASHIV
H NO.801/8  WARD NO.10 ICHALKARANJI, Ichalkarnji, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAMTE MAHADEV  BAHU Mangur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAMTE MARUTI  BHAU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KANADE ANJANA   SHANTARAM KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KANADE RAJARAM  SHIVAPPA Chandur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KANADE SHANKAR  YALAPPA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KANCHGAR MAJJID  ADAMSO
ANANT ROTO.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KANDALKAR VASANT  MAHADEV
C 72/3 SURVE NAGAR, APATE NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KANDALKAR VINAYAK  VASANTRAO.
C-72, SURVENAGAR,KALAMBA, KALAMBA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KANDEKARI RAJENDRA  GANAPATI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KANKANWADI MINAJ  HUMAYUN
AZAD CHOWK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KANKEKAR MANGAL  MAHADEV KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KANVARE RAMCHANDRA MARUTIRAO KOLHAPUR

 KAOULAVKAR SONAL  PRABHAKAR
SOMAVAR PETH,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAPALE SARJERAO  SAKHARAM
SONALI TAL KAGAL DIS KOP, Sonali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAPASE LALITA  SANJAY
2518 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH  KOLHAPUR, SHUKRAWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAPASE SACHIN  MAHAVIR
SOMWAR,PETH.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAPASE SUVARNA  RAJARAM
GADMUDSHIGI, A/P Gadegoundwadi, Gadegoundwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARALE KASHINATH  APPAYYA Mamadapur (KL), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KARANDE ANANDA  KONDIBA
PACHGAON, MAHADEV GALLI, Panchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE BHIKAJI  SADASHIV KOLHAPUR

 KARANDE DATTATRAY  MAHADEV

AT POST BELE

TAL KARVEER, Arjunwada, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE KRUSHNAT  ANANDA A/P Bele, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE LAXMAN  BALU GORAMBE, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KARANDE MARUTI  ISHWARA Baradwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE PANDURANG  BABU BELE, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE RAVINDRA  LAHU BELE, Bachani, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE SAGAR  PANDURANG Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE SANDEEP  ARJUNA
POST BELE TAL. KARVEER, MAHARASHTRA, A/P Bele, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE SARDAR  SHANKAR Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE SHALABAI  MARUTI Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE SHIVAJI  PANDURANG

AT POST BELE

TAL KARVEER, Arjunwada, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE TUKARAM  MAHALAPPA
PANDHAREWADI TAL JAT DIST SANGALI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE VIJAY  GANPATI BELE, Bachani, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE VIRAGONDA  HARI
312, CHAUNDESHWARI GALLI, 277 RIND, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANDE YOGITA  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 KARANDE YUVRAJ ALS NIVRUTI  GOPAL Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANJE PUSHPA  MAHADEV KORVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANJE VIKRAM  SHANKAR
NH-4 KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARANNAVAR CHANDRAKANT  MALLAPPA Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARAPE HOUSHABAI  KRISHANA VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARE AKKATAI  SHIVAJI Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARE DEVAPPA  RAMA KOLHAPUR

 KAREATE BAPU  KRISHNA KOLHAPUR

 KAREKAR ARCHANA  AVINASH
1890/40 RAYGAD COLONY PACHANGAON, POWAR COLONY, Panchgaon, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAREKAR AVINASH  MURLIDHAR
790/40 A, RAYGAD COLONY  KOLHAPUR, MAHADEV GALLI, Panchgaon, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAREKAR DINANATH  RAJARAM
MARATHA COLANI TILAKWADHI BELGUM, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 KARIHOLI BASAPPA  CHANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 KARIHOLI GIRIMALLA  BHIMAPPA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARIHOLI VIVEK  CHANNAPPA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARIKATTE SHANKAR  TUKARAM
779 C WARD, DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARMYOGI KALA  AND KOLHAPUR



 KARNDE KRUSHNAT  TUKARAM
SADOLI  KHALASA, Chandekarwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARPE SUDAM  ABAJIRAO Pargaon Japti, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARPE SURAPPA  NEMA HARIBADCHI, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KARVE MAHAVEER  DHARMANNA KOLHAPUR

 KASABE GANAPAT  GUNDIBA KOLHAPUR

 KASABE UMBAR  MARUTI KOLHAPUR

 KASABE VISHANU   TATYASO KOLHAPUR

 KASABEKAR MAHESH ALIS NITIN  KISAN
284 A, MATANG SAMAJ, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KASAR MANOHAR  CHANDRAKANT Boragaon, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KASATE BHIVA  GOVINDA
A/P Shankarwadi, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KASHID BANDA  MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 KASOTE BABURAO  SHIVARAM
1244, PISHTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KASOTE BALU   DATTU PISTE GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KASOTE SANJAY  BABURAO
PISHTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KASOTE SHIRPATI  DATTU
KAGAL TAL-KAGAL, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATAGE LALIVATI   SHASHIKANT KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATAGE PARAS AMIT THROUGH ATUL VILAS KATAGE KOLHAPUR

 KATAKAR AMOL  ANANADRAO
THOMBARE GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATAKAR PANDIT  GANAPATI KOLHAPUR

 KATAKAR SANJAY  RAJARAM , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATAKAR SHEVANTA  BHAU
AT POST THIPAKURLI  TAL RADHANAGAR, Chafodi Tarf Ainghol, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATAKAR UMESH  PANDURANG
JAYSINGRAO COUK,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATANWAR KALLAPPA  ANNAPPA Tigadolli TAL Bylahongal, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KATAWARE HARSHED  RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 KATAYAR LAKHMICHAND  DAYARAM
PLOT NO.134/23 GHANDHINAGAR, GANDHINAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATE MAHADEV  GOVIND KOLHAPUR

 KATGAR BABASO  YALGONDA SULKUD,, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATIVALE RAMCHANDRA  BALU KOLHAPUR

 KATKAR BHIKUTAI  GOVIND

C/O.MAHESH M.JADHAV 1934 A WARD RANKALA VES TALIM SHIVAJI PETH 

KOLHAPUR, SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KATKAR DEVENDRA  MARUTI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATKAR GEETA  VISHNU A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATKAR RANJIT  PANDURANG
CS NO 599B KASABA BAVADA, KASABA BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATKAR REKHA  SUNIL
GURUWAR PETH KAGAL, BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATKAR SADASHIV  DATTATRAY
1212,, BHOI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KATKAR SHAMRAO  ISHVARA
DESAI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATKAR YASHODA  DINKAR
DESAI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATRE KRISHNAT   LAXMAN
DARYACHE  VADAGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KATRUT ANAND  MAKHUJI
KOLHAPUR, SADAR BAZAAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KATTANAVAR KALAPPA  VIRAPPA Tigadolli TAL Bylahongal, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KAVADE ANNU  BHUPAL KOLHAPUR

 KAVADE YASHODH   VISHNU KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAVALE BABURAO  ANNA
A/P Walivade, Walivade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAVALE UMESH  BABURAO
A/P Walivade, Walivade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAVAR SHANKAR  BALI
A/P. KOKARUD. TAL. SHIRALA DIST. SANGALI., Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAVATE SHIVAJI  ANNAPPA VIKASWADI, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAVATHE SANDIP  BABURAO HANBAR GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAVDE BABURAO  PANDURANG
A/P Thikpurli, Thikpurli, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAVTE HINDURAO RANGRAO KOLHAPUR

 KAWADE JITESH  RAJENDRA
2832 B, KALAMBA ROAD KOLHAPUR, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAWALE PRAKASH  SHIVAJI
DAWANE GALLI, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KAZI BROTHERS CHICKEN CENTER  KAGAL
S.T. STANDKAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KAZI PAPALAL AJIJ KOLHAPUR

 KAZI SALMA  FIROJ KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KEDAR MADHUKAR  GOVIND KOLHAPUR

 KEDAR SHAHU  BHIKAJI
EKURKAM TAL-KEJ DIST BEED., Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 KEDARLING ENTERPRISE PRO .VAGHARE KASHINATH 

MADHUKAR -  -

S.NO.549,802, NERALI,MINI M.I.D.C,GOKUL SHIRAGAON, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KEDKAR PANDURANG  BAPU
M/P.GIRAGAON  TAL-KARVEER, A/P Girgaon, Girgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KEE.   
A/P Randivewadi, Randivewadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KELOJI JAYVANT  RAMA Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KELVAN FUND VIDYAMAN  Y B GHATAGE KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KENE RAJARAM  RAGHUNATH
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KENGARE DASHRATH  DUNDAPPA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KENGARE SIDDHU  MARUTI TALYAWAR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KENKEKAR TANAJI  RAMCHANDRA

AT POST SIDDHANERLI

TAL KAGAL

, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KERIMATH RUDRAYA  MALAYYA
AMRPALLI TAL -BELVHNGAL, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 KERLE ASHOK  DATTATRAYA
SHANKARWADI, Chikhali, Tal. : Sawali, Dist. : Chandrapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARAKAR RAJARAM  SHANKAR
1468, NEAR SANGAR SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARAKAR RAJU  ANANDA VIKASWADI, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARAKAR SAKHARAM  BALU
GORMBE, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KESARAKAR SAUBAI  MARUTI KOLHAPUR

 KESARKAR BALKRUSHNA  RAMA ADOLI, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARKAR BALU  SADU KOLHAPUR

 KESARKAR GITANGALI   MAHESH
452/A,WARD,LAXTRITH ,KOLHAPUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARKAR MARUTI  DATTU
MATTIWADE TAL CHIKKODI DIST BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARKAR MARUTI  DNYANDEV

GANESH TEA STALL  PARIMAL HOSPITAL LAXMIPURI   KOLHAPUR, 

LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KESARKAR PANDURANG  KRISHNA MATIVADE, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARKAR RAMCHANDRA   GANPATI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARKAR SADASHIV  ISHAWARA
A/P KHADAKEWADA TAL KAGAL, Khadakewada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARKAR SAMBHAJI  MAHADEV KOGIL,BU., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KESARKAR SAMBHAJI S SHINDE S. G.  HAVALDAR B. A. KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARKAR SANGITHA  LAHU
JUNI BASTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KESARKAR SHANKAR  PARASU
1468, SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARKAR SHANKAR  PARASU
1468, SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARKAR SHASHIKANT  ANANDRAO
VIKASWADI,, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KESARKAR SHIVAJI  BALKRUSHNA ADOLI, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESARKAR TANIBAI  GANU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KESTE KUBER  BHAU KOLHAPUR

 KETANWAR DHARENDRA  GUNDAPPA Tigadolli TAL Bylahongal, 

 KETNAVAR VASUDEV  BHIMA Tigadolli TAL Bylahongal, 

 KHABALE DINKAR  BAPU
VING TAL KARAD DIST SATARA, Tal. : Mahabaleshwar, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHABALE PRAKASH  RAJARAM A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHABALE SADASIV  NARAYAN
VING TAL KARAD SATARA, Tal. : Mahabaleshwar, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHABALE SAMPATRAO  DINKARAO
VING TAL KARAD DIST SATARA, Tal. : Mahabaleshwar, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHABDE SERA  BALASO
2018 KHA/12, RAJARAMPURI 3 RD LANE KOP, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHADAKE MARUTI  ASHRUBA KOLHAPUR

 KHADAKE YASHAVANT KRISHNA KOLHAPUR

 KHADE AJIT  MARUTI
3/1, SUDARSHAN SOCI.TEMBLAIWADI,KOP, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHADE ASHWINI  DIGAMBAR
BARWAD, Radhanagari, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHADE BALASAHEB  MARUTI AMBI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHADE HINDURAO  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 KHADE HINDURAV  GOPALRAV
KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHADE NARAYAN  JOTI MATIWADE, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHADE PANDURANG  LAXMAN MAIN ROAD, Mattiwade, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KHADE RAGHUNATH  BANDA VHANNUR., Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHADE RAMESH  SHANKAR Musalwadi, Tal. : Rahuri, Dist. : Ahmed Nagar, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHADE SHAMRAO  LAXMAN KOLHAPUR



 KHADE SHIVAJI   RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 KHADE SHIVAJI  DATTU
KHADE MALA, VHANNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHADE SMITA  SUNIL
PATTAN KODOLI, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHADE SWAPNIL  RAVINDRA
GOKUL SHIRGAO SHIDARTH NAGAR, Kaulage, Tal. : Tasgaon, Dist. : Sangli, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHADE TATOBA  BHAU
KHADE GALLI, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHADE VEERDHAVAN   SHIVAJI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHADEKAR G  G MAYADAL, Madyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHAMBALKAR VISHWANATH  JAGANNATH Bambavade, Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHAMKAR ANANDA  KRUSHNAT Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHAMKAR BHIMRAO  BANDU
SAVARDE, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Pathardi, Dist. : Ahmed Nagar, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHAMKAR HINDURAO  LAHU
SAWARDE KH, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Pathardi, Dist. : Ahmed Nagar, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHAMKAR MARUTI  ANTU Chikodi (Rural), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KHAN [VANTMURE] RIYAJ  SALIM
KALANANAND  HOUSING SOCIETY  VIKARAM NAGAR, VIKRAM NAGAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHANDAGALE KHANDU  SHIVAJI CHARHATA, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHANDE KASHINATH  BANSI KOLHAPUR

 KHANDEKAR DINAKAR  MALLU Adi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KHANDEKAR SHRIPATI  LIMBAJI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHANVILKAR ANANDI  JAYSHINGRAO RENDAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHANVILKAR SUNITREDEVI  FATESINGH
A/P Chinchwad, Chinchwad, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHANVILKAR TEJSING  RANJITSING CHINCHAVAD, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHAPANE TANAJI  GANAPATI
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHAPARE HOUSHABAI  LAXMAN KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHAPARE SATYANDRA  BABURAO
NEAR LAXMI PETROL PUPM, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHAPE RANGRAO  MUKUNDA
SURYAVANSHI GALLI, Pimpalgaon Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHARADE BALASAHEB  DADOBA

AT POST MURGUD TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, NIPANI RADHANAGARI ROAD, 

MAHALAXMI NAGAR, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHARADE MEGHARANI  MANSING
AT POST SHINDEWADI TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Shindewadi, Tal. : Indapur, Dist. : 

Pune, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KHARADE RAHUL  BALASO
SHINDEWADI, Shindewadi, Tal. : Indapur, Dist. : Pune, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHARADE SATTAPPA  BHAGAVAN SAKE, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHARADE TUKARAM  KRUSHANA
SHINDEWADI TAL YAMAGE DIST KOLHAPUR, Shindewadi, Tal. : Indapur, Dist. : 

Pune, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHARAE DATTATRAY  TUKARAM
AT POST SHINDEWADI TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Shindewadi, Tal. : Indapur, Dist. : 

Pune, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHARAT JAGANNATH  SUKDHAV KOLHAPUR

 KHARATMAL HIRABAI  RAMCHANDRA VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHAROSE RAVASO  BABURAO
AT POST HANBAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHATAKAR DINKAR  KRISHNA
LINGUR D., A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHATAKE SURYABHAN  MANIK GODI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHATAKI DATTATRYA  YASHAWANT KOLHAPUR

 KHATANE BHAUSAHEB  NARAYAN
14, BHADKEL, PATODA, SHIRAOL, Bid, Tal. : Panvel, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHATANE PRALHAD  LAXMAN
PIMPALWADI, Pimpalwadi, Tal. : Soegaon, Dist. : Aurangabad, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHEBUDKAR ANANT  MAHADEV Piral, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHEDE APPASAHEB  DAULATRAO ANUR, Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHEDE BABAN  RAVASAHEB KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHEDKAR NAMDEV  KISAN
AT POST-KARODI, TAL-PATHARDI, DIST-AHMADNAGAR., Yeradwadi, Tal. : 

Patan, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHEKARE MAHAVEER  ANNASO KOLHAPUR

 KHEKHARE SHANKARA  APANNA Walivade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHEMALAPURE MAHAVIR  JAYAKUMAR
VILL MALLAPUR TAI GOKAK BELGAUM, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHERADE DHANAJI  ANANDA
CHIKALWAL GALLI, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHILARE DILIP  JAGANNATHA Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHILARE NAKUSABAI  SIDDHU
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHILARI BALAWANT  JAGANNATHA Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHILARI DNYANESHWAR  AGANNATH Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOBARE SANJAY  VITHAL
AT POST DHAMOD, Dhamod, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOCHAGE VIRGONDA  MALAGONDA VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOCHARE KASHINATH  VAIJNATH
SHIYE  TA KARVEER, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 KHODANPUR MALESHAPPA  HANMANTAPPA BHENDIGIRI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KHODAVE ANIL  JYOTIBA
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHODAVE ASHOK  DNYANU VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOJAGE RAJAGONDA  VIRAGONDA GORAMBE, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHONDRE BANDU  DNYANU KOLHAPUR

 KHONDRE MAHDEV  GOPAL
EKONDI TALKAGAL, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT ABASO  SHANKAR , Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT ANANDA  DEVBA
A/P Vikaswadi, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT ANNAPPA  BHAGAVAT KOLHAPUR

 KHOT ANNASO  BHAU HANBARWADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT APPASO  ADGONDA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT APPASO BABURAV KOLHAPUR

 KHOT ARJUNA  MALHARI KOLHAPUR

 KHOT ASHOK  RAGHAVEDRA KOLHAPUR

 KHOT BABU  KRUSHNA
KOGIL, Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT BABURAO  ARJUN Appachiwadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KHOT BALAKRUSHANA  SHANKAR

SHAHUPURI RADHIKA AUTO AGENCY NEAR KUMBHAR GALLI MOB NO 

9850554616 PH NO 625439  622580, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT BHARAT  DADU Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT DAGADU  BHIVA
RANADEVIWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT DARYAPPA  SATYAPPA Examba, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KHOT DASHARATHA  MALAPPA KOLHAPUR

 KHOT DASHARATHA  NAGAPPA VIKASWADI, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT DATTATRAY  KUNDALIK
A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT DEVENDRA  KALU , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT EKANATH  SHRIKANT

Resident Address - JAYSINGRAO PARK, KAGAL., Permanat Address - 25, 

BIRDEWADI, TAL. HATKANAGALE, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT GAJANAN  RAGHUNATH KOLHAPUR

 KHOT GAJANAN  RAGHUNATH KOLHAPUR

 KHOT GINGONDA   SHAMU KOLHAPUR



 KHOT GUNDU  DATTU
KANERIWADI, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT HAUSHABAI  SHIVRAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT HEMANT  SHIVGONDA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT HIRABAI  BABURAO
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT KAMAL   ASHOK A.WARD KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT KAMAL  YASHWANT
VIKASWADI,, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT KESHAV  DOUALU Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT KRISHNATH  LIMBAJI KANERIWADI, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT KUMAR  BHIMARAO , Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT MAHADEV  KADAPPA
SULKUD, A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT MAHAVEER  ANNU
KHOT MALA, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT MAHAVEER APPU KOLHAPUR

 KHOT MALLAPPA   ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 KHOT NILABAI  BABU
MANGOVWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT PANDURANG  DADU
KANERIWADI,, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT PANDURANG  SHIVA
KHOT MALA, KHOT VADI, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT PRAKASH  ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 KHOT PRAKASH  SHANKAR
A/P Morewadi, Morewadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT RAJARAM  MALHARI
APPACHIWADI    T- CHIKODI KARNATAK, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT RAJARAM  YASHWANT KOLHAPUR

 KHOT RAVINDRA  DAGADU
RANDEVIVADI  TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Randivewadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT RAVINDRA  DINAKAR VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT REKHA  APPASO
HANBAR WADI, TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR., Khadakewada, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT REKHA  SADASHIV
KANERIWADI, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHOT SACHIN  SHRIKANT
SUTAR GALLI KOGNOLI, Daulatwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KHOT SADASHIV  VITHOBA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SADASHIV  VITHOBA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SANJAY  GUNDU
MARUTI MANDIR, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SANTOSH  BALAVANT
LINGNUR DU, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SANTOSH  PRAKASH
AT POST RUI TAL HATKANGALE DIST KOLHAPUR. PH NO 2361220, Rui, Tal. : 

Indapur, Dist. : Pune, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SARADAR  DEEPAK
RAJIV GHANDI VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SATAPPA  MALLAPPA A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SHAHAJI   RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 KHOT SHITAL   DATTATRAY KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SHIVAJI  MAHADEV ANUR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SHIVAJI  SHANKAR Examba, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KHOT SHRIKANDT  KALAPPA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SHRIKANDT  KALAPPA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SONABAI  VISHNU
HALSIDHANATH NAGAR KOGNOLI, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, 

State : Karnataka (India)

 KHOT SUBHASH  DATATRAY Kurnewadi, Tal. : Baramati, Dist. : Pune, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SUDHIR  BAJIRAO Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SUKUMAR  BHAUSO Kumbhoj, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SURESH  BABASO HATKALANGALE, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SUSHMA  SANJAY
NAGALA PARK, NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT SWAPNIL  SHRIKANT
A/P KOGANOLI TAL CHIKODI, Daulatwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT TANAJI  BABURAO
M/P.KOGIL BU. TAL-KARVEER DIST-KOLHAPUR, A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT UDAY  VIJAY VANDUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT VIJAY  CHANDRAKANT
425 A WARDLAKSHTIRTH VASAHAT TRIMURTI NAGAR, MAHARASHTRA, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT VILAS  NAMDEV
DATT GALLI , KANERI WADI, A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT VIMAL  KIRAN
C/O-SHIVAJI GOPAL DONE KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KHOT VISHAL  SADASHIV
1848/1/B  B WARD  MANGALVAR PETH KOLHAPUR, MANGALWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT VISHNU  BHIMRAO DATTWADI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOT YASHODHA  RAJARAM , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHOTH KERBHA NARSINGA KOLHAPUR

 KHRKH (SARVAN)   HUSEN KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHUL BALASO  BHARAMU KOLHAPUR

 KHUL BALASO  BHUPAL
VSAGADE TAL KARVVIR DIST KOLHAPUR, Tal. : Ajra, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHUL BHARMU  ANNU
A/P Wasagade, Wasagade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KHUL SURESH  BHARAMU Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHUTALE GRUAH  UDYAG
AT POST NADHI KINEARA

TAL KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KHUTALE VILAS  SHRIPATI
M-KHUTALVADI POST-SUPATRE TAL-SHAHUWADI DIST-KOLHAPUR, 

Khutalwadi, Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KILLEDAR SHANTA  SHANKAR Hunnaragi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KILLEDAR SHUBHANGI  BALKRUSHNA
PARITE  TAL. KARVEER, Arale, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KILLEDAR VIKAS  RAGHUNATH
A/P Nigave Khalsa, Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KILLEDAR YUVARAJ  SADASHIV
A/P Nigave Khalsa, Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KIMEKAR SAMBHAJI  JAGANNATH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KING GROUP  KAGAL , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KINGJA   MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KIRABNAVAR BASAPPA  TIPPANNA Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KIRAN PRINTERS   
GOKUL SHIRGAON, A/P Shirgaon, Shirgaon, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KIRDAT RAMA  LAXMAN A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KIRLOSKAR SIDHAPPA  KEDARIPPA KOLHAPUR

 KISAKE SARJERAO  JANU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KISAKE SHEVANTA  JANU KOGNOLI, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KLAGE MANGALA  ANANDA
SHAHUPURI KOP, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KODAVADE UJWALA  SAGAR MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOEGADAY ANANDA SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 KOGANOKLE AJIT  LAXMAN KOLHAPUR



 KOGANOLE VASANTI  NEMINATH Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOGEKAR ARVIND  VASANT
MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOGNOLE BHIMRAO  APPA KOLHAPUR

 KOGNOLE SUDHAKAR  BALASO GORAMBE, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOIEGADE RAMCHANDRA  GANPATI
BAMANI, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOIGADE ANANDA  KERBA Kurukali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOIGADE NATHAJI  MAHADEV Kurukali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOIGADE RAMCHANDRA  GANPATI KOLHAPUR

 KOIGADE TUKARAM  DNYANU BAMANI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOIGADE TUKARAM  DNYANU BAMANI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOIGURI PUDMAPPA  SHIVPUTRAPPA A/P HIREBAGEWADHI, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOKANE ANAPPA  BALU Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOKANE MANGAL  MARUTI VHANNUR, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOKANE TUKARAM  BABU VHANNUR,, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOKANE TUKARAM  BABURAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOKANE UTTAM BANDA   KOLHAPUR

 KOKNE VIMAL TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 KOLE DUNDAPPA  SATTYAPA Walki, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOLE GURULING  ISWQAR Walki, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOLE PANDIT  DINAKAR Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOLEKAR AKKATAI  BHAGOJI MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOLEKAR BALU  POMA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOLEKAR BAPU  SHINGU
PANYACHI TAKI, Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KOLEKAR BIRU  APPAJI
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KOLEKAR KHANU  NARAYAN
HALSIDHNATH NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, 

State : Karnataka (India)

 KOLEKAR NARAYAN   SIDDHU KARNUR(KO), Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOLEKAR RAGHU  APPAJI KOGANOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOLEKAR RAMESHCHANDRA  SHRIPAD KOLHAPUR

 KOLEKAR SULOCHANA  BABURAO KOGIL BUDRUK,, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KOLEKAR SURYAPPA  DHULU
KOGIL BU., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOLEKAR SUSHILA  BIRU
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KOLEKAR VITHBA  SIDHU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOLHAPUR ZILHA MAHILA BEROJGAR PARISHAD   
1325 UDHAM NAGAR KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOLI  BALAPPA  MALLAPP AND KOLI GANGARAM  

MALLAPPA

AT POST : TASWADE, DIST : SATARA, Tasavade, Tal. : Karad, Dist. : Satara, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOLI ANNASO  DADU
CHAVAN MALA, MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

 KOLI ARJUN  NAYKU Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOLI BHUPAL  APANNA Kallol, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOLI CHAYA  JAYASHING
YASHAVANT KILLA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOLI DAREPPA  SHIVVAPPA Kallol, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOLI DATTATRAY  ROU

AT POST GHOTAVADE

TAL RADHANAGARI, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KOLI DILIPKUMAR   SIDDHU KAGAL, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOLI RAMCHANDRA  SHANKAR Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOLI RAMU  GUNDU Bhimapurwadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOLI SAKHARAM  DATTU Kallol, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOLI SURESH  SHANKAR Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOLI SURESH ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 KONDEKAR BAPU  DNYANU
A/P Girgaon, Girgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KONDEKAR SAGAR  SHANKAR
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KONDEKAR SAMBHAJI  MAROTIRAO
GIRGAON, A/P Girgaon, Girgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KONDEKAR VIJAYRAO  KRUSHNNATH
KOLHAPUR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KONE SHASHIKANT  ANNASO Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOOT SHANKAR  KALAPPA
PIMPALGAON KH,, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOPARDE JANUBAI  NIVARUTI Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORADE PRATIBHA  SUSHIL
LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORADE SUSHIL  MUDHAKAR
1533, LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KORAGAONKAR DINESH  MADHUKAR
KOLHAPUR, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KORANE BANDU  APPAJI
NAGAON, MAGDUM GALLI, Nagaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORANE MAHADEV  RAMA
AT POST D WADGAON TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR., MAIN ROAD, 

Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORANE PANDURANG  APPAJI
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KORANE TANIBAI  DHONDIBA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORANE VILAS  GUNDU Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI AKUBAI  DATTATRAY KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI ALAKA  MANOHAR
CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KORAVI ANNA  SHANAKR KORVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI DASHRATH  ANNA
SHAHU COALINI.KAGAL, SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI MADHUKAR  GANPATI KORVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI MALUBAI  KERBA KORVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI PRAKASH  SHRIPATI
BEGHAR VASAHAT, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI RANJANA  APPASO KORVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI SHAMRAO  TAMANNA KORVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI SHIVMURTI BALU & SHALAN SHIVMURTI   KOLHAPUR

 KORAVI SIDRAM  LAXMAN
KORAVI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI TUSHAR  TIMANNA
KORAVI GALLI KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI VASANT  SHAMRAO
KORAVI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORAVI VIKRAM BALU KOLHAPUR

 KORDAYKAR RAMCHANDR SADASHIV KOLHAPUR

 KORE BALWANT  MARUTI
A/P RUKADI TAL HATKANGALE  DIST KOLHAPUR, Rukadi, Tal. : Hatkanangle, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORE DEEPAK  SAKHRAM

, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 KORE PANDURANG  DYANU
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KORE RAJENDRA  GANPATI
UNCHAGAON, KULKARNI COLONY, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORE SHRIKANT  BAPUSO Yalgud, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KORIVI BALKRISHANA  YALAPPA Ankali, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KORVI DINKAR  BHIMRAV KOLHAPUR

 KORVI LAXMAN  SITARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOTEKAR JOTIBA  SAKHARAM MANGUTTI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOTEKAR NIGAPPA  SAKHARAM MANGUTTI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOTEKAR VITTHAL  SAKHARAM MANGUTTI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KOTHALE KALLU  BAPU KOLHAPUR

 KOTHALE RAMCHANDAR  SANTU
A/P,SAKE TAL KAGAL DIS KOLHAPUR, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOTHAVALE ANNAPPA  DADU A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOTHAVALE DADASO  KALLAPA SULKUD, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOTHAVALE SHAMRAO   SIDDHA KOLHAPUR

 KOTHAVALE SHIVGONDA  SIDDHA KOLHAPUR

 KOTHIVALE PARASRAM  BHOUSO KOLHAPUR

 KOTMIRE BHIKAJI  JAISINGRAO
312, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOULAKAR VISHAL  PADMAKAR
GAIBI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KOULAVAKAR ANURADHA  SHAMASUNDAR
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KOULAVKAR ANANT  VIRUPAKSHA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KOWALWKAR JAYAVANTRAO  VASANTRAO
PANCH MUKHI CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KRAMBE SUMAN  HAIBATRAO , Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KRANTI MITRA MANDAL  KANERI   A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KRANTIVEER SANGOLI RAYANNA CREADIT SOUHARD 

SAHAKARI NIYAMIT NIPANI   

ASHOKNAGAR NIPANI, TAL CHIKODI, DIST BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KRUSHNA MEDICAL   STORES KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KSHIRSAGAR SEEMA  MADAN
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUDACE ANNASO  SHIVLINGA Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KUDACHIKAR SHOUKAT  MAHAMADISAK
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KUDALKAR SANTOSH  SHASHIKANT KOLHAPUR



 KUDCHE SUMITRA  GUNDAPPA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUDCHI BASAYYA  YALLAPPA
BHENDIGIRI, NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

 KUDCHI MARUTI  MALLAPPA
NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 KULAGOD KRUSHNA  BASAPPA
GURLAPUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KULAKARNI ANNASO  SHIVLING Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULAKARNI PADMAJA  SHRIPAD 875, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULAL DHARA  RAVAJI
KHANDANAL TAL JAT DIST SANGLI, Khandnal, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULAVAMODE VISHNU  GANU
AT POST VHANNALI TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULAVAMODE VISHNU  GANU
AT POST VHANNALI TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULAVMODE BALAVANT   GANPATI KOLHAPUR

 KULAVMODE GANAPATI  DADU
146, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KULAVMODE MARUTI  DATTU Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULAVMODE TANAJI   GANAPATI KOLHAPUR

 KULKARANI AJIT  SHRIPAD
BHRMHPURI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI -  - KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI ANURADHA  MADHUKAR
BIDRI, A/P Bidri, Bidri, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KULKARNI ARVIND  NARAYAN Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI BAL  SADASHIV KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI BALBHIM  APPAJI A/P HARUGIRI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KULKARNI CHANDRAPRABHA   SHRIPAD KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI GOPAL  RAGHUNATH Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI HARI  ANANTA Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI MAHADEV  LAXMANRAO
PARSHWAD TAL KHANAPUR, NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : 

Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KULKARNI NANDKUMAR  GOPAL
A/P TELGUR TAL BILVHNGAL, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 KULKARNI PIRYADARSHAN  SHAMRAO
NIPANI VES  ANANT NAGAR, TAL : KAGAL DIST : KOLHAPUR, NIPANI VES, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI SANDEEP  SHASHIKANT Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI SHASHIKANT  GOPAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI SHRIPAD   MADHAV KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI SHRIPAD  SAKHARAM
BRAHMAPURI,KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI SUBRAO  MADHAV Shirguppi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)



 KULKARNI SUDHAKAR  DHONDO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI SUJATA  SUDHAKAAR Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KULKARNI SUJATA  SUDHAKAAR Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR ABHIMANNU  BABANRAO SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR AMRUT  ISWARA KOLHAPUR

 KUMBHAR ANANDA  DHONDIRAM Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR ANNAPPA  SHANKARAPPA MAIN ROAD, Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KUMBHAR APPAJI  DATTU
LINGNUR.DU., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR ARJUN  SHANKAR
NIPANI VES, KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR BABASO   MARUTI
C/O SHIVALING KUMBHAR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KUMBHAR BALASO  SADHASHIV KOLHAPUR

 KUMBHAR BALU DONDIBA KOLHAPUR

 KUMBHAR BASAVRAJ  YASHWANTRAO
BASVESHWAR MANDIR, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR BHARAT SHIVARAM KOLHAPUR

 KUMBHAR BHAUSO  GANPATI Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR BHIKAJI  HARI
EKONDI TAL KAGAL, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR BHIMRAO  PANDURANG
HANUMAN MANDIR BEHIND, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR CHANDRABAI   YASHWANT LINGNUR DU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR DHANAJI  LAXMAN
KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KUMBHAR DINKAR  BHAU A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR JITENDRA  DASHARATH
132, NINGUDAGE, DIST : KOLHAPUR, Ningudage, Tal. : Ajra, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR LAXMAN  NARASAPPA
529 B WARD, KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR MAHADEV  SHYAMRAO
LINGNUR.DU., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR MAHADEV  TUKA
AT POST THIPAKURLI  TAL RADHANAGAR, Chafodi Tarf Ainghol, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR MAHADEVI  ANNASO
KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KUMBHAR MANIK   TUKARAM
KUMBHAR GALLI, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR MARUTI   KRISHNA A/P - SAUNDALGA, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR MARUTI  SHIVAPPA Examba, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)



 KUMBHAR NAMDEV  VITTHAL
LINGANUR.DU., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR NIRMALA  ANANDA KOLHAPUR

 KUMBHAR PANDURANG  DADU Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR PANDURANG  SAKHARAM A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR PUNDLIK  SIDDHU
LINGNUR, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KUMBHAR RAMCHANDRA  BABU Examba, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KUMBHAR RAMCHANDRA  SHAMRAO

EKONDI TALKAGAL, 

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR RAMESH MARUTI   KOLHAPUR

 KUMBHAR RANGRAO  NIVRUTTI
104/2,, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR RATNABAI  RAMU
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SAKHRAM  KRUSHAN KOLHAPUR

 KUMBHAR SAMBHAJI  DADU LINGANUR DU,, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SAMBHAJI  GOVIND A/P ASLAJ TAL GANNBAVDA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SHALABAI  RAMCHANDRA
LINGNUR DU,, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SHAMARAO VISHNU   LINGNUR DUM, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SHAMRAO  GOVIND KOLHAPUR

 KUMBHAR SHANKAR  BABU , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SHANKAR  SADASHIV
LINGNUR DUMALA, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SHIVA  BALU
LINGANUR DU, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SHIVAJI  KRUSHNATH
KUMBHAR GALLI, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SHIVAPPA  SIDHAGIRI
533 B WARD, KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SIVAPPA  BASAPPA
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SONABAI  GANAPATI , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR SUNITA  KRISHNA
KUMBHAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR VAISHALI  BASAVRAJ
PIPALGAONKH., Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHAR VATSALA  ANANDA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 KUMBHARE PANDURANG  CHANDARAPPA A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUMBHARKAR ABHIMANU  BABAN
GANDHINAGAR,KOP, GANDHINAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUNTE NAMADEV  RAMBHAV KOLHAPUR

 KURABET MALAPPA  DHONDAPPA Kallol, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KURADE ANANDA   BABU KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURADE ANANDA  SHETYAPPA KOLHAPUR

 KURADE INDUBAI  RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURADE INDUBAI  RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURADE LAXMAN  BHIMA
A/P MANGUTI TAL HUKERI DIS BELGUM, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 KURADE SATAPPA  BHIMA
A/P MANGUTI TAL HUKKERI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 KURADE SUNDAR   HINDURAO KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURADE TANAJI  GANPATI
AT POST SONALI, TAL KAGAL, DSIT KOLHAPUR., Sonali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURADE VIJAYA  BALU
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KURADHE DILIP  ANNASO
RAJARAMPURI 14 TH LINE  DOULATNAGAR KOLHAPUR, RAJARAMPURI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURANE   
KAGAL, DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURANE BABU  BABAJI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURANE CHABUTAI  VASANT SULGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURANE DADU  GUNDU
AT POST HAMIDAWADA TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Hamidwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURANGI MAHAVEER  DHARAMAPPA GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KURBUR PUNDLIK  SIDAPPA A/P BEDGIRI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KURBUR YALLAPPA  APAYAPPA A/P CHKBAGEWADHI, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KURHADE ARJUN  ANANDA
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KURHADE CHABUBAI  HINDURAO JA., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURHADE DILIP  BABURAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURHADE(VADAR) SURESH  PARSU
VADD VADI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KURI GURUSIDHA  BHIMAPPA Vijayanagar, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KURLE KASHIBAI  KRISHNA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURNE BANDU  GUNDU Hanchnal, Tal. : Nilanga, Dist. : Latur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KURPE KAKASAHEB  SANTRAM
NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)



 KURUNDWADE SHANTABAI  BHARMU
PIMPALGAON, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUSALE DHANAJI  RAMCHANDR Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUSALE MARUTI  SHAMRAO
Chakreshwarwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KUSTE INDIRA  GAJANAN A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KUTE HIRALAL  RAMDAS
A/P Chikhali, Chikhali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 KUTTE BABAURAO  DEVENDRPPA A/P- NAVALGI, TAL- GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 KVATE SHIVAJI  RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 KYATANKAR UDAY  BHUPAL
A/P Tigadolli TAL Bylahongal, NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : 

Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 LAD BALVANT  GOVIND

AT POST LADWADI POST DHAMOD

TAL RADHANARGI, Ladwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LAD PANDURANG  VASUDEV

, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LAD SNEHA  GOVIND
1356 C LAXMIPURI KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LAD VANITA  PANDURANG
LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LADAGE MAHAVEER  JINU KOLHAPUR

 LAGARE SHAHAJI  AKARAM SULKUD, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LAGUDE JINPAL  SHIVAPPA KOLHAPUR

 LAKHANAPURE BALASAHEB  KALLAPPA Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 LAMANNA KALU  VITHOBA
DARIBADICHI TA JAT DIST SANGALI, Dist. : RAIGAD, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LAMBORE ANANDA  KRUSHNA
BELE, Arjunwada, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LAMBORE EKANATH  SHANKAR Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LANDAGE BALASO  MAHADEV
SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LANDGE RAVINDRA  MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 LANGARKAR SHASHIKANT  BHANUDAS
LAXMIPURI,KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LATAKAR SATISH  MANOHAR KOLHAPUR

 LATTHE DATTATRAY  ATMARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LAVANGE MAKBUL   KASHIM
NEAR MATAN MARKET, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LAVATE DATTATRYA  MAHADEV KOLHAPUR



 LAVATE MAHADEV  RAMA
A/P HUNNURGI TAL CHIKKODI DIST BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LAVHATE RAJENDRA  DADU Avachitwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LAXMI TREDERS  BAMANI
BAMANI

, Bamani, Tal. : Khanapur, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LIGADE SUREKHA  SHAHAJI
56,, DESAI GALLI, Arjunwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LINCHANALE RANABA  SUBRAO A/P = MANGUTHI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 LINGDE DHONDIBA  HARI SAWARDE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR AMIT BHIMRAO KOLHAPUR

 LOHAR ANNAPPA  BABU Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 LOHAR ANNASO  DATTU SULKUD,, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR BABURAO SAKHARAM AND DHONDIRAM  

SHIVAJI
KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR BHIMRAO  RAMCHANDRA
LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LOHAR DADU  BABU
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR NETAJI  SHIVAJI
KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LOHAR PRASHANT  NARAYAN
KOP, RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR PRASHANT  NARAYAN
KOP, RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR SADASHIV  SHANKAR
PIMPALGAON KH., Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR SAGAR  PANDIT
MOUJE VADGAON TA.HATKANAGALE, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR SAMBHAJI  TUKARAM
A/P- LINGNUR, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR SANJAY   BALKRISHNA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR SUKDHAV  KONDIBA
YASHILA PARK KAGAL TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR SWAPNIL  BALASO Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOHAR TATOBA  DINKAR KOLHAPUR

 LOHAR VAISHALI  ARJUNA
LOHAR GALLI, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LOHAR VIJAY  DINKAR
AT POST SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LOHAR VILAS   ISHWARA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKARE BALU  KRISHNA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKARE BALU  KRISHNA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 LOKARE LAXMAN  SIDARM
NANDI KURALI TAL RAYBAG, NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : 

Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 LOKARE RAMCHANDRA  DATTATRAYA
VANDUR INGALE MALA TA KAGAL, VANDUR KO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKARE RAMCHANDRA  DATTATRAYA
VANDUR INGALE MALA TA KAGAL, VANDUR KO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKARE SATAPPA  BALU
VANDUR TAL KAGAL DIS KOLHAPUR, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKARE SHANKAR  SIDDHARAM
NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 LOKARE VILAS   MARUTI KOLHAPUR

 LOKHANDE APPASO  BABU Revnal, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKHANDE ASHOK  SHANKAR
MIDC GOKUL SHIRGAON, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKHANDE BABU  MAHADU
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKHANDE BALASO  APPASO
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKHANDE DADU  HARI KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKHANDE MARUTI  RATNAPPA
M.SANGAON, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LOKHANDE NAMDEV  SHIVAJI
LINGNUR.DU., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKHANDE RAJARAM  RAU
LOKHANDE GALLI  KAGAL, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKHANDE SHIVAJI   RAMCHANDRA
KOGANOLI TAL CHIKKODI DIST BELGAON, Daulatwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LOKHANDE VIJAY  VASANT KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LONDE ASHOK  VILAS Pattan Kodoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LONDE BALASO  BABU
EKONDI TAL KAGA, 

, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LONDE SULOCHANA  RAJARAM

A/P KULKARNI COLONY UCHAGAON

, MAIN ROAD, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LONDHE ANIL  DATTATRAY
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LONDHE BABURAO  SAKHARAM Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LONDHE BALASO  BHIKAJIRAO
A/P Vadagaon, Vadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 LONDHE BHAIRU  JOTI
VHANNUR, A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LONDHE BHASKAR  KESHAV VHANUR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LONDHE HOUSABAI  GOPAL
EKONDI TAL-KAGAL, SHENDUR, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LONDHE JIJABAI  PANDURANG
SONAGE, Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 LONDHE TANAJI  MADHUKAR
AT POST SONALI TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Sonali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LONDHE UMAJI  SHANKAR
LONDHE GALLI, LONDHE GALLI, A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LUBAL ARJUN  DIGAMBAR Sangola, Tal. : Patur, Dist. : Akola, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LUBAL KASHINATHA  DNYANU
DHALEWADI GAYGAVAN TAL SANGOLA DIST SOLAPUR, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LUBAL LAXMAN  DYANU
AT POST-MAHUD, TAL-SANGOLA, DIST-SOLHAPUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LUBALE ANNAPPA  BHIMAPPA Kadapur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 LUCKY SHETI SEVA  KENDRA,KAGAL
GALA NO. 5, NEAR SANGAR SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 LUCKY SHETI SEVA KENDRA,KOLHAPUR   
VAPARI PETH SHAHUPURI KOLHPAUR, GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M.N.M. AUTO AGENCIES   
361, 361  Y.P.POWAR NAGAR  KOLHAPUR, R. K. NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S A.A.ATHANE (KOLHAPUR) .  .
TARABAI PARK KOP., Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S A.J.STEEL   
1028  E WARD SHAHUPURI  KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S A.L.NALE WATCH MERCHANT KAGAL  KAGAL KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S AMAY TRADERS   
1349  C WARD LAXMIPURI MANDAI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S ASHWINI ENTEREPRISES,KOLHAPUR   
1243, 1243 SHIVAJI UDYAMANAGAR  KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S DEEPA AGENCIES   
SHAHUPURI  KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S DEINDE ROADLINES   
J 35 MIDC. SHIROLI, A/P Shiroli, Shiroli, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S G.S. TRADIN COMPANY   
1356  C WARD LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S KEDAR SELLS CORPORATION  KAGAL
SUBHASH CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S KONARK MACHINES  VHANNUR
VHANNUR, Khokurle, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 M/S P.G.DHAVAN   
JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S PANCHASHHEL CONTRACTION   
TARABAI PARK  KOLHAPUR, TARABAI PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S RAHUL SUGARS   
646  VINUS CORNER  20GALLI SHAHUPURI  KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S S. &S. ASSOCIATION  KOLHAPUR
KOLHAPUR, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 M/S SAFAI AGRO INDUSTRIES   
MIDC GOKUL SHIRGAON, A/P Shirgaon, Shirgaon, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S SANGOLI BROTHERS   
1357  C LAXMIPURI  KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S SHARDA INDUSTRIES   
PLOT NO.549 NERLI TAMGAON ROAD GOKULSHRIGAON  KOP., KHARI 

CORNER, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S SHRI  SAI KOLHAPUR

 M/S SHRI PANDURANG NAGARI SAH. PAT.  S. 

PALKARWADI
A/P BACHANI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S SNEHAL ELECTRONICS  KAGAL
MENA ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S SUPER CONSTRUCTION   
876/77 C LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S SUVARNA TRADERS   
1436 C WARD LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S SUYASH BILDERS & DAVELOPERS KAGAL -  -
S.T. STAND KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 M/S URVASHI   
477 VINUS CORNER  SHAHUPURI, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S. MALADAR   ( KAGAL., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M/S. SIDDHI   VINAYAK 
79, SHAHU NIRMAN SANSTHA,, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 M\S. DIPAK  ENGINEERS KOLHAPUR

 M|S SHUBHANGI ENTERPRISES  KAGAL
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 M|S UNITI ENGINEERS  .
NAVIN VASAHT  KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MACHALE SAVITA  VASANTRAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MADANE PRAKASHA  BALU KOGANOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MADARE MARUTI  ARJUNA
1278 "D" WORD MAHATMA GANDHI CHOUK, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MADGONDA BALU  NAVANAPPA POST-DEGAON TAL-BIALVHANGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)



 MADHAV CATERS PRO.   MADHAV YOGESHWAR 

SHUKLA   

662 E WARD, RADHAKRUSHA MANDIR  SHAHUPURI 2ND GALLI, SHAHUPURI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MADWAL SATLINGAPPA  VIRUPAKSHA Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MAGADUAM PANDURANG  KESHAV A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM  SUSHILA NIVARUTI M.G.  PATIL DADU 

ISHWARA

A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGADUM AKKATAI  BHAUSO Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM AMOL  BHAUSO
NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 MAGADUM ANANDA  DATTU
LINGANUR DU, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM ANNASO  APPAJI KOGNOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM ANNASO  PADMANNA KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM ANNASO  RAMU
MAGADUM GALLI  KOGANOLI TAL CHIKODDI, Daulatwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM ANUSAYA  RAMCHANDRA
SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM ARUN  SHAMARAO
, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM AUBAI  SHANKAR KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM BABURAO  PANDURANG A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM BABURAO  PANDURANG A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM BALARAM  IESHVARA SULGOAN, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM BALASAHEB  KUNDALIK
BEGHAR VASAHAT KAGAL   KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM BALASAHEB  PADMANNA KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM BALAWANT  KRISHNA
AMBE GALLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGADUM BALU  KUNDALIK
BEGHAR VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM BAPU  TUKA
NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 MAGADUM BAYAKA  KRISHNA
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM BHANUDAS  DHULAPPA KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM BHARAT  BHAUSO Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MAGADUM BHARATI  SUNIL KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM BHAUSAHEB  DATTATRY
PIMPALGAON KHU PHONE NO. 243732 [ KARKHANA GARAUNTER], 

Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MAGADUM BHAUSO  KALLAPPA , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM BHIKAJI   DAMA KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM BHIMRAO  TUKARAM
BHIVASHI TAL CHIKODDI, CHANDEKARWADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM DATTU  ANNAPPA
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM DHANAJI  RAJARAM A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM GANPATI  DADU KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM GOPALA  BALU

MAIN ROAD, A/P SIDDHNERLI 

TAL KAGAL

, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM HOUSABAI  PANDURANG A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM JAYPAL  KALLAPPA KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM JINAPPA  KALAPPA Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM KONDIBA  HARI A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM KRISHANA  YALLAPPA
MANGUTI TAL HUKKERI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 MAGADUM KRISHNA  GOVIND
BAMANI TAL KAGAL, SIDDHANERLI, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM KRISHNAT  BALU Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM KRISHNATH  TUKARAM
SIDDHANERLI

, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM KRUSHNABAI  DHONDIBA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM MAHADEV  RAJARAM
AT POST KURLI TAL CHIKODI DIST BELAGAON, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM MAHADEV  TUKARAM Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MAGADUM MAHADEV  YASHAVANT Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM MAHADEV  YASHAVANT Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM MANOHAR  JANABA PATIL MALA, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM NANDKUMAR  SHRIPAL KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM NIVARUTTI  KRISHNA
AMBE GALLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGADUM PADAMSHRI  VIJAY
MAGADUM GALLI, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 MAGADUM PANDURANG  BANDU KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM PIRAJI   DYANU EKONDI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM PRAKASH  KALGONDA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MAGADUM RAGHU  ANANDA
SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM RAGHUNATH  NANASAHEB
AT POST YAMAGARNI TAL CHIKKODI DIST BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM RAJENDRA  ANNASHEB Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MAGADUM RAJENDRA  NIVRUTI
SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM RAJKUMAR  APPASO Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MAGADUM RAJKUMAR  BHUPAL Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MAGADUM RAMCHANDRA  GOVIND KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM RAMU  SHIVAPPA
PINPALGAON.KH., Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM RANAJIT  SUNIL
MURAGUD TAL KAGAL, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM RATNABAI  DHONDIRAM
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM RAVAJI  KRISHANA A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM RAVASAHEB  TUKARAM KHADAKEWADA, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM RUKMINI  VISHNU SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM SADU  HARI
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGADUM SAKHARAM   KHANDU
KARNUR(SULGAON), Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGADUM SAKHARAM  BHAUSO KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM SAMBHAJI  RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM SANATKUMAR  MAHAVEER
A/P PATTAN KODOLI, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM SARJERAO  GANAPATI KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM SATGONDA  KRISHNA KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM SHANKAR  GANPATI KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM SHANKAR  GOPAL KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM SHANKAR  MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM SHIVAJI  PANDURANG MAIN ROAD, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM SHRIKANT  SHANKAR Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM SONABAI  TATOBA   KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM SURESH  RAMCHANDRA Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MAGADUM SUSHILA VITOBHA   KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM TANAJI  VISHNU Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM TARABAI  ANANDA
SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MAGADUM TARABAI  ANANDA
SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM TEJPAL  BHUPAL Boragaon, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MAGADUM TUKARAM  SHIVAPPA KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM TUKARAM  VITHU
A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGADUM VASANT  BHAUSO Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM VIMAL  ANNASO KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM VISHAWAS  RAMCHANDRA
BHIVASHI TAL CIKODDI, Patekarwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM VITTHOBA  PILAJI KOLHAPUR

 MAGADUM YASHWANT  DATTAJIRAO

2228,E-5,

NAIKMALA,NEW PALACE,KOLHAPUR

MOB NO 9422582543, NEW PALACE, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGADUM YUVRAJ  SADASHIV BAMANI,, Beradmachi, Tal. : Walwa, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGAR DEEPAK  KUNDLIK
DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGAR GANPATI  YASHAVANT VIKASWADI, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGAR KRUSHNAT  DINKAR
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGAR MANGAL  DINKAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGAR RAMCHANDRA  SHAMRAO
SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGAR SANJAY  SHAMRAO
959, ZHARE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGAR SARJERAO  MAHADEV
SHAHU SAKHAR  KAGAL., A/P Vikaswadi, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGAR SHARAD  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 MAGAR SUREKHA  DHONDIRAM
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGAR YOUGESH  SAMBHAJI VIKASWADI, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGAUM BANDA  GANPATI A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDAUM APPASO  TIPANNA
PIMPALGOAN KH, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDDUM DATTATRAY  RAJARAM
KURLI, TAL-KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM AMAR  PANDURANG
A/P- SIDDHANERLI TAL- KAGAL DIST- KOLHAPUR, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MAGDUM ANANDRAO  BABURAO
PIMPALGAON KHU, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM ASHOK  SHIVRAM KOLHAPUR

 MAGDUM AVUBAI  BALKRISHNA SULAGAON, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM BABASAHEB  DADA KOLHAPUR

 MAGDUM BALASO  BHUPAL Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM BALISHA  NANA
SIDHANERLI, MAIN ROAD, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM BHAUSO  APPASO
MAGDUM GALLI, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 MAGDUM BHIKAJI  DYANU KOLHAPUR

 MAGDUM BHIKAJI  SANTRAM MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM CHANDRAKANT  SHANTINAT Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM ISHWARA  DATTU
SIDDHANERLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGDUM JAYRAM  SHRIKANT A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM JAYSING  BALVANT

AMBI GALLI , A/P SIDDHNERLI

TAL KAGAL, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGDUM KALLAPPA  DATTU
PINPALGAON KHURDHA, Pimpalgaon, Tal. : Bhandara, Dist. : Bhandara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM KRISHNABAI  KRISHNA
MALI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGDUM KRISHNATH   BHIMRAO SANGAON MG, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM KUSABAI  SATYAPPA
PIMPALGAON KHU, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM MANOHAR  MALGONDA
MARATHI SHALE NEAR, MAIN ROAD, Sulagaon, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, 

State : Karnataka (India)

 MAGDUM MARUTI   KRISHNA LINGNUR DU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM RAGHUNATH  BALU Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM RAJASHRI  VILAS A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM RAMCHANDRA  JOTI Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM RAMESH  MAHADEV
AT POST MOUJE SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM RANGRAO  KUNDLIK
BEGHAR  VASAHAT, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MAGDUM SAKHARAM  DADU

SIDHNERLI

TAL.KAGAL

DIST.KOLHAPUR, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGDUM SAMIR  DHANKUMAR
SHAHUPURI KOP, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM SANDIP  BALASO Pattan Kodoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM SATYAVAN  BABURAO A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM SHANKAR  GOVIND
AMBE GALLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGDUM SHIVAJI  BALISHA
SIDDHANERLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGDUM SHIVRAM  HARI KOLHAPUR

 MAGDUM SUJITKUMAR  DATTATRYA
AT POST SIDDHNERLI, TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR. PH NO 226698, 

Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM SUNIL  APPASAHEB
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGDUM SURESH  KALLAPPA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAGDUM TUKARAM  HINDURAO A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM VISHNU  LAXMAN Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGDUM YASHVANT  HARI Bamani, Tal. : SANGOLA, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAGIX SYSTEMS,   KAGAL
NEAR KOLHAPUR VESH, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAHADIK GANESH  KRUSHANT
A/P Musalwadi, Musalwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAHADIK PRADIP  ANIL SOMWAR PETH, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAHADIK PRASHANT   ANIL SOMWAR PETH, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAHAJAN NEMU  BAPU Kothali, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MAHAKAVE MARUTI  SHIVA
AT POST NERLI TAMGAON TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAHALAXMI BATTERIES SERVICES   
876/877 C WARD LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAHALAXMI CORE SHOP   
MIDC, Gokul Shirgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAHALAXMI HOTEL   PROP. SARLA RESIDENCY, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MAHALE MILIND  SUBHASH
MEGHARAJ COLONY   WALIWADE  GANDHINAR, GANDHINAGAR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAHALE MILIND  SUBHASH
MEGHARAJ COLONY   WALIWADE  GANDHINAR, GANDHINAGAR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAHALE MILIND  SUBHASH
MEGHARAJ COLONY   WALIWADE  GANDHINAR, GANDHINAGAR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAHARASHRASTA -  MAHARASHRASTA DISTRIBUTORS KOLHAPUR

 MAHARASHTRA DISTRUBUTORS   
rajaram puri, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAHARASHTRA GRAMSEVAK ASO. NAGPUR  DIST 

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAHATUGADE ANANDA  DATTU
AT POSST SAWARDE BU, TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR., Hasur Kh., Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAHAVEER MARKETING   
1465 C LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAHESH GURRAPPA  GONE KOLHAPUR

 MAKANADAR JEHERUDDIN  HASANA
A/P Kapashi, Kapashi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAKANDAR AYIAJ  MURAD
AT POST SHAHUNAGAR,137, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAKANDAR BABASAHEB  MOULA
SUBHASH CHOUK, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAKANDAR BANDGISHA  MOHEDDIN

, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAKANDAR NAJIRMAHMAD  GULABHUSEN
SHRAMIK SOCIETY,KAGAL. DIST-KOLHAPUR, SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAKANDAR PARVIN  HASAN 1367 A, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAKANDAR RAHIMAN  ABDUL
A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAKANDAR SAMIR   BABASO SOMAWAR PETH, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAKANDAR SHAMASHUDDIN  GHUDUSO C 873 UTTUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAKANE DHOINDRAM  RAMCHANDRA
KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MAKANE NIVAS  DHONDIRAM A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAKOJI SAMBHAJI  SADAPPA Hattarwat, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MAKOTE SACHIN  BABURAO
GANESH NAGAR 9 LENTH, WARD NO.22,165/1, Takavade Vase, Ichalkarnji, Tal. 

: Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALABADE KAMAL  RAVASAHEB AKKOL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALAGANA SHIVKUMAR  SANGAPPA KOLHAPUR

 MALAKAR SHAMARAO  BABURAO SAWARDE BK., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALANG GOUSS   NABISO
GAIBI CHWOK KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MALANGAONKAR SHRIKANT  GANGADHAR
2813/14 BELBHAG KOLHAPUR, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALAP PRAKASH  SADASHIV
PAIKE KUDALWADI, Aptal, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALAP SHAMRAV  HARI DHAMOD  TAL. RADHANAGRI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALGE BALASO  PANDURANG A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALGE SHIVAJI  SIDHU
BIRDEV VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MALI AJIT  MAHADEV
HUPARI, Hupari, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MALI AJIT  MAHADEV
HUPARI, Hupari, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MALI ANANDA  RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI ANIL  DHONDIBA MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI APPASO  KASHINATH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI BANDU   MALLU KOLHAPUR

 MALI BHIMA  KRISHNA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MALI DATTU  BALA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI DHONDIRAM BHAU KOLHAPUR

 MALI DINKAR   HARI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI ISHWAR  SAMBHA NANDIKURALI TAL-RAYBAG, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MALI KRISHNABAI  GANPATI KOLHAPUR

 MALI MARUTI  APPASO
PHILTAR HOUSE NEAR, MAL BHAG, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI PARVATIBAI  MHADU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI PRAKASH  KRISHNAT
C/O SHIVAJI SHELAKE DAVANE V, A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI PRAKASH  MAHADEV MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MALI RAMCHANDRA  GANGARAM
M. SANGAON, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI SHAMARAO  MAHADEV
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MALI SHANKAR  DHONDIRAM Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI SHANKAR  KRISHANA Rampur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MALI SHIVA  RAMU KOLHAPUR

 MALI SIDDHU  DASHRATHA KARANUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI SIDHARAM  RATANAPPA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI SURYAKANT  BABURAO KOLHAPUR

 MALI TULSABAI  SIDHU MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MALI VIJAY  DHONDIRAM
KANYA VIDYA MANDIR KASBA SANGAON, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI VISHWAS  DATTATRAY
KOSTI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALI YASHAVANT  RAMCHANDRA
KAGAL KOSHTI GALLI  HOUSE NO. 49, PHONE NO. 243592, KOSHTI GALLI, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALKAR SHINGU  BALU VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALUMAL BHUPAL  DASHARATH KOLHAPUR

 MALVEKAR BALU  GANPATI SARAVADE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALVEKAR GANPATI  HARI
AT POST-SAWARDE, TAL KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Hasur Bk., Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MALVEKAR SHIVAJI  SAKHARAM KOLHAPUR

 MANASE YALAPPA  BALU KOLHAPUR

 MANDALIK DHANAJI  YASHAVANT MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANDAPE PRAVIN  VASANTRAO
MAIN ROAD, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANDAR TRAVELERS AND TOURS   KOLHAPUR

 MANDAVKAR RAMESH  BAJARANG KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANDAVKAR SURESH  DNYANDEV
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANDED SATAGONDA  BISTTAPPA LIGDOLI TAL-BAILVHANGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MANDREKAR ABAJI  KRISHNA
AT POST KENAVADE TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Hamidwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANDVEKAR TATOBA  BHIMRAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE ANANDA  GANPATI
SONAR KOPARA, A/P Pimpalgaon Bk., Pimpalgaon Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MANE ANIL  MARUTI
H.NO.1286, MAHMATMA GANDHI CHOUK  KAGAL, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE ANKUSH  SURAYAPPA
DHONDEWADI TAL KARAD DIST SATARA, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE ARUN  DATTATRAY AMBI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE ARUN  VITTHOBA Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MANE ASHOK  DATTATRAYA KOLHAPUR

 MANE BAJIRAO  KRUSHNNATH
GANESHWADI, A/P Ganeshwadi, Ganeshwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE BALAVANT  DNYANU
BAMANI TALKAGAL, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE BAPU  ABA
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE BAYAKKA  GANPATRO
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE BHALCHANDRA  LAXMAN
SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE BHANUDAS  BALASO MADYAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE BIRAPPA  SOMA
PANDHAREWADI TAL JAT, Tirpad, Tal. : Ambegaon, Dist. : Pune, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE CHANDRABAI  RAGHU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE CHANDU  NARAYAN A/P-CHIKKODI, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MANE DAGADU  SHANKAR
HOUSE NO.185, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE DATTATRAY  RAMCHANDRA
336, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE DHONDIRAM  DATTU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE DIGAMBAR  RAMCHANDRA MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE DIPALI  YASHWANT
BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE GOPAL  TATOBA VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE JAYWANTRAO  RAMCHANDRA
BAPUSO MAHARAJ CHOWK. KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE JOTI  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE JOTI  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE MADAN  APPASO KOLHAPUR

 MANE MAHADEV  DNYANU
MALWADI, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MANE MALUBAI   JAYASHINGARAO
BASTI GAILLY KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE MANGU  ANANDA KERLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE MARUTI  BHAU
1286, C WARD, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE NAMADEV  GANAPATI
A/P PIMPALAGAON TAL KAGAL DIS KOLHAPUR, Pimpalgaon Bk., Tal. : 

Deolgaon Raja, Dist. : Buldhana, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE NANA   SHANKAR VHANNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE PARASHRAM  YASHWANT KOLHAPUR

 MANE PARKASH   VILAS KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE PARVATI  SHANKAR MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE POPAT  DINKAR
A/P UCHAGAON  PATIL GALLI TAL KARVER DIST KOP, MAIN ROAD, 

Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE RAGHUNATH  SAKHARAM Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE RAMACHANDRA  SHRIPATI
SANGOAN K,, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE SADU  DATTU
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE SANGITA  SHRIPATI PIMPALGAO, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE SANJAY   KRISHNA A/P Alabad, Alabad, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE SANJAY  RAJARAM
576 B, JUNI BASTI GALLI,, JUNI BASTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE SARITA  CHANDRAKANT AMBI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE SATABAI  BHAGAVANT VHNNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE SHANKARAO  GOVINDRAO
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE SUBHASH  ANANDA
Nadikinara, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE SUNIL  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 MANE SUNIL & BHARATI  SHRIPATI & SHIRISHA
JAYSHIGRAO PARK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE SURESH  GUNDU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE SURVANA  SURESHA
SANGAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE SUVRANA  SAHADEV Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE VIKARAM  VILAS
AMBI GALLI KAGAL, AMBI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE VIMAL  NARAYAN
KAULAGE, A/P Kaulage, Kaulage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MANE VISHNU  HARI VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANE VISHWAS  NIVRUTI
311, A/P Kaulage, Kaulage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MANE VITHAL  VISHWASH ROTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANEPATIL SAYOGITA  PRUTHVYRAJ , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANGALE ANJALI  DATTATRAY KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANGAOVKAR SADASHIV BABU KOLHAPUR

 MANGAVE APPASAHEB  JINAPPA
KARADGA TAL CHIKKODI DIST BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANGAVKAR PARWATI  SADASHIV
SUBHASH.CHOWK.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANGAVKAR SUJATA  BHIMRAO
YADRAO  TAL SHIRAOL DIS KOP, Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANGORE BALASO  SHRIMANDAR KURALI,TAL-RAYBAG, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MANGORE GANESH  DNYANU
A/P JAINAL TAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANGORE PANDURANG  LAXMAN
PIMPALGAON  B``, Pimpalgaon Bk., Tal. : Deolgaon Raja, Dist. : Buldhana, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANGURE NAMADEV  RAMACHANDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANJARE SHIVAJI  DATTU KOLHAPUR

 MANOLI TUKARAM  APPA Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MANTRI GOUTAM  TRIMBAK
HIGANI TAL DHARUR DIST BEED, Hingani, Tal. : Kopargaon, Dist. : Ahmed 

Nagar, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MANTRI OMPRAKASH  TRIMBAK
HIGANI TAL DHARUR DIST BEED, Hingani, Tal. : Kopargaon, Dist. : Ahmed 

Nagar, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MARATHA SAMAJ  MANDAL  KAGAL
KHARDEKAR CHOWK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MARDANE MARUDTI ARJUNA AND BHURALE 

KRISHNATH  BAPUSO

HANBAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MARMAL CHANDRAKANT  DHONDIRAM Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MARUTI SERVICES   
YADAV NAGAR KOLHAPUR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MARUTI UDYOG SHIROLI   
NAVIN VASAHAT SHIROLI, A/P Shiroli, Shiroli, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MARUTI YALLAPPA KANASE MAYAT VARAS  JOTIRAM 

MARUTI KANASE

183 A, DUDHALI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Vasai, Dist. : Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MASKAR GANPATI  APPA
A/P Baleghol, Baleghol, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MASKAR SHASHIKANTA  DAGADU KOLHAPUR

 MASTER AIR-CONDITION PRO.RAJENDRA 

J.SURYAVANSHI   

320-E WARD NEW SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MASTER SAMPADAK SAPTAHIK  APURV
KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MATHAPATI AJANA  SIHY
SOWARPETH, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MATTIVADE MAHADEVI ASHOK & ASHOK SHIVA   Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MATURE VIJAYMALA   DATTATRAY
MA.MEDICAL SUPERIDENT, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MAULI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL BACHANI   
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MAYUR SWEATS FARSAN&  BAKERY KAGAL
S,T, STAND KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MDARE VIJAYMALA RAJDR KOLHAPUR

 MEGANE BALKRISHAN  GANPATI KOLHAPUR

 MEGANE MOHAN  SAKHARAM
NILPAN TAL BHUDARGAD DIST KOL, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MEHTRI AMOL  ASHOK , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MELED MALAGONDA  ANNAPPA Benadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MENCH ASHA  SATISH , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MENCH CHANDRAKANT GANPATRAO KOLHAPUR

 MENCH GOURI  SATISH
267 A, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MENCH JAYPRAKASH GANPATRAO KOLHAPUR

 MENCH LAXMI  SATISH
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MENCH MADHUKAR  BABURAO MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MENCH MAYURA  MAHAVEER KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MENCH PRAKASH  RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MENCH PRERNA  PRAKASH KOLHAPUR

 MENCH PUSHAPA  CHANDRAKANT
SOMWAR PETH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MENDULE KEDARI  SATOBA MANGUTTI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MENGANE BABASO  SATAPPA
A/P NILPAN TAL BHUDHARGHAD, Murukate, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MENGANE SUMAN  SHIVAJI
AT POST NILAPAN TAL BHUDARGAD DIST KOP, Nandanwad, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 METALOKARFT   
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 METHE PANDURANG  BHOGOJI KOLHAPUR

 METIL EKNATH  SAKHARAM
DINDNERLI, TAL-KARVEER, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 METIL GOVIND  YESHWANT KOLHAPUR

 METIL LINGAPPA  CANBASAPPA TAL BELVHNGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)



 MHAKAVE HIRABAI  JOYTI
MOUJE SANGOAN, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MHAKAVE SHIVAJI  JOTI , Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MHALUNKAR SHANKAR   RAJARAM
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MILIND CONSTRUCTION KOP. PROP.  KARADGE MILIND  

BAPUSAHEB   

PLOT NO 3 AMIT APRTMENT, NAGALA PARK KOLHAPUR., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Vasai, Dist. : Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MINAKSHI DIJITAL PHOTO  KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MIRACLE MARKETING   
T 10 SEEMA APARTMENT  KADAM VADI ROAD KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MIRAJE KRUSHNABAI  BHAUSO
A/P : TAMGAON TAL : KARVEER, A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MIRAJE SANTOSH  MALGONDA
KASABA SANGAON TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MIRJE DADU  LINGAPPA PIMPALGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MIRJE KALAPPA  RAMA
MOUJE SANGAON KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MISAL APPASO  SAKHARAM
DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MISAL ASHOK  LAXMAN
NEAR LAXMI TEMPLE, DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MISAL BALU PARASU   
SAVARDE KHURD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MISAL LAXMAN  GOVIND
DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MISAL MADHUKAR  GUNDU
MALI GALLI.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MISAL SAGAR  DHONDIRAM
AMBI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MISTRY SUSHIL  SURYAKANT A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MITHARI GANPATI  KRISHNA , A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MITHARI KUNDALIK  BAPU
KNERIMATHA, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MITHARI SHAMRAO  DATTU
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MITHARI VILAS  DADU GOKULSHIRGAON, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOGALE HIRABAI  SHIVA
JAYSINGRAO PARK, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MOGALE VASANT  DHONDIBA
HANABAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOGANE AKARAM  MARUTI Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOGANE DADU  SHRIPATI
A/P SAVARDE KHURD, TAL KAGAL PHONE NO 227038, Hasur Bk., Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOGANE MAHADEV DAULU KOLHAPUR

 MOGANE SHANKAR  DATTATARY
A/P Savarde Kh., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOHADE RAJESH  KRISHNAJI
1356, LAXMIPURI KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOHITE ANUSAYA SHRIPATI KOLHAPUR

 MOHITE BALASAHEB SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 MOHITE BALU   RAU 232,  BEGHAR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOHITE GANPATI  BALVANT
MAIN ROAD, Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MOHITE HANMANTH  YALLAPPA

1382 E RAJARAMPURI 14 TH GALLI PANTHMANDIR  DATTWADKAR GALLI 

KOP, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOHITE PUJA  VIKAS
227, E, JADHAVWADI, MOHITEMALA KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Vasai, Dist. : 

Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOHITE SAVITA  VIJAY
E WARD, JADHAVWADI, KOLHAPUR.PH NO 2651228., Kolhapur, Tal. : Vasai, 

Dist. : Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOHITE SNEHA  CHANDRAKANT
NIPANI VES,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MOHITE SUMAN  YASHVANT
GADHINGR, A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOHITE VAISHALI  MAKRAND Rethare bk., Tal. : Karad, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOKASHI APPASAHEB  SHANKAR Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MOKASHI ISHWAR  KALU Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MOKASI ABASO  BABURAO KOLHAPUR

 MOKASI SHANKAR  RAGHU Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MOMIN BABU  SHAMARAO A/P Alabad, Alabad, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOMIN FAIJUDDIN  BALECHAND A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOMIN MAHARAJBI   BAKAS KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOMIN MAULA  NURMOHAMMAD A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOMIN PARVIN  CHANDSAB
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MOMIN RAHISA  RASHID A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MOMIN SADI CENTER  KAGAL
MEN ROAD KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MOMIN SHAMSHAD  BABU
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOMIN SULTAN  HAJI ABALAL MAIN ROAD, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MONAP PRAKASH  APPASO MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MORABALE JAYJAYRAM  DYANU MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORBALE SHAMRAO  BALU
A/P Kogil Kh., Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MORBALE SHANKAR  DATTU KOLHAPUR

 MORDE SANJAY  SHRIPATI KOGNOLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE AKSHAY  DILIP

PLOT NO. 8, MOHITE PARK RADHANAGRE ROAD SANEGURUJI KOP., SANE 

GURUJI VASAHAT, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE ANANDA  BANDU
GANESH NAGAR , 3 LANE, Ichalkarnji, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE ANANDA  ISHWARA Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE ANNAPA  DATTU KOLHAPUR

 MORE BABASAHEB  HARI MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE BABURAO  RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE BHAGWANATH  KASHINATH Kurla, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE BHIMRAO   MARUTI KUMBHAR GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE BHUJANGA  DATTU Waghapur, Tal. : Tasgaon, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE CHANDRAKANT  PANDURANG
AT POST KURANI TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Kurni, Tal. : Chandgad, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE CHANDRAKANT  SHANKAR
SANGAV NAKA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE DATTATRAY  DHONDIRAM KOLHAPUR

 MORE DATTATRAY  PIRAJI Rangoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE DHONDIRAM  HARI MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE DIGAVIJAY  GANPATRAO
MALAKAPUR TAL KARAD DIST SATARA, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE GAJANAN  BAPU Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE GANAPATI  KRISHNA
KRANOOR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE KASHINATH  KERBA KOLHAPUR



 MORE LAXMAN  BALU
BRAHMPURI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MORE LAXMIBAI   BABU KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE LAXMIBAI   BABU KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE MACHINDRA  KESHAV
EKARWA TAL KEG DIST BID, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MORE MAHADEV  JIVABA
RAJARAMPURI 8 TH GALLI, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE MAHESH  KANTILAL
KHED TAL KARJAT DIST AHAMADNAR, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MORE MANGAL  CHANDRAKANT
SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MORE MARUTI  DHONDIRAM MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE NAMADEV  JANU MATTIWADE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE NAMDAV  HARI
, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE NAMDEV  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 MORE PARASHARAM   RANGRAO
PLOT NO 376 JAYASINGRAO PARK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE PRAKASH  ISHWARA KOLHAPUR

 MORE RAJENDRA  BHAUSAHEB KOLHAPUR

 MORE RAMA  NANA , Beradmachi, Tal. : Walwa, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE RAMESH  BALAVANT A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE RAVINDRA  BALVANT
KANERIWADI,, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE RAVINDRA  BALVANT
KANERIWADI,, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE SAKHARAM  DOULATRAO KOLHAPUR

 MORE SANDIP  SURESH KOLHAPUR

 MORE SANJAY  DATTATRAY
KHED TAL KARJAT DIST AHAMADNAGAR, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE SARITA  KRUSHNAT , Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE SATABAI  RAMCHANDRA
AT POST SHAHUNAGAR PARITHE

BHOGAVATI, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE SHAHADEV  PANDHARI
GAVARWADI TAL KEJ DIST BEED, Tal. : Georai, Dist. : Beed, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE SHASHIKALA  SHAMRAO
SHRI SHAHU SAKHAR KAR,COLONY-KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MORE SHIVAJI  BHIMRAO
1015 E WARD, SAHUPURI  KUMBHAR GALLI  KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE SHIVAJI  SUBHANA
HOME NO 94 RAJENDRA NAGR KOP, RAMANAND NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE SUNIL  RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 MORE TANAJI  BAPU YAMGARNI., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE VAMAN  RAMCHANDRA BIJGARNI TAL-BELGAON, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MORE VIKAS  DATTATRAY Rangoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE WALMIK  SUDAM
KHED TAL KARJAT DIST AHAMADNAGAR, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MORE YUVRAJ  SHIVAJI
AT POST SHENDUR, TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOTE BANDU  BHAGAWAN RAJUCHIWADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MOTE HINDURAO  APPASO
LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MOTHE KRISHANATH  SIDRAM Pattan Kodoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 Mr. CHOUGULE MAHAVIR BHUJAPPA KOLHAPUR

 Mr. KSHIRASAGAR MAHADEV SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 Mr. MOGAL KISHOR CHABURAO KOLHAPUR

 Mr. NAIK DASTAGIR CHANDASO KOLHAPUR

 Mrs. MAGDUM HIRABAI NANA KOLHAPUR

 MUDALAGI SADASHIV  MUTAPPA Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MUDDANGE AKKATAI  KALLU VANNUR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUDDANNA PATIL BHAUSO  SHANKAR SULKUD, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUDDIGOUDAR SATLINGAPPA  GOUDAPPA KOLHAPUR

 MUDE VASANT  KRISHNA
JIVAU CHOUK, ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUDHALE KANCHAN  ASHOK
JANGTE MALA, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MUDUGADE ANADA  DATTU
A/P UCHAGAON TAL KARVEER DIST KOP, MAIN ROAD, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUDUGADE SAGAR  ANADA
REDEKAR GALLI, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUGAALKOD SHRAROL  MALLAPPA
GULIPUR TAL GOKAK DIT BELGAUM, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

 MUGALAKHOD MALLESHI  SHIVALINGAPPA
A/P GURLAPUR TAL GOKAK DIS BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAVAR BABALAL  CHANDULAL
MUJAWAR GALLI  KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MUJAVAR SAHEBLAL  BABALAL ROTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAVAR SHAUKAT CHANDASO KOLHAPUR

 MUJAWAR ALBARAK  MAHAMDHUSAIN
315, MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR AMINA  DASTAGIR
KOSHTI GALLI,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR DASTGEER  IBRAHIM
MAL BHAG KARNUR   MAL BHAG KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR DASTGIR  CHANDSO
C/O.R.I.SARAKHAWAS, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR FARIDA  RASHID ROTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR IMRAN  SALIM

PLOT NO.6 R.R.YADAV  SIRNIKE VASAHAT JAWARNAGAR  KOLHAPUR PH 

NO 2696125   MOB NO 9890474495, JAWAHAR NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR IRFAN  SALIM
JAWAHAR NAGAR SARNAIKVASAHAT KOLHAPUR, JAWAHAR NAGAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR JOHEF  SALIM
368, 368/, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR LIHAJ  LIYAKAT MAIN ROAD,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR MADINA  SARDAR
MOU SANGAON, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR MAHAMDALLI  MEHABUB KOLHAPUR

 MUJAWAR RIYAJ  DILAWAR
MUJAWAR GALLI KAGAL, MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR RIYAZ  ALLAUDEEN A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR SHOUKATALLI  SAHEBLAL
KAGAL, SAMADHAN GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR VAJIR  ABDUL
YASHILA PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MUJAWAR VASIM  SHOUKAT
MALI GALLI  KAGAL, MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWAR VASIM  SHOUKAT
MALI GALLI  KAGAL, MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJAWR ISMAIL  MASNSUR , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUJUMADAR VIVAK   VASANTRAO
BHARMAPURI,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MUJUMDAR PRAKASH  RAMCHANDRA
BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 MUKHYADHPAK SHRI YASWANTRAO GHATAGE HIGH S. KOLHAPUR

 MULANNI B  H
1028 B SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULAY AMOL  ANIL

260/1, SOUDAMANI APARTMENT  E WARD, TARABAI PARK  KOLHAPUR, 

TARABAI PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MULE MEHUL  ASHOK
2608/9, B WARD  SUBHASH ROAD  KOLHAPUR, SUBHASH ROAD, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULE SANJYOTI  MEHUL
2608/9 B WARD LAXMAN NIVAS, SUBHASH ROAD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULGAONKAR VISHVANATH  SHYAMRAO
KOLHAPUR, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MULIK GANPATI  MAHADEV VAHNNUR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULIK LILABAI  ANNASO Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULIK LILABAI  ANNASO Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULIK LILABAI  ANNASO Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULIK LILABAI  ANNASO Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULIK SANDEEP  BHAIRAVNATH
HATHAKANGLE, Top, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULIK SANDEEP  BHAIRAVNATH
HATHAKANGLE, Top, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULIK SHIVAJI  NAMDEV
KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLA ALISO  APPA Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MULLA ASIF  ABDULSATTAR
YADAVNAGAR POWAR  HOUSE NEAR  KOLHAPUR, A/P Ujalaiwadi, Ujalaiwadi, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLA BALASAHEB  APPALAL Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MULLA BALASO  JAMAL KOLHAPUR

 MULLA GULAB   BABALAL MAKHAVE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLA GULABSO  MIYALAL
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MULLA HARUN  MUSSA
AT POST PULACHI SHIROLI TAL HATKANGALE TAL KARVIR, Mhakave, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLA JAHEDABI   MAHADMADHUSEN NAIKWADI GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLA JAIBUNISA  MOHODEEN KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLA MAHIRAJBI  RAJAK
MUJAWAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLA MOHASIN  AYANODDIN
SHIVAJI CHOWK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 MULLA MUSA  UMMAR
AT POST PULACHI SHIROLI TAL HATKANANGALE  DIST KOP, Mhakave, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLA RAJAK  ABBAS

517, SHIVAJI PARK  CHANDRAPRABHU COLONY YASHODIP APARTMENT 

KOP., SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLA RAJESO  PUTU KOLHAPUR

 MULLA SHABBIR  IMAM Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLA SHAKIL  MOHIDDIN
LINGNUR DU, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLANI APPALAL  ABDUL KOLHAPUR

 MULLANI NARUDDIN  RASUL Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MULLANI SAMIR  MAHMAD
MUJAWAR GALLI, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLANI SAYARA  DASTGIR MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MULLANI SIKANDRA  SHAMA Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MULTANNAVAR BABASO  APPANNA Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MULWAD BAPU  SHIVAPPA KOLHAPUR

 MUNDE MAHADEV  DADARAO KOLHAPUR

 MUNDE SANJAY  BAPU
SOMVAR.PETH.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUNDE SHANKAR  KRUSHNA Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUNDE SONABAI  RAMU VIKASWADI, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUNDHE RAMANATH  KASHINATH TADASONNA, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUNJINAL MALIKARJUN  GULAPPA A/P-KALLOLI-TAL-GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MUNVALE VIJAY  GANGAPPA KOLHAPUR

 MURABATTE SUNIL  PURANDHAR
A POST BHOJ TAL CHIKKODI, Vadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MURAGUDE SANGITA  MANIK
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MURANDADE MAHADEV  ANNAPPA Nej, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MURASAL SAJID  IKBAL
1575, C,WORD ,BINDU CHOUK,KOP, BINDU CHOWK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MURCHITE AJIT  SHRIPAL
AT POST RUI, TAL HATKANANGALE, DIST KOLHAPUR., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MURGUDE (GO) RAMA  BALU
A/P NA. CHIKHALI TAL KAGAL, Chikhali, Tal. : Indapur, Dist. : Pune, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MURGUDE BABURAO  DEVAPPA
KOGNOLI, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MURGUDE SANJAY  RAMA
A/P NA. CIKHALI, TAL KAGAL, Chikhali, Tal. : Indapur, Dist. : Pune, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 MUSALE CHANDRAHAS  DINKAR KOLHAPUR



 MUSHIRP HASAN MIMALAL KOLHAPUR

 MUSHRIF BILKASH  ANVAR
MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 MUTAGI ANIL  JINAPPA Hirekudi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 MUTHANE ANANDARAO  RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NACHARE NIJAM  BABALAL
RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NADAF APPALAL   GULAB
SANT ROHIDAS CHOUK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NADAF BAKHTECHAR  BABASO
VIJAY MANE MANE GALLI KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NADAF JUBEDA  GAJABAR
LINGNUR DUMALA,, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NADAF MAKDUM  NABI Barwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NADAF MEHERBI  ISMAYEL VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NADAF MUTAJABI  GOUSMAHAMAD , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NADAF RAVASO  MAHAMAD Sulagaon, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NADAF SAGAR  NIJAM
KORAVI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NADAF SAHEBLAL  NIJAM
SHIVAJI CHOOK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NADAF SHABBIR  KUTUBUDDIN Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NADAF SHAFIYABAI  MOULALALI
BAMNI TAL KAGAL, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NADAF SIKANDAR  RAZZAK KOLHAPUR

 NADALE BHAIRU  BABU KOLHAPUR

 NADALE VIJAYAMALA  BHAIRU KOLHAPUR

 NADAP (PINJARI)  SALIM KOLHAPUR

 NADGONDE MALATIBAI  VISHVANTH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NADGONDE SHARMILA  YASHVANT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NADIVANHALLI BASAPPA  CHANABASAPPA HIRANDOHARI TAL BELVHNGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NAGARALE MAHADEV  GANAPATI KOGANOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAGARALE SUBHASH  KEDARI DIGEVADI, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NAGAVE VIJAY  ANNASAHEB KOLHAPUR

 NAGRALE MADHUKAR  SHANKAR
NAGARALE GALLI, MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

 NAGRALE MARUTI  BALAPPA
642,JUNA PUL.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAGRALE MARUTI  RAU KOGNOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAGVAKAR AMIT  SADSHIVE
AT POST EKHATA NAGAR KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 NAHIRALE SOUDAGAR  BHAGAWAN NAGZARI  TAL AND DIST BID, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK AMAN  HUSEN
VITTHAL MANDIR NEAR, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK ASHOK  JINAPPA
1682, Kognoli, Tal. : Kavathemahankal, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NAIK BALASO  BABASO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK BALU  ABBAS KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK DADASAHEB  YASHAWANT , Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK DHONDUBAI  TUKARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK JAVED  PAPALAL
HOUSE NO. 312,, MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK MALAPPA  PUNDLIK
BERADWADI TAL KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NAIK MALTI  MALLESH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK MANGAL  MASANU
M/P.TAMGAON   TAL-KARVEER, A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK PARVATI  DATTU
HUNBAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK PRAVIN  PRABHAKAR
KAGAL HANBAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK SACHIN  SADASHIV AKKOLA, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK SHAJI  BAPUSO Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK SHAMARAO  NANA GARJEN, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK SUREKHA  RAJARAM
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NAIK TREDARS   KAGAL MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIK VAZIRBE  DASTGEER KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIKAWADI AYUB  BADASHAHA
164 A,, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIKAWADI BALECHAND  EBRAHIM KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIKAWADI GULAB  AKBAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIKAWADI HUSAIN  MIYALAL KOGNOLI, Nivade, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIKAWADI JAITUN  HUSEN KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIKAWADI JAKIR  HARUN , Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIKAWADI MADINA  SHAKIL Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIKAWADI MUMTAJ  MIRASAHEB , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIKAWADI SHANAJABI  RASHID
NAIKVADI,GALLI,KAGAL., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 NAIKWADI  JAKIRHUSHEN  RASUL HUPARI, Banage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIKWADI NASRUDEEN RASULSO AND NAIKWADI 

CHANDSO  RASULSO

MUJAWAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAIKWADI NIZAM  HUSSAIN
MALI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NAIKWADI RAFIK   MUBARAK NAIKWADI GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAKATE SUBHASH  BABURAO Shirse, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALAGAE GHORKAHA  DANDEV KHED KARJAT, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALAGE POPAT  DANYDEV
KHEDA TAL KARJAT DIST AMDNAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NALAVADE ARJUN  DEOU

AT POST NANDGAON 

TAL KARVEER PH NO 2357204, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALAVADE ARUN  ADINATH Sidnal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NALAVADE BALASO  APPA
SHIDHNAL TAL CHIKODI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NALAVADE DATTATRYA  ESHWARA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NALAVADE DILIP   MARUTI SHANKARWADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALAVADE GANESH BALAVANT THROUGH BALAVANT 

S.
KOLHAPUR

 NALAVADE MARUTI  DEU
AT POST NANDGAON TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALAVADE RAVASO  NENU Sidnal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NALAVADE SADASHIV  DADU BANAGE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALAVADE SHARAD  DNYANDEV
A/P Murgud (R), Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NALAVADE SHIVA  BHAIRU Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALAVADE SHIVAJI  DINKAR
RAMKRISHAN,NAGAR.KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALAVADE SUNIL  TUKARAM PALASHIVANE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALAVDE SHOBHA URF SUMAN  SUBHASH VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALAWADE DATTU  BABU KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALAWADE NILAM  BALWANT VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALDURGKAR MANOJ  LAXMIKANT
LAXMIPUIRI KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 NALE PRAKASH  JAGANNATH MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALE RAMESH MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 NALE SHARAD  KRUSHANATH
MASOBA MANDUR SAMOR CHAMBUKHADI, A/P Hanmantwadi, Hanmantwadi, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALE SHINDHU  JAGANNATH
GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NALE SUBHASH MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 NALKAR ARUN  ANNAPPA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALLE YALAGONDA  HARI
A/P CHIKHALI TAL KAGAL DIS KOLHAPUR, Chikhali, Tal. : Indapur, Dist. : Pune, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALVADE ATNARAN  RANOJI
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NALVADE BHIMRAO  DEU
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NALVADE NAMDEV  GUNDU Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NALVADE SHANKAR  RAMA Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NALWADE DINKAR  SHIVAJI
A/P NADGAON TAL KARVIR, Kalambe Tarf Kale, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NANLAVAD SHITARAM  BHIVA

NANDAGAON TAL-KAVIR, 

, A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NARAKE ANANDA  PIRAJI

NANDGAV

TAL.KARVIR

DIST.KOLHAPUR, Nandgaon, Tal. : Warud, Dist. : Amravati, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARAKE ANUBAI  JAYSING
AT POST NANDGAON TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARAKE DINKAR  DATTU
107, PHULEWADI VASAHAT, A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARAKE JYOTI SHIVAJI THROUGH BAVACHE SUJATA KOLHAPUR

 NARAKE PANDURANG  LAXMAN Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 NARAKE SANGEETA  SHIVAJI
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NARALE BHARAT  RAYAPPA KOLHAPUR

 NARALE BHIMRAO  RAYAPPA
DANDACHIVADI, Achakadani, Tal. : SANGOLA, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARALE KRISHANATH  DNYANU
Laxminagar (D.Wadi), Tal. : SANGOLA, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NARALE PRALHAD  MARUTI
Laxminagar (D.Wadi), Tal. : SANGOLA, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NARALE RATILAL  RAYAPPA Achakadani, Tal. : SANGOLA, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARALE SAYAPPA  KOYAPPA Achakadani, Tal. : SANGOLA, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARALE TANAJI  SHANKAR
AT POST-SHINGORNI, TAL-MALSHIRAS, DIST-SOLHAPUR., Tal. : SANGOLA, 

Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARALE VIKAS  TANAJI KOLHAPUR

 NARASINGANI NARAYAN  BAJOMAL

C. C . N 484 K3 SONA APARTMENT KADAMWADI ROAD  T-10 KOLHAPUR, 

SADAR BAZAAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NARATAVADE ABHIJEET  SHIVAJI Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARATE KALAPPA  RAGHU
JATARAT, Radhanagari, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARAYAN PRINTTING  PRESS
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NARAYANI TRADING COMPANY   

569 CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI NAGAR, PULACHI SHIROLI  TAL HATKANGALE, 

RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NARKAR VASANT  RAMU
AT POST NANDGAON TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Nandgaon, Tal. : Jawhar, Dist. : 

Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARKE KAPIL  BHAGVAN
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NARKE NAMDEV  DAJI Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARSHETTI SHANTINATH  NARSAPPA Kuppanawadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NARTAVADE CHETAN  SHIVAJI
LINGNUR DUMALA, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARTAWADE DATTATRYA  ASHOK Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARVEKAR SANJAY  JAYASINGRAO
SOMWAR PETH,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NARVEKAR VIJAYKUMAR JAYSINGRAO KOLHAPUR

 NASHTE MANOJ  DADABA
RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NASTE GANGARAM  SHANKAR
1389, LAXMIPURI ,KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAVABHARAT ENTERPRISESS  SHAHUNAGAR KOLHAPUR



 NAVALE ASHOK  TUKARAM
962,OPP.MUTTON MARKET., AZAD CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAVALE ASHOK  TUKARAM
962,OPP.MUTTON MARKET., AZAD CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAVALE ASHOKRAO  DATTOBA
PIMMALGAO, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAVALE MARUTI BHAU   
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAVALE RAVIKIRAN  RAMCHANDRA
AT POST-KOGNOLI, TAL-CHIKODI, DIST-BELGAUM., Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAVALE VISHNU  APPA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAVIN PLASTICS   
PLOT NO.64 MIDC GOKUL SHIRGAON, A/P Shirgaon, Shirgaon, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAVSHAKTI TALIM MANDAL  SHENDUR

SHENDUR

TAL.KAGAL

DIST.KOLHAPUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAWALE CHANDRAKANT  MAHADEV
PIMPALGAON KHU, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAWALE HINDURAO  RAMCHANDRA
post malwadi, Keloshi Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAYADU CHANDRKUMAR  KANNAN , Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAYAKAWADI NAJIR  MUMTAJ
MUJAVAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAYAKWADI AZIZ  YASEEN
A/P Hanbarwadi, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAYER GANGADHARN  KARUNAKARN
SHAHUNAGAR ( PARITE ) TAL, KARVEER

, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAYKAWADE DEVAPPA  BABU Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NAYOJIT SAHAKAR MAHARSHI TATASAHEB   
SIDDHANERLI

, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NEARLEPATIL VIJAY  PANDURANG
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NEHARALE BHAGWAT  NAMDEV WARVATI POST PALWAN, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NEJE SADASHIV  GOPAL KOLHAPUR

 NELSHINGE VIRUPAKSHA  ANNAPPA Bedkihal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NELVIGI BASAVRAJ  CHANPPA CHAKRESWAR, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NEMANE DAYA  HINDURAO KOLHAPUR

 NERALE TATYASO  GOVIND Mangur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NERALI JINAPPA  PARAPPA KONNUR,TAL-GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)



 NERLE- PATIL PANDURANG  BHAIRU BRAMHPURI,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NERLE RAMCHANDRA  DATTATRAY
CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NERLEPATIL LAXMIBAI  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 NETAJI SUBHASH CHOUK MITRA MANDAL  KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NEW AZHAAD KALA KRIDA TARUN MANDAL KOTHALI .  . A/P Kothali, Kothali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NEW BHARAT ELE. & FURNITUR WORK'S, KAGAL.   
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NEW DEAL DAVA BAZAR   
KOSTI GALLI   KAGAL, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NEW ENGLISH  MEDIUM KOLHAPUR

 NEW GANESH MITRA MANDAL GHODAKE GALLI  KAGAL
GHODAKE GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NEW UTKARSH   FRIEND KOLI GALLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NHAVI GANGARAM  BHIMA Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIBALKAR SURESH  MANOBA
SAIKADE TAL PATHAN DIST SATARA, Saikade, Tal. : Patan, Dist. : Satara, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NICHITE RAGHUNATH  BABURAO
HANUMAN MANDIR, Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIDASOSHI AVABA  BHIMAPPA GHATPRABHA,TAL-GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NIDGUNDI PRASHANTH  BASAVAPABHU
AT POST MUDALGI, TAL GOKAKA, DIST KOLHAPUR., Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIGOTRI NIGAPPA  OMANA HIDALGI-TAL KHANAPUR, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NIGURE USHATAI  RAMCHANDRA
KASABA WALAVE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NIKADE RAJASHREE  BAJIRAO MAIN ROAD, Kurli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NIKALJE ANKUSH  YEKNATH KOLHAPUR

 NIKALJI BHANUDAS  LAHANU KOLHAPUR

 NIKAM  SANTAJI  PANDURANG Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM ANNASO  DADASO GAJABARWADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM ANNASO  KRISHANRAO KOLHAPUR

 NIKAM APPASO  HARI Gajabarwadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NIKAM ASHOK  BABURAO KOLHAPUR

 NIKAM CHANDRABHAGA / MAI  DATTATRAY
BRAHMPURI, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM DADU  SUBHANA VANNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM DEEPAK  DNYANDEV KOLHAPUR

 NIKAM HARIBA  GOPAL
KAGAL, YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 NIKAM JANU  GOVIND
A/P Shankarwadi, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM JAYAVANTRAO  SHRIPATRAO Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM KRUSHNABAI   TUKARAM VANNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM LAHU  DHONDIRAM KOLHAPUR

 NIKAM MADHUKAR  SHANKAR
DAVANE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NIKAM MARUTI  DHONDIRAM VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM MARUTI  TUKARAM
AT POST-VHANNUR, TAL-KAGAL, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM NIVRUTTI  DHONDIBA VAHNNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM PANDURANG  DATTU Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 NIKAM RAGHUNATH  MARUTI KOLHAPUR

 NIKAM RAMESH  DADOBA

SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, PRIYADARSHANI INDIRA HIGHSCHOOL, A/P 

SIDDHANERLI

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM RAVINDRA  DILIP
A/P Vikaswadi, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NIKAM RAVVA  DADU VAHNNUR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM SAKHARAM  BHAU
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NIKAM SAMBHAJI  DINKAR
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NIKAM SANJAY  TUKARAM VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKAM SUNANDABAI  TUKARAM
SOICETY NEAR, A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIKITA TRADING COMPANY   KOLHAPUR

 NILAJFAR NARAYAN  BABU GANGBALE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NILAVARNE PADMAKAR  KRUSHNA
782, MALI GALLY KOP, RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NILESH ELECTRONICS   KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NILLLE SUNIL  SHIVLING KOLHAPUR

 NIMBALAKAR ANITA  MANASING
SHRAMIK HOUS.SOCI.,H.NO.44 B, SHIVAJI PARK, SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIMBALAKAR KETAN  PANDURANG SHENDUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIMBALAKAR SUMAN  GANAPATRAO Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIMBALKAR ASHOK MARUTI KOLHAPUR

 NIMBALKAR BALKRISHNA  HINDURAO KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 NIMBALKAR GUNAJI  BAJIRAO
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NIMBALKAR LAXMI  BAPU
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NIMBALKAR MALTI  BHIKAJI
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NIMBALKAR SHAKUNTALA  VASANTRAO KOLHAPUR

 NIMBALKAR SUBHANGI  RAMCHANDRA
M.S.E.B. COLLANY, MALBHAG, KAGAL, TAL. KAGAL, DIST. KOLHAPUR., Kagal, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIMBALKAR SURYAJI  HINDURAO SHENDUR, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIMBALKAR TANAJI  DINKAR
JAYSHIGRAO,PARK,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIMBARAGI NAGAPPA   SADANAND
YASHILA PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NIRADE UDHAV  MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 NIRALE AKUTAI  HARI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIRMAL VIKRAM  ISWAR Pimpargavhan, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIRMALE GANPATI   KALAPPA DAVANE GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIRMALE RAJESHRI  MOHAN , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NITIN BOOK CHENTER  KAGAL
KAGAL KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NITIN WORK   SHOP 
PUNE BENGLONE ROAD, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 NIUGARE CHANDRA  KALU KOLHAPUR

 NIUGARE CHANDRAKANT  PARASU Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIUNGARE BHIKAJI  DNYANU A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIWAS CLOTH  STORES KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIYARE SHREE HANUMAN SAH. DUDH SANSTHA LTD.  

VIKASVADI
VIKASVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIYOJET SHRI CHA. SHAHU VIVIDH KARYAKARI SAH. 

(VIKAS) SEVA SANSTHA MAR, KAGAL   
KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIYOJIT SHREE CH SHAHU SAH DHUDH WAVASAIK SAT 

MAR NERLI   
Nerli, Tal. : Khanapur, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIYOJIT SHREE GURUDATTA SAH PANI PURVATHA 

SATH MAR MAHAKAVE   
KOLHAPUR

 NIYOJIT SHREE GURUDEV DATTA SAH DHUDH VAS 

SANTHA MAR SIDHGIRI MATH TAL KARVEER   
SIDHGIRI MATH, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIYOJIT SHRI. CHH. SHAHU SAH. DHOODH VAY. SANT. 

LTD. K. SANGAON.   

A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NIYOJIT VITHAL RAKUMIE SAH DHUDH VAS SAT MAR 

VANUR   

A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 NORAJE BABASO  KALGONDA CHANDSHIRADVAD, Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NORAJE RAOSO  JINAPPA
KARADGA TAL CHIKODDI DIST BELGAON, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NOT APPL HARIPRASAD AGENCIS  KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NOT APPL SHRI.   KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NRUSINH SARASVATI DATTASHRAM BHAKI MANDAL  

SAVARDE
SAVRDE BU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NUTAN CO OP CONSUMARS  STORES LIT. KAGAL KAHAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 NVALE VILASH DATTOBA KOLHAPUR

 O S BHARAT SCOUT &  GARDS KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 OM BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS   
1807/B E RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 OMAKAR EGENCIES  KAGAL
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 OMSAI CONKRIT  BLOCK VIT PROP.DEVAKAR SUBHASH  

RAMCHANDRA

SANGAON ROAD,NEAR D.ED.B.ED. COLLEGE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ONKAR ENTERPRISES   
MANGAL PETH KOLHAPUR, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ONKAR SHOE COMPANY   
GANDHI NAGAR KOLHAPU, GANDHINAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 P LTD ANANT AGRO  INDUSTRIES KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PACHGAVE APPAJI  HARI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PACHGAVE SATISH  SHIVAJI
DHANAGAR GALLI  KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PACHGAVE SHRINIVAS  KRISHNATH
POLICE MUKHYALAY,KOP, KASABA BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PADEKAR AKARAM  GANPATI KOLHAPUR

 PADEKAR ANIL  BANDU GORAMBE, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PADEKAR ANIL  BANDU GORAMBE, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PADEKAR GANPATI  NAMDEV
713,E WARD, C/O-R D VIJAPURE,SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PADEKAR PANDU  RAMA Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PADEKAR PUNDLIK  JYOTI
HADNAL, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PADEKAR RAMESH  GUNDU Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PADMAI NISHIKANT  SHANKARRAO
PULACHI SHIROLI TAL HATKANGALE, Mhakave, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAILWAN SABIR  MAHAMADHUSEN
22, APPAZ COMPLEX  RAJARAMPURI MAIN ROAD KOP, RAJARAMPURI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PAKHALI BADSHAH  ABA
972 C WARD, AZAD CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAKHALI SHAKIL  YUSUF
BARAIMAM TALIM SHEJARI, HOUSE NO.508 B WARD, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAKHALI TREDARES, KAGAL .  .
NEAR MATAN MARKET, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAKHARE KACHARU  KISAN KOLHAPUR

 PALKAR HANMANT  OMANNA Manjari, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PALKAR SHANKAR  LAXMAN Akkol, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PALNGE DHONDUBAI  RAMCHAANDRA , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PANARI BAJIRAO  MARYAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PANARI SWAPNGANDHA  SUNIL
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PANARI TANAJI  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 PANDE CHANDAR  SHIVA
AT POST WADDWADI TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Waddwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PANDE SHASHIKANT  CHANDAR
A/P WADDAWADI TAL KARVEER, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PANDHARE DHULA  BIRA KOLHAPUR

 PANDHARE LAXMAN  SAKHARAM KOLHAPUR

 PANDHARE MANAGU  BIRA KOLHAPUR

 PANDHARE MHALAPPA  BIRA KOLHAPUR

 PANDHARE SADHU  SIDA
PANDHAREWADI POST DARIBADICHI TAL JAT DIS SANGALI, Dist. : RAIGAD, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PANDHARE TUKARAM  LAXMAN
KOGIL, Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PANDURANG NAGARI   SAH KOLHAPUR

 PANDURANG NAGARI SAH. PATSANSTHA LTD. 

PALKARWADI, TAL. RADHANAGARI.   
Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PANGARE BALASO  AMAGONDA Yalgud, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PANHALKAR DAYANAND  GANPATRAO
TAMGAON, A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PANHALKAR GANAPATI  MARUTI
A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PARABKAR NARAYAN   DADU MALGE BU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARAE BABAN   LIMBAJI KOLHAPUR

 PARALE SUNITA   SHAHAJI
KUMDAL C/O BHUI GAILLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT ANANDA  BABU A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT ANIL  SUBANA
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PARIT BABU   APPAJI KOLHAPUR



 PARIT BABURAO   TUAKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PARIT BANDU  GOPAL
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PARIT BHIKAJI  ISWARA
AT POST BANAGE TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PARIT DAGDU  DATTU
KOGIL, Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PARIT DHONDIRAM   DINAKAR KOLHAPUR

 PARIT HOUSHABAI   VISHNU KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT JOYTI  ANNAPPA
PMPALGOAN KH, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT KALPANA  MARUTI Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT MANOHAR  PANDURANG
LINGNUR.DU., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT NAMDEV  LAXMAN
AT POST NANDGAON TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT PRAKASH  DHONDIRAM
SHIVAJI CHOWK KAGAL., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT RAJARAM  PANDURANG
M.SANGAON, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT RAOSAHEB  SHIVAPPA PARIT GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT SHIVAJI  ATMARAM
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PARIT SHIVAJI  BAPU
M/P NAGAON  TAL-KARVEER, A/P Nagaon, Nagaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT TUKARAM  DNYANDEV

AT POST DHAMOD

TAL RADHANAGARI, Banachiwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARIT VITTHAL  APPASO
AT POST SAVARDE BUDRUK TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Hasur Kh., Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARMAJI RAVASAHEB   ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PARSE SHAMRAO  BABA
209, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PARTH BUILDING CONSTRACTION  PRO- YADAV 

VASANT PANDURANG   

GHODAKE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PARTIL BASGONDA  RAMGONDA KASABA SANGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARVATE SHIVGONDA  BAPUSO SULKUD,, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PARVATI ENTERPRISES   KOLHAPUR

 PARWATE YALGOUNDA  LAXMAN , Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PASARE AKKATAI  SADASHIV KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PASARE ANANDA  SHAMRAO
SAWARDE KH, A/P Savarde Kh., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PASARE BABURAO  TUKARAM
SAVARDE KH. TAL KAGAL, Hasur Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PASARE CHANDRABHAGA  DINKAR
KOSTI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PASARE HANMANT  SHANKAR
LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PASARE HARIBA  JOTI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PASARE HINDURAO  PARASHARAM
192, A WARD, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PASARE KAKASO  ANANDRAO
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PASARE SHIVAJI  BABURAO
LOHAR GALLI KAGAL, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PASARE SULOCHANA  DINKAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PASARE TULSABAI  VASANT
KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATAHAN FIROJ   BADASHA PATHAN MALA, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATAIT ISAK  ABDDUAL Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATAKARE BHAGOJI BABU KOLHAPUR

 PATALE BHOUNASWAR  TEJARAM
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATANGE SWAPNIL  NAMDEO
HUPARI. TAL.HATKANANGALE, MAIN ROAD, Hatkanangale, Tal. : Hatkanangle, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATED MUDAKAPPA  BHIMRAO
A/P ATALAHATTI TAL & DIST BIJAPUR KARNATAKA, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATED UMESH  BHIMRAO
AT POST ATTALATTI TAL AND DIST VIJAPUR DIST KARNATAKA, Karnoor, Tal. 

: Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATEKAR ASHA  SURESH
ANANT NAGAR, NIPANI VES, KAGAL., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATEKAR DATTATRYA  LAGAMANNA
37, H.NO. 1 TO 195, Appachiwadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 PATEKAR VILAS  DATTATRAY
APPACHIWADI, TAL CHIKODI, DIST BELGAUM, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATEKARI RAMCHANDRA  AVABA
A/P Hanmantwadi, Hanmantwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATEL FIROJ  ABBAS , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATEL POPATLAL   RAIBHAI KOLHAPUR

 PATEL PRAKASH  GANGJIBHAI
1228/E WARD BAGAL CHOWK, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATHAN ASAMA  GULAB
394 SHIRGAONKAR MAL BASANTH BAHAR ROAD KOP, BASANT BAHAR 

ROAD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATHAN ASHIYA  ASIF
MAL BHAG KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATHAN FIROJKHAN  DAUDKHAN
2098,SHNIWAR PETH,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATHAN HAMIDDHAKAN  GULBKHAN
KOLHAPUR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATHAN KHATTIGABI  MIRASAHEB
KAGAL, SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATHAN KOUSAR  ASIF
MAL BHAG KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATHAN NAJMA  RAHIMKHAN
ANANTNAGAR, DESAI COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATHAN TABSOUM  YAKUBKHAN
AT POST KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATHAN YASIM  MAHAMAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATHAN YUSUF  DILAVARKHAN
MANGUR  T- CHIKKODI, NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : 

Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL   
KAGAL, A/P Yevati, Yevati, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL   KOLHAPUR

 PATIL   PATIL BILDARS KOLHAPUR

 PATIL  SHANKUNTALA  RAJARAM
SIDDHANERLI TALKGAAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL & PATIL ASSOCIATE ,KAGAL   KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL (BANDUK)  BHIMGONDA Adi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL (DHAMMANA) SHIVGONDA  BALGONDA SULKUD, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL (HANCHNAL) MARUTI  SADASHIV Hanchnal, Tal. : Nilanga, Dist. : Latur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL (HERWADE)   TANAJI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL (KUNNURE) DINKAR  DATTU
A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL (L) SHIVAJI  DHONDIRAM CHINCAVADE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL (MALAGE   ) KOLHAPUR

 PATIL (MANAKU) SAMBHAJI  MAHADEV
766/E, CHAVAN GALLI, NAM 749 RIND782BA, Kognoli, Tal. : Kavathemahankal, 

Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL (PASGONDA) NEMGONDA  BALGONDA Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL (VANDUR) MARUTI  SADASHIV
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL [ UPASHE] RAMGONDA  SHANKAR Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ABHAY  NEMGONDA Sidnal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)



 PATIL ABHAYA  NAVANATHA Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ABHIJEET  PRATAPSIH
96, ARUNODAY SOCITY ,SHAHU PARK ,KOP, A/P Baleghol, Baleghol, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ABHIJIT  BHAIRAVNATH , Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ADAGONDA  BANDU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL ADGONDA  BALGONDA KOGNOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ADGONDA  BALGONDA KOGNOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ADGONDA  NIMGONDA Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL AJAY  BHIMGONDA Kurli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL AJIT  BALASO Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL AJIT  BANDU Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL AJIT  SHRIDHAR
HASUR KHU TAL KAGAL, Hasurchampu, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL AKANATH  MAHAEV Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL AKKATAI  ANANDA A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL AKKATAI  ASHOK KANERI, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL AKKATAI  GORAKHNATH Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ALGONDA  SURENDRA Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL AMBUBAI  PANDURANG
EKONDI TAL KAGAL, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL AMBUBAI  VITHOBA
VANDUR,, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL AMGONDA  SHIVGONDA State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL AMGONDA  SHIVGONDA State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL AMIT  BHIMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL AMOL  ASHOK
DATTAT MAMNDIR NEAR, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL AMRUT  GOPALA
A/P Hasur Kh., Hasur Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL AMRUT  NIVARITI NADGAON, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ANANDA   MARUTI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL ANANDA  BABU
SANGAON MOU, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL ANANDA  BANDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL ANANDA  PANDURANG
KOTHALI  TAL. KARVEER, Kothali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ANANDI  MALGONDA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ANIL  BANDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL ANIL  JANAGONDA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL ANIL  MAHADEV
PARITE  TAL. KARVEER, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ANIL  SHAMARAV
LINGNUR DU, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ANIL  SHIVRAM A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ANITA  BABURAO
889/C WARD., RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ANNASO  ADGONDA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ANNASO  ADGONDA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ANNASO  BHAUSO
VHANNUR FATA, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ANNASO  SIDDHAGONDA
A/P Halsavade, Halsavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL ANUSAYA  BABAGONDA
CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL APPA  DADU
HADNAL, MAIN ROAD, Hadnal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 PATIL APPASO  BANDU Shiradwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL APPASO  KALGONDA
AT POST MOUJE SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL APPASO  KALGONDA
AT POST MOUJE SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL APPASO  NAMADEV KOGANOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL APPASO  PANDURANG
A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL APPASO  RAJARAM
AT POST DINDNERLI, TAL KARVIR DIST KOLHAPUR., Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL APPASO  SADASHIV
A/P KENAWADE TAL KAGAL, Hamidwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL APPASO  SHAMGONDA Nej, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL APPSHO KALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL ARJUNA  VITTHAL
MAHE  POST WASHI TAL KARVIR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ASHA  SHAMRAO
881, GURUWAR PETH, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ASHOK   RAJARAM KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ASHOK  BALU Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ASHOK  BALU Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ASHOK  DADA Herle, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ASHOK  HAIBATI Ghatage Mala, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL ASHOK  LAXMAN
228, RAUT GALLI, 203 RIND348D RAVAREGE, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ASHOK  RAGHUNATH
KANERI, TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR., Kaneri, Tal. : Lakhani, Dist. : 

Bhandara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ASHOK  RALGONDA
CHANDSHIRADVAD, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL ASHOK  SHAMRAO
A/P Avali Bk., Avali Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ATMARAM  DINKAR
MAIN ROAD, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL AVABA  BABURAO
POST-NIRUNGI, Kirave, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL AVUBAI  BHAU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BABAN  BAPUSO
DATTAWADI PATIL MALA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BABASAHEB  SAYGONDA , Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BABASO  ADGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BABASO  MALGONDA Herle, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BABASO  PANDURANG Washi, Tal. : Pen, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BABASO  RAMGONDA Bhoj, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL BABU  GANPATI
LINGNUR, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL BABURAO   MAHADEV SANGAO, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BABURAO  BALGOUNDA
pimpalgaon kh, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BABURAO  SHRIPATI A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BABURAV  PANDURANG MHAKAVE;, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BAJIRAO  SRIPATI A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BAJIRAV  SHANKARPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BAJRANG  ARJUN
M/P.GIRGAON  TAL-KARVEER, A/P Shirgaon, Shirgaon, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BAJRANG  TUKARAM NERALI, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALABAI  BALU
LINGNUR DU, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALAGONDA  APPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BALASAHEB  BHAURAO MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL BALASAO  VITTHAL
MNGALWAR PATH KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Vasai, Dist. : Thane, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL BALASO  BANDU
SANGAON.M., Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALASO  DATTU
SHIVAJI GALLI, KANERI MATH, KANERI MATH, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALASO  DEVAGONDA KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALASO  GANAPTI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALASO  GANPATI
MOU SANGAON, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALASO  KRISHANAT
AT POST SULKUD, TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALASO  MAHADEV
JANWAD TA CHIKODI DIS BELGAM, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALASO  RAMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BALASO  SHANKAR State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALASO  VITHOBA Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALASO  YASHWANT
KARNOOR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALAVANT  BABU Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALGONDA   SHIVGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BALGONDA   SHIVGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BALGONDA  BHIVGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BALGONDA  MAHDGONDA Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALGONDA  MALGONDA 1, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALKRISHAN  SIDDHAGOND Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL BALU  MACHINDRA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BALU  RAU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BALU  SHIVA A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALU  SHIVAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BALU RAMU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BALVANT  BHAU
EKONDI TALKAGAL, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALVANT  GOPAL Mazgaon, Tal. : Murud, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BALVANT  MARUTI Kodavade, Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BANDA  BABURAO BHOI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BANDA  BAPU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BANDA  NANA

VANDUR

TAL.KAGAL

DIS.KOLHAPUR, Sonali, Tal. : Vaibhavvadi, Dist. : Sindhudurg, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BANDA DADU -  - KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BANDOPANT  SHRIPTRAO
DUTT COLONY KANERI FATA, Gokul Shirgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL BANDU  KESHAV M SANGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BAPU  KRISHNA Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BAPUSO  BABURAO
JUNI BASTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL BAPUSO  JINGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BASGONDA  SAIGONDA PIMPALGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BAYABAI  BABURAO
YASHWANT HOUSING SOCIETY, YASHWANT HOUSING SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHAHUSAHEB  DATTATRAY
KASABA BAWADA KALHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Vasai, Dist. : Thane, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHAMANI  LAXMAN POST MANDOLI, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL BHAMRAO  SHIVRAM
AT POST PARITHE

, Arale, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHARAMGONDA  SURENDRA
rangoli, MAIN ROAD, Rangoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHARATI  SUBHASH KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BHARGONDA  ANGONDA Adi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL BHARMGONDA  KALGONDA Adi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL BHAU  PANDIT Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHAURAV  BALAVANT KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BHAUSAHEB  KALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BHAUSO  KALAGONDA SULKUD, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHAUSO  RAVSO
A/P TAMGAON TAL KARVEER, Tamgaon, Tal. : Sangrampur, Dist. : Buldhana, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHIKABAI  ANANDA
SIDDHANERLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL BHIKAJI  BALVANT
A/P Kodawade, Kodawade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHIKAJI  KERBA
KELOSHI   BK  TAL  RADHANAGARI, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHIKAJI  TUKARAM Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHIMAPPA  BALAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BHIMARAO  BAPU
AT. VASHI  TAL. KARVIR, Baradwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHIMARAO  SADASHIV
A/P SODALG TAL CHIKODI TA BELGAM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHIMGONDA  ADGONDA
KOGNOLI, MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

 PATIL BHIMGONDA  BALGONDA
AT POST VHANNUR, TAL-KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHIMGONDA  JAMBU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BHIMGONDA  SATYAGONDA KOLHAPUR



 PATIL BHIMRAO  BAPU Rethare Dharan, Tal. : Walwa, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHIRINATH  RAJARAM
MAIN ROAD, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL BHOSALE URMILA  CHANDRAKANT
1430, "D" WARD, SAVITRI NIVAS, SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BHUPAL  MALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL BIPIN   NAMADEV KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL BIRJESH  ASHOK
1365 C LAXMIPURI  KOLHAPUR MOB NO 9970133787, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL CHANDAR  VISHNU
SIDDHANERLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL CHANDRA  YASHAWANT KOLHAPUR

 PATIL CHANDRAKANT  JAYSING KOLHAPUR

 PATIL CHANDRAKANT  PASGONDA
MAIN ROAD, Sadalaga (Rural), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 PATIL CHANDRAKANT  SHANKAR A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL CHANDRAKANT  SURENDKRA Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL CHANDRASHEKHAR  SHIVGOND SULKUD, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL CHANDRKANT  PANDURANG
A/P Nigave Khalsa, Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL CHAYA ASHOK   
C/O MAGAR RAMCHANDRA SHAMRAO MATAN MARAKET NEAR KAGAL, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL CHETAN  VILAS SULGAON, Sulgaon, Tal. : Ajra, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DADA  MALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DADASAHEB  MARUTI KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DADASO  ANNASO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DADASO  APPASO
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL DADASO  DATTAJIRAO A/P MANGUTHI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL DADASO  KALAGONDA
LOHAR GALLI UCHANGAON TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Malage Kh., Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DADASO  NAGOJI
93, BHAVESHWARI GALLI,, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DADGONDA  JIVANDHAR Kothali, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL DADU  SHIVGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DADU  YESABA A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DAGADU  KESHAV KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DAMAYANTI  HINDURAO KOLHAPUR



 PATIL DANAYU  BALASO
SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, GORAMBE, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTATARE  MARUTI Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTATRAY  ANANDA
A/P Rashiwade Bk., Rashiwade Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTATRAY  GANPATI
V T C DAHIKAR EAST, MUMBAI, Tal. : MUMBAI, Dist. : Mumbai Suburban, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTATRAY  MAHADEV State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTATRAY  MAHADEV State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTATRAY  MAHADEV
A/P MHAKAVE TAL KAGA DIS KOLHAPUR, Mhakave, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTATRAY  MARUTI Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTATRAY  RAGHUNATH
AT POST HANCHANAL, Thanewadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTATRAY  SHAMRAO Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTATRYA  BALU
AT POST BANGE  TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, A/P Banage, Banage, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTATRYA  GANAPATI
SOMAVAR PETH, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DATTU  KUSHAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DEEPAK  BAJIRAO A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DEVGONDA  JINGONDA
AT POST CHINCHWAD TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Metage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DEVGONDA  NEMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DEVRAJ   RAJAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DHANAJI  DAAJI
KALAMBA, KALAMBA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DHANAJI  DAAJI
KALAMBA, KALAMBA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DHANAJI  LAXMAN
A/P : KANTHEWADI, DIST : KOLHAPUR, A/P Kanthewadi, Kanthewadi, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DHANAJI  MARUTI Mhasurli, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DHARMENDRA  VITTHAL
PIMPALGAON BUDRUK TAL KAGAL, A/P Pimpalgaon Bk., Pimpalgaon Bk., Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DHONDIRAM  DAYVANT
GRAM PANCHAYAT NEAR, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DHONDIRAM  TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DHONDIRAM  TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DHULGOUDA  IRGOUDA
AT POST SOUNDATI, TAL RAIBAG DIST BELGAUM PH NO 228404, Karnoor, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DIGAMBER  DINKAR
SIDHNERLI  TAL-KAGAL, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL DILIP  DADASO
GADMUDSHINGI,KOP, A/P Mudsingi, Mudsingi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DILIP  KRISHANA
AT POST-RETHAREDHARAN, TAL-WALAVA, DIOST-SANGALI., Rethare 

Dharan, Tal. : Walwa, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DILIP  MAHADEV
DHEBEWADI  TAL PATAN DIST SATARA, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DILIP  PRAKASH
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL DILIP  SAKHARAM
SAVARDE BUDRUK,, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Pathardi, Dist. : Ahmed Nagar, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DILIP DATTATRYA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DINKAR  BALKU A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DINKAR  DADU
MADHALI GALLI, Kurdu, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL DINKAR  DATTATRYA KARANUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DINKAR  KRISHNA
A/P Pasarde, Pasarde, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL DINKAR  MANKU
SONALI TAL, KARVEER, Sadoli Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DINKAR  RAMA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DINKAR BAPU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DINKAR BAPU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DINKAR DATTRYA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DINKAR DATTRYA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL DIPAK  DATTATRAYA Yevati, Tal. : Lonar, Dist. : Buldhana, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DIPAK  RAYAGONDA Hanchnal, Tal. : Nilanga, Dist. : Latur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DIPAK  VILAS
AT POST DINDNERLI, TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR., Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DNYANADEV  BALAVANT
SULGAON ROAD, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL DNYANDEV  LAXMAN Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DROUPADI  KRISHNATH
SIDDHANERLI TAL-KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL DTUKARAM  BHAU MAHAKVE, Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL EKNATH  DNYANU
AT POST-DINDNERLI, TAL-KARVEER, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL EKNATH  KONDIBA
AT POST YELAVADE TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL EKNATH  VISHNU Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL GAJANAN  NATHA
SHANKARARWADI, Chikhali, Tal. : Sawali, Dist. : Chandrapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL GANAPATI  BALA , Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL GANAPATI  RAU
AVALI  BU, Bhatanwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL GANESH  SHIVAJI
PARITE, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL GANGARAM  KRUSHNA
LINGANUR DU, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL GANPATI  BABU MHAKAVE, Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL GANPATI  BABU MHAKAVE, Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL GANPATI  BHAGOJI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL GANPATI  DATTU GORAMBE,, Asalaj, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL GANPATI  VISHNU Yelwade, Tal. : Mangaon, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL GOPAL  KRISHANA
LINGNUR DU., Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL GOPALA  MALAPPA Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL GOVIND  DADASO Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL GUNDU  BALU
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL GURUNATH   JAYVANTRAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL HAMBIRAO   ANANDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL HAUSABAI  SHIVAJI
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL HAUSHABAI  DNAYANU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL HINDURAO  BABU
SHAHU SAKHAR, KAGAL., A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL HINDURAO  DATTATARY A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL HINDURAO  RAMACHANDRA BANAGE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL HINDURAV  SHRIPATI Mazgaon, Tal. : Murud, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL HIRABAI  LAHU Kambalwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL HOUSABAI  DEVGONDA MAHAKVE, Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL HOUSABI  ANANDA

AT POST MHALUANGE

TAL KARVEER, Balikre, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL HOUSHABAI  BAJIRAO
R.K.NAGAR', Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL INDIBAI  JIVABA
VIKASWADI,, Vesaraf, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 PATIL INDRAJEET  NANDKUMAR
WADKAR GUALLY, A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL INDU  BABURAO
KOP, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL INDUBAI   ANANDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL INDUBAI  ANANDA
MAIN ROAD.  KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL INDUBAI  ANANDA
MAIN ROAD.  KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL INDUBAI  JAYENDRA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL INDUBAI  RAMCHANDRA
AT POST KENAVADE TAL KAGAL  DIST KOLHAPUR, Hamidwada, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ISHAWARA  BALA
AT POST BACHANI, TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL ISHWARA   KALLAPA
PIMPLEGAON KHURD, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL ISWARA  PUNDLIK
AT POST YAMAGE TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JALANDAR  MAHADEV
A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JALANDAR  PANDURANG
AT POST BAMANI TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, MAGDUM GALLI, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JANABAI   HINDURAO KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JANARDAN   NAMDEV KOLHAPUR

 PATIL JANGOND   AMGOND KOLHAPUR

 PATIL JANRDHAN  DHONDIRAM
KAGAL, YASHILA PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JAYAGOUNDA  MALAGOUNDA
A/P CHAND SHIRADAWAD  TAL CHIKKODI DIT BALGAM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JAYANT   BALASAHEB KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JAYASHRI   ANNASAHEB KOLHAPUR

 PATIL JAYAVANT  HINDURAO SAKE, Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JAYGONDA  SATAPPA
KAMAT MALA, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JAYPRAKASH  SUIRYKANT KOLHAPUR

 PATIL JAYRAJ  PRATAP 307, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JAYSHING   KHANDU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL JAYSHINGRAO  ANTU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JAYSHRI  VILAS , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JAYSING   HARI KOLHAPUR



 PATIL JAYSING   YESHWANT KOLHAPUR

 PATIL JAYSING  BAPU
AT POST MALAVE, TAL-RADHANAGARI, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Malve, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JAYSING  JYOTI
MHALUNGE  TAL  KARVEER, Bahireshwar., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JAYSING  SHIVRAM VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JINDAS   ANNA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL JINGONDA   ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL JINGONDA   RAJGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL JITENDRA  ASHOK
798, E  WORD   TIMBAR MARKET KOP., SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL JOTIRLING  KALGONDA , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KAKASO   PIRGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KAKASO  APPASO
UNCHGAON TAL KARVEER DIST KOP, Malage Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KALGONDA   BALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KALGONDA   DEVGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KALGONDA   SIDDHAGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KALGONDA  BALGOND
10B, DATTA APARTMENT,TARABAI PARK,KOP, TARABAI PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KALGONDA  RAMGONDA MAIN ROAD, Mattiwade, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL KALGONDA  SHIVGONDA Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KALLAPPA   MALLAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KALPANA  GANDU
AT POST KANDALGAON TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Malage Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KAMAL  RAJARAM KONVADE, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KAMALABAI  LAXMAN
KANERI  KANERI, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL KANCHAN  JAYSHING BEGHAR 174, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KASHINATH  BABURAO A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KASHINATH  SATGONDA
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KAVERI   SHIVA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KAVITA  DATTATRAY Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KERABA  SHAMRAV KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KESHAV   SAKHARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KHIDRAPPA   MALAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KIRAN   PANDURANG
KOSHTI GALLI,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 PATIL KIRAN   VILASRAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KIRAN  BAHIRGOND
BHOJ TAL- CHIKODI,, PRAGATI NAGAR, Nippani (Rural), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : 

Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL KIRAN  DINKAR A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KIRAN  RAMCHANDRA Washi, Tal. : Pen, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KIRAN TANAJI THROU.VITOBA DADU -  - KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KRISHANATH   RAJARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KRISHNA   GANAPATI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KRISHNABAI  RAGHUNATH KOGIL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KRISHNARAO  LINGAPPA A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KRISHNATH   VISHNU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KRISHNATH  DATTU
AT POST KANERI TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KRISHNATH  NAGOJI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL KRUSHNAT  BAPU
SHIVAJI NAGAR, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KRUSHNAT  DADU

HIRAVADE  KHALSA

, Chandekarwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL KUMAR  CHANDRAKANT PATIL NAGAR, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL KUNDLIK   GANU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL LAHU   NARAYAN KOLHAPUR

 PATIL LAHU  TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL LATATAI   BALASO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL LAXMAN   LINGOJI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL LAXMAN  DATTATRYA , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL LAXMAN  SHIVRAM
KARNUR (HADNAL), Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL LAXMI   BHIMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL LAXMIBAI  BALASO A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL LAXMIBAI  PANDURANG
MAIN ROAD, Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL LOHIT  RAMGONDA
AT POST BENADI TAL CHIKODI. DIST BELGAON., Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MACHINDRA  MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MADHUKAR   SHRIPATI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MADHUKAR  MARUTI
BELE

, Arjunwada, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL MADHUKAR  PANDURANG
KOULAV, A/P Kaulav, Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MADHUKAR  TUKARAM
GOKUL SHIRGAON, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MADHUKAR  VITTHAL
JAISINGRAO PARKKAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MADHURI  BAPUSAHEB
41 SHIVKRUPA JAYSINGRAO PARK  KAGAL, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHADEV   BABURAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MAHADEV   SIDDHAGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MAHADEV  DATTATRYA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHADEV  GUNDU
EKONDI, TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHADEV  LINGAPPA
KAGAL, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHADEV  LINGAPPA
KAGAL, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHADEV  MARUTI
AT POST MOUJE SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHADEV  MARUTI
AT POST MOUJE SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHADEV  MOHAN TABAVE TAL KARAD, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHADEV  SHANKAR
JAYTAL TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Kolhapur, Tal. : Vasai, Dist. : Thane, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHADEV  TUKARAM Yelwade, Tal. : Mangaon, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHAVEER   BHARAMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MAHAVIR  JINGONDA Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHENDRA  RAMCHANDRA
KALE TAL KARAD DIST SATARA, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MAHESH   LAHU
KALAMAVADI VASHAT,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MALAGONDA   BALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MALAGONDA  SATAGONDA SULKUD, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MALGONDA   BALARAM 
99-B,SHRAMIK VASAHAT., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL MALGONDA  APPASO (MANJARI) MANJARI, Tal. : Walwa, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MALGONDA  BHARAMGONDA
A/P Mangnoor, Mangnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL MALUBAI  BALGOND Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL MALUBAI  HINDURAO
HOUSE NO. 884, BRAMHAPURI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MANAGAL  DHONDIRAM , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MANAPPA   MALLAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MANGAL  BAJIRAO KONVADE, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MANGALA  BALGONDA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MANGALA  DHARMA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MANIK   BALU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MANISHA  BALASO
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL MANJULABAI  BHAGOJI KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MANOHER  MARUTI , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MANOJKUMAR  MALGONDA
257,B JAYSINGRAO PARK,

KAGAL, Adur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MANSING  KESHAV

, Bhuyewadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MARUTI   DATTU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MARUTI   SHRIPATI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MARUTI  BALASO
KOGANOLI TAL KAWATHEMAHAKAL DIST SANGALI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MARUTI  DADU
RAMKRUSHAN NAGAR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MARUTI  DATU Mazgaon, Tal. : Murud, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MARUTI  DNYANU Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MARUTI  NAMADEV

AT POST SHAHUNAGAR PARITHE

TAL KARVEER, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL MARUTI  RAMCHANDRA APK VEKDIKA MARUTI 

PATIL

PARITE TAL.  KARVEER, Arjunwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MARUTI  SHAMRAV Dhamod, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MARUTI  SHIVGONDA MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MARUTI HINDURAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL MINAXI  MAHADEO
1162, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL MUKTABAI   BHIMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL NAGESHRAO  BALVANT
HADNAL, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL NAKUSHI  DATTATRAYA SURUPALI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NAMADEV  BALI
MOU SANGAON, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL NAMDEV  BABURAO
KAGAL DIST-KOLHAPUR., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NAMDEV  BAPU Kothali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NAMDEV  BHAU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL NAMDEV  MARUTI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL NAMDEV  NANA
A/P : VASHI   TAL : KARVEER, A/P Washi, Washi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NAMDEV  NANA
A/P : VASHI   TAL : KARVEER, A/P Washi, Washi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NANA   TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL NANASO   DATTU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL NARAYAN  DANU BELE, Bachani, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NARAYAN  KESHAV
A/P NERLI TAL KARVEER, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NARAYAN  YASHVANT YAKONDI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NAVNATH  DINKAR SHIRASE, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NEMAGONDA   RAMAGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL NEMAGONDA   RAMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL NEMAGONDA   SIDHAGONADA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL NEMGONDA   DEVGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL NEMGONDA   GANPATI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL NEMGONDA  ADGONDA
AT POST CHINCHWAD TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Metage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NEMGONDA  ADGONDA
AT POST CHINCHWAD TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Metage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NIRMALA  PRAKASH Shivanakwadi, Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NIRMALADEVI  MALGONDA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NITIN   APPASO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL NITIN  DADASO
LOHAR GALLI UVHANGAON TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Malage Kh., Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NIVRUTI  DNYANDEV
HASUR KH TAL KAGAL, Hidadugi, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL NIVRUTI  RAMJI
SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PADMAVATI  RAMCHANDRA , Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PADMAWATI  PRATAPRAO
ICHALKARNJI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL PAIGONDA   SHAMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PAIGONDA  BHAU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PANDIN   SATAPPA KOLHAPUR



 PATIL PANDIT   RAGHUNATH KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PANDIT  GANPATI
Amjaiwharwade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL PANDIT  YASHAVANT EKONDI, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PANDURANG   BHAIRU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PANDURANG   BHAUSO SANGAON MG, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PANDURANG   DNYANADEV KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PANDURANG   KRISHANA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PANDURANG   LAXMAN KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PANDURANG   TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PANDURANG  DADA
BELVALE KHU TALKAGAL, A/P Belawale Kh., Belawale Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PANDURANG  GANGIRAM
SIDDHANRLI TAL KAGAL, SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PANDURANG  LAXMAN
KHEBVADE TALKARVIR, A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PANDURANG  MHADEV Shirse, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PANDURANG  NATHA SHANKARWADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PANDURANG  NIVARUTI
KOGIL BU, Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PANDURANG  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PANDURANG  SITARAM
LINGNUR DUMALA, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PANKAJ  GUNAJIRAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PANKAJ GUNAJIRAO THROUGH HOUSABAI B. KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PARGONDA  ADGONDA
AT POST CHINCHWAD TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Metage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PARSHARAM   DEVAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PARSHARAM   RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PARSHARAM   SOMANNA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PARSURAM   TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PAYAGONDA  JINGONDA
AT POST CHINCHWAD TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Metage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PAYGONDA  BHARAMGONDA
RANGOLI, RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL POPAT  MAHADEV
AT POST MOUJE SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PRABHAKAR  APPASO

789 E BAHUSO GHATAGE COLLANY JADHAVWADI ROAD KADAMWADI 

KOLHAPUR, SADAR BAZAAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PRABHAVATI   ADAGONDA KOLHAPUR



 PATIL PRACHI THROU  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PRADIP  RAYGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PRAKASH   JINAGOND KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PRAKASH   SHANKARAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PRAKASH  ANANDRAO
AT POST DINDNERLI. TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR., Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PRAKASH  HARI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PRAKASH  KRUSHNAJI
123.GENGE GALLI, A/P Kardyal, Kardyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PRAKASH  PAYGOND
KAGAL SOMAWAR PETH, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PRAKASH  YALAGONDA
M.SANGAON, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PRALAD  GANPATI

AT POST PARITHE

TAL KARVEER

, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PRASHANT   ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PRASHANT  SERJERAO
WARNANAGAR   KODOLI  DIST KOP, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PRASHANT  SURYKANT
A/P Mangewadi, Mangewadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PRATAP SHANKAR   KOLHAPUR

 PATIL PRAVIN  ANANDRAO
KELOSHI BU. TAL RADHANAGARI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PREM  NIVRUTTI
AH VARVADE, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL PRSAD   KRISHNARAO KARANJE PANAND, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PUDMA  VILAS
AT POST SAKHE TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PUJA  KUMAR
DESAI GALLI KAGAL, MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL PUNAM RAGHNATG M.G. RAGHUNATH  

ISHAWARA PATIL

A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL PUNDALIK GANAPATI   KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RADHABAI  BAP  BHAGOJI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAGHUNATH   ISWHARA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAGHUNATH  ARAJUNA
A/ P: DIDNERLI     TAL : KARVEER, MAHARASHTRA, A/P Dindnevli, Dindnerli, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAGHUNATHA   HARIPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAGHUNATHA  HARI
HANCHNAL TAL CHIKODI, Thanewadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL RAGHUNATHA  JOYTI
KOGIL, Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL RAGUNATH  MAHADEV LINGNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAIGONDA   MALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAIGONDA   SHRIPAL KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJAGONDA   BHARAMU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJAGONDA   TATOBA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJANI   NARAYAN MALABHAG KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJARAM   BALKU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJARAM   TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJARAM   TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJARAM  BALVANT

AT POST KOULAV

TAL RADHANARGI, Balinge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJARAM  BHARAMU A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJARAM  DNYANU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJARAM  KRISHNA KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJARAM  RAMCHANDAR
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL RAJARAM  SAMBHAJI A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJARAM  SHIVRAM VHANNALI, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJARAM  SHRIPATI
75-343-92, KANJAR VA SHINDE GALLI, A/P Nigave Khalsa, Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJASHREE  BHAUSO
A/P TAMGAON TAL KARVEER, Tamgaon, Tal. : Sangrampur, Dist. : Buldhana, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJENDRA   BALAGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJENDRA   BHIMARAO
KAGAL POLICE LINE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL RAJENDRA   DEVGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJENDRA   SHANKARRAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJENDRA  DHONDIRAM
AT POST MOUJE SANGAON  TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., Sangaon Mouje, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJENDRA  GANESH
KUNNUR TAL CHOKODI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJENDRA  LAHU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJENDRA  RAMCHANDRA A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJGONDA   ADGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJGONDA   DEVGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJGONDA   RAMGONDA KOLHAPUR



 PATIL RAJGONDA   SHAMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAJGONDA  YALGONDA
HALSAVADE, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL RAJSHEKHAR  MADIVLAPPA
1356  C WARD LAXMIPURI  KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAJU  DINKAR
RAJAPUR POST KALAMVADI, GANPATI MANDIR SAMOR, A/P Rajapur, Rajapur, 

Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAKAMABAI.  SAKHARAM KOGIL BK., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAMACHANDRA  TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAMAGONDA  BALAGONDA
AT POST SULKUD TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAMCHANDRA   APPASO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAMCHANDRA  DAJI
KALE TAL KARAD DIST KOLHAPUR, Kale, Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAMCHANDRA  NATHA
SOUNDALAGA TAL CHIKKODI DIST BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAMCHANDRA  TUKARAM
SONDALAGA TAL CHIKKODDI DIST BELGAON, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAMCHANDRA  VISHNU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAMCHANDRA  YASHVANT Kuditre, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAMCHNDRA  MAHADEV Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAMESH  BHIMARAO
MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAMESH  PAYAGONDA Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAMESH  RAJARAM
AT POST  PANCHAYAT SAMITI, KAGAL., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAMGONDA  BALGONDA MAYAT VARAS
VHANNUR  T- KAGAL, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAMU  NARU
M. SANGAON, Gagan Bavda, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RANAGARAO  SHIVAJI
9/350 AUTAR MALA C/O SAJ PERAMIT BAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RANGARAO   SAMPATARAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RANGRAO   BABA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RANGRAV  DHONDI KASBA WALVE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RANJIT  BALASAHEB DARWAD, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAOSO  NAGONDA SULKUD, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RATNABAI  SHAMGONDA
A/P Haldavade, Haldavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL RAVINDRA  KRUSHNATH KAULAGE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL RAVINDRA  PANDURANG
RAJARAM CHOWK, JUNA KASHINAKA, KOLHAPUR., Kolhapur, Tal. : Vasai, 

Dist. : Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAVIRAJ  SHIVAJIRAO , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL RAVSO  PRABHU
A/P Walivade, Walivade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL RAYGONDA   MALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RAYGONDA  BALGONDA
NIPPANI VESS KAGAL, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL REVAPPA   SATYAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RUKMINI   YASHWANT KOLHAPUR

 PATIL RUKMINI  BAPU
KOGIL BU, MAIN ROAD, Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SACHIN   MALGOND KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SACHIN  DADASO
MAIN ROAD, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SACHIN  DINKAR Dhamod, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SACHIN  MARUTI Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SACHIN  RAJGONDA A/P VASAGADE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SACHIN RAGHUNATHA -  - KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SADASHIV   BHAU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SADASHIV  BAJIRAO A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SADASHIV  DHONDIBA
DATT WADI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SADASHIV  KRISHANA
AT POST SIDDHANERLI, TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SADASHIV  SAKHARAM
PARITE  TAL  KARVEER, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SADIK  BABASO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SAGAR  KRISHNA Gogave, Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SAGAR  SHAMARAO KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SAGAR  SHAMRAO
KALAMAWADI VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SAGAR URF YASHAVANT  GANPATI Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SAHANTABAI  RAGUHNAT
SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SAKHARAM   SOMANNA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SAKHARAM  DAVLU
MAIN ROAD, Amjaiwharwade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SAKHARAM  SHIVGONDA Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SAKHARM   DADU
BEGHAR VASHAT,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SAMAGONDA   BABAGONDA KOLHAPUR



 PATIL SAMARJIT  .SHANKARAO
SHIVAJI CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SAMBAJI  BABURAO

AT POST KODEWADE

TAL RADHANAGARI, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SAMBHAJI   KERABA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SAMBHAJI   TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SAMBHAJI   VASANT KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SAMBHAJI   VITTHAL KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SAMBHAJI  DOULATRAO

1755 B WARD MANGALWAR PETH  NEW MAHADWAR ROAD NATHAGOLE 

TALIM MANDAL  KOLHAPUR, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SAMBHAJI  HARI
SONALI  TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR., Sonali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SAMBHAJI  PANDURANG MALVADI, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANDIP  BALU
A/P- K. SANGAON, TAL. KAGAL, DIST. KOLHAPUR., Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANDIP  PANDURANG A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANDIP  VISHANUPANT
A/P Kaulav, Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SANGITA  JAGANNATH
AT POST KUDITRE TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANJAY   APPASO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SANJAY   CHOUGANDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SANJAY   DADA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SANJAY   KRISHANATH KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SANJAY  BANDA
AT POST SIDDHNERLI TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANJAY  BANDU A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANJAY  NARAYAN
AT,POST, SAVARDE BU., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SANJAY  NARAYAN
AT POST-BHATNANGNUR, TAL-CHIKODI, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Karnoor, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANJAY  SAKHARAM MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANJAY  SHAMARAO
A/P- KOKARUD, TAL. SHIRALA DIST. SANGALI, Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANJAY  VILAS
523 TRIMURTI COLLANY  KALAMBA ROAD KOLHAPUR, KALAMBA, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANJAYKUMAR   KALGONDA KOLHAPUR



 PATIL SANJIVANI   BHIMARAO GOKULSHIRGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANTARAM   GOVIND KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SANTOSH  DAGDU
PATIL GALLI GOKUL SHIRGAON, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANTOSH  JAYSHING
PIMPALGAON (KU), Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANTOSH  MANOHAR
159, KOSHTI GALLI, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANTOSH  PANDURANG Kodavade, Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SANTRAM   KRISHANAJI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SARADAR  SAKHARAM
TAMGAON, A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SARANGA  BAURAO
AT POST HASUR KHURD TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Jainyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SARASWATI  DADASO
LOHAR GALLI,KAGAL, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SARJERAO   JANARDAN KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SARJERAO  ALOBA
AT POST ARLE, TAL PANHALA, DIST KOLHAPUR, Arale, Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SARJERAO  DATTATRAY A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SARJERAO  RAJARAM
SHIRASE  TAL.  RADHANAGRI, Avali Kh., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SARSWATI  RAGHUNATH
KOLHAPUR, LINGNOOR, MAIN ROAD, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SATABAI  MAHADEV SHANKARWADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SATABAI  VISHNU
BAMANI TAL KAGAL, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SATAPPA   DADU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SATAPPA   RAMA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SATAPPA   SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SATAPPA  DNYANU SHAHUNAGAR, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SATAPPA  MARUTI

AT POST MOHADE

TAL RADHANAGRI, A/P Mohade, Mohade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SATAPPA  RAJARAM Baradwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SATAPPA  VILAS
AT POST SAKE, TAL KAGAL, SIDT-KOLHAPUR., MAIN ROAD, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SATGONDA   RAMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SATYAJIT  ARUNSINH3 KOLHAPUR



 PATIL SATYASHIL  SURESH
A/P MAMADAPUR TAL CHIKKODI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SAVITA  RACHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SAVITA(VARSHA)  SHANTINATH KOGANOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHAHAJI  GANPATI
142, KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHAHAJI  SRIPATI
AVALI  BK  TAL RADHANAGARI, Bhatanwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHAILESH  RAGHUNATH KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHAKUNTALA  SADASHIV SULGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHALAN  KRUSHNAT VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHALAN  VISHVAS
KUMBHAR GALLI, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHALAN  VISHVAS
KUMBHAR GALLI, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHALUBAI VIRGONDA -  - KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHAMRAO   RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHAMRAO  GANPATI
PATIL GALLI, A/P Valave Kh., Valave Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHAMRAO  SADASHIV GORAMBE, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHAMRAO  SITARAM
SIDDHANERLI, SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHAMRAO BHAGOJI AND ANIL  SHAMRAO
BRAMAHPURI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHANKAR   GUNDU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHANKAR   NARSU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHANKAR   RATNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHANKAR   VANKU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHANKAR  BALU Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHANKAR  BHAUSO
SHANKAR WADI KAGAL, A/P Shankarwadi, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHANKAR  HAIBATI
SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHANKAR GOPAL KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHANTABAI  DINKAR A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHANTABAI  DNYANDAV KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHANTABAI  MARUTI
GHARKUL-GODAVARI-17, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL SHANTABAI  MARUTI
GHARKUL-GODAVARI-17, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHANTGONDA   DEVGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHANTINAT   BASGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHANTINATH   BABASO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHARAD  RAYGONDA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHASHIKANT   ANANT KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHASHIKANT   RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHASHIKANT   SHAMRAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHASHIKANT  EKANATH A/P Metage, Metage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHASHIKANT  VASANT Aitavade Kh, Tal. : Walwa, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHEVANTABAI  SHRIPATI
GOKUL SHIRGAON,, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHIDGONDA  VITHU SHENDUR, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHITAL   BAPUSO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHIVAJI   BALVANT KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHIVAJI   NANA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHIVAJI  BAJIRAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHIVAJI  BALAWANT Shelewadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHIVAJI  DATTATRAY
AT POST-SAKE, TAL-KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHIVAJI  DINKAR Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHIVAJI  JAGADEV KOGNOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHIVAJI  JIVBA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHIVAJI  KESHAV VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHIVAJI  MALLU VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHIVAJI  RAJARAM
A/P Gorambe, Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SHIVAJI  RAJARAM
A/P Gorambe, Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SHIVAJI  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHIVAJI  TUKARAM Banage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHIVAJI  VITHAL KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHIVAPPA  DATTU BAMANI, Beradmachi, Tal. : Walwa, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHIVGOND   NARSOND KOLHAPUR



 PATIL SHIVGONDA   APPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHIVGONDA   DADU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHIVGONDA  ABA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SHIVGONDA  ADGONDA
A/P BHOJ TAL CHIKKODI, Vadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHIVRAM  MARUTI
AT POST PULACHI SHIROLI TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Mhakave, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHOBHA  ADAGOND KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHOBHA  BHIKAJI
AT POST KUDITRE, TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR., Nidhori, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHOBHA  CHANDRAKANT
BEGHR VASAHAT,KAGAL, SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHRANIK  KUMGOND KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHRIDHAR  DATTU HASUR KHU, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHRIMABAI  DADU
SIDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SHRIPATI  MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SHRIRAM  KEDARI Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL SHRIRANG  RAJARAM
GOKUL SHIRGAVE, TAL-KARVEER, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Bhadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SIDDHAGONDA  MALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SIDDHAPPA  MALAPPA MATIVADE,, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SIDHAGONDA  RAMGONDA
HANCHINAL, Hanchnal, Tal. : Nilanga, Dist. : Latur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SINDHU  SHIVAJI KANERI, Bidri, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SITARAM   AKARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SIVGONDA  MALGONDA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SMITA  SHASHIKANT
MADHALI GALLI, MAIN ROAD, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SNEHA   BABASAHEB KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SNEHALKUMAR  MANSHING A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SONABAI  DADU MAHAKAVE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SONABAI  SHIVAPPA
JAYASHINGRAO PARK PLOT NO. 185 KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SONUBAI  ANNASO KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SOPAN   RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SOUBAI  KRUSHNATH KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SUBARAO  SHANKAR
SHIRASE  TAL. RADHANAGRI, Beed, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL SUBHASH  ANNA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SUBHASH  BALVANT
MHALUNGE  TAL. KARVEER, Balikre, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUBHASH  BAPUSO Pungoan, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUBHASH  DATTATRAY
SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUBHASH  MARUTI Kurukali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUBHASH  SHAMARAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SUBHASH  SIDHAGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SUBHASH  VITTHAL
LANADE GALLI, A/P Yelvade, Yelvade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUDHAKAR  APPASAHEB
SIDNAL  T- CHIKKODI, NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : 

Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL SUESH  MALAGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SUJAY  RAMRAO
RAJARAMPURI 14 VI GULLY DOULATNAGAR KOP., RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SULBHA  SHANKAR
1004/2, SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUMABAI  SANTRAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SUMAN  ALGONDA Rangoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUMAN  APPASO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUMAN  GANAPATI , Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUMAN ASHOK   KOGNOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUMANT  VISHNU
HADANAL,, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SUNANDA   SHAMARAO
ASHILA PARK M.S.E.B.BIHAND, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUNIL  GANAPATI Mhakave, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUNIL  HINDURAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SUNIL  HINDURAO
EKONDI CHAVADI NEAR, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUNIL  RAGHUNATH KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SUNIL  RAMCHANDRA
MAIN ROAD, Sadalaga (Rural), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 PATIL SUNIL PRAKASH   SULKUD, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SURAJ  BANDA VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SURAJ  SHAMRAO MAIN ROAD, Mattiwade, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)



 PATIL SUREKHA  SURESH

AT POST PARITHE

TAL KARVEEER, Arjunwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SURESH   BAPU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SURESH  DHULGOUDA
AT POST KONNUR TAL. GOKAK DIST. BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SURESH  KOTAGOUDA Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SURESH  KUNDALIK Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SURESH  MARUTI
A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL SURESH  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SURESH  RAJARAM KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SURESH  SHAMRAO MATIWADE, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SURESH  VILAS KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SURGONDA   SATGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SURGONDA  MALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SUSHILA   BHIMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL SUSHILA  YASHAVANT
MALBHAG KANERI, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SUVARNA  SHAMRAO A/P Metage, Metage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL SWAPNIL  DEVGONDA
CHINCHWAD TAL KARVEER, Metage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL TAMGONDA  NIVRUTTI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL TANAJI   GANPATI BHIVASHI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL TANAJI   RAVSO LINGNUR DU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL TANAJI   VASANT SHANKARWADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL TANAJI   YASHAVANT KOLHAPUR

 PATIL TANAJI  DYNANDEV
BELE  TAL. KARVEER, Bachani, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL TANAJI  SHANKAR
MHALUNGE, Bahireshwar., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL TANAJI  SONABA
KOGIL, Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL TANAJI  TUKARAM Kurli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL TANAJI  TUKARAM Kurli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL TATASO  ADAGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL TATERAV   VITHU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL TATYASAHEB URF MALGONDA  BABGONDA BHOJ, MAIN ROAD, Bhoj, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)



 PATIL TATYASO  SHAMGONDA
AT POST HALASAVADE TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Madyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL TRIMBAK  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 PATIL TUKARAM  DHULAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL TUKARAM  KERABA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL TUKARAM  RAYAGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL TUKARAM  SHIVAGONDA
SIDDHANERLI TAL-KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL UDAY   GOPALRAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL UDAY  CHANDRKANT
A/P SHANKARWADI TAL KAGAL

, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL UDAY  RAJGONDA
A/P WASAGADE TAL KARVEER DIST KOLHAPUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL UMAJI  JALANDAR
SIDDHNERLI TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL UMESH  DATTATRAY KOLHAPUR

 PATIL UTTAM   ANANDRAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL UTTAM  DINKAR Avali Kh., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL UTTAM  KRUSHNAT Kodavade, Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL UTTAM  PANDURANG
A/P Kaulav, Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL VAIJANTA  NEMGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VAISHALI  GULABRAO
PAADLI TAL KARVIR, A/P Padali, Padali, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VAISHALI  SATISH PARITE, Arjunwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VAISHALI  UDDHAV
A/PO.KOREGAON., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL VANYKT  RAMA A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VANYKT  RAMA A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VARSHA  GUNAJIRAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VARSHA GUNAJIRAO THROUGH HOUSABAI B KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VASANT  ANNASO
AT POST-VANDUR. TAL-KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VASANT  BAJIRAO Mhalunge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VASANT  DHONDIRAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VASANTRAO   DAJI KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VASANTRAO  BABASO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VEERKUMAR  APPASO KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VIASHNAVI THROU  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VIDHYA  MARUTI BELE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATIL VIJAY   BAJIRAO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VIJAY  GINGONDA Sidnal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL VIJAY  MALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VIJAY  RANGRAO

HIRA APT  RAHUT COLONY VIDHYAPETH ROAD KOLHAPUR, SHIVAJI 

VIDYAPEETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL VIJAY  RANGRAO

HIRA APT  RAHUT COLONY VIDHYAPETH ROAD KOLHAPUR, SHIVAJI 

VIDYAPEETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL VIJAYKUMAR   BAPU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VIJAYKUMAR  BABURAO
RANDIVEWADI, Nandhyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL VIJAYKUMAR  SHANKARAO
VHANNALI, Randivewadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL VIKAS  SHANKARRAO
66, PATIL GALLI, Nadhavade, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VILAS   DNYANU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VILAS  ANNASO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VILAS  BABUSO
19, 1001 POWAR COLONY,MOHITENAGAR,KOP, Y. P. POWAR NAGAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VILAS  BALU KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VILAS  DATTU KANERI, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VILAS  NARAYAN
NIMGAON TAL INDAPUR, Nimgaon Ketki, Tal. : Indapur, Dist. : Pune, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VILAS  SHANKAR
AT POST UTRE TAL PANHALA C/O SANJAY TRADING CO, Utre, Tal. : Panhala, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VILAS  SHIVAJI A/P Kurni, Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VILASH BALAGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VIMAL  MARUTI
PLOT NO 4/1 SHAHU COLONY BALAJI PARK JARAG NAGAR  ROAD, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Vasai, Dist. : Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VIMAL  SHAMRAO Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VINOD  VITHAL Kurukali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VISHANU  DHONDI Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATIL VISHASWAS  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VISHAWAS  DADU
AT POST NERLI, TAL KARVEER   DIST KOLHAPUR., Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VISHNU  DATTU
MALWADI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL VISHNU  DATTU
MALWADI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL VISHWAS  NARAYAN SANGAON, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VISWAS  GANAPATI KOLHAPUR



 PATIL VITHAL   SAKHARAM KOLHAPUR

 PATIL VITHAL  DEVAJI Sadoli Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VITHAL  KONDIBA

AT POST AVALI  KH

TAL RADHANAGRI, Baragewadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VITTHAL  BAPU
KEMBALI TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL VITTHAL  ISHWAR
PLOT NO 104,SHRAMIK SOCIETY, SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL YASHVANT  BAPU KOGIL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL YASHVANT  KASHINATH
A/P Kaulage, Kaulage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATIL YASHWANT  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 PATIL YASHWANT  VITHAL
SIDDHNERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL YASVANT  ABA EKONDI, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL YATIN  MARUTI

HANUMANNAGAR UJALAIWADI KOP MATHOSHREE BANGALA   C/O YUVRAJ 

RAMESH MOHITE, A/P Ujalaiwadi, Ujalaiwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL YOGESH  EKNATH
A/P Avali Bk., Avali Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL YOGESH  JAYASING
MALAVE TAL SARAVADE, DIST KOLHAPUR, Malve, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL YOGESH  JAYASING
MALAVE TAL SARAVADE, DIST KOLHAPUR, Malve, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL YOGINI  SIDDHARTH

R.S.NO. 2756, P.NO. 301 VARDHMAAN SANKUL MANGALVAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL YUVARAJ  KRISHNA
A/P KADAGAON TAL-GADHINGALAJ DIST- KOP., Kadgaon, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL YUVARAJ  MAHADEV Devale, Tal. : Sangameshwar, Dist. : Ratnagiri, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL(KAVATHEKAR) SHANTHINATH   APPASO KOLHAPUR

 PATIL(POLICE) VIDDHAYSAGAR  RAMGONDA
A/P BHOJ TAL CHIKODDI DIST BELGAON, Vadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIL(T) NAMDEV  PANDURANG Mhalunge, Tal. : Jaoli, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATIT SUNIL  SUBHANNA VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATKARE DHONDIRAM   RAMU KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATL BABASAHEB  BALGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PATL EKANATH  KESHAV
PARITE  TAL. KARVEER, Amjaiwharwade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PATOLE BABU  RAMA A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATOLE LAXMAN  GANAPTI , Randivewadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PATOLE RAGHUNATHA  SADASHIV KOLHAPUR

 PATTANSHETTI VIRPAKSHI  BASAVNAPPA A/P- ANKALGI, TAL- GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PATTEKAR BHIMRAO  NAGESH KOLHAPUR

 PATUKALE YOGESH  MAHADEVRAO
NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PATVEGAR DULHANBI  MAHEBUB KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAVAL DADA  BALBHIM GODANI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAVAL KANIF  BALBHIM
M. BHODANI POST. BAVADA TAL. INDAPUR DIST. PUNE, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAWAR AJIT  ANNA
bawda, KASABA BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAWAR AMOL  SHIVAJIRAO KOLHAPUR

 PAWAR BALWANT  TUKARAM
VHANNALI, A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAWAR BHAGAVAN  MANOHAR 83, TANDA VASTI, Surdi, Tal. : Kaij, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAWAR CHAYA  ANANDRAO
KASABA BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAWAR KAMLABAI  DADU KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAWAR SUBHASH  SHANKAR
219/11, SANJAY GAIKWAD COLONY ,UJALAIWADI,KOP, A/P Ujalaiwadi, 

Ujalaiwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAWAR UTTAM  KISAN RAJEWADE  BID, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAWAR VAISHALI  ANAND
AT POST PIMPALGAON KH TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR, Pimpalgaon Bk., Tal. 

: Deolgaon Raja, Dist. : Buldhana, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PAWAR VASANT  NILAJI KOLHAPUR

 PAWAR VITTHAL  SITARAM , Tal. : SANGOLA, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PENDHARI HAJI   MAHAMED KORVI GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PEOPLE FOUNDATION TRUST   Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PHANDHARE SAVALA  BIRU MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PILLE SHRIKUMAR  AYYAPPA SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PIMPALE BALU  APPA MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PIMPALE PRABHAKAR  RAMCHANDRA MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PIMPALGAON   
MALBHAG, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 PINGALE YOGESH  ANANDRAO
SIDDHANERLI VIDHYALAL SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PINJARI SHAHAJAN  MIYALAL
SOMWAR PETH, KAGAL., SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PINJARI SHARUBAI  RASUL
SUBHASH CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PIRAI SANJAY  BAPU
SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISAL SURESH  GANPATRAO
JAWAHAR NAGAR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHATE SHANKAR KURSHNA KOLHAPUR

 PISHATE VISHWAS  BALU
MAHATMA GANDHI CHOWK, HANBAR GALLI, KAGAL., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHTE ANANADA   BALU SHIVAJI CHOUK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHTE BAPUSO  DATTATRYA
DATTA COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PISHTE CHANDARAKANT  SHIVAJI
YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHTE CHANDATAI  DATTATRAY
PISHTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PISHTE PANDURANG  DHONDIBA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHTE RAGHUNATH  SHANKAR
HANBAR GALLI, KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHTE RAJENDRA  DATTU
1302, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHTE RUKAMINI  SADASHIV
HANBAR GALLI KAGALHO.NO.1257, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHTE SHRIMABAI  BANDA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHTE SURESH   ANANDRAO KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHTE SURESH  SHIVAJI
YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHTE UTTAM  BALU
MAHATMA GANDHI CHOWK, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISHTE VIMAL  DINKAR
PISHTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PISOTHRE SANJAY  SAVANTH
YAMAGARNI TAL CHIKKODI DIST BELGAM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PISOTRE SAVANT  BALU
YAMAGARI TA CHIKKODI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PIXEL COMPUTER SERVICE   
KRISHNA KUNJA MALBHAG  KAGAL, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 POAL VITTAL  GAURAPPA
PETH VADGAON, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POKALE  SURESH  SHAMRAO
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POKALE ANANDA  GANPATI
LINGNUR, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POKALE ANTU   TUKARAM LINGNUR DU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POKALE SHAMARAO  BHAU LIGNOOR DU., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POKERNEKAR SURYAKANT  NAMDEV Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POKRNEKAR AKASH  SATAPPA Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POL SULOCHANA  SADANAND
YASHVANT KILLA, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POL YUVARAJ  NANDU Shirse, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POMAI MAHAVEER   APPANNA KOLHAPUR

 POOJA ENTERPRISES   
MAIN ROAD, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POTADAR ASHOK  DINKAR
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POTADAR DAMODAR  VISHNU

A/P SIDDHANERLI

, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POTADAR MANISHA   VINOD
SUBHASH CHOWK,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POTADAR RAJU  VITTHAL VHANNALI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POTDAR BHIMRAO  GANPATI KOGNOLI, Nivade, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POTDAR MADHUKAR  BHIKAJI MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POTDAR SUSHILA  SHRIPAD
CHOUGULE,GALLI,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POTFODE BHAGAWAN  UMAJI Rakshasabhuwan, Tal. : Georai, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POVAR DAGADU  DATTU
BEGHAR VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWADE PANDURANG  BALKRISHAN
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWADE PANDURANG  BALKRISHAN
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWADE PATIL RAVSAHEB  RAMGONDA
BASWESHWAR GALLI, A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR AJIT  VIKAS
285, SOMWAR PETH KOP., SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 POWAR ANIL  BABURAO
NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 POWAR ANNAPA  RAMGONDA Sulagaon, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 POWAR APPASO  ISHWARA
A/P Walivade, Walivade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR ARJUN  DNAYANU VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR BABASO  BALAVANT , Sulgaon, Tal. : Ajra, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR BALASAHB  KRUSHNA VHANOOR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR BALVANT  TUKARAM Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR BANDA  RAMA Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR BANDU   NANA KOLHAPUR

 POWAR BHIKAJI  ANANDA
A/P SAKE TAL KAGAL DIS KOLHAPUR, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR DAGADU  DATTU
HOUSE NO. 214, BEGHAR VASAHAT, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR DATTATRAY  RAU A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR DATTATRYA  BHAU TALASHI, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR DATTU  DHONDI

VADVADI TALKARVIR, 

, MAHALAXMI MANDIR, Vaddwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR DHONDIRAM  SHIVA
PISHTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR DNYANU  GUNDU
VHANNALI,, Randivewadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR EKANATH  SHIVAJI
ROHIDAS CHOWK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR EKNATH  RAMCHANDRA Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR GANAPATI  SAKHARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR GOUTAM  BANDU
AT POST ESPURLI TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR GUNDU  KRISHNA Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR HARI  TUKARAM
BUDHIHAL POST YAMAGARNI TAL CHIKKODI DIST BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR HARSHAL  VILAS
GALA NO.97 SHIVAJI MARKET CHPPAL LINE, KOLHAPUR, SOMWAR PETH, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR HAUSHABAI  MAHADEV
PIMPALGAON KH,, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR JANU  MARUTI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 POWAR JAYSING  BABURAO
ISPURLI TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR KRISHANAT  SATAPPA
A/P SIDDHNERLI TAL KAGAL, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR LAXMAN  DNAYANU VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR LAXMIBAI  SHRIPATI
PINJAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR MADHUKAR   YASHAWANT
LOHAR GALLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR MADHUKAR  KERBA Baradwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR MANGAL  DHONDIRAM
PISHTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR MARUTI  VITHU
AT POST SHENDUR, TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR., Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR MOHAN  TUKARAM
NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 POWAR NAMDEVRAO  GANPAT
SUYOG TAYPING.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR NARAYAN  NATHA
SHENDUR, TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR NITIN  ATMARAM
DHEBEWADI, TAL-PATHAN, DIST-SATARA., Tal. : Karad, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR NIVARUTI  TUKARAM , Sulgaon, Tal. : Ajra, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR OMPRAKASH  DAGADU
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR PANDURANG  DYANU
VHANNUR  TAL  KAGAL, A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR PRADEEP  RAMCHANDRA
1106 C WARD NEAR PADMA TOKIES WARAN BAKE SAMOR, LAXMIPURI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR PRASHANT  BABURAO

AT POST AVALI B 

TAL RADHANAGRI

, Bhatanwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR PRASHANT  SUBHASH

PLOT NO 41 POWAR COLONY PANCHAGAON ROAD PANCHAGAON TAL 

KARVEER DIST KOP, MAHADEV GALLI, Panchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR PUNDLIK  TUKARAM
SIDDHAENRLI TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR RAGHAUNATH  BALAVANT
MAIN ROAD, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR RAGHUNAHT  KUNDALIK
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 POWAR RAGHUNAHT  KUNDALIK
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR RAGHUNATH  GANAPATI
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR RAJARAM  LAXMAN VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR RAJARAM  SHANKAR SULGOAN, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR RAU  PARSHRAM
DARACHE VADGOAN, MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR RUPALI  SANDIP
HANBAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR SADASHIV  DATTU Main Raod, Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 POWAR SAGAR  YESHWANT
GHUDEWADI, Bhuye, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR SAMBHAJI  KRISHNA A/P Ispurli, Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR SAMEER  APPASO
A/P Walivade, Walivade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR SARIKA  GANESH
295 C WARD, CHAPPAL LINE,  SHIVAJI MARKET, BAPAT CAMP, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR SATABAI  SHRIPATI
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR SAVITRA  CHANDAR

SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL, 

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR SHAKUNTALA  SHANKARRAO KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR SHAMRAO  GOPAL
AT POST SIDDHANERLI, TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., Siddhanerli, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR SHANTABAI   ANANDRAO KOLHAPUR

 POWAR SHIVAJI  BABURAO SHENDUR,, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR SHIVGONDA  TUKARAM
AT POST BUDDHIHAL, TAL CHIKODI, DIST BELGAUM, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR SHOBHA  MAHADEV
GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR SHRIPATI  LAXMAN
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR SUBHASH  BHIVA
SHENDUR, TAL-KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR SUDHATAI  VASANT
GHODAKE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 POWAR SUMAN   ASHOK KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 POWAR SURESH  KRUSHNA , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR TAJSHRI URF RANJITA  VIJAY
1343 C LAXMIPURI  KOLHAUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR THAWRU   JAGANATH KOLHAPUR

 POWAR TUKARAM   ANANDA SHAHU COLONY, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR TUKARAM  SAKHARAM
PIMPALGAON K., Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR VIJAY   ANANDRAO KOLHAPUR

 POWAR VIJAY  MAHADEV

SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL, 

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR YUVARAJ  JAGANNATH
832 E WARD SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 POWAR/MEDHE SANGRAM  SHARADRAO
1842/A/1  SOMWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRABHAVALAKAR ASHOK  GANAPATI , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRABHAVALAKAR VIDYA  DATTATRAYA
SHIVAJI CHOUK, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRADHAN APPASO   KALLAPPA KOLHAPUR

 PRADHAN BHALCHANDRA  SHRIPAD
SOMVAR PETH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRADNYA ENGINEERING,NERLI   A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRAGATI ENGINNERING   WORKS KOLHAPUR

 PRAGATI MITRA  MANDAL KAGAL
PARIT GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRASADE KUNDAN  VINAYAK
80,pratibhanagar, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRASHANT VASTU  BHANDAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRATAP APPA   ANAPA KURLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRATAP ASHOK   BALAGONDA KOLHAPUR

 PRATIKSHA FURNITURES SIDHANERLI 

PROP.DASHARATH SHAMARAO  LOHAR
Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRAVIN STEEL WORKS  PIMPALGAON KH
PIMPALGAON KH, Sakhari, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PREES ANAND  PRINTING KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRIME BASICS   
353 MAHANANDA JAYSHING RAO PARK KAGAL KOLHAPUR, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRIYADARSHANI MAHILA C-OP CREDIT SOC. LTD. 

KOGANOLI TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGAUM   

KOGNOLI TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGAUM, Daulatwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRIYADARSHINI KRUSHI   ABHIVURDHI KOLHAPUR

 PRO.A.V.P.ENTERPRISES   
J.136 M.I.D.C. GOKUL SHIRAGAON, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)



 PROP- BHARATI   PROFESHANAL KOLHAPUR

 PROPRATER KALA PRINTERS  KOLHAPUR
KOLHAPUR, Gormale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 PROS. EQUIPMENT TESTING CENRER  KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PRUDANT MARKETING   
21-22 1507 C LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PSARE HINDURAO HARI KOLHAPUR

 PUJA ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS   KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PUJARE  APPASO  BABU Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PUJARI ANNASO  SIDRAM Vijayanagar, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PUJARI CHANDRAKANTA  SEENYAPPA
AT POST PULACHI SHIROLI TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Kerle, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PUJARI HIRAPPA  SIDDHA Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PUJARI RAMCHANDRA  SIDDHAPPA Mamadapur (KL), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PUJARI SIDDHU  NAGU Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 PUJARI SUKHADEV  SAINYAPPA
AT POST PULACHI SHIROLI, TAL HATKANANGALE, DIST KOLHAPUR., 

Mhakave, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PUNEKAR HIRABAI  RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 PUNGAVKAR ASHOK  DYNANDEV
PANORI TAL. RADHANAGRI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 QUALITY FAB ENGINEERING  PRO - NAYAKAVADI JAVED 

MEHABUB   

4-137; 5 STAR M I D C KAGAL, SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 R. S. B. COMMUNICATION  KAGAL KOLHAPUR

 R.R. PLASTICS   
PIMPALGOAN KHURD KAGAL, Pimpalgaon, Tal. : Bhandara, Dist. : Bhandara, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAGOLE NITIN  BABURAV
753.EWARD SALOKE MALA KADAM WADI-KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAJ LIGHT HOUSE  KAGAL
S.T. STAND KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 RAJAHANSHA WATCH  COMPANY KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAJAN KIRANA STOWERS, PRO- VIKRAM PRATAP 

KADAM.   

935/C, SUBHASH CHOUK,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAJAPUT BALASING  KARANASING KOLHAPUR

 RAJAPUT GULAB  RAMU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAJIGIRE DHONDIRAM  JOTI MAIN ROAD, Mattiwade, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 RAJMANE RAJENDRA  KRUSHNA
2819, KOP, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAJNANDINI MEDICAL PRO.PATIL SAGAR SHIVAJI   
HOUDE NO.938/1 GALA NO-2 AT POST SHAHUNAGAR  TAL -KARVEER, A/P 

Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 RAJPUT AMARSING  CHANDRSING
NEAR VISAVA DHABA, DATTA COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAJSPRE PENTING   AND KOLHAPUR

 RAMANE SAMADHAN  ASHOK
MURGUD   TAL. KAGAL   JI. KOP., A/P Murgud (R), Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAMANE SHOBHA  SHANKAR DARWAD, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAMSE ANANDA   SATAPPA KOLHAPUR

 RANADIVE CHANDRAKANTA   SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 RANADIVE KRISHANATH   DHONDIBA KOLHAPUR

 RANAGE BALABAI   VITHU
DHANAGAR GALLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANAGE RAGHU  MANJAPPA NAGAON, Balikre, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANAGE TANUBAI  SHAMA
DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANANAVALE BALWANT  SAKHARAM
PIRACHIWADI., KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANANAVARE HIMMATSINH  VIJAYSINH
CHOUGULE GALLI  KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANANAVARE MEGHMALA  DHAIRYASINH
NEAR S. T. STAND, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANANAVARE NIRMALADEVI   SAYAJIRAO KOLHAPUR

 RANANAVARE RAJENDRA  SHIVAJIRAO
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 RANDEVADI GOPAL   BABAJI KOLHAPUR

 RANDIVE DHVAJENDRA  GANAPATI VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANDIVE KURSHANA YASBA KOLHAPUR

 RANDIVE MANIK  BABASO
625, e word,randive gally ,bawda, KASABA BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANDIVE NAMITA  KUMAR VANDUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANDIVE RAGHUNATH  DATTU
Amjaiwharwade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 RANDIVE SANJAY  LAHU
Amjaiwharwade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 RANDIVE SUMAN  PRABHAKAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANDIVE SUSHIKUMAR  PRAKASH
A/P Rashiwade Bk., Rashiwade Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANE BHARATKUMAR  GANPATRAO
POLICE STATION NEAR, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANE NARAYAN   KRUSHNA
KALMMAWADI VASAHAT, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 RANE SANJAY  RAMESH
PLOT NO.11, NEW MORE COLONY KALAMBA ROAD, KALAMBA, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANE SARUTAI  VILAS
NEAR TO MATAN MARKET, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RANGE MALU SHINGU KOLHAPUR

 RANGE MHALU   URF, KAGAL., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RASAL CHANDRAKALA  VINAYAK
PLOT NO.31, SHINDE COLONY UCHGAON TAL: KARVEER, MAIN ROAD, 

Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RATHOD GULAB   JAMALU KOLHAPUR

 RATHOD HUMU   RUPA KOLHAPUR

 RATHOD MATHURA  PRAKASH
63 BHENDATAKALI TANDA BHENDATAKALI TAL GEVARAI, Dist. : Beed, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RATHOD NAVANATH  BHAURAV
660, HARALAL TANDA, RAM NAIK TANDA, KEKAT PANGARI,GEVAI, A/P 

Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RATHOD RANGRAO  SHANKAR
MOUJE SANGOAN, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAUAT TARABAI SADASHIV KOLHAPUR

 RAUT BIRAPPA   MALAPPA KOLHAPUR

 RAUT DHONDIRAM  LAXMAN KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAUT KIRAN  ANANDA
SHAHU VASAHAT, MALBHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAUT NUTAN  GOPAL
PIMPALGAON KH, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAUT SANGITA  ABHAGAWAN CHANDUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAUT SHAKUNTALA  ARUN KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAVADE KALAPPA  VITHU Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAVAN MARUTI   PANDURANG KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAVAN RAJU  RAU , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RAVAN SANJAY  TANAJI
KOP, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 REDEKAR MANGAL  ANANDA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 REDEKAR MAVALU  BHIMRAO Shirse, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 REDEKAR MOHAN   NILKANTH KOLHAPUR

 REDEKAR PRADIP  PANDURANG A/P Anur, Anur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 REDEKAR PRAKASH  TUKARAM
A/P   UCHGAON, MAIN ROAD, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RELEKAR KAMAL  BAJRANG KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RELEKAR KAOUSHLYA  VITTAL
SOMWAR.PETH.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RELEKAR M.   R. KOLHAPUR



 RELEKAR RATAN  YASHWANT
SOMAWAR PETH.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RELEKAR SURASH MURLIDHAR KOLHAPUR

 REMANITE DHUDDAPA CHALLAPA KOLHAPUR

 RENKOP MEGHA  MANOJ
C/O, PATIL MAHADEV LINGAPPA SOMWAR PETH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RENUKA CONCREATE WORKS PRO. ANIL MARUTI 

SHINGADE   

HOUSE NO.363/4, PLOT NO.14 SAMRATNAGAR KOLHAPUR, RAJARAMPURI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 REVADE ANANDA LINGU -  - KOLHAPUR

 REVADE BANABAI BHIKU   KOLHAPUR

 REVADE BANBAI  BHIKU
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 REVADE DHODIRAM   BHIKU VAHNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 REVADE DHONDIRAM  KRUSHANT
PIMPLEGAON KHURDE, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 REVADE SHIVA  KERABA KOLHAPUR

 REVADEKAR ASHOK  RAJARAM
A/P Panori, Panori, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 REVDEKAR ASHWINI  ASHOK PANORI, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RHAROL BHASKAR  JAYWANT Talashi, Tal. : Khalapur, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 RHAYKAR MINAL  RAVSAHEB KOLHAPUR

 RHUTUJA ENTERPRISES  KAGAL

MAHATMA FULE MARKET GALA NO.2 KAGAL DIST. KOLHAPUR., BAPUSAHEB 

MAHARAJ CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 RODD AJIT   TATOBA KOLHAPUR

 RODE MARUTI   BHAU KOLHAPUR

 ROTE BALASO   SHIVAJI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ROTE RATNABAI BHAUSO AND MITARI DHONDIRAM  

BHARMA

ROTE GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 ROTE SOU.INDUBAI  SHANKAR
ROTE GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 ROUT ARUN  BABANRAO
14 TH GALLI, UNIVERCITY ROAD, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ROYAL ENTERPRISES   
NAVIN BHAG  KAGAL, ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ROYAL TREDERS   KAGAL KOLHAPUR

 RUDRE CHATRABHUJ  SUKHADEV
ARANWADI TAL DHARUR DIST BEED, Aranwadi, Tal. : Dharur, Dist. : Beed, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 S. K. ROAD LINES PRO GANESH NANA MARKAD   
NH-4 GOKUL SHIRGAON KOLHA, Gokul Shirgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 S.K.FABRICTORS   
422/13  PANJARPOL ESTATE  KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 S.K.FETLING SHOP   
MIDC SHIROLI DIST.KOP., A/P Shiye, Shiye, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 S.K.GROUP   
1507 C WARD  LAXMIPURI KOLHPAUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 S.M. EARTH MOVERS   KOLHAPUR

 S.N. CUNSTRUCTION   KOLHAPUR

 S.P.INDUSTRIES   

G-86/87,MIDC ,GOKUL SHIRGAON,

KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SABALE ARCHANA  SANJAY URFA RAJENDRA
H. NO. 606 B' WARD DESAI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SABALE BHASUSO  SUNDARARAO KOLHAPUR

 SABALE UCHISHTHA  SUNDRAO KOLHAPUR

 SADALAGE SHANTINATH   RAMU
BHOJ  T- CHIKODI D- BELGAUM, NOT DEFINE, NOT DEFINE, Tal. : Chikodi, 

Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SADALE MARUTI  PIRAJI
A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SADALGE APPASO  PARISA
AT POST BHOJ TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGAON, Vadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SADALGE PRADIP  ANNAPPA
AT POST BHOJ  TAL CHIKODI, DIST BELGAON., Vadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SADALGE RAVSAHEB  NEMU
AT POST BHOJ, Vadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SADER MAHADEVAPPA  BASALINGAPPA AMBADGADDI TAL BELHONGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SADOLKAR DAGADU  GANPATI
AT POST BACHANI TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SADOLKAR JAYVANT  DAGADU KOLHAPUR

 SADOLKAR PRAVIN  GOPAL Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAGAR DEVELOPERS  KAGAL
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SAGAVE APPASAHEB  TUKARAM
721, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SAHYADRI TOUR AND TRAVELS   
1069,B WORD, RAVIVAR PETH ,KOP, RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAI JALAU  LAKUD  (India)

 SAI REFRIGEREATION   
1414 C WARD LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAI TARADER NANDAGON  PRO-VIKAS GANAPTI
NANDAGAON, A/P Manjarwadi, Manjarwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAJANE SOU.   SANGITA PIMPALGAON KHU., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAKAT KHNAPPA  DEVAPPA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SAKHARE ANNPURANA  ABHAY
KOGNOLI TA.CHIKODI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAKHARE MAHADEV  BAPU
KHEBAVADE TAL KARVIR, A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAKHUBAI   SATTAPA  PATIL THROU  SANIKA  SURESH
MHALUNGE

, Balikre, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SALAG BALU  DHONDIBA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SALAGAR VINAYAK  APPASO
VALIWADE, A/P Walivade, Walivade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SALAVE BHAGWAN  BHAURAO KOLHAPUR

 SALOKHE ANANDA  DHONDIBA KOLHAPUR

 SALOKHE BABURAO  SHAMARAO
HASLASAVADE, NAGOBA CHOUK, MAIN ROAD, Halsavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SALOKHE RANAJIT  RAMESH
VASHI, A/P Washi, Washi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SALOKHE SUVARNABAI  DADASO
203 KOP, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SALOKHE TANAJI  TUKARAM A/P Ispurli, Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SALOKHE YOURAJ  DADASO
KOP, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SALONKHE JAGADISH  NAMDEV
HALVADE,, Chimagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SALUKHAE BABURAV  DNYANADEV
SANGAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SALUNKHE PIRAJI  LAXMAN ADI,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SALUNKHE SULOCHANA  CHANDRAKANT Alte, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SALVE SHANKAR  GOVIND SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAMADHAN MANSUR  ABUTALAB
1267 C LAXMIPURI  KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAMADHAN SHAHBJANABI  ABUTALAB KOLHAPUR

 SAMAJ AMANNA  LAGMANNA KOLHAPUR

 SAMASE ANJALI  KUNDLIK KOLHAPUR

 SAMBHOJI LINGAPPA  DHAMAPPA KOLHAPUR

 SAMPADAK SAPTAHIK GAVADHANI  VANDUR VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAMSE KUNDLIK  NARAYAN KOLHAPUR

 SANADE BANDULAL  MAHAMAD KOLHAPUR

 SANADI CHANDRAKANT   SADHAPPA KOLHAPUR

 SANADI GAJABARRAO  MOODINASAB
BIRADEV VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANADI IQBAL  APPASO
LOHAR GALLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 SANADI JAINUL  BAPSO MAIN ROAD, Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SANAGAR BALAKRISHNA  DNYANDEV
JUNI BASTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SANAGAR DATTATRAY  RAMCHANDRA
24, SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANAGAR DILIP  TUKARAM
NEAR SANGAR SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANAGAR GAJANA  GOPAL
ALAKA SHETI FARM, SAGAON MAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANAGAR KERABAI  SHANKARRAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANAGAR LAXMAN  PARSAPPA BHENDIGARI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SANAGAR MURLIDHAR  VITTHAL
SANAGAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANAGAR SARASVATI  DATTATRAY
MAHATMA FHULE VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANAGAR SONABAI  RAJARAM
SANGAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANAGAR SUNIL  VASANTRAO

GANESHNAGAR KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT  RC INS NIL LETTRE KAYAM THEV 

RECEIPT PAID TO MAHADEV SANAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANAGAR SUNITA   SHIVAJI BEGHAR VAHASAT, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANAGAR VASANT  ISHWARA
NEAR SANGAR SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANAGAR VISHAL  VASANTRAO , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANAGAR VISHNU  NANOBA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANDHIMAI DEVENDRA  MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

 SANDRE AJIT  APPASO
MAIN ROAD, Sadalaga (Rural), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

 SANDUGADE UTTAM  BABURAO
AT POST DINDNERLI, TAL-KARVEER, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANERI BHIMAPPA  APPANNA KONNUR TAL GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SANGALE ATMADAS  KRUSHNADEV KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANGALE DATTU  DOULU KOLHAPUR

 SANGAMI DHANPAL   DEVAPPA KOLHAPUR

 SANGAR ATUL  SHAMRAO
SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SANGAR BALABAI  RAMCHANDRA
SANGAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANGAR CHINGIBAO   PANDURANG KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANGAR LAXMI  DINAKAR , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANGAR RADHABAI   KRISHNAT
SANGAR GALLI,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 SANGAR RADHABAI  VASANT
SANAGAR GALLI,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANGAR RUKAMINI  ANANDA
,242,BEGHAR VASHAT,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANGAR VASANT   NANOBA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANGAVE APPASO  YASHAVANT Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SANGAVKAR MARUTI  RUKMANA TAL BELGAON, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SANGOTE MALLIKARJUN  ALLAPPA NANDIKURALE TAL RAYBAG, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SANJAY GHATAGE JEEP PRADHAN  SAMITI KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKAPAL BALVANT  RAU
VHANNUR  VHANUR, A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKAPAL KRISHNA  GUNDU KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKAPAL RAMCHNADRA  SITARAM
AT POST -VHANNUR, TAL-KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKAPAL SACHIN   RAVSAHEB LINGANUR DU/, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKAPAL SHALABAI  BHIKAJI EKONDI, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKAPAL SHIVARAM  DADU KOLHAPUR

 SANKAPAL UTTAM  VASANT
M/P.VALIWADE  TAL-KARVEER DIST-KOLHAPUR PH NO 2611791, A/P 

Walivade, Walivade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKAPAL VISHVANATH   LAXMAN SUBHASH CHOWK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKAPAL VITTHAL  MAHADEV VHANNUR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL ANIL  SADASHIV
SAI SHANKAR NAGAR, NIPANI TAL CHIKODI, DIST KOLHAPUR., GHOTAVADE, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL ANNAPURNA  SADASHIV
SAI SHANKARNAGER, AKOLROAD, NIPANI, TAL CHIKODI, DIST KOLHAPUR., 

GHOTAVADE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL BAPU  KRISHANA VHANUR, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL BHIMA  BANDU
BHOJ TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGAON, Vadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL CHANDRAKANT  TUKARAM Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL DHANAJI  BHAUSO
AT POST VHANNUR, TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL DHONDIRAM  VISHANU
NERLI, TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL HIRABAI  KRUSHANA VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL INDRAJIT  SARANG
SANTROHIDS CHOWK, KAGAL, TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SANKPAL IRGONDA  SANTOBA Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SANKPAL JAYRAJ   ANIL SUBHASH CHOUK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL JITENDRA  DHONDIRAM
NERLI, TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL RAJU  DATTATRY
SANT ROHIDAS CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL RANJIT   VISHVANATH KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL SAMBHAJI  NAMDEV
2593, DINANATH MAGESHKAR NAGAR, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL SANGRAM  EKNATH
PANCHAYAT SAMITI, KAGAL., Kasaba Walwe, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SANKPAL SANJY  RAGHNATH KOLHAPUR

 SANKPAL SHRIKANT RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 SANKPAL TATOBA  DATTU
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAPALE VINAYAK  ATTARAM
NIGAVE, A/P Nigave Khalsa, Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SARAGAR MANGEET  SANTOSH
SONYAL TAL JAT DIST SANGALI, Sonyal, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SARANG KRISHNA  SIDDU KOLHAPUR

 SARAPURE BAPU  DADU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SARKARMANY DESHI DRU DUKAN   
KASABA BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SARKAVAS SHAKELMAHAMAD EMAM KOLHAPUR

 SARKHAWAS JABIR  IKABAL , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SARKHWAS IMTIYAJ  KUTUBUDDIN
GURUWAR PETH, KAGAL, PATIL GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SARNAIK PANDURANG  RAGHUNATH KOLHAPUR

 SARVALE LAXMAN  TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

 SASANE GOKUL  BHIMARAO 377, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SASANE MAHDEV  DATTU
BAMANI TALKAGAL, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SASE MARUTI  HARI KOLHAPUR

 SASE SHRIPATI  VITHU KOLHAPUR

 SASMILE BAPU  KRISHNA Gajabarwadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SASMILE BHANUDAS  KRUSHNA , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SASMILE KUSHAPPA  GOPAL Gajabarwadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SASNE HARSHVARDAN  ANANDRAO
1263, A  WORD  SANDHYAMATH GULLY   SHIVAJI PETH   KOP., SHIVAJI 

PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATAPUTE BASAVESHWAR  ANANDARAO MIRAJ, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SATAPUTE RAVASAHEB  SRIPATI
H NO 33 SUBHASH NAGAR KOLHAPUR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATAPUTE RAVASAHEB  SRIPATI
H NO 33 SUBHASH NAGAR KOLHAPUR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATAVEKAR TANAJI  MARUTI ARJUNWADA, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATHE INDUBAI  MARUTI
KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATHE KRISHNA  SUBHANA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATHE MADHUKAR  NAMDEV KOLHAPUR

 SATHE MAHADEV   KESHAV KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATHE MAHADEV  BAHU KOLHAPUR

 SATHE MAHADEV  SHAMRAO KOLHAPUR

 SATHE SAVITRI  SAMBHAJI
RAMKRUSHNA NAGAR,KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATHE SHIVA  DADU

SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, 

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATHE SUNIL  MAHADEV
NEAR CHOUGULE HOSPI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATHE YASHAVANT  SHAMRAO
MAIN ROAD, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SATOSE RAGHUNATH  MAHADEV
SAKE TALKAGAL, A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATPUTE VASUDEV  DATTATRAY
BEGHAR VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATUSE GANPTI  BALA KOLHAPUR

 SATVEKAR GANPATI   HARI PIMPLEGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SATYAM TARUN  MANDAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAUDAGAR ROSHANABI  MAHADMASO
BEGHAR VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAVALGI BASAPPA  PARVAYYA KOLHAPUR

 SAVALGIMATH MATIYA  SHIVLINGIYA BHENDIGI TAL BELGAON, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SAVANT ANANDA  NARAYAN
BALEGHOL TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAVANT ARUN  ANANDRAO
NANDGAON TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAVANT CHANDRABAI  MAHADEV
SAMBHAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SAVANT DAHU KURSHNA KOLHAPUR

 SAVANT DEEPAK  MARUTI
AT POST MAHATMA PHULE VASAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SAVANT GOURI  GUNDU
889, UMA TALKIES, UMA TALKIES, LAXMIPURI  DALAL MARKET, JAYSINGRAO 

PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAVANT JANABAI  BHAGOJI
LINGNUR DUMALA, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAVANT MANGAL  MARUTI PIMPALGAON KHU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAVANT MARUTI  SRIPATI
MATANG VASAHAT, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAVANT SHANKAR  KUNDALIK KOLHAPUR

 SAVANT ULAKA   JAYAVANTRAO MIRAJ, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAVANT VANDANA  MARUTI A/P Arjuni, Arjuni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAVANT VINOD  SHIVAJI
AT POST KANERIMATH TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Bidri, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAVARDEKAR VINOD  NILKANTH
LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAVASAGAR KADAPPA  DUNDAPPA KOUNUR TAL GOKAK, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SAVGAVE PRAKASH  KALLAPPA KOLHAPUR

 SAVGAVE SHIVAJI  KALLAPPA Navalihal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SAVGAVE SHIVGONDA  PAYGONDA Navalihal, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SAVITRIBAI  MAHILA GRAMIN SAHAKARI PATH SANTHA 

DHAMOD   

AT. DHAMOD  TAL . RADHANGARI, Dhamod, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAWANT ASHOK  GOVINDRAO
JAGRUTI NAGAR PLOT NO 30 DOULATNAGAR KOLHAPUR., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Vasai, Dist. : Thane, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAWANT BHARATI  BALASO
A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SAWANT JAYASHING  RANGARAO
AT POST-BANGE, TAL-KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Pirachiwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAWANT PRAKASH  ANANDARAO
A/P NANDGAON TAL KARVEER, Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAWANT RATAN  RAMCHANDRA
AT POST NIDHORI TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR., Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAWANT SANJAY  MARUTI `, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAWANT YUVRAJ  BABURAO
KANERI MATH  KARVEER, Bidri, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAYYAD ALLABAKSH  SHOUKT
2210  AWORD, BABUJAMAL ,KOP, NEW MAHADAWAR ROAD, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAYYAD ALLAUDDIN  BALASO
SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SAYYAD HAICHAND  ALLAUDDIN Nej, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SAYYAD LAILA  TAIYAB
AT- MANDAVAJALI, POST- PALI TAL. BID., Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 SAYYAD NURBADSHA  KADARBADSHA
1424, C WARD, LAXMIPURI, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAYYAD RAHIMODDIN  ABDUL
A\P PINPALVADI TAL-BEED DIST- BEED, A/P Pimpalwadi, Pimpalwadi, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SAYYAD SIKANDAR  DAVAL
NADAF GALLI, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SEVA MEDICALS  K. SANGAON K. SANGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAH ANUJA   VINOD KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAH ASHA   ABHAY
1111,SOMWAR PETH., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHAH CHANDRAKANT  FULCHAND
503 DALAL PETH, NIPANI MO 9343282669, GHOTAVADE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAH MOHAN  HIRACHAND KOLHAPUR

 SHAH NIRMALA   RASIKLAL KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAH RAJESH  CHANDRAKANT
503 , DALAL PETH,  NIPANI  TAL CHIKKODI, GHOTAVADE, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAH UMESH   SURESH
SOMWAR PETH,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHAH UMESH   SURESH
SOMWAR PETH,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHAHA GUNDU  PITAMBAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAHA NISHA  NITIN KOLHAPUR

 SHAHA PRAFUL  HIRACHANDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAHA PRATHARNA  ASHOK
PREMCHAND TOCKIJ NEAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAHA RATANCHAND  BALARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAHANEDIVAN BEBI  DASTAGIR
C/OAT POST PATHAN MALA KAGAL, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAHANEDIWAN KHUTUBUDDIN  MAHEBUB KOLHAPUR

 SHAHID BHAGATSING MITRA  MANDAL
SOMWAR PETH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAHUWADE SIDHU  JANU
SOUNDALGA, Soundala, Tal. : Nevasa, Dist. : Ahmed Nagar, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAIKH ALISHA  MASHAKSHA KOLHAPUR

 SHAIKH MAHAMADHANIF  GAIBY
NEAR TO MATAN MARKET, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHAIKH MOHIDIN   NABI
YASHWANTRAO GHATAGE WADA, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHALEVADE UMESH  NAGESH
Rashiwade Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHANDE DATTU RAMA KOLHAPUR

 SHANEDIVAN PAPALAL  NARUDDIN
KAGAL, MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SHANEDIWAN RIYA URF RAJU  RASUL
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHANKAR SAKHARAM  DALVI
AT POST ISPURLI TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHANTAI CHITRA PROP. KADAM PRAKASH DHONDIRAM   
A/P KANERIWADI TAL KARVEER, Dardewadi, Tal. : Ajra, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHARAD KRUSHNA CHADANE M.G.  MARUTI SAMBHAJI 

CHADANE
, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHARAMA NANDKISHOR  JAGDISH
MALI GALLY, KAGAL, MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHARMA SHRIKURSHAN  RAMGOVIND
SHREE RAMJI CONSTRUCTION 315 E WARD, WADAKAR GALLI, KASABA 

BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHARTH ARTHA&ISTETA DEVELOPERS  KOLHAPUR
RUIKAR COLONY, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHATTE RAMCHANDR ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 SHEDEMALI SUBHASHCHANDRA  BASAPPA AT-DEGADI TAL-BAILVHANGAL, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SHEET ELECTRONICS   KOLHAPUR

 SHEETAL AGENCIES   
514 E WARD SHAHUPURI, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEETALNATH AGENCIES,KOLHAPUR   
, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEETY BANDA  NESANNA
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEETY BANDA  NESANNA
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEIKH BABURAO  GHUDULAL
LOHAR GALLI, MAIN ROAD, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEIKH PYARAN  AJAM
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHEIKH RASUL  MAKTUM
NANDGAON, A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEIKH SHAKIL  LIYAKAT VIKASWADI, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKATARI SEVA BHANDI DUKAN  KAGAL
KHARDEKAR CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH AMIN  JAMIR

PLOT NO.11  SAHARA COLONEY  SARNOBAT WADI  KOLHAPUR, A/P 

Sarnobatwadi, Sarnobatwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH APPALAL  MAKBUL
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHEKH ASLAM  KASHIM
RAMKRUSHAN NAGAR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SHEKH CHANDULAL  BAPULAL KARANUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH DASATGIR  SHABUDDIN
BIRADEV VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH FARIDA  SIRAJ
ALKA SHETI  FARAM  KAGAL, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH GULAB  KHUTABUDDIN
RAILWAY LINE, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHEKH ILAHI  GULAB

S N 24 MAHALAXMI COLONY GOLIBAR GROUND KASABA BAWADA 

KOLHAPUR  KASABA BAWADA, KASABA BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH ISMAIL  ABDUL KARANUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH JAHANGIR  SARAVAR
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHEKH JAVED  HASAN

C/O UMARFARUK ABUTALAB SAMADHAN 1267 C DONGALE APRTMENT 

LAXMIPURI. KOLHAPUR, VIKRAM NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH MALIKA  SHARIF
243/E WARD AL COUSER COMPLEX  TARABAI PARK, TARABAI PARK, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH MEHBUBI  BASHIR KOLHAPUR

 SHEKH NIJAM  IMAM KARNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH RAMJAN  SAMSHER
1454, SHAHU NAGAR  KOP., SHAHU NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH ROSHNABAI  ILAHI KOLHAPUR

 SHEKH SAMIR  GULAB SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH SHAKIL  SHAFIK
KANERIWADI, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHEKH VAJIR  JAMAL A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH YASIN  ABBAS
KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKH(TINMEKAR) HASHINA  NASHIR
MAIN.ROD.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHEKHA AFASAR  SHEKHALAL KOLHAPUR

 SHEKHA CHANDASO MANSOOR   KOLHAPUR

 SHEKHA MAHAMAD  AMIN
bhogavati shahu nagar parite, Bolaviwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEKHA SIKANDAR  MAHAMAD KOLHAPUR

 SHEKHA TAJUDDIN  USMAN KOLHAPUR

 SHEKHA VASHIM  HARUN
PLOT NO.9 LAXMI VASHAT  KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SHELAKE AKUBAI  SHINGU
DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHELAKE BALU  SANTRAM
KAGAL SANGAO NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE BAPU  BABURAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE BAYAKA  BIRU
DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE BAYAKKA GOPAL   KOLHAPUR

 SHELAKE BHAGUBAI URF BHAGASHRI  SHANKAR Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE CHANDAR  KUNDALIK Yevati, Tal. : Lonar, Dist. : Buldhana, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE DHULAPPA  GUNDU YMAGE., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE HARI  YASHAWANT Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE KARYAPPA  SAKHARAM
DHANGAR GALLI, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE MARUTI  SHANKAR
GORAMBE

, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE NAVSABAI  BHARMA
DHANGAR GALLI KANERIVADI, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE PRADIP  VASANT
NANDGAON, TAL KARVEER, DIST KOLHAPUR, MAIN ROAD, Nandgaon, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE RAMCHANDRA  GANPATI
1398 D WARD, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE RANGUBAI  VASANT
SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHELAKE RAVASO  BAPU KOLHAPUR

 SHELAKE SAMBHAJI  AVAGHADI
SHIVAJI CHOUK, PISHTE GALLI, KAGAL, SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE SARJERAO  KARYAPPA
AT.POST.KANERIWADI TA/KARVEER, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE SHALAN  YASHAWANT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE SHANKAR YASHAWANT   KOLHAPUR

 SHELAKE SHIVRAM  BABA
MHAKAVE,, Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHELAKE SIDHU  KHANU KANERIWADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAKE SONABAI  DHULAPA
SHIVRAJ CHOWK, DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAR BAJIRAO  DATTTRYA
A,WARD,KOSHTI GALLI-CO-OP SHRI KALEKAR GURUJI, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAR MARUTI  LAHU Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELAR SANJAY  RAJARAM KOLHAPUR

 SHELAR SURESH  SHAMRAO
962, MATAN MARKET, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SHELKE AMBUBAI   SIDHU DHANGAR GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELKE BAPU   MAHADEV KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELKE BHIVAJI  TUKARAM
AT POST NANDGAON TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELKE DATTATRAY  RAU
YEVATI, A/P Yevati, Yevati, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHELKE DHONDIRAM   SHINGU KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELKE GOPAL  SHAMRAO
DESAI GALLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHELKE HARIBA  NADRAYAN
KANERIWADI, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHELKE MAHADEV  NARAYAN KOLHAPUR

 SHELKE SHANKAR YAKNATH KOLHAPUR

 SHELKE SHINGU  BHARAMA
AT POST KANERIWADI, TAL KARVEER DIST KOLHAPUR., A/P Kaneriwadi, 

Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELKE SHIVAJI  SHINGU KOLHAPUR

 SHELKE SONABAI  SHIVAJI
MARATHI SHALE NEAR, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELKE VIJAY  RAJENDRA A/P Yevati, Yevati, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELKE VITTHAL  SAKHARAM Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHELVADE SHRIKANT  GOPALRAO KOLHAPUR

 SHELWADE NAGESH  KERBA
A/P RASHIVADE, Rashiwade Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEMADE LAXMAN  TAI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEMANWADE PIRGONDA   RAMA KOLHAPUR

 SHENAVI NANADATAI  BABASO
VALVE KH, Valave Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHENAVI ROHINI  RAGHUNATH
SUBHASH CHOWK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHENDAGE MAHADEV  GANPATI KOLHAPUR

 SHENDAGE SNEHA  SURESH
KASBA SANGAON CIO D R MANE NEAR, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHENDAGE SURESH  RAGHU
KASABA SANGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHENDE ANUSAYA  RAMCHANDRA
BEGHR.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHENDE KRISHNATH  RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHENDE PANDIT  RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHENDURE ABDULKARIM  ABALAL
KOGNOLI, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SHENDURE KISAN   ASHOK
AT POST AMBILKATTE KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHETAKARI DHUDH SANKALAN KENDRA SANGAVEDE 

TAL KARVEER   
Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHETAKARI DUDH SANTHA,KOGNOLI.   KOLHAPUR

 SHETAKE APPASAHEB  SIDHU
HADANAL, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHETAKE BALASAHEB  DNYANDEV KOLHAPUR

 SHETAKE DATTATRAY  LAHU Avali Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHETAKE DILIP  DASHARAT
A/P HASUR KHURD TAL KAGAL, Jainyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHETE ANANT  GANPATI Thikpurli, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHETE DINAKAR  BHAHU
HASUR, A/P Hasur, Hasur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHETE DINKAR  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 SHETE UMESH  NILKHANTH Mhalunge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHETHE ANIL  CHANDRKANT

, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHETKARI KRUSHI SEVA KENDRA ,HUPARI , PROP-

PATEL MUNIRMAHAMAD APPALAL   
HUPARI, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHETKE AJIT  PRAKASH KOLHAPUR

 SHETTIMIANI RAMESH  SHANKAR Kadapur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SHETTY APPASO   NAMMANA LINGNUR DU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEVALE JAYJYRAM  BALU KOLHAPUR

 SHEVALE UDAY  VISHAVANATH BUDHAGAON, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEWADE BALABAI  NATHA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHEWALE MAHADEV  KRISHANA SHENDUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHEWALE NAMDEV  BANDU
SHENDUR TAL KAGAL, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIBE BINA  SHARAD
KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIBE JAY  MANOHAR MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIBE SAMIR SHARAD KOLHAPUR

 SHIDE VIMAL  AMRUTA KOGIL.BU., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIKALAGAR JUBEDABI  BALASO VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SHIKALGAR DASTGIR  HANIF
PHONE NO 9420130739, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE  HANMA   MAHADEV A/P Anur, Anur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE ALKA  BAJIRAO
M/P.DIDNERLI TAL-KARVEER, A/P Dindnevli, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE AMAR  KRISHANATH KOLHAPUR

 SHINDE AMRUT  SADASHIV , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE ANANDA BALIRAM KOLHAPUR

 SHINDE ANANDA BALIRAM KOLHAPUR

 SHINDE ANNASO  ISHWARA
SIDHANERLI TALKAGAL, SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE ANURADHA  JIVAN
SHINDEWADI, Bamani, Tal. : Khanapur, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHINDE BABA  MAHADU MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE BABURAO  TUKARAM Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE BALASAHEB  RAMCHANDRA
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE BHIKAJI  DATTATRAYA Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE DATTU  RAMA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE EKNATH  TUKARAM
MADHALI GALLI, A/P Shindewadi, Shindewadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE GANAPATI  DASHRATH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE GITA  SHANKAR

722 E WARD JUNA GURACHA BAZAR, PANYACHA KHAJINA KAMGAR CHAL 

KOLHAPUR, SAMBHAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE GOVARDHAN  AVABA VANNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE JANABAI  DADU KANERI, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE JAYSING  DINKAR
DINDNERLI TAL KARVIR, A/P Dindnevli, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE JEEVAN  PUNDLIK
AT POST,SHINDEWADI,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE JITESH  PRAKASH
BHARAT TOWER, SHAHUPURI 5TH GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE KAMAL  SHRIKANT
MOUJE SANGAON,, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE KASHINATH  SHIVAPPA
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE KIRAN  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 SHINDE KRISHNAT   SHIVAJI KOLHAPUR

 SHINDE LAXMI  SURESH
RAMKRUSHAN NAGA, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SHINDE MAHADEV  VASANT
AZAD CHOUK,"C" WARD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE MARUTI  KALU
BEGHAR,NO,35.KAGAL, SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE MOHAN  DATTATRAYA VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE NARAYAN  DHONDIBA KOLHAPUR

 SHINDE PANDURANG  RAMU
DASARA CHOWK, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE PRADIP  ASHOK

1382/ E WARD RAJARAMPURI 5 GALLI KOP MOB NO 9890713330 / 

9860856091, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE PRAFULL  SURESHRAO
AT POST PLOT NO 49/ SHRAMIK, SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE PRAKASH  MAHADEV
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHINDE PRAMOD  PRABHAKAR
AT POST INDAPUR, DIST-PUNE, Tal. : Jat, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHINDE PRATIBHA  VIKRAMSINGH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE PRAVINACHANDRA  DATTATRAY
891 C WARD, BACK THEUMA CHITRA MANDIR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE RAMCHANDRA   SADASHIV KARNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE RAMESH  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 SHINDE RAVASAHEB  BALAKU
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHINDE SAGAR  JYOTIRAM
M/P.SANGAWADE TAL-KARVEER, A/P Sangwadewadi, Sangwadewadi, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE SANJAY  MAHDEV
, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE SANJAY  PANDURANG
SHAHUPURI, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE SANJAY  SHRIPATI
SANGAR SOIC., Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHINDE SANJAY  YALAPPA
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHINDE SHANKAR  GANPATI
959 E WARD SHAHUPURI, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE SHANKAR  LAXMAN
SHAHU COLONY,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE SHEVANTA  RAMA , Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE SUDAM YALAPPA   KANERI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE SUMAN CHANDRAKANT   KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SHINDE SUSHANT  HINDURAO MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE SUSHILA  LAXMAN VADD VADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE SUSHILABAI  DAULATRAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE TUKARAM  BHIARU MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE TUKARAM  KONDIBA MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE UMA  AMAR
29/53 A WARD LAXTIRTH VASAHAT, RANKALA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE UMA  RAJAN
523 B WARD MANGLAWAR PETH, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE UTTAM  NANASO
SOMAVAR PETH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE VASANT  BABU
A/P KADAPUR TAL CHIKODI DIS BELGUM, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINDE VASANTRAO  MARUTIRAO
A/P Shindewadi, Shindewadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINGE ARUNA  PRABHAKAR
NEAR RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINGE JAGADISH  VEERBHADRA
A/P KURALI TAL CHIKODHI DIS BELGAM, MAIN ROAD, Kurli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. 

: Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SHINGE KIRAN  RAGHUNATH , Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINGE RAGHUNATH  BHIMRAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINGE SANJAY  SHRISHALAPPA MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHINTRE ANANDA  VISHWANATH KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIPUKADE SUVARNA  ARUN SHRIPEVADI,, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIRALE KRISHNAT  BAPU MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIRALE SIDHARAM  GOVIND
LINGNUR DU, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIRALVALKAR SWATI  MAHESH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIRGAOKAR ASHOK  JANU MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIRGAPUR LAXMAN  SATTAPPA
KALOLI TAL BILVHNGAL DIS BELGAM, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIRGAVKAR DIGAMBAR  SHANKAR MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SHIROLE ANANDA  TUKARAM
TODKAR GALLI, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIROLE LAXMAN  BALVANT
LINGNUR, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHIROLE TUKARAM  DANYANU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIROLIKAR SACHIN  RAGHUNATH
NEW PALACE RAMANMALA  KOLHAPUR, NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIROLIKAR SACHIN  RAGHUNATH
NEW PALACE RAMANMALA  KOLHAPUR, NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIRSHET RANJIT  BALASO
A/P ANKALI TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGUM, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIVANNAWAR BASAPPA  SHIVRAYAPPA
A/P TERGAO TAL AITAL DIS KARVAR, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIVNERI SH. DUDH V. SANSTHA MARYA, VHANNUR   KOLHAPUR

 SHIVPRASAD CONTRACTION   KOLHAPUR

 SHIVPUJI KALBASAPPA   VIRBADRAPPA KOLHAPUR

 SHIVRAI MITRA MANDAL  KAGAL
SHIVAJI CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIVSHAKTI DHUDH UTPADAK SANGH APPACHIVADI   Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHIVSHAMBHO ELECTRICAL WORKS   KOLHAPUR

 SHODHI SHANKARAVVA  BHIMAPPA MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHOE BAZAR   
PANT BALEKUNDRE MARKET GAVAT MANDAI, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHOE LAND   KOLHAPUR

 SHOPPEE ISHWARA  SPORTS KOLHAPUR

 SHRADDHA LIGHT HOUSE OPR. CHAVAN SANJAY 

VASANTRAO   

JUNA POST BOL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHRAVAY SIDDHI GURHALKAR AT PUNGAON. PROP 

PATIL SUBHASH  BAPUSO.
Pungoan, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHREE BENDAKE  SONS KOLHAPUR

 SHREE COMPUTER   
3 rd lane rajaram puri  kolhapur, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHREE DATTA ELECTRONICS   KOLHAPUR

 SHREE GANESH  FABRIKESHAN KAGAL
JAISINGRAO CHOUKKAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHREE HANUMAN CO. WATER SUPPLY SANSTHA  LTD. 

BELVALE KHUD

BELVALE KHUD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHREE LXMI VIJAY SAW MILL  KAGAL
P.B.ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHREE MAHALAXMI SAHAKARI DUDH VAYAVASAIK 

SANSTHA MARYADIT KASABA SANGAON   
Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SHREE MEGHA SELLS  KAGAL
KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHREE PADMA HUPARI JWELERES  KAGAL
MEN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHREE SAHAKARI BISHI   KOLHAPUR

 SHREE SAI TRADERS  KAGAL
AZADA CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHREE SAI XEROX  KAGAL
MENA ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHREE SHAKTI ENTERPRISES   
SAGAR APARTMETN NAGALA PARRK, NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHREE SIDHARTH CO WATER SUPPLY SANSTHA  

KEMBLI
KEMBLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHREE TRADERS   
660 "E" WORD, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHREE VAIJAYALAXMI CUNSTRUCTION   KOLHAPUR

 SHRESTI BADROLI  KALAPPA MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRGUPPE BHAHUBALI  GUNDDU MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI  SIHDDHESWARE TALIM  MANDAL  SIDDHANERLI
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI 1008 BHAGAWAN PARSHAWNATH DIGAMBAR JAIN 

MANDIR KASABA SANGAON   

A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI AMBAR  COLOUR
DATTAJIRAO INGALE NAGAR  O B.ROAD  KAGAL, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI ASTVINAYAK   TRACTOR B.P. ROAD,, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI BALAJI VASTRODHOG MAGAS VARGIYA SAH.  

SANSTHA MAR. KAGAL

SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI BALUMAMA DUDH SANSTHA, YALGUD   KOLHAPUR

 SHRI BIRDEV GHODEGIRI DHANGAR SAMAJ MANDAL   KOLHAPUR

 SHRI BIRDEV GHODEGIRI DHANGAR SAMAJ MANDAL   KOLHAPUR

 SHRI BRAMHAN   SABHA 
PREMCHAND TOKIJ KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI CHA.RAJARSHI SHAHU GRAMIN BIGAR SHETI  

SAHA PAT SAUSTA MARYADIT.

RANDEVIVADI, Nandhyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHRI CHATRAPATI SHAHU  NAGARI SHAKARI PATH 

SANTHA MAYA DINDANELI   
Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI CHH.SHAHU SAH. PANI PURVATHA   so.shiroli, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI DNYANDEV   PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 SHRI DUDGANGA   NAGARI KOLHAPUR

 SHRI GOVARDHAN DUDH DAIRY, RENDAL   KOLHAPUR



 SHRI GURUDATTA MEDICAKL  STORS Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI HANUMAN   BHAJANI KOLHAPUR

 SHRI HANUMAN SAHA   

SAVARDE

, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI KRANTI NAGARI SAH PAT SANSTHA KAGAL   
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHRI KRISHNA  SAH.PANI
BALAVALE ,BUD., Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHRI LAXMI   AUTO KOLHAPUR

 SHRI LINGNATH DUDH V.SANSTHA, SANGAON   KOLHAPUR

 SHRI MAHALAXMI SAH DUDH VYAVSAIK SANSATH M-

BELANGUDI   
Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI NATH KRISHI SEVA  &SALLA KENDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI PANDURANG[VIKAS] SEVA SAN.  LTD 

PIMPALGAON BU

PIMPALGAON, Salwan, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHRI PURNANAND DUDH SANKALAN KENDRA   KOLHAPUR

 SHRI RADHAKRISHNA SEVA MANDAL KAGAL   
NIPANI VESA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI SADASHIV KESHAV TATHA S.K.MAGDUM(SIR) 

VADDIVAS GOURAV SAMITI,SIDDHNERLI   
A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI SAMARTH KADSIDDESHWAR   

SHENDUR

, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI SHAHU  TARUN MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI SHAKTI  TARUN MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI SHANKARRAO PATIL SH.DUDH V. SANSTHA 

K.SANGAON   
KOLHAPUR

 SHRI SHIDHESHWAR JESHAT NAGARIK  SEVA SANGH 

SHENDUR
SHENDUR, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI SHIVAJI   GRAMIN KOLHAPUR

 SHRI SHIVAJI   SAH. KOLHAPUR

 SHRI SIDDHESWAR SHISHAN PRASARAK MANDAL 

,SIDHANERLI   
Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI SURERVISOR  KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRI. DHUDHASAKHAR GRAMIN BIGAR SHETI SAH. 

PATSANSHTA  LTD, BIDRI, BR -  SHAHUPURI, KOLHAPUR   

SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHRIHATHI GOURI  UMESH
DHANYA LINE,LAXMIPURI,KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SHRIHATHI GOURI  UMESH
DHANYA LINE,LAXMIPURI,KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRIKRISHNA FURNITUIRE WORKS  KARNUR
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHRIMANT BAPUSAHEBMAHARAJCHOUK MITRA MADAL  

KAGAL
KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRIMANT GHATAGE HIMTASINH  Y KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRIMATI INDIRA   GANDHI KOLHAPUR

 SHRINAGNATH WELDING WORKS  SHELEWADI SHELEWADI, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRIPAD FINANCE PROF AJAREKAR SANTOSH 

SHRIKANT   

B WARD 1096 GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO 13 VISHAWALAXMI COMPLEX 

OSHO HOTEL FRONT MIRAJKAR TIKATI MANGALWAR PETH KOP., 

MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRIPAD PROPERTIES PRO . AJAREKAR SANTOSH 

SHRIKANTH   

C/O SHRIPAD FINANCE OSO HOTEL NEAR MIRAJKAR TIKATI  

VISHAWALAXMI COMPLEX MANGALWAR PETH KOP, MANGALWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHRISAIMOTOR WORKSHOP  PARITE KOLHAPUR

 SHRISHTE KIRAN  CHINTAMANI
KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SHUBHANGI SELLS  KAGAL
NEN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SHUINDE HAMBIRRAO   MARUTI KARNUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SIDDHESHVAR MALTIPURPOSE   CO-OP, KOLHAPUR

 SIDDHIVINAYAK CHEMICALS  COMPANY MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SIDH BHIMARAO  BAPU MALA BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SIDHESHWAR SERVICES   
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SIDHIVINAYAK   MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SITAL MEDICAL  STOERS KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SITAPE MOHAN  BANDU
M/P.KOTHALI TAL.KARVEER DIST-KOLHAPUR, A/P Kothali, Kothali, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SOBAJI DILIP  MANOHAR
A/P BORGAVE  TAL CHIKODHI DIST BELGAM, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SOCIETY BHANDI DUKAN PROP.BINA SHARAD SHIBE   
SHAHU COLONY ,PARADIES ,PLOT NO.12, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SOKHANDE GUNDU  SANTU LINGNUR DH., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SOLANKE BALASAHEB  CHATRABHUJ
NIPANI TAKALI  TAL MAJALGAON DIST BEED, Nipani Takli, Tal. : MAJALGAON, 

Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SOLASE VASANT   SADASHIV SANGAON MG, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SOLMAYNAVAR DUNDDAYYA  GANGAYYA
HUBALI TAL BELGAM, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONAR SAMAJ SEVA MANDAL  KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULAY INDUBAI   SHANKAR KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE ANANDI   DINKAR MATANG VASAHAT, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE ANIL  YASHWANT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE BEGAM  NAMDEV
MATANG SAMAJ KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE BHAUSAHEB  SHRIPATI
SANAGAR GALLI,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE DATTU CHANDRAPPA KOLHAPUR

 SONULE GULAB  LAXMAN
MATANG VASAHAT KAGAL, MATANG VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE JAYSING  RAMU MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE JAYSING RAMU KOLHAPUR

 SONULE MAHADEV  MARUTI
MATANG VASAHAT, KAGAL, MATANG VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE PANDURANG  GANGARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE POUAL  DAYANAND , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE SANJAY  YASHWANT
MANTANG SAMAJ KAGAL [SHAHU SAKHAR GARUNTER], Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE SANJAY(KANTILAL)  SHANKAR
MATANG VASAHAT, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE SANTOSH  SADASHIV
1488, NEAR SANGAR SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE SHAKUNTALA  ANANDA
SANGAR GALLI, MATANG VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE SHAMRAO  DATTATRAY
AT POST PIMPALGAON

TAL KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE SHANKAR   GANPATI BEGHAR VASAHAT., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE SHARADA  SHIVAJI
KAGAL, MATANG VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE SHIVARAM  CHANDRAPPA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SONULE[JOGTIN] TARABAI  BAP RAMA KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SOPIN RUDRAPPA  BHIMRAYAPPA
A/P KHODANPUR TAL BILVHNGAL DIS BELGUM, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SORATE MANGAL  BALASO
BEGHAR VASAHAT, A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SOUDE SHITAL  KALAGOND
VASAGADE, A/P Wasagade, Wasagade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SOUND KAST CHEMICALS  KOLHAPUR
NALE COLONY PLOT NO.2 KALAMBA ROAD KOLHAPUR, Gormale, Tal. : 

Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SOUNDATE BHARAMA  SIDDHA
A/P KADAPUR TAL CHIKODI DIS BELGUM, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SOUNULE SADASHIV BABAJI KOLHAPUR

 SOVANE BAHUBALI  SUKUMAR
BORGAON TAL CHIKODI DIS BELGUM, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SPOTY BOYES PLAY CORNAR  KAGAL
SOMWAR PETH KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SRIRANG ARTS&FREM MEKARS  KAGAL
MENA ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUBHEDAR PRABHU  VASASANTRAO MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUDARSHANI ASHATAI  BHIMARAO KARANUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUDARSHANI SUSHAMA  BHAGAVAN KARANUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUDHARMA BHAURAO  RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUKHASE LAXMAN  DADARAO MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUKHASHANTI VRUDHASHRAM   TRAST 
KAGAL SAB MARKET KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUKHASHANTI VRUDHASHRAM   TRAST 
KAGAL SAB MARKET KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURAVASE SHAHAJI  RAVSAHEB KUMBHARI, Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURAYWANSHI NEMANNA  DEVAPPA
KARNUR, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SURUP INDUBAI  RAMU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURYANSHI MARUTI  BALU
AT.POST PIMPALGAON BU., Hamidwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURYAVANSHI ANANDA   KISAN
74, BEGHAR VASAHAT, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SURYAVANSHI MANOHAR  BALIRAM Chamarga, Tal. : Shirur Anantpal, Dist. : Latur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURYAVANSHI PANDURANG  GOVIND Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURYAVANSHI VIMAL  DHONDIRAM KOLHAPUR

 SURYAWANSHI ASHOK   DHONDIRAM MALE GALLI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURYAWANSHI CHANDRAKANT  ANNASO
KARNUR,, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURYAWANSHI DHONDIRAM  SHRIPATI KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURYAWANSHI MARUTI  GANAPATI Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURYAWANSHI NARAYAN  ABA KOLHAPUR

 SURYAWANSHI PRABHAKAR  ANNAPPA NERLI, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SURYAWANSHI SAGAR  BHIKAJI Talashi, Tal. : Khalapur, Dist. : Raigarh(MH), State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURYAWANSHI VILAS  DNAYANDEV KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SURYVANSHI SUNIL  SHAMRAO
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SUTAR AMAR  RAGHUNATH
DEVALE TAL. KARVEER, Devale, Tal. : Sangameshwar, Dist. : Ratnagiri, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR ANANDA  GUNDAPPA A/P MUSALWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR ANANDA  JOTI Shirgaon, Tal. : Devgad, Dist. : Sindhudurg, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR APPASO  PRABHU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR ATUL  PANDURANG

812/ B WARD, PUL GALLI  NEAR UMA TOKIJ  RAVIWAR PETH  KOLHAPUR, 

UMA TALKIES, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SUTAR AVADUT  ANANDA KOLHAPUR

 SUTAR BABURAV  BALVANT Avali Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR BALASO  BHAUSO
ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SUTAR BALASO BHARMU   KOLHAPUR

 SUTAR BALU  DATTU
LINGNUR DUM, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR BHARATI  SHIVAJI
KHEBAVADE, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SUTAR DHANAJI  JOYTI
A/P GORAMBE TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR DHONDIRAM RAJARAM KOLHAPUR

 SUTAR DINAKAR  SHANKAR BELVALE, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR GANPATI  SAKHARAM KOGIL BU,, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR GOVIND  BALA
GADHINGLAJ, TAL-GADHINGLAJ, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Tal. : Chiplun, Dist. : 

Ratnagiri, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR KRISHNA  BHIMA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR MARUTI  DNYANDEV SUTAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR PRAKASH  MAHADEV A/P DHAMOD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR PRAKASH  NARAYAN
PLOT NO.9 E WARD  MAHADIK VASHAT  KOLHAPUR, MAHADIK COLONY, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR PRAVATI  RATNAPA KOLHAPUR

 SUTAR PRDEEP  RAMCHNDAR Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR RAJENDRA  MAHADEV
NEAR SANGAR SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR RANJIT  PUNDLIK BHADGAON`, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR RATNABAI  JAYRAM VANDUR, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SUTAR RUPA  SHIVAJI
NEAR  SANGAR SOCIETY,KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR SANDEEP  MARUTI
AVALI  BU,  TAL. RADHANAGRI, Baragewadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR SANDIP  MAHADEV
MUSALVADI, A/P Musalwadi, Musalwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR SHANTABAI  BAJRANG Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR SHANTABAI  VASANT
KOSHTI.GALLI.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR SHEVANTABAI  RAMCHANDRA
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SUTAR SHIVAJI  KALLU

DIDNERLI,

TAL-KARVEER,DIST-KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR SHIVAJI  RAGHUNATH
A/P TOPE TAL HATKANGALE, Top, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR SHIVAJI  SHAMARAO KOLHAPUR

 SUTAR SHOBHA   ANANDA KUMBHAR GALLI., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR TANAJI  RAMCHANDRA
A/P. KALUNDRE, TAL. SHIRALA DIST. SANGLI., Kalundre, Tal. : Shirala, Dist. : 

Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SUTAR TUKARAM  SHAMRAO
KHEBAVADE, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SUTAR YESABAI  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 SUVARNA MOHATSAV COMMITY, SHRI SHIVRAY 

SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, KAGAL   

KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SWAMI ( KANERI MATH) VIRUPAKSH  SHANKAR
KANERI MATH, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SWAMI ANIL  SHIVANAND
SOMAWAR PETH, KAGAL, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SWAMI ANNASO  SHANKAR Walki, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 SWAMI APPASO  VIRUPAKSHA KOLHAPUR

 SWAMI KALAPPA  V
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SWANT MAHADEV  BALKRISHNA
KAGAL, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SWANT VILAS  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 SWARAJYA ELECTRICALS  KAGAL
JAYSHINGRAO PARK ''USHA NIVAS'' 269-B FILTER HOUSA NEAR KAGAL, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SWARUP ELECTRONICES, KAGAL   
S T STAND, KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 SWARUP ENTERPRISE  KAGAL
KHARDWKAR CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 SWAYMBHU SAH DUDH SANSTHA MARYA BELAVALE 

KHURD   
A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 SYSTEMS, M/S PIYU  KOLHAPUR

 TABALAJI AJUM   ILAI
JAYASHIGRAO  PARK KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TABALAJI BHADRUDDIN   KUTUBADDIN KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TABALAJI JANNAT  GULAB
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TABALJI MUBARAK AHMED   KOLHAPUR

 TABLJI RAMJAN NBILAL KOLHAPUR

 TADE VIJAY  YASHAVANT
KHEBAVADE, TAL. KARVEER JI. KOP, A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TAHASILDAR ASLAM  NIJAM
BAGAL CHOUK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TAKALE SAMBHAJI  DHODIBA
PANDHAREWADI TAL JAT SANGALI, Shakerwadi (N.V.), Tal. : Karad, Dist. : 

Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TAKAMARE HAUSABAI  BANDU
A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TAKAMARE SHANKAR  SAKHARAM , Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TAKLE HOWSABAI RAMCHANDR KOLHAPUR

 TAKLE HOWSABAI RAMCHANDR KOLHAPUR

 TAKMARE MALUBAI  VASANTRAO
KOGIL KH, Savarde Kh., Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TAKMARE MANGAL  VASANT
A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TAKMARE SADASHIV  HANMANTA
KOGIL BU.,MARUTI MANDIR, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TALEKAR ANANDA  DADU
SAVARDE KHURD, TAL KAGAL DIST-KOLHAPUR., Hasur Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TALEKAR SADU  GANU KENVADE, Karve, Tal. : Walwa, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TALEKAR SHAMAL  VIKRAMSINH

2608/8 SUBHASH ROAD  SAINIK COLLANY RAVIWAR PETH  KOLHAUR, 

RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TALI KASABAI ANAPP KOLHAPUR

 TAMBE KRISHANATH  BHATT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TAMBEKAR DHANAJI  SATAPPA KOLHAPUR

 TAMBEKAR RANAJIT SADASHIV THROU SADASHIV 

DHONDIRAM   
KOLHAPUR

 TAMBEKAR SADASHIV DHONDIRAM   
MATTIVADE, Malage Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TAMBEKAR TEJASWI SADASHIV THROU SADASHIV 

DHINDIRAM   
KOLHAPUR



 TAMBOLI BASHA  MOTILAL , Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TAMKAR SUBHASH  DATTATRAY

AT POST DHAMOD

TAL RADHANAGARI, Banachiwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TANDLE AMARJIT  PREMSHING
301, 578/E VINAYSHREE PARK RAJENDRANAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TANPURE RAJENDRA  KONDIBA
SHAHU FAC.COLANI.KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TARADALE ANNASO  BHAU KOLHAPUR

 TARDALE TUKARAM  YASHWANT Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TASHILADAR MUNIAR  DHONDIBA MAIN ROAD, Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 TASHILDAR BALASO  A\S State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TASHILDAR DASTAGIR  BABU , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TASHILDAR LALU  BABU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TASHILDAR ROSHAN  GULAB KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TASHILDAR SHAKIL  BAKSHA
AZAD CHOUK KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TATE DHANJAY  RAGHUNATH TABAVE TALKARAD, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TAVALE MAHADEV  SADASHIV
SAMBHAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TAVANDE HIRABAI  BAPSAKHARAN
SIDHANERLI TALKAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TAVANKKE SUNIL  ANNASO State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TAVAR ARCHANA  KRISHNA
2104, GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TAVDARE PRAKASH  MAHADEV MAIN ROAD, Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 TAVDARE RAMCHANDRA  BABURAO MAIN ROAD, Kunnur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 TAVDARE SHANKAR  SAMBHA
A/P NIPANI TAL CHIKKODI DIST BELGAUM, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TAWAR KRISHNATH  KERBA NALE BOL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELAVEKAR   DYANU
AT POST PIMPALGAON KHURD KAGAL TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Pimpalgaon, 

Tal. : Bhandara, Dist. : Bhandara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELAVEKAR KUSUM  GANAPATI
PIMPALGAON K., Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELAVEKAR SHANKAR  KRUSHNA
PIMPALGAON KH, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELAVEKAR VASANT  DATTU State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELI SHIVPAL  GANAPATI
KANERI, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TELVEKAR BALABAI  BANDA Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELVEKAR DADU  RAMA PIMPALGAON, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 TELVEKAR GANESH  DEU
PIMPALGAON KHU, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELVEKAR GANGUBAI  SADASHIV PIMPALGAON KHU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELVEKAR HOUSABAI  GANAPATI
PIMPALGOAN KH, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELVEKAR LAXMAN BAPU   
PIMPALGAON KHU, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELVEKAR MARUTI  KRISHNA
220 A, MALBHAG, MAIN ROAD, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELVEKAR PRAKASH DASHRATH   
PIMPALGAON KH, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELVEKAR RAOSO   BALWANT PIMPLEGAON KH, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TELVEKAR SUBHASH  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 TENDOLKAR LAXMAN  RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 TEREKAR SHABBIR  KUTUBUDDING KOLHAPUR

 THAGARE AKKUBAI  MALLAPPA
HANABAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 THAKUR KALPANA  PRAKASH
662 B, SAKOKHE NAGAR KALAMBA KOLHAPUR, KALAMBA, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 THAKURDESAI PRASHAD  YASHAVANT
MALI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 THAPADE SHIVAJI  BHANUDAS KOLHAPUR

 THEMBARE DASHARATH  JOTI KOLHAPUR

 THENGE -  RAGHUNATHA KOLHAPUR

 THIKPURALE SHIVAJI  DATTATRAY
A/P Dhamod, Dhamod, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 THOMBARE BABAN  VITTHOBA KOLHAPUR

 THOMBARE BAJARANG DNYANU   KOLHAPUR

 THOMBARE MALUBAI  RANGARAO
DESAI GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 THOMBARE REKHA  GORAKHANATH
KAKASAHEB WADA, BAJAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 THORAT AMIT  SHRIHARI
DAYANA PARK  E WARD PLOT NO.16 NAGALA PARK KOLHAPUR, NAGALA 

PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 THORAT MARUTI  RAMCHANDAR
KALWADE TAL KARAD DIT  SATARA, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 THORAVAT PRITI  PRAKASH
KASABA BAVADA,, KASABA BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 THORWAT PRAKASH  MARUTI
KHARI CORNER  KHARI GALLY ., KASABA BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 TIDAKE MAHADEV  VITTHAL
A/P- BHOGALAWADI, TAL- DHARUR, DIST- BID., Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TIDAKE MARUTI  NIVARUTTI
BHOGALWADI TAL DHARUR DIST BEED, Bhogalwadi, Tal. : Dharur, Dist. : Beed, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TIGADI SHANKARAPPA  RUDRAPPA A/P  KHODANPUR TAL BILVHNGAL, State : Karnataka (India)

 TIKODE SANJAY  DAGADU
MANGALWAR PETH, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TIMMOLI GURUSIDAPPA  BAHAVANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 TINEKAR GOPAL  GANPATRAO TAL KHANAPUR GODKORI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 TIPPE YASHWANT  VITTHU KOLHAPUR

 TIPPEE GANPATI  - KOLHAPUR

 TIPUGADE PRAVIN  BALASO Dhamod, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TIPUGADE RAJENDRA  RAVJI
FEJIWADE  TAL: RADHANAGARI, A/P Radhanagari, Radhanagari, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TIPUGADE RAJENDRA  RAVJI
FEJIWADE  TAL: RADHANAGARI, A/P Radhanagari, Radhanagari, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TIPUGADE SHRIKANT  BALVANT Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TIRULE LAXMAN VITTHAL KOLHAPUR

 TIVALE DHANAJI  SHANKAR
KALAMBA, SOLOKHE GALLI, KALAMBA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TIVALE MAHADEV  YASHAVANT
KALAMBA, KALAMBA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TIVARI MAHESH  BALASAHEB
SANGAR GALLI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TIWARI MARUTI  DATTATRAY
DATTA-GANGA,, SAMRAT NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODAKAR DATTATRY  NARAYAN KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODAKAR KESHAV  NANA
LINGNUR DU., Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODAKAR LAHU  SHIVAPPA
MANGNOOR, A/P Mangnoor, Mangnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODAKAR MADJHUKAR  NBAPU
SHENDUR

, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODAKAR MAHADEV  BHAIRU
A/P Tamanakwada, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODAKAR MARUTI  DADU
LINGANUR DU, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODAKAR NAMADEV  YASHAWANT , Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODAKAR SHARADA  SATTAPPA , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODAKAR SUMAN  BAPU
LINGANUR DU, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TODKAR BABU  LAKHU KOLHAPUR



 TODKAR BALGONDA  KERBA
LINGNUR, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TODKAR BHAGAVAN   VASANTRAO LINGNUR DU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODKAR BHAU  DHONDIBA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODKAR DADASO  KESHAV KOLHAPUR

 TODKAR KRUSHNAT  RAU Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODKAR NANDKUMAR  MARUTI
A/P- TAMANAKAWADA, TAL. KAGAL. DIST. KOLHAPUR., Tamanakwada, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODKAR RAJARAM  YASHWANT
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODKAR RATANABAI  MAHADEV , Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODKAR SANDIP  DATTRAY
LINGNUR DU., Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TODKAR SHANTABAI   KESHAV LINGNUR DU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TONDE SUBHASH  BHAGAWAN
A/P SONIMOHA TAL DHARUR DIST BEED, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TOPALE SHIVANGI  PRABHAKAR
KORAGAONKAR HOS.SO.PLOT NO.23 RAJARAMPURI, RAJARAMPURI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TORASKAR BAJARANG  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Baleghol, Baleghol, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TORASKAR NAVANATH  NARAYAN

HINDAVI SWARAJ COLONY YASHODA NAGARGOKULSHIRGOAN, A/P 

Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 TORASKAR PANDURANG  DHANDEV A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TORASKAR UTTAM   JAYSING JAYSINGRAO PARK, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TORASKER PRABAWATI  UTTAM State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TORAT UTRESHRWAR  LAKSHMAN A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TRADERES MAHALXMI  KOLHAPUR

 TRIMURTI -  TRIMURTI ENTERPRISES KOLHAPUR

 TRIVAT DHONDUBAI  BALU
SULGAON TAL CHIKODI, MAIN ROAD, Sulagaon, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, 

State : Karnataka (India)

 TUFAN PRAKASH  RAGHUNATH
AT POST CHIKHALI TAL KAGAL DIST KOP, Chikhali, Tal. : Indapur, Dist. : Pune, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TURAMBE SANJAY  DADU A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 TURUKE RAJENDRA  PARASHARAM
UNCHAGAON, MAIN ROAD, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 U. K. ENTERPRISES KAGAL   
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 UADHYE PADMAKAR  GUNDOBA KAGAL, Andur, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UBALE GANESH  CHATRABHUJ Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 UBALE KRISHNAT  YASHWANT KOLHAPUR

 UBARE BHAIRU  TATOBA KOLHAPUR

 UBE MARUTIRAO   NAMDEV KOLHAPUR

 UDAKHERI DADASAHEB  IMAMSAHEB
A/P TIGADI TAL BAILHOGAL DIST BELGAUM, TARARANI CHOWK, Panchgaon, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UDAPI AJAY  ASHOK
KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 UGARE SHRIKANT  SHRIPAL MHAVEER NAGAR, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 UJAINIKAR RADHIKA  RAJAN KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UJANI NABILAL  ISMAI
VATHAR  TAL KARAD DIST SATARA, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UJAYNIKAR MALTI  VASANTRAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UJYANIKAR BHAGYASHREE   ARUNRAO 132 A, KOSTI GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UKANDE GANPAT  BABU A/P SATONA KHURD, Tal. : Partur, Dist. : Jalna, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UKOJI LAXMAN  BHARAMA MANGUTHI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 ULAPE SANTOSH  MAHADEV
BORGAON  T- CHIKKODI D- BELGAON, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ULEGADDI BALASO  SHIVAPPA Mamadapur (KL), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 UMARANE ALLAPPA  RAMU Walki, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 UMARDAND ABHIJEET  SUBHASH
A/P KARAD DIS SATARA, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 UMIYA TRADERS  PROP.PATEL
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 UPADHYE BHAHUBALI  VARDHAMAN State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UPADHYE BHUPAL  SHANKAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UPADHYE CHANDRAKANT  ANANT VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UPALANE BALASO  MARUTI , Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UPPIN MALLAPPA  BAHAVNIPPA BHENDEGIRI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 UPPRATE SHAMRAO  BHAIRJEE KUTUMBA MADAT 

NIDHI
KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 UTALE TUKARAM  BHIRAPPA
PANDHAREWADI TAL JAT DIST SANGALI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VADAGAVAKAR ANIL  SADASHIV State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VADAGAVE SHIVKUMAR  MARUTI
LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VADAKAR PRAKASH  SURYAKANT
249, NAGALA PARK, NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VADAMARE SATIRAM  SUDAM KOLHAPUR

 VADAR DINKAR  ANNAPPA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



 VADAR GOVINDA  TIMMA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VADAR SHAMRAO  GOVIND KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VADD SANJAY  DAGDU
SHAHU NAGAR  DATT GALLI  KOLHAPUR, SHAHU NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VADDA DATTU  TIMMA VANDUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VADDA DURGAPPA  BHIMA
SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 VADDIKAR GURAV  SUHAS KOLHAPUR

 VADER SHANTABAI  TUKARAM
KOLHAPUR, SHASTRI NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VADGAONKAR SADASHIV  DNYANU KOLHAPUR

 VADGAONKAR SATAPPA  NARSINGHA
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 VADKAR HAMBIR  TUKARAM A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAGHAMARE ANKUSH  DEVRAM KOLHAPUR

 VAGHAMARE RAHUL  PANDURANG A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAGHARE PARUBAI  SHANKAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAHHNURE TUKARAM  BHAGOJI KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAIDAY PANDURANG  RAMA
AT POST SONALI, Sonali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 VAIDHYA SANJAY  MAHADEV
KARDGA, TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGAON, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAINGADE VIJAY RAJARAM   KOLHAPUR

 VAIRAT ASHWINI  MARUTI EAKONDI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAIRAT CHINGUBAI  GANAPATI EKONDI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAIRAT CHINGUBAI  GANAPATI EKONDI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAIRAT HARI  RAMU SHENDUR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAIRAT HARIBAI   HARI EKONDI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAIRAT HARIBAI   HARI EKONDI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAIRAT HOUSABAI  MARUTI EAKONDI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAIRAT RAJARAM  LAXMAN
NEAR GANESH TEMPAL, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAIRAT RAMCHANDRA  GANPATI
EAKONDI, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VAIRAT SHIVGONDA  HARI

EKONDI

TAL.KAGAL

DIST.KOLHAPUR, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 VAIRAT SHIVGONDA  HARI,MAYAT VARAS- ANJANA 

SHIVAGONDA VAIRAT

AT POST EKONDI, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 VAIYDHA SHIVAJI  SURENDRA
KARADAGA  TAL CHIKKODI, Shindewadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VALAKE SANJAY  SHIVAJI KOLHAPUR

 VALVEKAR BHUPAL  ANNAPPA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VANDURE ANNASHEB  RAMU KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VANDURE BHARAMA  ADAPPA Sadalaga (Rural), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 VANDURE PADMANNA  DEVGOND KOGANOLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VANIRE CHAYA  ANANDA
TODKAR GALLI, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VANIRE DHONDIRAM  DATTU
AT. POST SULGOAN, MAIN ROAD, Sulagaon, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, 

State : Karnataka (India)

 VANIRE SHIVRAM   CHANDRAPPA LINGNUR DU, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VANNURE RAOU  JANU SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VARAKE JNANADEV  KRUSHANA , Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VARAKE NIVRUTI  GOVINDA KOLHAPUR

 VARAKE SHANTABAI  SHRIPATI
MANGUBAI MANDIR NEAR  KANESDRIWADI,, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VARALE SHARADA  PRALADH
KORAVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 VARNE SHARAD  EAKNATH

JARAG NAGAR  LAST STOP PACHAGAON ROAD  183/11 KOLHAPUR, 

JARAGNAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 VARUTE BHIMRAO  DATTU AARE TAL KARVIR, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VARUTE GANPATI  GUNDU KOLHAPUR

 VARUTE SATYANDRA  RAMCHANDRA
KOP, NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VARUTE SURENDRA  RAGHUNATH KOLHAPUR

 VASAGADE VIJAYKUMAR  PANDURANG
SWAMI SAMRATH NAGAR, ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VASAGADEKAR NITIN  SHANTINATHA KOLHAPUR

 VASAGADEKAR SHANTINATH  ANNA
VASGADE, TAL KARVEER, DIST-KOLHAPUR, Wasagade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VASAKAR SATTAPPA  YASHWANT
KAGAL, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VASANKAR MAHADEV  VISHNU KOLHAPUR

 VASAWADE GUNDU  BHAU KOLHAPUR

 VASEGAR CHANDRAKANT  DADU SULKUD, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VASGADEKAR RAJENDRA  JINPAL KOLHAPUR



 VASGADEKAR SUNIL  JINPAL KOLHAPUR

 VASKAR DHONDIBA  TUKARAM
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 VASUDEV SACHIN  KRISHNA
KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 VASVADE DURDODHAN  BAHU KOLHAPUR

 VASWANI MAMTA  ASHOK

PINKY APARTMENT,PLOT NO.205,OPP.NAGAR NEWS ,GOL MAIDAN,BAJI 

MARKET,ULHAS NAGAR,MUMBAI

, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 VASWANI RAVI  ASHOK

PINKY APARTMENT,PLOT NO.205,OPP.NAGAR NEWS,GOL MAIDAN,BAJI 

MARKET,ULHAS NAGAR MUMBAI

, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 VATAKAR SHIRISHKUMAR  VITHALRAO
PARITE BHOGAVATI, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VATHARE DEEPAK  RAMCHANDRA , Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VATHARE DIPAK RAMACHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 VATHKAR SANJAY  ANNASO MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 VAYKOS SAMBHAJI  BHAU KOLHAPUR

 VEER NAMDEV   JADHAV KOLHAPUR

 VEER SAIF COMPANY   KOLHAPUR

 VENKATESHWARA BUILDERS &  DEVELOPERS
SHAHU VASAHAT HOUSE NO. 1374 P. B. ROAD KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VENKATESHWARA ENGINEERS, PRO- SUNIL BAJIRO 

SALOKHE.   

MIDC, GOKUL SHIRGON,, Gokul Shirgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VENKTSHWARA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS   

DATTAJIRAO INGALENAGAR POONA BANGALORE ROAD  KAGAL, 

JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 VHANNURE AKKATAI  SAKHARAM KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VHANNURE LAXMAN  TUKARAM
LINGANUR, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VHANNURE TUKARAM BHAGOJI KOLHAPUR

 VHATAKAR VIDHYA  SHANKAR
PANCHYAT SAMITI KAGAL SERVICE, Kolhapur, Tal. : Vasai, Dist. : Thane, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VHATKAR HIMANSHU  SHIRISHKUMAR KOLHAPUR

 VIGHANE PANDURANG  NARAYAN Tal. : Bid, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VINAYAK FIBER GLASS  KAGAL
SANGAON NAKA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VIRBHADRA ENGINEARING  WORKS KOLHAPUR



 VIRBHADRA TARUN MANDAL BARADWADI .  .
A/P Baradwadi, Baradwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VISHAL ELECTRICALS   
D 26 MIDC, A/P Shirgaon, Shirgaon, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VISHNAVI BUILDIRES  DEVELOPERS
KOP, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VITHULE PRADIP  VITHTHAL
JAKHINVADI TAL KARAD DIST SATARA, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 VYANKATESHWARA RILAYANCE GAS  EGENCY KAGAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADAGAVE [ VETAL] MANGAL  PIRAJI NERALI, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADAKAR ANANDA  DHONDIRAM
PIPMLGOAN KH., Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADAKAR BAJIRAO   RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

 WADAKAR KRISHANATH  DATTU
AT POST DINDNERLI TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADAKAR RAGUHNATH  RAMCHANDR
VAHANALI TALKAGAL, A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADAKAR RANGARAO  SHIVA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADANKAR DINESH  SUNIL
UCHAGAON, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADAR ASHOK  DADU
AT POST KOGNOLI, TAL CHIKODI DIST BELGAON,, Daulatwadi, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADD BAJRANG RAMCHANDR KOLHAPUR

 WADEKAR ANANDA  PANDURANG A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADEKAR ANANDA  PANDURANG A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADEKAR KIRAN  DIGAMBAR KOLHAPUR

 WADKAR ATMARAM  NAYKU VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADKAR BALAGONDA  RAMGONDA CHIKHALI, Tal. : SANGOLA, Dist. : Solapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADKAR BANDA  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 WADKAR EKNATH  SADASHIV
VHANNALI KAGAL, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 WADKAR LAXMIBAI  IESWARA KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADKAR MADHUTI  KRISHANA
BAMANI, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADKAR MALGONDA  DADU
VHANNUR,, Khokurle, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 WADKAR MARUTI  DATTU
MAIN ROAD, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



 WADKAR RAJARAM  ARJUNA KOLHAPUR

 WADKAR RAU  ARJUNA
VANNALI, TAL-KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR., Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WADKAR SHANKAR  PANDURANG State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WAGHAMARE PUNDLIK  SADU Kadapur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 WAGHAMODE TUKARAM  GOPALA
SIVANE TAL SANGOLA SOLAPUR, Sangola, Tal. : Patur, Dist. : Akola, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WAGHARE CHANDRAKANT  DILIP
S. L. A. PARAK ST DEPO NEAR KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WAGHMAR RAMU  GOPAL Kadapur, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 WAGHMARE RUPESH  DILIP Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WAGHMODE BALASO  SHRIRANG State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WAGHMODE SHIVAJI   SHANKAR AMBI GALLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WAIDANDE SANDEEP  MOHAN
SHAHUNAGAR BEGHAR VASAHAT KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WAIKOS BALU  ANNAPPA SHENDUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WAIKOS SATAPPA  PANDURANG SHENDUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WAINGADE SANDEEP  VASANTRAO
AT POST PIPALGAON, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WAINGANKAR JIYA  CHINAR

2078 E WARD PLOT NO.106 DINAKAR SHOBHA APARTMENT, RAJARAMPURI 

10YH LANE, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WALAWEKAR SUBHAS  SUKUMAR Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WALVE PARVATI  DATTU KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WALVEKAR DILSHADBI  ABDULGANI
KAGAL, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 WALVEKAR SHAILAJA  PANDURANG
ROTE GALLI,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 WARE NAVNATH  AJINATH
KAGAL, GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WARE RAJENDRA  PANDURANG KHOPATI, Tal. : Shirur (Kasar), Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WASVANI ASHOK  CHOITARAM
MUMBAI,PIKIAPR, PNO-205 ULASNAGER,MUMBAI, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WORKS GAHININATH  ENGNEERING
LOHAR GALLI KAGAL, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 WRANGE SAGAR  SURYKANT
PRATIBHANAGAR,KOP, PRATIBHA NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YADAGE DATTU  SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

 YADAGE LINGDEV  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 YADAGE SHRIRANG  TUKARAM
MALKAPUR TAL KARAD DIST SATARA, Tal. : Man, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



 YADAV ANANT  NARAYAN Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 YADAV BANDU  DASHARATH KOLHAPUR

 YADAV BAPU  RAMA KOLHAPUR

 YADAV BHAUSAHEB  SHRIPATI
VARACHA MAL, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 YADAV DEEPAK  MOHANRAO
398, KOLHAPUR, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YADAV PANDUARANG  GOPAL
YADAV WADI UCHGON, Malage Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YADAV PRAKASH  RAJARAM
787 B, RAVIWAR PETH  IN FRONT OF TALIM, RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YADAV PRAKASH  TUKARAM
KALE TAL KARAD DIST SATARA, Kale, Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YADAV PUNDLIK  KRISHNA KOGNOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YADAV PUNDLIK  RAGHUNATH
HADNAL,, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 YADAV SANGEETA  SANJAY
923, LAD CHOWK, SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YADAV SANJAY  VASANT KANERI, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YADAV SUNANDA   DINKAR
KALLAMAWADI VASAHAT, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 YADAV SUREKHA  RAMCHANDRA VHANNUR, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YADAV VILAS  ANANDA

GANESH VADI  TAL.KARVIRC/O PRASAD TRA., MAHARASHTRA, A/P 

Ganeshwadi, Ganeshwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 YADAV VISHAL  PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

 YADAV VISHWAJIT  VASANTRAO
SOMWAR PETH MOBILE NO. 937062628, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YADEV VIJAYSING  PANDITRAO KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YADHAV MAHADEV  KRUSHNAT KOGANOLI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YAKASHINGE SADASHIV  MAHADEV
A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 YARDI VARUN  MILIND
27K, SARKIT HOUSE  TARABAI PARK KOLHAPUR, NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YARNALKAR VYANKATESH  NARAYAN
2858, A WARD, VARUNTIRTH VES KOLHAPUR., VARDHAN SANKOOL, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YASH ENTERPRISES PRO.ABDULHAMID DAUD 

WATANGI   

E-74/75 SURVENAGAR KALAMBA ROAD  KOLHAPUR, KALAMBA, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YASHODHAN FARTILIZER,  KAGAL KOLHAPUR

 YEDAGE PANDURANG  BHIVA KOLHAPUR



 YEDAGE SIDDHESHAWAR  RAMCHANDRA
SANGOLA DIST SOLAPUR, Sangola, Tal. : Patur, Dist. : Akola, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YEDAVE RAJENDRA  DATTATRAY
A/P LAXMINAGAR  TAL SANGOLA DIST SOLAPUR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YEDHAV VASANT   GANPATI PIMPALGAON KH, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YEDHAV VASANT   GANPATI PIMPALGAON KH, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YEKSHINGE NAMDEV  KUNDLIK KOLHAPUR

 YELOGADE ANADA  KERABA
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 YELURKAR DANAPPA  KRISHANAPPA State : Karnataka (India)

 YERADDI BASAPPA  FAKIRAPPA State : Karnataka (India)

 YERUDKAR BHIMRAV  PANDURANG

AT POST PUNGAON

TAL KARVEER

, Pungoan, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YEVARE SHRIKANT  SHRIMANDAR
MAIN ROAD  KAGAL, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 YEVLUJE SUBHANNA  SHANKAR
LOHAR GALLI,, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 YEWARE AND SONS SONS  KAGAL
MEN ROADKAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

 YEWARE PRIYANKA   SHRIKANT MAIN ROAD,KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ZALAG MALUBAI  ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

 ZAMBARE MARUTI  GANU
A/P NANDGAON TAL KARVEER DIST KOLHAPUR, Kurni, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ZANJAGE SUBHASH MARUTI   KOLHAPUR

 ZENDE KRISHNATH  SHIVAJI
SHANDUR    KAGAL, Sheloshi, Tal. : Bavda, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ZHALAG DHONDI  BABAJI KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ZHALAG MADHUKAR  BABURAO VIKASWADI, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ZHALAG SHALAN  GANPATI
SHRI SHAHU VASAHAT,MAL BHAG,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

 ZOUND MALAPPA  GRIMAL Janwad, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

 ZUNZAR BHISHI  MANDAL
SANGAR SOCIETY KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

.DHOTRE SANDEEP BABURAO FOR RC BOOK KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

ABHIJEET KRUSHNNAPA HEGADE FOR R.C.BOOK KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

AMBI AYYAJ AMLAUDDIN KAGAL, KOLHAPUR



AMBI CHANDRAKANT SHANKAR [ DIVIDEND AMT.] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

AMBREPATIL SANDIP  PRALHAD
SHINDE GALLI, A/P Waghawade, Waghawade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

ANAJUM ALLABAKSHA SHIKHALGAR PIGMI AMOUNT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

ANIL BABURAO JADHAV  PIGMI AMOUNT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

ANKUSH SHRIPATI PATIL R.C.BOOK DT-29.5.13. KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

ARBALE PARVATI SURESH KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

BANDU RAJARAM SATHE (FINAL CANE BILL CAS NO. 1 CH.NO.22123 

DT.1/11/11-31/03/12)
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

BEPARI IQBAL IBRAHIM KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

BHANSE NAVLLPA  MURARI
DHANGAR VADA,SOUNDALGA, Main Raod, Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : 

Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

BHIKAJI RAMCHANDRA PATIL (BELEWADI K. CAS NO.3 

CH.NO.434 01/10/12-31/03/13 FARAK BILL)
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

BHOSALE HANMANT SAKHARAM - PGM NO. 5408 RS. 60/- KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

BHOSALE VIJAYA MANOHAR KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

CHANDUGADE LAXMAN RAMU ( INT BILL ) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

chavan vithal maruti membership cancel amt dt-14.6.2013 bot 

no.6704 amt.mayat varas ranjit vithal ch
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

CHOUGALE JOTIRAM  BAPU
SHIRASE, A/P Shirse, Shirse, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

CHOUGULE LALITA MAHVEER (DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

DESAI ARUN VITTHAL KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

DESAI SHRIKANT SHRIPATRAO KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

DHANGAR KARSIDHA  SHIVAJI
DHANGAR GALLI, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

DHERE SAVIRAJ RAJARAM KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

DIPAK PANDURANG CHOUGULE, DT 14.6.2013 (THEV 

TARAN AMT.NO A/C)
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

DOEFODE SURESH MARUTI KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

DONGALE DILIP  SHAMA
SHAHUNAGAR [ PARITE ], A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

DYANDEV DATTU POWAR TRANSPORT BILL 01.03.2013 

TO 15.03.2013
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

EKANATH RAMCHANDRA SHINDE ( Dividend for year 2012-

2013 of member no. 2135 )
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

EKANATH VITTHAL SUTAR LOAN HPMT AMOUNT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

GATADE ANANDIBAI BHIMRAO (SHARE AND DIVIDEND 

AMT) BT NO-192 DATE28.11.2013
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

GAVANDI ANIL SHIVRAM KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

GAYAKWAD ANANDRAO DATTATRAY KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

GHATAGE PRADANA RANAJIT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

GHATAGE SANGRAM KRISHNAT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR



GHATAGE VIKRAM JAYASING KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

GHOLAP VISHAL BHASKAR KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

GHORAPADE JAYSING BAHU [ DIVIDEND AMT.] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

GURAV DINKAR BALAPPA DATE 1.11.2012 DIVIDEND AMT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

GURAV SADASHIV BABURAV (DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

HAUSABAI MAHADEV BALLAL, CANCEL MEMBER AMT. KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

HERWADE SHAMRAO  RAMCHANDRA
PRAGATI NAGAR, HUPARI ROAD, A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

HIPPARAGI GURUSHANTA NAGAPPA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

INAMDAR ALTAF SALIM KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

JADHAV SHIVAJI GUNDU KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

JADHAV SINDHU  ANANDA
SHAHU NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

JADHAV YASHWANT BABURAO DATE 1.11.2012 

DIVIDENT AMT
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

JAMADAR RAMSHAD DASTGIR (PGD2 A/C NO-152 AMT ) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

JAYSING PANDURANG PATIL (MUNGALI CAS NO.3 

CH.NO.434 01/10/12-31/03/13 FARAK BILL)
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

JONDHALE VILAS MARUTI - PGM NO. 5095 RS. 80/- KHABAVDE KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

JONDHALEKAR LALITA PRAKASH KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

JOTI SANDIP PATIL  PIGMI AMOUNT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KADAM MOHAN KRUSHNA PGM NO. 5443 RS. 200/- BACHANI KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KADAM PANDURANG  SHANKAR
A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

KAJI BABASAHEB AHMAD KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KAKADE SURESH SHANKAR KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KAMABALE VASANT YALLAPPA(HAMIDWADA  CANE BILL) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KAMBALE CHAYATAI BALASO (DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KAMBALE JAGDISH NILKANT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KAMBALE PANDURANG BHIKAJI [PD 2226 AMT.] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KAMBLE RAHUL SHRIKANTH KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KAMBLE SHASHIKANT UTAM RC BOOK AMT DT-1.8.2013 KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KAMBLE UMESH TATAYSO KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KATAKAR ARVIND LAXMAN (DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KATIVALE DHANAJI RAU [ PD2 2932 AMT ] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KATKAR AMAR SAMPANTRAO FOR BOJA NOND KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KAVADE RAVINDRA VAKOJI KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KHAN SALIM BABUMIYAKHAN KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KHANDEKAR VIJAYA SUKHADEV KAGAL, KOLHAPUR



KHARADE SAMARJIT  EKANATH
KOPARA GALLI SHINDEWADI MURGUD, MAIN ROAD, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

KHATIB SALIMMOHAMAD KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KHORATE ANANDA RAMCHANDRA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KHOT BALASO BHIVA [CANE INTEREST BILL] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KHOT MALUBAI HINDURAO KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KHOT RAGHUNATH DATTAJI KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KOGNOLE ANIL DINKARRAO, DIVIDEND 2008-2009 KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KORANE SHIVAJI HARI [ KSD 19/11719 ] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KORAVI AKUBAI BHIMA DATE 1.11.2012 DIVIDEND AMT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KOULAVKAR SANDEEP HEMANT
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

KRISHNA JALINDHAR BOBADE ( DT.1/4/2013-18/4/2013 CAS NO. 3 

CH.NO.125285 )
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KRUSHNATH SHIVAJI LAD [RC BOOK KARITA ] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KUM MAGDUM SUREKHA  BANDA Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

KUMAR NIKAM AKSHAY  SUNIL
YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Kumar NIKAM RAVINDRA MADHAVRAO KOLHAPUR

KUMAR PATIL MADHURI  SHANKAR
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Kumari BHOSALE NAYANA RAMDAS KOLHAPUR

KUMARI BODAKE RINATAI  SAMBHAJI

SHENDUR

, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

KUMARI MORE SAMRUDDHI  NAMDEV
SURVE NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

KUMARI MORE SUCHETA  NAMDEV
SURAVE NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

KUMARI NAIKWADI MUSKAN  SHABBIR
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

KUMARI PATIL ASHWINI  ANANDA
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Kumari PATIL MANGAL GANPATI KOLHAPUR

KUMBHAR SANTOSH GANPATI KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

KUMBHAR SHIVAJI  GANPATI
VIDYA MANDIR NEAR, KUMBHAR GALLI, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

LAKADE NITIN SAKARAM KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

LANDAGE SAVITA VILAS (DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

LANDAGE VILAS MAHADEV (DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

LOHAR PRAMILA ANIL KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

LOHAR PRAVIN BALASO KAGAL, KOLHAPUR



LONDHE ANIL  KRISHNATH A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

LONDHE VIKAS JANARDAN KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

M/S JOIN EXPERT COMPUTER   
KHARDEKAR CHOUK,, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

M\S BALAJI PRINTERS  .
2516 Y.P.POWAR NAGAR KOL., KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MAGADUM BAJIRAO  SADASHIV
AMBE GALLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MAGADUM MARUTI  DNYANU
NEAR GRAMPANCHYAT, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MAGADUM SHAMRAV  SHANKAR
MAGADUM MALA, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MAGDUM SADASHIV RAMCHANDRA DIVIDAND AMOUNT 

YEAR 2012-13
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

MAGDUM TUKARAM DATU R.C.BOOK AMT DT-17.6.2013. KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

MALI ARCHANA ANANDA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

MALI PANDURANG DATTATRAY DATE 1.11.2012 

DIVIDEND AMT
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

MANE SAVITA RAMESH (DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

MANE SUNIL HARI - DIVIDAND AMOUNT YEAR 2012-13 KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

MANE SURESH SITARAM KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

MANE SUSHIL BANDOPANT ( PGD2 A/C NO-545 AMT ) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

MANKAPURE SUDHAKAR GANESH (DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

MISS BANDAGAR SAKHUBAI  KARSIDDH
SHENDUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS BANDAGAR SAMPATTI  SATAPPA

SHENDUR

, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS BANDGAR SATABAI  SHINGADI
SHENDUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS BARKALE SHOBHA  MARUTI
ABEDKAR ROAD, TUKARAM CHOUK, TUKARAM CHOUK, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS BHISURE VIMAL  VISHANU
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS BODAKE AKKATAI  SAKARAM
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS BODAKE KAMAL  SHIVGONDA
DARAYCHE WADGAON, MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS BODAKE SHALAN  SHANKAR
SHENDUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MISS BODAKE SHANTABAI  DOULU
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS BURUGALE CHAYA  VILAS
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS CHOPDE NUKASHA  SARJERAO A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS CHOUGULE SUBHADRA  LAXMAN
SIDDHANERLI

, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS DHAVAN SONABAI  SHRIPATI
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS GHARAL CHAYYA  RAJARAM
JAWAIWADI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS GHARAL MANISHA  RAMDAS

SIDDHANERLI

, NEAR DATTAMANDIR, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS GHARAL NAVASABAI  BALU
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS GHARAL YESABAI  CHANDAR
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS GHARMODE LAXMIBAI  RAGHUNATH A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS GHASTE VARSHA  BALASAHEB
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS GHATAGE RANJANA  SURESHARAV
A WARD, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS GIRI MAHADEVI  PANDURANG A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS GIRI PRAMILA  TUKARAM A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS GOSAVI (BUVA) MATHURA  BALKRUSHNA A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS HANCHANALE REKHA  CHANDAR
A/P NANDGAON TAL KARVEER, Avachitwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS JADHAV ANURADHA  RAVSAHEB
DATTA COLONY, SANGAON MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS KADAM SUMAN  PANDURANG Pattan Kodoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS KAMBALE MINATAI  TANAJI
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS KHADE VAISHALI  TANAJI , A/P Talashi, Talashi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MISS KHMBHAR USHA  GANAPATI
, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS KHONDRE ANANDI  MAHADEV
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS KHONDRE INDUBAI  APPASO
KALAMMVADI VASAHAT, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS KHOT SARASWATI  BABURAO A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS KORANE DHONDUBAI  MAHADEV
BAMANI, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS KORAVI SONAL  SHAMARAO KORVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS KORAVI SUNANDA  ANNASO
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS KUMBHAR LAXMI  DADU
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS LOHAR SHANTABAI  BAPU
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS LOHAR USHATAI  PRAKASH
MALBHAG, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS LOHAR VAISHALI  SHIVAJI
MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS MAGADUM ARUNA  BHIKAJI A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS MAGADUM SHRIMABI  MAHADEV
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS MAGADUM VANDANA  ANIL
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS MAGDUM ANNUBAI  BALU
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS MANE NAMRATA  SUDHAKAR
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS MANE SAMPADA  SHAMRAO
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS MESTRI YASMEEN  APPALAL
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS METHE SHALAN  RAMCHANRA
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS METIL LAXMI  BHANUDAS KOLHAPUR

MISS MITHARI ANANDI  PANDIT

AT POST SHENDUR

TAL KAGAL, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MISS PATIL AKKATAI  MALGONDA
SODDHANERLI, MAIN ROAD, Sulagaon, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

MISS PATIL ANANDI  ARJUN
SIDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS PATIL ANITA  NAMDEV
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS PATIL HOUSABAI  DINKAR
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS PATIL KAMAL  MARUTI
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS PATIL MAYA  RANGRAO
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS PATIL MAYURI  RAJGONDA
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS PATIL PRACHI  MADAN NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS PATIL SANGITA  SUBHASH

EKONDI

TAL.KAGAL

DIST.KOLHAPUR, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS PATIL SHANTA  TANAJI
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS PATIL SHARABAI  NARAYAN
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS PATIL SHEVANTA  ARJUN , A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS PATIL SUNITA  SHIVAJI
GANGA COLONY, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS POWAR KAMAL  ASHOK
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS POWAR LATIKA  MAHESH
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS POWAR RATANABAI  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS POWAR SINGEETA  ANANDA A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS POWAR VALUBAI  MAHADEV

SIDDHANERLI

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MISS POWAR VIJAYMALA  SANJIVE

AT POST SIDDHANERLI

TAL KAGAL

, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS PUNDE MANISHA  PANDURANG
MAHATMA FULE VASAHAT,, MAHATMA FHULE VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS RANANAWARE KANCHANMALA  DILIPSINH
METHE GALLI, MATHE GALLI, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS RANDIVE SHAKUNTALA  SARJERAO
372, RAJARAMPURI KOPLHAPUR 14 GALLI, A/P Rajapur, Rajapur, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS SARAKHAVAS FAIROJA  IMTIHAJAHMAD
YASHVANT  HOUSING  SOCAITI SANGAON  MAL KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS SARANG RUPALI  ANIL

SIDDHANERLI

, MALWADI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS SATHE RADHABAI  BHIVA A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS SHEKH NILOFAR  DASTGIR
NEAR KALBHARRAV MANDIR,, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS SHINDE ASMITA  SHANKARRAO
NEAR SANGAR SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS SHIPEKAR ANAJANA  SUBHASH
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS SULAGAVE SUJATA  BAJIRAO EKONDI, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS SUTAR PUJA  CHANDRAKANT
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS TANDALE DHONDUBAI  EAKNATH
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS TARDALE SUNITA  TUKARAM
263, GANESH MANDIR, MAIN ROAD, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS TODKAR MADHURI  GOVIND
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS TODKAR PRIYANKA  ANANDA
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MISS UBALE NAVASABI  BALU
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MISS VADGAONKAR INDUBAI  SHANKAR
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MOHITE SANJAY RAMRAO KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

MR AAKURDE ANIL  TATOBA
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR AAVATE VINOD  RAMCHANDRA MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR ADASULE SAKHUBAI  RAMESH
SANGVDEWADI, A/P Sangwadewadi, Sangwadewadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR ADIGARE BABURAO  SAKHARAM

BELE

, A/P Arjunwada, Arjunwada, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR ADIGARE PRADIP  DATTATRYA A/P Bele, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR ADIGARE TANAJI  PANDURANG
BELE  TAL. KARVEER, A/P Bele, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR ADURE GANESH  KRISHNATH
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR AGA RAMJAN  MHAMULAL
NAIKAWADI GALLI, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR AGALE ANANDA  KRISHNATH
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR AGALE APPASO  ANANDA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR AGALE KRISHNATH  GOPALA

AT POST SIDDHANERLI

TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR AGALE RAGHUNATH  SADASHIV
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR AIRE SANTOSH  BABURAO
SANGAON ROAD  Y D MANE COLLEG, SANGAON MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR AIVALE RAMCHANDRA  DATTU
528,, HARIJANWADA,, Bahirewadi, Tal. : Ajra, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR AIWALE BALU  MARUTI
MATANG SAMAAJ, Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

MR AKURADE OMESH  SHRIPATI
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR AKURDE BABU  RAMU
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR AMATE PRAKASH  MAHADEV
GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR AMTE SANTOSH  PANDURANG A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR AREKAR PUNDALIK  KRISHNA Soundalga, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MR ASABE BALU  GANPATI
A/P Gorambe, Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR ASODE SHASHIKANT  SUDAM
PLOT NO 172, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR ASTEKAR YALAPPA  DATTU
AT POST - BIJAGARNI 

DIST - BELGAUM, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MR ATHANE SAMIR  SHRIKANT
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR AUNDHAKAR SHANKAR  EKANATH
MAHAVIR NAGAR, HUPARI, Hupari, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR AVALE MOHAN  APPASO
A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR AVALE RUPALI  VASANT
A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BACHANKAR BALASO URF BALVANT  GANPATI A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BAGADI MALUBAI  ANANDA
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BAGADI NITIN  SHRIPATI
A/P Kambalwadi, Kambalwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BAGDI MADHUKAR  SHAMRAO
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BAGDI NITIN  GANPATI
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BAILKAR PANDURANG  TUKARAM
A/P Haldavade, Haldavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR BAIRAGI NILESH  DATTATRYA
74-2,, A/P HARLI BK, Harli Bk., Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BALLAL ANANDA  PRALADH A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BAMANE SURESH  VAMAN
NEAR RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BAMANE VINOD  YALLAPPA
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BAMANE VINOD  YALLAPPA
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BAMENAKAR GANPATI  BHOU
BAMANI, MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BANDAGAR SATAPPA  SATU
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR BANDGAR BALU  DHULU
DHANGAR GALLI, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR BANKE GOVIND  GOPAL
D. VADGAON, MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BANKE RAMCHANDRA  BHAU

SIDDHANERLI

, Dhangar Galli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR BANNE KRISHNATH  SURYAPPA
Dhangar Galli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR BANNE RANJEET  PRABHAKAR
1186, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BARAD DINKAR  HARI
TALYA SHEJARI, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BARAD GOVIND  LAKHU
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BARAGE ANANDA  GANPATI
KOGNOLI, MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

MR BARAGE KIRAN  DHONDIBA
PATIL MALA, MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

MR BARGE MOHAN  RAMCHANDRA
BARGEWADI  TAL. RADHANAGRI, A/P Baragewadi, Baragewadi, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BELIKATTI ANANDA  LAXMAN
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR BENADE SHIVAJI  RAJARAM MAIN ROAD, Mattiwade, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MR BENKE SAMBHAJI  MARUTI
SIDDHANERLI, SANGAON MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BHARAMKAR ATUL  APPASAHEB NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BHISE (GONDHALI) YOGESH  GANPATI
JAVAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAY SATARA, Tal. : Satara, Dist. : Satara, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BHISURE VISHNU  BAPU
S, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BHIUNGADE MAHIPATI  DHONDIRAM A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BHOGULAKAR BHIMA  JYOTIBA
M. POST KHAWANEWADI, Tal. : HUKKERI, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

MR BHOI SUBHASH  ANANDA
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BHOJAIYA THAKARSHIBAHI  DHARMASHI
NEAR MANDLIK HOL, SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BHOPALE YUVRAJ  VASANT
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BHOSALE ADAM  MAHPATI
MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BHOSALE ANNAPPA  BALU
A/P Kaulage, Kaulage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR BHOSALE KRISHNATH  VASANT
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR BHOSALE SHAHAJI  SHIVAJI
AT POST, A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BHOSALE SHIVAJI  SAKHARAM A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BILURE KANCHAN  BABURAO
SHAHUNAGAR, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BODAKE DILIP  DINKAR
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BONGARDE SHITAL  BALASAHEB
KANAKAVALI DIST. SINDHUDURG, Dist. : Sindhudurg, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR BORAGAVE RAJESH  MAHADEV
SANKESHWAR ROAD,, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BORATE CHANGUNA  HARI
GANESH NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR BORATE DHULASHIDH  KARYAPPA
MALWADI, A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BORATE KHANU  MAKOJI
SHENDUR, A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR BORATE YUVARAJ  VILAS
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR BYAKUDE SACHIN  TUKARAM
GANESH NAGAR, KAGAL, GANESH NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHANDANE DAGADU  MURARI
A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHARAPALE JAYWANT  KRISHNATH
KAULAV  TAL. RADHANAGARI, A/P Kaulav, Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHAUGALE RAVINDRA  KALLAPPA
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHAUGULE LAVINDAR  DHANAPAL A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHAUGULE TANAJI  BAPU
MAIN ROAD, Pattan Kodoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHAVAN BHIKAJI  BHIVA A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHAVAN GANGUBAI  DATTU PARIT GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHAVAN PARAVATI  SHANKAR
3, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR CHAVAN PRAVIN  RAGHUNATH Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHAVAN TUKARAM  RAGHUNATH
GAHININATH GAIBIPIR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHAVAN YUVRAJ  GANPATI
210,CHOUGALE GALLI, A/P Tamanakwada, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR CHAVHAN MARUTI  DADU
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR CHINDAGE SHIVAJI  EKANATH
MHALUNGE  TAL. KARVEER, A/P Mhalunge, Mhalunge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHIULKAR MILIND  MOHAN
HANUMAN MANDIR NEAR, A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHOUGALE BALU  BAPU
, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHOUGALE DATTATRYA  BALWANT
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR CHOUGALE INDUBAI  BALKRISHNA
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHOUGALE KRISHNAT  BHIKAJI
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR CHOUGALE KRISHNATH  PARSU
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR CHOUGALE MARUTI  GANAPATI A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHOUGALE MARUTI  GANAPATI A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHOUGALE PRAVIN  BALU
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR CHOUGALE RAJARAM  SAKHARAM A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHOUGALE SARJERAO  BALWANT
A/P KHEBAWADE, A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHOUGALE SHAHAJI  BHIMRAO
SAI NAGAR, A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHOUGALE SONABAI  SATTAPPA
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR CHOUGALE TANAJI  KRISHNAJI
A/P Avali Bk., Avali Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHOUGALE UTTAM  BAJIRAO
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR CHOUGULE ARAVIND  ASHOK
CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR CHOUGULE CHANDRAKANT  APPASO A/P HUPARI, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHOUGULE DILIP  GANPATI
SIDDH, A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR CHOUGULE JAYVANT  TUKARAM

A/P EKONDI TAL KAGAL 

PH NO 233141, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR CHOUGULE SHIVAJI  BAPU
A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR DALAVI AMOL  ANIL
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR DALVI BHAGWAN  GANPAT
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR DANDAVATE MARUTI  PANDURANG
A/P Mhalunge, Mhalunge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR DANGE AMOL  ANANDRAO
A/P- GHOTAVADE, RADHANAGARI, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DANGE BHAGAVAN  BAPU
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR DAVARI SUBHASH  SHANKARANATH Bahirewadi, Tal. : Ajra, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DESAI ABDULRAHIM  BAPULAL
A/P Tamanakwada, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DESAI BABANNA  VIRGONDA
A/P TERANI, Terani, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR DESAI DHODIBA  DATTU
363,, PARIT GALLI,, A/P AINAPUR, Ainapur, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DESAI MANOHAR  TUKARAM
379/2/,, PATIL GALLI,, ADKUR, Adkur, Tal. : Chandgad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DESAI PRAVIN  JAYSINGRAO
HARLI KARKHANA SIDE, A/P HARLI KH., Harli Kh., Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DESAI VILAS  BAPU Shankarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DEVALE KRUSHNAT  ISHVARA
SAMARTHNAGAR, A/P Gokul Shirgaon, Gokul Shirgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DHALE RAMA  BALU
AT.POST.NERLI.TA.KAGAL, A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DHANGAR SHANKAR  NAVLAPPA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DHARMADHIKARI SHAMSUNDAR  RAMCHANDRA
KHAASBAG, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR DHENGE JOTI  SUBHANA
KARVIR, A/P Hanbarwadi, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DHERE RAMCHANDRA  GANPATI A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DHOBALE PRAMILA  GOVIND
BIRDEV VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR DINDE NITIN  KALLAPPA
MAHATMA GANDHI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DONGALE AJIT  DADU
SHENDUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR DONGALE CHANDRAKANT  BHAUSO
SHAHUNAGAR( PARITE  ), A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DONGALE CHANDRAKANT  SADASHIV MAIN ROAD, Mattiwade, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MR DONGALE DHANAJI  SHRIPATI
A/P Ghotawade, Ghotawade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DONGALE KIRAN  TANAJI
A/P Ghotawade, Ghotawade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DONGALE KRISHNATH  APPASO SIDDHANERLI, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DONGALE SHAMRAO  KRUSHANAJI
A/P Radhanagari, Radhanagari, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DORUGADE ASHOK  ANNAPPA
GANESH NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR DUBDHALE GITA  ASHOK Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR DUGE DADASO  APPASO A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR FADTARE PRAVIN  PANDURANG A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR FAGARE VISHWAS  BAPU
A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR FAKIR (SHEKH) JAMIR  FATHARU
C/O JAVED NAIK, MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR FARNADIS REMET  BASTU
POST-TURKEWADI, Tadashinhal, Tal. : Chandgad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR FASAKE LALASO  SADASHIV A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR FASAKE PRAKASH  TUKARAM
A/P Savarde Kh., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR FIRANGE RAJU  ANANDA
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GADEKAR BALU  BHIVA
SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GADEKAR HINDURAO  RAU
MAIN ROAD, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GADEKAR HINDURAO  RAU
MAIN ROAD, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GADEKAR NITIN  ASHOK
SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GADEKAR PRAKASH  GOVIND
SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR GADGIL RAJARAM  GAJANAN
A WARD.HOUSE NO.217, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GADIVADAR RAMKRISHANA  PANDURANG
703,, GAONTHAN,, BATKANANGALE, Batkanangale, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GADIVADD SATAPPA  LAXMAN VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GADIVADD SUSHILA  MARUTI VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GAIKWAD GANAPATI  BHIMA
A/P Tamanakwada, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GAJABAR RANJIT  SADASHIV
A/P Sarnobatwadi, Sarnobatwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GANACHARI GANPATI  MARUTI
C/O, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GARAD RAVINDRA  ANANDRAO
SAMBHAJINAGAR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GAUD VISHNU  RAMCHANDAR
AT.POST.LINGANUR DU, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GAVADE RUPESH  SURESH
DATT COLONY, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GAVALI EKANATH  RAJU
SHAHU SAKHAR KARKHANA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GAVALI LILABAI  RAJU
SHAHU SAKHAR KARKHANA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GAVALI NAMDEV  RAGHUNATH Hanchinal (K.K.), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MR GAVALI PRABHU  RAJU
SHAHU SAKHAR KARKHANA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GAVALI RAJU  LAXMAN
GANDUL KHAT VIBHAG, SHAHU SAKHAR KARKHANA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GAVANDI RASHID  ABDUL
SHENDUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GHADMODE SATAPPA  RANGRAO A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GHARAL ANTOBA  YESABA
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GHARAL KUNAL  DILIP
836 E WARD, SHAHUPURI1, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GHARAL RANJIT  SHIVAJI
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GHASTE SITARAM  KRISHNA
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GHATAGE PRASHANT  GOPAL
KAGAL, BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR GHATAGE RUSHIKESH  PRATAPRAO
45,A,, SHARMIK VASAHAT, SHARMIK VASAHAT,, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GHATAGE SHAMRAO  DHONDIRAM
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GHATAGE SUBHASH  SHANKAR
424 B WARD, MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GHATGE RAJU  SHAMRAO
AZAD CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GHODAKE RANJIT  RAMESH
BHAHIREWADI C/O IMGE INDUSTRIES INDIA PVT LTD.GOKUL SHIRGAON, 

Bahirewadi, Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GHORPADE HEMANT  APPASO
954, C WARD, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GONDHALI AMOL  ANANDA
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GONDHALI ANANDA  KISAN
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GONUGADE BALU  DATTU
AT.POST. SIDDHNERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GONUGADE HOUSABAI  TUKARAM
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GONUGADE VILAS  RAJARAM
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GORADE SIDHU  BIRU
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GORASAVA SURESH  CHATUR
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GOSAVI MANOHAR  DADU
VIKRAMNAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GOSAVI RAU  VATHTHAL
VIKRAMNAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GOSAVI SANJUBAI  LAHU VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GOSAVI SWAPANIL  HANMANT NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GOTE BABASO  KRUSHNA
ANUR, A/P Anur, Anur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GUDALE SHAILAJA  SURANDRA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GUDALE SRIKANT  BALU
A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GUDALE SRIKANT  BALU
A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR GUDALE VIJAY  MAHADEV
KOGIL BU, A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GURAV ADINATH  SADASHIV
SIDDHNERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GURAV ANANDA  VITHU A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GURAV ASHOK  MAHADEV A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GURAV BALVANT  MARUTI
29, A/P HARLI BK, Harli Bk., Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GURAV HARIBA  RAMCHANDRA
ROHIDAS CHOWK KAGAL, SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GURAV RAJU  TUKARAM
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR GURAV RAVINDRA  AKKAPPA
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR GURAV SHRAVAN  BALASO
A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR HAJARE KASHINATH  KRISHNA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR HAJARE SATAPPA  LAXMAN KOLHAPUR

MR HAJARE SURYPPA  SATAPPA
Dhangar Galli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR HAJARE TANAJI  LAXMAN
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR HALBHAVI ANAND  CHANDRAKANT
334, JAYSINGRAO PARK,KAGAL, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR HANJI ALWIN  BASAVRAJ
1223-2, AZAD ROAD, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR HANJI ROHAN  SURESH
1096-1, SANKESWAR ROAD, SANKESHWAR ROAD, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : 

Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR HARALIKAR GOVIND  SRIDHAR
89, A/P HARLI BK, Harli Bk., Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR HARALIKAR JAGDISH  GANESH
A/P HARLI BK, Harli Bk., Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR HATGINE VILAS  DHONDIRAM MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR HAWALDAR SANJAY  SADASHIVA
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR HEGADE DIPAK  BABURAO
BEGHAR VASAHAT, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR HELATE AMOL  SADASHIV Appachiwadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MR HINDOLE JYOTI  BHAU KOLHAPUR



MR HODAGE SHIVAJI  TUKARAM
BELGUNDI, Belgundi, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR HUCCHE RAMCHANDRA  VISHANU
NEAR LAXMI PETROL PUMP KAGAL, LAXMI PUMP KAGAL, YASHILA PARK, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR HUCHE DATTA  BHAHUSAHEB
SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR HUJARE TUKARAM  ANANDA
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR INAMDAR DATTATRAYA  NILKHANTH
AZAD CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR INAMDAR IMRAN  RAJAHAMAD
A/P Savarde Bk., Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR INGALE MAHADEV  SOLABU
680A,, PATANE GALLI,SUBHASH ROAD,, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : 

Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR INGAVALE MAHADEV  YASHAVANT MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MR JADHAV ANIL  SHIVAJI
MAIN ROAD, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR JADHAV APPASO  PANDURANG VASAGADE, Wasgade, Tal. : Palus, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV BAJIRANG  PANDURANG
KAGAL, A/P Mugali, Mugali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR JADHAV BALASAHEB  GOPAL
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV DNYANDEV  SADASHIV
PARITE  TAL. KARVEER, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV KISAN  BAJARANG A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV KRISHNATH  RAMU
JADHAV MALA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR JADHAV MARUTI  SAKHARAM
MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV PAVAN  SADASHIV
JADHAV MLA, NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV RAJARAM  RAGHUNATH
A/P: KHEBAVADE, A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV RANGARAO  ANANDRAO
LINGANUR ROAD  JADHAV MLA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV RANGARAO  ANANDRAO
LINGANUR ROAD  JADHAV MLA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV SACHIN  SARJERAO MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MR JADHAV SANJAY  BANDU MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR JADHAV SANJAY  GOVIND
KOULAV  TAL. RADHANAGRI, A/P Kaulav, Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV SHIVAJI  SHRIPATI
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR JADHAV VIJAY  RAMCHANDRA A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV VIKRAM  SADASHIV
175, SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JADHAV YUVRAJ  PANDURANG
MARATHI SHALE NEAR, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JAGDALE TUKARAM  PRALHAD
AT-POST- SHAHPUR,, Ichalkarnji, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JAGTAP SURESH  SHRIPATI
MAIN ROAD, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR JAKATE SANDIP  PRABHAKAR
SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR JAMADAR ABAAS  GULAB
A/P Chikhali Kasaba, Chikhali Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JAMADAR BALASO  MIYALAL
KARNUR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JAMADAR BALASO  MIYALAL
KARNUR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JAMADAR SHABBIR  ISMAIL
SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR JAMADAR SHAMRAO  HARI
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR JAMADAR YUNUS  PAPALAL
ANANT ROTO SPIN, ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JAMBHALE RAVASO  GOVINDA A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JANAWADE SATISH  TANAJI
MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR JANGAM NITIN  PRAKASH Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JANWADE SHIVAJI  APPA
A/P HANIMNAL, Hanimnal, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR JATRATE SUDHIRKUMAR  NAMDEV A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KADAGI RAHIL  AKHTARHUSEN
PLOT NO.76,, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KADAM SACHIN  KUMAR
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KADAM SAKHARAM  ANTU

A/P SAVARDE KURD, TAL KAGAL

PH NO 227073 (REQUEST), A/P Savarde Kh., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR KADAM SURESH  SHRIPATI
131, 131, KOLI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KADAM VIJAY  PRATAP
MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAGALE BHAGWAN  GANPATI
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KALASGONDA MALGONDA  SHIVLINGA
17-3, KALASAGONDA GALLI, A/P KADALGE, Kadalge, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KALIKATE DINKAR  DADU
A/P Shirgaon, Shirgaon, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KALUGADE APPASO  DATTATRY
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMABALE PRAKASH  YASHWANT
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMABLE VILAS  VISHANU
A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMATE RAJENDRA  VISHNU
506, MALVADI, A/P Haladi, Haladi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE & PATIL DR. NANDU & BABURAO  MARUTI 

& DATTU

NADIKINARA, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE AMAR  RANGRAO
A/P Kaulage, Kaulage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE ANANDA  DATTU

SIDDHANERLI

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE ARVIND  PANDIT
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE BHAU  SATABA
A/P Kaulage, Kaulage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE BHAUSO  SHIVRAM
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE BHIKAJI  DEVAPPA
E.P.G.HIGH SCHOOL COMPOUND, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE DEEPAK  RAVINDRA
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE DHARMENDRA  RAGHUNATH
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE DINKAR  PIRAJI
RAMKRUSHNA NAGER, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE KERABA  PANDU
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE KIRAN  AABBAS
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR KAMBALE KUMAR  HARIBA
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE MALUBAI  MARUTI
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE MAYGONDA  KRUSHNAT A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE PANDURANG  VITTHAL
SIDDHANERLI, AMBIRA CHOWK, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE PRAVIN  BALASO
RAMKRISHNA NAGAR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE RAJARAM  VISHANU Alas, Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE RAJENDRA  PRALHAD
RAMKRUSHNA NAGAR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE RAM  ANIL
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE RAMCHANDRA  TAYAPPA
A/P Kaulage, Kaulage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE RAVINDRA  DASHARATH
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE SADASHIV  SHRIPATI A/P Kasari, Kasari, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE SANDEEP  JANARDHAN
132, SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE SANJAY  DADU

AT POST SIDDHANERLI

TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE SANJAY  VILAS
AVALI  BU. TAL. RADHANAGRI, A/P Avali Bk., Avali Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE SARJARAO  ABASO A/P Mahe, Mahe, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE SATAPPA  SHANKAR
A/P Mhalunge, Mhalunge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE SHANKAR  IRAPPA
1219, A/P BHADGAON, Bhadgaon, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE SUJATA  SATAPPA
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE TANAJI  NAMDEV
A/P Shankarwadi, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBALE TUKARAM  CHANDRAKANT
A/P Malage Bk., Malage Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE VISHWAS  KRUSHNA
MALWADI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBALE YOURAG  RAGHUNATH SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR KAMBLE ANANDRAO  MALLAPA MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBLE DASHRATH  GANAPATI
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBLE DAYANAND  AKOBA
S.T. STAND, A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBLE JANARDHAN  GUNDA
SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBLE MADHUKAR  PARSU
163,LOHAR GALLI., LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBLE MAHADEV  IRAPPA
D ED / B ED/ COLLEG NAJIK, SANGAON MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBLE SANGRAM  CHHABAN KOLE, Kole, Tal. : Karad, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBLE SHALAN  DASHARATH
NAVANIHAL, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBLE SUNIL  ANANDA Hedvade, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBLE SURENDRA  SEETARAM
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAMBLE SWAPNIL  SHANKAR
ANANT NAGAR, DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAMBLE YASHVANT  MASNAK A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KANADE HANAMANT  BHIMARAO
718,, A/P DUNDAGE, Dundage, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KANADE ULLAS  APPAJI
BELUNKI, Khadakewada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KAPALE VISHAWAS  MARUTI A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAPASE MAHAVEER  BAPUSAHEB
722/1 B WARD JAIN GALLI, RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAPASE SHIVKUMAR  SADASHIV
A/P Rashiwade Bk., Rashiwade Bk., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAPSHE UATTAMKUMAR  MAHADEV
JADHAV GALLI, Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KARANDE NARAYAN  DATTATRYA BELE, A/P Bele, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KARANDE RAJARAM  MARUTI A/P Bele, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KARANDE VINAYAK  RAGHUNATH
PARITE TAL KARVEER, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KARAPE RAJARAM  BAPU
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KARGONAWAR MARUTI  BHIMA
164,, A/P NANDANWAD, Nandanwad, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR KARNDE PANDIT  TUKARAM
BELE  TAL . KARVEER 

, A/P Bele, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KARNIK AMOL  BALASO
RAMKRISHNANAGAR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KASALKAR GANAPATI  TUKARAM
A/P Tamanakwada, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KATAKAR SANTOSH  BHAUSO
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KATE GAJANAN  MAHADEV
A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KATKAR AMOL  DATTATRYA
SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KATORE BALASO  TUKARAM A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KAVADE MADAN  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KELGAR RAJU  BHIMARAO
KATKAR MAL / SAYBAR CHOWCK, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KESARKAR SADASHIV  VISHNU
SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KHADE MARUTI  BAPU
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KHAMKAR SHIVAJI  LAKHU
A/P Savarde Kh., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KHAPANE VISHNU  DATTU
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KHARADE VASANT  MAHADEV
MAIN ROAD, Vaddwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KHATKAR SAMBHAJI  DINKAR
SHAHUNAGAR, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KHERADE SHAMRAO  VISHNU A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KHOLANBE MARUTI  KUSHAPPA A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KHOT ANANDA  DATTU
BIRDEVWADI, Birdevwadi, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KHOT PANDIT  RAGUNAT
KASARWADI .TA.HATKANAGLE, Kasarwadi, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KHOT RAGHUNATH  GANAPATI
A/P Vikaswadi, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KHOT SARADAR  RAJARAM
HANBARWADI, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR KHOT VIKRAM  MADHUKAR Mangaonwadi, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KHOT YUVARAJ  NARAYAN
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KOGNULE ANNAPPA  SHANKAR
A/P Kaulage, Kaulage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KOIGADE GANPATI  SHANKAR
MAIN ROAD, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KOKITKAR BALKU  ANTU
A/P MAHAGAON, Mahagaon, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KOLI BALASO  BHAUSO A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KOLI BAPU  RAU
1428 G, YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KOLI KANCHAN  YASVANT Udagaon, Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KOLI SACHIN  ANANDRAO
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KOPARDE ASHOK  SHRIPATI A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KORANE JAMBU  APPAJI
NAGAON, A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KORANE KIRAN  SHIVAJI
PLOT NO.365, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KORAVI ANNAPPA  MARUTI
SHAHU NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KORAVI DATTATRYA  BHIMARAO
KORAVI GALLI  KAGAL, KORVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KORAVI RAVINDRA  BALU KORVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KORAVI SADASHIV  BABURAO
GANDHINAGAR,, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KORE ABHAY  SAKHARAM
A/P Dhamod, Dhamod, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KORE EKNATH  DHONDIRAM
Kasaba Walwe, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KORE PRABHAKAR  GOPAL
Kasaba Walwe, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KUDTARKAR SWAPNIL  LAHU
DATTANAGAR, Ichalkarnji, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KULAVMODE PRAKASH  DATTATRAY A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KULKARANI ATUL  DAMODAR
GRAMIN RUGNALAYA NEAR JAYSIGRAO, NEAR JAYSING TALAV, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR KULKARNI ANIL  VITTHAL
86, SHENDRI, Shendri, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KULKARNI DATTATRAY  VSANTRAO
142, A/P HARLI BK, Harli Bk., Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KUMBHAR AMOL  ANNASAHEB A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KUMBHAR ARUN  ANNASAHEB A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KUMBHAR DIGAMBAR  JAYRAM
MALWADI, A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KUMBHAR HARI  BALU A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KUMBHAR KRISHNATH  RAGHU
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR KUMBHAR MARUTI  SHANKAR

AT POST EKONDI

TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KUMBHAR RAJENDRA  DHONDIBA
110-3,, KUMBHAR GALLI,, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KUMBHAR SADASHIV  SHANKAR
LINGNUR DUMALA, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KUMBHAR SURAJ  DAGADU
A/P  NIGAVE KHALASA, A/P Nigave Khalsa, Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KUMBHAR UDAY  MAHADEV
2321,, SADHANA HIGHSCHPPL,KUMBHAR GALLI, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, 

Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KUMBHAR YASHAVANT  BASAPPA
MAIN ROAD, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR KURADE SURAYKANT  BABURAO
SHAHU SAKHAR, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR LAD RAMCHANDRA  RANOGI
NADI KINARA,, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR LATHTHE MAHADEV  DHONDIRAM
NEAR ALKA SHETI FARM, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR LAYAKAR DIGAMBAR  KRUSHANA
MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR LOHAR DATTATRAY  CHANDRKANT
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR LOHAR KURSHANATH  EKANATH
MALWADI, VADGAOV ROAD, A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR LOHAR MANOHAR  RAGHUNATH
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR LOHAR PRAKASH  RAGHUNATH
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR LOHAR RAJENDRA  SHIVGONDA
MAIN ROAD, Pattan Kodoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR LOHAR SAGAR  DASHRATH
A/P Lingnoor Kapshi, Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR LOHAR VIJAY  HARISH
A WARD, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR LOKHANDE BALU  JAYRAM
A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR LOKHANDE SANJAY  BABU
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR LOKHANDE SURAJKUMAR  SATAPPA
LOKHANDE GALLI, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

MR LOKHANDE SURESH  BAPU MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MR LONDE RAJENDRA  MARUTI
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR LONDHE DHANAJI  GOVIND A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR LONDHE JYOTI  RAMU
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MAGADUM ANIL  JAYPAL
A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM BABU  HARI

SIDDHANERLI

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM BALASO  SHANKAR
MOU SANGAON, A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM BALVANT GOVIND & NARHARI  KRISHNA A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM GUNDU  SAKHARAM
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MAGADUM KANHOBA  CHILAJI
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MAGADUM MADHUKAR  VISHNU A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM MALUBAI  BHIMARAO
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM MARUTI  DADU
A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MAGADUM POPAT  MAHADEV
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MAGADUM SANDIP  ANANDA
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR MAGADUM SANDIP  APPASO
A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM SANTOSH  NANA
BEGHAR VASAHAT, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM SHIVAJI  ANNASO
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM SHIVAJI  DINKAR A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM UMESH  CHANDAR A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM VINAYAK  BALASO

SIDDHANERLI

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM VITTAL  KRUSHNA A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGADUM YASHWANT  MAHADEV
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MAGDUM ASHOK  MANOHAR
EAKONDI, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGDUM ATAMARAM  LAXMAN

BAMANI

, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MAGDUM BANDA  GANPATI A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGDUM JOTIRAM  SAKARAM A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGDUM KONDIBA  HARI
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAGDUM PANDURANG MAYAT VARAS  HINDURAO 

PANDURANG MAGADUM SANCATON B -O-D  R NO 11 (3) 

DATE -19.6.2020  RAGHU

A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MAGDUM RAVSAHEB  TUKARAM
BELUNKI, Khadakewada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MAGDUM SAMBHAJI  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MAGDUM SUKUMAR  BALASO
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAHEKAR NIVAS  NARAYAN
A/P Palkarwadi, Palkarwadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MAKANDAR NIHAL  BABASO
A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR MALAVEKAR VILAS  BABU
MALVADI, A/P Savarde Kh., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MALGE MARTAND  KALLAPPA
AT POST- SHAPUR, INCHALKARANJI,, Ichalkarnji, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MALI AJIT  SADASHIV
A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MALI ANIL  JOTIBA
MALI MALA, A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MALI KASHINATH  PANDURANG
C/O UTTAM NANA SHINDE, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MALI NARENDRA  KRUSHNAT
GONDHALI MALA, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MALI RAVINDRA  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MALI SAGAR  NIWARUTI
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MALI SAUBAI  BALARAM A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MANAGAVE PARISA  ANNU MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MR MANDAVKAR MADHUKAR  BABAJI
JAWAHAR NOVODAY VIDYALAY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MANE ANANDA  KRUSHNA
A/P Kaulage, Kaulage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MANE ANANDA  MARUTI

A/P SHENDUR TAL KAGAL

PH NO 225173, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MANE BHIVA  KONDIBA
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MANE BIPIN  YASHWANTRAO

AMBIKA SADAN KOSHTI GALLI, AMBIKA SADAN, KHARDEKAR CHOWAK 

KAGAL, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MANE JAYAJARAM  SHANKAR
AT POST SHENDUR

TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MANE MARUTI  SHAMRAO

UNCHAGAVE

, MAIN ROAD, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MANE NAYARAN  SAMBAJI
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MANE PANDURANG  BAPU
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR MANE PANDURANG  MAHADEV

BAMANI

, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MANE PRAVIN  SHIVGONDA
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MANE ROHIDAS  RAMCHANDRA
Nadikinara, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MANE SHANKAR  DADU
AT POST SHENDUR, TAL KAGAL, DIST KOLHAPUR., A/P Shendur, Shendur, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MARDANE ABHIJEET  SHANKAR
CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MASKE DARASHAN  GORAKHANATH A/P Shiye, Shiye, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MATKAR YUVRAJ  ANANDRAO
BAZHAR PATHE, Nesari, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MENGANE ARUN  TUKARAM
BAJAR PETH, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MESTRI APPALAL  ABBAS
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR METHE LAXMAN  BANDU
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR METHE LAXMAN  MARUTI
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR METHE RAMCHANDRA  GOVIND
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR METHE UMESH  BALU
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MHATUGADE DINKAR  DATTATRYA A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MISAL SANTOSH  DHONDIRAM NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MOHITE SHASHIKANT  KRISHNA
MARUTI MANDIR BEHIND, Yamagarni, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

MR MOHITE VIJAY  BANDOPANT
492, WADA GALLI,, A/P ATYAL, Atyal, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MOKASHI RAMCHANDRA  BHIMA Nangnur, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MOMIN SAMIR  PAPALAL
GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MORE BAJRANG  SURYAJI
A/P Vadagaon, Vadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MORE MACHINDRANATH  DASHRAT
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR MORE NAMDEV  GOVIND
ADINATH NAGAR, SURAVE NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MORE PRAVIN  KRUSHNAT
A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MORE SHRIKANT  TUKARAM
NEAR MATAN MARKET, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MORE SUNIL  PUNDLIK
DAUULATWADI, A/P Daulatwadi, Daulatwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MUJAVAR ARIF  RASHID PATIL GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MUJAWAR NAJIRUDDIN  AHAMAD DESAI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MUJAWAR TAJAALLI  HASHAM
MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MULANI YUNUS  NIJAM
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MULIK DHONDIRAM  BHAIRU
SHAHU SAKHAR,, A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MULLA AMIR  BABAJAN

SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR, 992,E VARD, SHAHUPURI 8 GALLI KOLHAPUR, 8TH 

GALLI, SHAHUPURI1, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MULLA IMRAN  HASAN A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MULLA MAKTUM  IQBAL
373, C/O SARKHWAS SAHEBLAL HAIDARSO, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MULLA MUJIB  GULABSO
A/P-KAGAL, KOSHTI GALLI,, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MULLANI LIYAKAT  KASHIM
LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR MUNDE ANANDRAO  KALLAPPA
1201, D WARD, MAHATMA GANDHI CHOUK,, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR MUNNOLE ANIL  SHIVAJI
A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR NADAF AYESHA  DAGADU URF YASHIN
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NADAF NIJAM  YAKUB
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR NADGONDE ANIL  VYANKATESH
RIDDHI  APPARTMENT, BHAKTIYOG HSG, SOCIETY, KOTHRUD, PUNE, Tal. : 

Baramati, Dist. : Pune, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NAGRALE SANJAY  DINKAR
JAYSINGRAO CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NAIK ANANDA  NIVRUTTI
2612, D WARD, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR NAIK SANJAY  RAMCHANDRA
KANERI DATTA KOLANI, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NAIKWADI SHABBIR  IBRAHIM
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NAKAWADI AZALAN  KHIMBAR
255 A WARD, MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NALAVADE DATTU  BABU KOLHAPUR

MR NALAVADE RANJIT  PARASHARAM A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NALAVDE PRITAM  PANDURANG

DHAMOD - NO9

, A/P Dhamod, Dhamod, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NALAWADE BALASAHEB  DATTATRYA
A/P Chikhali Kasaba, Chikhali Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NALAWADE KRISHNARAV  APPASO
235-1,, GAJABAR GALLI,, A/P HANIMNAL, Hanimnal, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NALAWADE VANITA  RANJIT
A/P HANIMNAL, Hanimnal, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NALVADE BHAGVAN  DASHARATH A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NARAKE LALASO  SHAMARAO A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NARSALE SHAMRAV  KRUSHNA
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NARVEKAR SANBHAGI  NANAPPA
82, MOKASHI GALLI,, A/P NANGNUR, Nangnur, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NAYAKAWADI IRAFAN ALIAS MAJJID  DILAVAR
MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR NEVADE VISHWANATH  KALLAPPA
152-1, MALI GALLI,, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NIKAM APPASO  ANANDA
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR NIKAM INDRAJIT  VASANTARAO
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR NIKAM RAGHUNATH  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR NIKAM SHALAN  HARI
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR NIMBALKAR SADASHIV  KRISHNA
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR NIMBALKAR SURYAJIRAO  HINDURAO

SHENDUR

TAL.KAGAL

DIST.KOLHAPUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR NIUNGARE DHONDIRAM  BAPU A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PADALE MANSING  DATTATRAYA Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PADALKAR MAHADEV  BALKRISHNA A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PALANGE ATAIRAM  SHIVAJI
SHENDUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PALKAR MILAN  SAMBHAJI
KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PARABKAR BABURAO  DADU
A/P Malage Bk., Malage Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PARALE SHIVAJI  ANNAPA
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PARIT JAGDISH  BHAU
KOLHAPUR, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PARIT LAXMAN  SATYAPPA
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PARIT MAHADEV  GANPATI
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PARIT RAMESH  APPASO
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PARIT VILAS  GANAPATI
JAWAHAR NOVODAY VIDYALAY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PARIT VITHAL  SHAMRAO
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PASARE PARASHRAM AS SARJERAO  GANPATI
444 A WARD, NEAR S.T. STAND, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATEL DAUDAHAMAD  ABDULKHADAR
BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATEL SURESH  NANAJI
50,B-2,, JAYASINGRAO PARK,, MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATEL VINOD  NANAJI
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATHADE DINKAR  GOPALA
A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATHAN ABBAS  HUSEN
A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATHAN FAZALKHAN  SHABBAIRKHAN
AT POST KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL, ROTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR PATHAN NASARULAKHAN  MUKHATARKHAN
PALAKAR COMPLEX, C/O REEGAL OPTICIAN, KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATHAN RAMJAN  SHAMSHUDDIN
KAGAL, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATHAN SALIM  VAJIRKHAN
BIRDEV VASAHT, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATHAN SAMIR  BALU A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL  DADASO  BABURAO A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL (A D) ANANDA  DATTATRYA
A/P BACHANI, A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL AKUBAI  BHIKAJI
A/P Belawale Kh., Belawale Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL AMAR  APPASO

AT POST SADOLI KHALASHA

TAL KARVEER, A/P Sadoli Khalsa, Sadoli Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL AMRUTA  GUNDU A/P Mugali, Mugali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL ANANDA  DAJI
K, KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL ANANDA  DYANU
PARITE, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL ANANDA  MARUTI
A/P Mhalunge, Mhalunge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL ANANDA  PANDURANG A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL ANANDA  RAMCHANDRA
TAVADEWADI, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL ANANTKUMAR  BHARMAJI
A/P KINYE, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL ANKUSH  DNYANU
RASHIVADE  KH, A/P Rashiwade Kh., Rashiwade Kh., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL APPASAHEB  NINGONDA
3183-3,, KEDAR NIVAS,, AYODHANAGAR,, AYODHYA NAGAR, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : 

Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL APPASO  BABAJI A/P Kasari, Kasari, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL APPASO  DINKAR
VANNALI, A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL APPASO  MARUTI A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL APPI  URF VINAYAK  VIRGONDA
1128, MASEWADI ROAD, A/P MAHAGAON, Mahagaon, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR PATIL APPOSO  NAGOJI A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL ARUN DASHRATH & GHARAL UDAY  RAJARAM
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL ARVIND  NANA
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL ASHOK  NIVRUTI
CHAVADI RASTA NERLI., MAIN ROAD, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL AVINASH  GANAPATRAO
PARITE, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL BALASO  SHIVGOANDA
290-2,, PATIL & KUMBHAR GALLI,, A/P HANIMNAL, Hanimnal, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL BALU  JANABA
BAMANI TAL KAGAL, A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL BANDA  BHAU
MAIN ROAD, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL BANDA  BHAU
MAIN ROAD, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL BANDU  GANPATI
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Shankarwadi, Shankarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL BAPU  PANDIT A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL BAPUSO  SHAMRAO
KAGAL, KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL BHASKAR  DHONDIRAM
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL BHAUSO  DATTATRAY
MADHALA MAL, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL BHAUSO  VASANT A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL BHUSHAN  PRABHAKAR A/P GATE, Tal. : Raver, Dist. : Jalgaon, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL BINDU  DOULU A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL CHANDAR  MARUTI
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL DATTATRAY  KRISHNA
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Savarde Bk., Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL DATTATRAY  TUKARAM
BHAGAVA CHOWK, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL DATTATRAYA  DADU
A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL DATTATRY  GOVIND
A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL DHONDIRAM  KRISHNA
28/2, A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR PATIL DHONDIRAM  TUKARAM A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL DILIP  IRANNA
A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL DILIP  RAJARAM
KANERIWADI YESHODA NAGAR, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL DILIP  TUKARAM
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL DINKAR  PANDURANG A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL DNYANDEV  DHONDIBA
2691-1, DEPUTY GALLI, A/P NANGNUR, Nangnur, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL GANPATI  MARUTI
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL GUNDU  DADU
A/P Kaulage, Kaulage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL HANAMANT  JOTIBA
BEHIND JAIN TEMPLE, A/P Gokul Shirgaon, Gokul Shirgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL HINDURAO  NARAYAN

AT POST BACHANI

TAL KARVEER, A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL KALGONDA  PARGONDA
129,, JANGLI GALLI,, MAIN ROAD, Hebbal Kasaba Nool, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL KEMPANA  BASAVANI
250, HIGHSCHOOL ROAD, HALKARNI, Halkarni, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL KRISHNA  TUKARAM A/P Kasari, Kasari, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL KRISHNATH  KERABA

AT POST SHENDUR

TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL KRISHNATH  PANDURANG MAIN ROAD, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL MADHUKAR  SHAMRAV A/P GUDAAL, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL MAHADEO  GUNDU MAYAT VARAS KIRAN 

MAHADEV PATIL
A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL MALU  DAJI

SIDDHANERLI

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL MARUTI  DATTU
BEGHAR VASAHAR, 20, BEGHAR VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL MARUTI  HINDURAO
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR PATIL MARUTI  HINDURAV
SHIRASE, A/P Shirse, Shirse, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL MHADEV  VISHNU
A/P Pal (kh.), Pal (kh.), Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL NAMADEV  DAULU
A/P Malage Kh., Malage Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL NAMDEV  BINDU A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL NAMDEV  HARI A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL NAMDEV  TUKARAM
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL NARAYAN  BALU
C/O SHARADA HOTEL, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL NAVNATH  SHASHIKANT A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL NITIN  BAALVANT
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL PANDURANG  BHAU
GURAV GALLI, A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL PANDURANG  MARUTI

AT POST KOULAV 

TAL RADHANAGARI

, A/P Kaulav, Kaulav, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL PRAKASH  AMBAJI
YELWADE, A/P Yelvade, Yelvade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL PRAKASH  DADU
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL PRAKASH  PANDURANG
VARACHI GALLI, VARACHI GALLI, Kasari, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL PRAKASH  PANDURANG
KOGE,BALU MAMA MANDIR, A/P Koge, Koge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL PRAKASH  SHAMRAO
PATIL GALLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL RAIGONDA/RAJESH  BHIMGONDA
570, MAIN ROAD, GIJAVANE, Gijavane, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL RAJARAM  MAHADEV
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL RAMCHANDRA  ABAJI A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL RAMCHANDRA  DATTATREYA
219,, RANATIL VASTI, BLOCK WADI,, SHENDRI, Shendri, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL RAMCHANDRA  GOPAL
C/O..LINGANUR DU. TAL:KAGAL  , TAL:CHANDGAD, MAIN ROAD, Majare 

Karve, Tal. : Chandgad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR PATIL RAMCHANDRA  NARAYAN

AT POST YELAWADE

TAL KARVEER, A/P Mhalunge, Mhalunge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL RANGRAO  DADU
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL RANJIT  MAHADEV
224-2,, A/P HARLI BK, Harli Bk., Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SACHIN  BABURAO A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SADASHIV  CHANDAR

AT PHOST SIDDHANERLI

TAL KAGAL, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SAGAR  VINAYAK A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SAKHAIRAM  SHANKAR

BELAVALE KHURAD, SIDDHANERLI

, A/P Belawale Kh., Belawale Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SAMBHAJI  HINDURAO MAYAT WARAS 

LATATAI SAMBHAJI PATIL
A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SAMPAT  RAMGONDA
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SANDIP  ARAVIND A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SANJAY  ANANDA
RAJIV GANDHI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SANJAY  ANANDA
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SANJAY  BANDU
SIDHNERLI, NEAR GANAPATI MANDIR, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SANJAY  HINDURAO A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SANTOSH  SHANKAR
A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL SANTOSH  TUKARAM
KALMAWADI VSAHAT KAGAL, KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SATISH  DEU
A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SATTAPPA  SHIVAJI Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SHAMRAO  SHIVAJI
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR PATIL SHIVAGONDA  MARUTI

SIDDHANERLI

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SHIVAJI  GANAPATI
A/P Malage Kh., Malage Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL SHIVAJI  GANAPATI
SIDHHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SHIVAJI  VISHANU A/P Kavane, Kavane, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SHIVGONDA  BHAIRANNA
177, KARAMBALI, Karambali, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SHIVGONDA  DHONDIRAM SULKUD, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SHIVRAM  BHOU
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SHRIKANT  SHANKAR
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL SHRIRANG  SHAMRAO Kanegaon, Tal. : Walwa, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SUBHASH  ABAJI

EKONDI

TA.KAGAL

DIST.KOLHAPUR

, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SUMIT  PRAKASH
MAIN ROAD SIDDHANERLI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL SUNIL  BALVANT
BHIRAWANATH CHOWK, KURUKALI, A/P Kurukali, Kurukali, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SUNIL  NARAYAN
AT POST YASHWANT KILLA KAGAL, SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SUNIL  SHIVAJI
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SURESH  BALGONDA
347, KASAR GALLI, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SURESH  MALGONDA
SAMARTH RESIDENCY, PATIL GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL SURESH  SHRIPATI
DATTA COLONY, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL TANAJI  DATTU
PLOT NO.84,,SHIVAJI PARK, SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL TANAJI  KASHINATH A/P Yevati, Yevati, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL TUKARAM  RAMA A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR PATIL TUKARAM  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL UMESH  SHANKAR

NANDGAV

TAL . KARVIR PH NO 2357209

DIST.KOLHAPUR, A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL UTTAM  DINKAR
A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL VASANTRAO  BAPUSO
A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL VATHTHAL  DAGADU A/P Kasari, Kasari, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL VIJAY  DHONDIRAM
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL VIJAY  GURULING
SHAHU VASAHAT, MALBHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL VIJAY  RAJARAM
KANERI FATA, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL VILAS  SADASHIV
INDIRA NAGAR, A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL VISHAL  SHIVAJI
VANDUR, A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL VISHNU  KUSHAPPA A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL VITTHAL  BHIKAJI A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL YASHWANT  KRUSHNA
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PATIL YOURAJ  PANDURANG A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATIL YOUVRAJ  SHIVAJI Pal, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PATOLE SUDHIR  SHRIPATI A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PAUSKAR SANJAY  DNAYANOBA
DATTA COLONY, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PAVALE ANANDA  DASHARATH
KURANI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PAVATE AJIT  SHRIPATI
PARITE, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PISHTE RAVIRAJ  ASHOK
BHOI GALLI  KAGAL, SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PISHTE SHASHIKANT  DATTATRAY
PISHTE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR POKALEKAR SAKHARAM  MAHADEV A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR BABURAO  TUKARAM
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR BANDU  KRUSHANA
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR POWAR CHANDABAI  KRUSHNA
PARITE, A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR POWAR CHANDRAKANT  DATATRAY
EAKONDI, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR DILIP  SADASHIV

1

SIDDHANERLI

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR DINKAR  HARI
VHANNUR, LOHAR GALLI, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR HINDURAO  CHENBA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR POWAR PRAVIN  GANPATRAV
357,, POWAR & DADDIKAR GALLI,, A/P AINAPUR, Ainapur, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR RAJENDRA  YASHWANT
A/P Shirgaon, Shirgaon, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR SHRIPATI  TAYAGONDA
CHANDRABHAGA NO - 8, GHARKUL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR SUNIL  MADHUKAR MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR TANAJI  ANANDA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR POWAR TATOBA  MAHADEV
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR TUKARAM  GONU
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR VASANT  TUKARAM
SHAHU SAKHAR, KAGAL., A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR VINOD  MARUTI VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR POWAR VINOD  PRAKASH
SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR POWAR YUVARAJ  HINDURAO A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PRABAHVALKAR NANA  GAJANAN
MAHARANA PRATAP CHOWK, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR PRABHAVALKAR CHITRAGUPTA  DINAKAR
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PRABHAVALKAR CHITRAGUPTA  DINAKAR
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR PRABHAWALE ASHOK  MAHADEV
GHOATAWADE  TAL. RADHANAGARI, A/P Ghotawade, Ghotawade, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PUJARI SATISH  BANDA A/P Nagaon, Nagaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR PUNEKAR ANANDA  JOTIRAM
KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR RAJANE ARUN  TUKARAM
MOHITE COMPLEX,AJARA ROAD,, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR RAJPUT SWARUPSHING  BALSING
GHARKUL-PANCHAGANGA-15, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR RANAGE RATNAKAR  BALU KOLHAPUR

MR RANAGE VITHU  SIDHU
SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR RASAL ANIL  RAMCHANDRA
110 A WARD, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR RAUT MAHESH  YALLAPPA A/P SHIROLI, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MR RAUT MARUTI  SADASHIV
PREMCHNAD TOKIJ NAJIK KAGAL, BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR RAVAN KANCHAN  SADASHIV
SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR REPE ANNASO  DINKAR
A/P Chaundal, Chaundal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR RINGANE ANIL  BASAPPA

AYODHYANAGAR, RINGANE MALA GHALI COLONY AJARA ROAD, 

GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR ROHIDAS SUBHASH  BABASO
A/P Nigave Khalsa, Nigave Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SABALE VITTHAL  PUNDLIK

KHEBWADE

TAL.KAGAL

DIST.KOLHAPUR, A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SALAVI DHANAJAY  SHANKAR
SHENDUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SALAVI MAHADEV  RAJARAM
A/P Tamanakwada, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SALUNKHE TUKARAM  ISHWARA
104, C/O SHAHU COLONY, DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SAMBHAJI MALLIKARJUN  MARUTI
569,, KAMATE VASAHAT,, MAIN ROAD, Hebbal Kasaba Nool, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR SANAGAR AKSHAY  KIRAN
SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SANAGAR RAKESH  RAJU
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SANGAR BABURAO  SHRIPATI
HOUSE NO 1445-3, SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SANKAPAL DIPAK  TANAJI
A/P Randivewadi, Randivewadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SANKAPAL ROHAN  SADASHIV
SANKPAL VADI, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SARANG TUKARAM  MAHIPATI
A/P Yelvade, Yelvade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SARVALKAR BHARAT  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Yelvade, Yelvade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SASANE DHONDIRAM  MARUTI
PAZAR TALAV,TAMGAON, A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SASANE KRUSHNATH  DEVU
SHAHU NAGAR, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SATHE BHAMRAO  PANDURANG
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SATHE TANAJI  VASUDEV

NANDAGAON

, A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SATPUTE RANAJIT  VASUDEV
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SAUL KRUSHNATH  RAJARAM
KALAMMWADI VASAHT KAGAL, KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SAVANT ANANDA  RAMA
A/P Gorambe, Gorambe, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SAVANT DILIP  BALASO
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SAVARE PUNDLIK  SIDHRAM
1976,, BHIMNAGAR,, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SAYYAD ABBAS  BADASHAHA
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SAYYD MAHAMADALI  NABISO
SHASTRI CHOWCK MIRAJ C/O NAIM SADIK MUSHRIF, Tal. : 

MIRAJ/KUPWAD/SANGLI, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHAIKH KHAJIM  GAFUR A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHEKHA SAJID  MOULAALI
A/P KARNUR, AT.POST.KARNUR TA.KAGAL, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR SHELAKE KALLAPPA  SURAYAPPA

SHENDUR

, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SHELAKE KASHILING  YESHVANT
BIRDEV VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SHELAKE KRUSHNAT  SURAYAPPA
A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SHELAR AMOL  ASHOK
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SHELAR PRASHANT  SHIVAJIRAO
A/P PANCHAGAON, Panchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHELKE SHARAD  DHONDIRAM
DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SHENAVI KRISHNATH  DHONDIRAM A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHETAGE RAVINDRA  TIKARAM
BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SHETE SHARAD  KANTINATH
A/P: THIKPURLI, Adoli, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHEVALE RANGARAO  KRISHANA
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SHINDE AMOL  RAJARAM Yalgud, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE DATTATRY  DINKAR
SHINDE MALA, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE DHONDIRAM  SIDDHU
NEAR SANGAR SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE KIRAN  SADASHIV

85-2, RINGANE GALLI,BUS STAND BACK SIDE, NADIVES,RING RO, 

GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE MAHESH  NARENDRA
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SHINDE NATHAJI  SARJERAO
BEGHAR VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SHINDE PAVAN  BANDU
LANGOTE MALA, HATTI CHOUK,, Ichalkarnji, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE PRAMOD  SHIVRAM
A/P HARLI BK, Harli Bk., Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE RAVSAHEB  ANNAPPA
6,, KHANGAVE NAGAR, KADGAON ROAD, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : 

Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE SANDEEP  SHIVAJI
C/O DILIP BABURAO GAMBHIR, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE SANIDEV  RAJARAM
A/P Savarde Kh., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR SHINDE SANJAY  SIDRAM
SHINDE COLONEY, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE SNEHAL (SANNY)  SURESHARAO
SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SHINDE TUKARAM  DINKAR A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE TUKARAM  RAMU
362, PATIL GALLI, SHINDE VASAHAT, Hirlage, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE VASANT  SAKHARAM Yalgud, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE VIJAY  BABURAO
E G 52/286 DOULATNAGAR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHINDE VINOD  SHIVRAM Harali, Tal. : Khandala, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SHITOLE RANJIT  DATTATRAY
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SIDHDNERLE PANDIT  RAMCHANDRA A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SOLANKI RAJESH  MEGHA
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SOLANKI SURESH  MEGHA
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SONTAKKE MAHADEV  PRABHAKAR VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SONULE NITIN  SHANKAR
MAIN ROAD, Hatkanangale, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SONULE SHAMARAV  DATTU
MATANG SAMAAJ, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SONULE SURESH  VISHVAS
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SULAGAVE TUKARAM  DATTU
, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SULGAVE CHANDAR  SHANKAR A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SURYAVANSHI BAPU  TUKA
A/P Pimpalgaon Bk., Pimpalgaon Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SURYAVANSHI RAJARAM  SOPAN
A/P Turambe, Turambe, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SURYAWANSHI ANIKET  BABURAO
A/P Shelewadi, Shelewadi, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SURYVANSHI SUHAS  BABASAHEB
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SUTAR BALASO  BAPU
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MR SUTAR EKANATH  JOTI
EKATA NAGAR, ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SUTAR KRUSHNAT  SHRIPATI
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR SUTAR MAHADEV  DATTU Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SUTAR NAMDEV  DAGADU BELE, A/P Bele, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SUTAR RAJARAM  MAHADEV A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR SUTAR YASHWANT  TUKARAM
SHENDUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TAKMARE VITTHAL  BAPU
A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR TALEKAR SAMIR  MADHUKAR
EKTANAGAR, ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TALEKAR UTTAM  PANDURANG
A/P Savarde Kh., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TAPEKAR BHIMRAO  GANPATI A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TARAL NILESH  DHANAJI
DATTANAGAR, A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TARATE MARUTI  ANANDA
MADHAV NAGAR, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TASHILDAR SHANWAJ  BABASO
183, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TELI GANESH  DHONDIRAM
A/P: MALUGHE, A/P Mhalunge, Mhalunge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TELI PANDURANG  SHANKAR A/P Ispurli, Ispurli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TELI SUNIL  PANDURANG A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TELVEKAR KRUSHNAT  JANU
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TELVEKAR RUPALI  VILAS
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR THAKURDESAI ASHISH  SHRIRAM
KAGAL, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR THOMBARE YUVRAJ  BALASO
SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR THORVAT VAIBHAV  APPASAHEB
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR TIPPE TANAJI  BABU
A/P Tamanakwada, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR TIRUKE MAHADEV  KRISHNATH
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR TODAKAR GANAPATI  SHANKAR
DARACHE VADGAON TALKARVIR, MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TODAKAR UTTAM  PANDURANG

SHENDUR

, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR TODKAR BANDA  DNYANU

SHENDUR

, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR TODKAR DINKAR  DADU
AT.POST. LINGNUR DU., A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TODKAR DINKAR  SHANKAR
NAVNATH DEARI, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TODKAR KRUSHNATH  GANPATI
MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TODKAR SHRIPATI  SHANKAR
MAIN ROAD, Daryache Wadgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR TRIGUNE DASHARATH  RAMCHANDRA
NEAR D AD COLLEG, SANGAON MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR UBALE SHRIPATI  KRISHNA
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR UPADHYE BALASO  RAVASO Alas, Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VADAGAVE TANAJI  TUKARAM
NERLI TAL. KARVIR DIST KOLHAPUR

, A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VADAKAR RAMCHANDRA  DNYNU
KARVIR, A/P Hanbarwadi, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VADD (KORAVI) BHIMARAO  YALLAPPA VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VADD JAYASHRI  SHIVAJI VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VADGAONKAR LAXMAN  BANDA
BAMANI, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VADGAONKAR SADASHIV  DNYANU
MAIN ROAD, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR VAINGADE HINDURAV  SAKHARAM A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VAINGADE SUBARAV  SHIVRAM
NEAR BASAVESHWAR TEMPLE, PIMPALGON KU., A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., 

Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VANDURE MARUTI  SHANKAR
BHAIRAVNATH MANDIR NEAR, A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VANI BAPUSO  DADASO A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MR VANIRE DHAIRYSHIL  ANANDRAO

852,, VANIRE GALLI,SHIVAJI PETH, 852 A WARD, PRINCE SHIVAJI MARATHA 

BOARDING VANIRE BUILDING, SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VANJARE SUNIL  SHANKAR
213, HARIJAN VASAHAT, A/P HARLI BK, Harli Bk., Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VARAK RAMESH  SHAMRAO
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VARAKE VIJAY  BAJIRAO
MARUTI MANDIR SHEJARI, A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VARUTE SUBHASH  DNYADEV
PLOT NO.76,, SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VHANNUNRE SUSHANT  ANANDA
GANESH MANDIR, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR VIBHUTE SAGAR  VASANT NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR WADAKAR MARUTI  VISHNU
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MR WADEKAR MAHESH  MADHUKAR
A/P Kasabawalwe, Kasaba Walwe, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR WADKAR BHARAT  DNYANU
NEAR S. T. STAND, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR WAGHAMARE NAYANTARA  RUPESH
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR YADAV ANIL  DATTATRAY Minache Kh., Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MR YADAV VILAS  CHANDOBA A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Mr. GURAV MAHADEV SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

Mr. KALAGE AMAR SURESH KOLHAPUR

Mr. MATHURE PRIYANKA RAJU KHOT A.P.K. SANJAY 

BABASAHEB
KOLHAPUR

Mr. REDEKAR DHIRAJ PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

Mr. SHINTRE RAVASAHEB JANABA KOLHAPUR

MRS AWALE SAUTAI  VASANT
A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS BANKAR CHHAYA  HINDURAV
LOHAR GALLI, A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS BARAGE UJWALA  ANAPPA
1158-1,, MANDEKAR GALLI, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS BARAVADE SUVARNA  BABASO
GAD MUDASHINGI, A/P Mudsingi, Mudsingi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS BENADE KARUNA  UDAY
M -POST JARALI, A/P JARALI, Jarali, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MRS BHOSALE VIJAYA  SAMBHAJI
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS BHURALE VIJAYALAXMI  SANJAY
SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS BYAKUDE SHEVANTA  RAMACHANDRA
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS CHANDE SUMAN  SUBHASH
HANABAR GALLI KAGAL, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS CHOUGALE MARUTI  PUNDLIK A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS CHOUGALE SUSHILA  VISHNU A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS CHOUGULE SAVITRI  LAXMAN
A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS DONGALE VIJUBAI  MARUTI
MARUTI GALLI, MAIN ROAD, Mattiwade, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

MRS DUM CHABUTAI  BABURAO
A/P Vikaswadi, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS FIRANGE RATNA  ANANDA
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS GADEKAR KALPANA  BABAN
SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS GADEKAR SANGITA  PRAKASH
1446, SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS GADEKAR SANGITA  PRAKASH
1446, SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS GAIKWAD SUDHA  BALARAM
JUNI BASTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS GAVANDI GITA  SUDHAKAR
SHIVAJI CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS GAWARE VANDANA  PRAMOD
C/O SURESH VASANTRAO NALE, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS GHATAGE BHARATI  NARAYAN
BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS GHATAGE HOUSABAI  NARAYAN
RAMKRISHNA NAGAR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS GHATAGE PRATIBHA  SUBHASH
CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS GHUGARE MALUBAI  RAJARAM
SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS GORADE PARVATI  BALU
DHANAGAR GALLI KAGAL, DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MRS GOSAVI BEBITAI  ANIL
GOSAVI GALLI, Rendal, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS GOSAVI RAJABAI  JAYAVANT
RENDAL, Rendal, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS GURAV ALKA  ANANDA
34,B-2, A/P HARLI BK, Harli Bk., Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS GURAV SUNANDA  KRUSHNATH
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS HAJARE AKKATAI  RAVASAHEB
MAIN ROAD, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS HEGADE BHARATI  SHAHU
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS INGALE REVATI  RANJIT
A/P Kapashi, Kapashi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS JADHAV ARCHANA  ANIL NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS JADHAV DIPALI  DILIP
A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS JADHAV GEETA  DHONDIRAM
SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS JADHAV HIRABAI  HANAMANT
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS JADHAV INDU  RAMESH
C/O RAMESH SHRIPATI PALKAR, KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS JADHAV RANI URF RADHIKA  PRAVIN
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS JADHAV SUNANDA  ANANDA
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS JADHAV SUNITA  MARUTI
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS KADAM DIPALI  HINDURAV
32, A/P Kaneriwadi, Kaneriwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KADAM SHASHIKALA  PRATAP
TASATE GULLY, MANGALWAR PETH, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KALASKAR UMA  BHIMARAO BOGMALO JUNCTION,, CHIKHALI MURAGAON,DAKSHIN GOA,  (India)

MRS KAMBALE BANUTAI  BHIKAJI A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KAMBALE NITA  PRAVIN
RAMKRUSHN NAGAR, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KAMBALE SANGITA  BHUPAL
SHAHU NAGAR, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KAMBALE SUNITA  RAJENDRA VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



MRS KAMBLE SUKHADEVI  SHANKAR
A/P BHADGAON, Bhadgaon, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KARANDE ANITA  PANDIT
PARITE, A/P Bele, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS KARANDE MEGHA  SANDIP A/P Bele, Bele, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KASAR RAJAMATI  RATNAPPA
DATTAWAD, Dattawad, Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS KASHID KAVITA  SATAPPA
TRIMURTI NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KERLE PRATIMA  SANJAY
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS KHOT SUMAN  NARHARI
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS KHOT UMA  PRAKASH
SHIVAJI CHOUK KAGAL, MAIN ROAD, Kurli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

MRS KHOT URMILA  BABU
MAIN ROAD, Pattan Kodoli, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KOLI ANANDI  ANANDA
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS KOLI ASHWINI  ASHOK
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS KOLI UMA  UDAY
NEAR YASHWANT KILLA  KAGAL, YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KOLI URMILA  RAMESH
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS KONDEKAR KALLAVA  RAMCHANDRA
HANCHNAL, Hanchinal (K.K.), Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka 

(India)

MRS KORAVI MANGAL  MADUKAR
KORAVI GALLI KAGAL, KORVI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KOTHAVALE NUTAN  SHIVMURTI
A/P Kasabawalwe, Kasaba Walwe, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KULAKARNI VARSHA  VIJAYKUMAR KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KULAKARNI VARSHA  VIJAYKUMAR KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KUMBHAR KAVITA  DIPAK
A/P Mhakave, Mhakave, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS KUMBHAR SUSHILA  DASHRATH
208,A,, BAPAT CAMP KOP, BAPAT CAMP KOP, A/P HANIMNAL, Hanimnal, Tal. : 

Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS KURHADE(VADD) SHANTABAI  ANNASO VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS LOHAR CHHAYA  PRAKASH
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS MAGADUM SHILATAI  VASANT
A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MRS MAGADUM SUSHILA  TIPANNA
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS MAGAR SAVITA  SAMBHAJI
A/P Vikaswadi, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS MALI SUSHILA  MARUTI
NEAR JAYSING TALAV, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS MANE SUJATA  PRASHANT Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS MATHURE SHARYU  SANJAY
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS MEDHE ASHA  SHIVAJI A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS MORE SUMAN  SANJAY
SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS MUSAI MANJUSHA  SANJAY
AJRA ROAD,URBAN COLONY,, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS NADAF RASHIDA  AHAMAD
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS NADAF SHAMINA  ISAMYIL
KOGNOLI, MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

MRS NAIK SAPANA  SHAHAJI
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS NALE SHAKUNTALA  SADANAND
SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS NARSALE SHEVANTA  SHAMRAV
KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS OTARI ARUNA  SHRIKANT MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PARMALE RANJANA  BALKRISHNA
PACHGAON ROAD  KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PASARE MANGAL  SURYAKANT
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS PATHAN JUBEDA  ABDULRAJAK
MURGUD NAKA, KAGAL, MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATHAN SHABANAM  RIYALJ MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL ARCHANA  UTTAM
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS PATIL BHARATI  PARASHURAM
SHIVAJI PETHA  VENAL TALIM, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL FULABAI  RAGHUNATH
SULKUD, A/P Sulkud, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL JAYMALA  SANTOSH
KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MRS PATIL JAYSHRI  JANARDHAN A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL KRUSHNATH  SHIVAJI

AT POST A VARVHANDE

TAL RADHANAGARI, MAIN ROAD, Amjaiwharwade, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL MADHAVI  MARUTI
GHATAGE GALLI, BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL MANISHA  ASHOK
A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL RESHMA  SHRIKANT
A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL SANGITA  ANANDRAO
A/P Belawale Kh., Belawale Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL SARALA  MALGONDA
A/P AURNAL, Aurnal, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS PATIL SARASWATI  TUKARAM A/P Chuye, Chuye, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL SARIKA  SHIVAJI
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS PATIL SARITA  MARUTI
PATHAN MALA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS PATIL SARSVATI  BHIKAJI
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS PATIL SHANTABAI  NAMDEV
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS PATIL SHEVANTA  GUNDA A/P Parite, Parite, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL SHOBHA  PANDURANG
59/1,, PATIL GALLI,, Tikkewadi, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL SHOBHA  SANJAY
743,, GODSEWADI,, KADGAON, Kadgaon, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL SHUBHANGI  RAMCHANDRA A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL VAISHALI  MALGONDA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PATIL VIJAYA  SHIVAJI
BHOKARE GALLI, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PHADKE MEGHANA  MADHAV
830 A,WARD, B 204, SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS PISHTE SADHANA  DILIP
SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS PISHTE SHANTABAI  ANANDRAO
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



MRS PISHTE SUVARNA  BABURAO
YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS POWAR PRABHAVATI  VASANT
110/1,, A/P Hanbarwadi, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS POWAR SEEMA  SHIVAJI
KUMBHAR VADA, Shengaon, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS POWAR SUNITA  JITENDR
VIKRAMNAGAR, VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS POWAR VAISHALI  TUKARAM
YASHILA PARK, KAGAL, YASHILA PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS RANAGE INDUBAI  HEGAPPA
781, DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS RANGOLE SANGITA  BANDU
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS SANAGAR SUNANDA  PANDURANG
PLOT NO.6 B SHAHU MIL COLNY, PANJARPOL NAJIK KOP, KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS SANGAR SHITAL  AVINASH
797 C WARD, DHANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS SANGPAL LATA  PANDIT MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS SATAPUTE SUPRIYA  AVINASH
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS SAYYAD RINAJ  MOHAMMAD ALI
SHASTRI CHOWK MIRAJ C/O. MUSHRIF NAIM SADIK GOKUL SHIRGAON, Tal. 

: MIRAJ/KUPWAD/SANGLI, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS SHAHA SUNITA  VIJAY
BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS SHIDE JANABAI  SUDHIR
A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS SHIROLE SINDHUTAI  SADASHIV
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS SHIROLE VIMAL  BALAVANT
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS SONULE RANI  ARUN

MATANG SAMAJ JUNA SANGAO ROAD DUDHGANGA DEARY JAWAL KAGAL, 

MATANG VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS SONULE VIMAL  ASHOK
DAVANE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS SUDARSHANI MALATI  RATNAKAR
24, SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS SULKUDE RUPALI  KRUSHNATH
MALI GALLI, MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



MRS SUTAR MALAN  PANDURANG
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS TAKMARE SONABAI  RAJARAM
A/P Kogil Bk., Kogil Bk., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

MRS TAPEKAR SUMABAI  BALASO A/P Sonali, Sonali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS THAKURDESAI ISHWARI  PRASAD MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS THORAT TRIVENI  AMRUTRAO Karve, Tal. : Karad, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS VADER KAVITA  ANANDA Appachiwadi, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

MRS VAGHE AKKATAI  LAKSHMAN A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS YADAV JAYSHRI  SHIVAJI Sajani, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Mrs. BANNE SHOBHA BHIKAJI KOLHAPUR

Mrs. BHURALE SAVITRIBAI DASHRATH KOLHAPUR

MRS. BOTE MANGAL  BALU
SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Mrs. BOTE SHAKUNTALA VITTAL KOLHAPUR

Mrs. CHAMBHAR TARABAI DHONDIRAM KOLHAPUR

Mrs. CHAVAN ANITA ANIL KOLHAPUR

Mrs. CHAVAN INDIRA KALLAPPA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. CHAVAN SHALAN VITTAL KOLHAPUR

Mrs. CHAVAN SHANTA MURALIDHAR KOLHAPUR

Mrs. DABADE LILA BHAIRINATH KOLHAPUR

Mrs. DHAGARE AAKUBAI MALAPPA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. DOOM INDUBAI GUNDA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. GADIWADD LAXMIBAI MUKUNDA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. GONUGADE VANDANA LAXMAN KOLHAPUR

Mrs. GOSAVI AKKATAI AKARAM KOLHAPUR

Mrs. HAJARE SULABHA SHIVAPPA KOLHAPUR

MRS. HATKAR ANANDI  SANTOSH
BIRDEV VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Mrs. HUKKERI (KORE) SHOBHA MALAPPA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. JADHAV BHAGIRATHI ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. JADHAV PARWATI SHANKARAO KOLHAPUR

Mrs. JADHAV SANGEETA NAMDEV KOLHAPUR

Mrs. JADHAV SEEMA PRAKASHRAO KOLHAPUR

Mrs. JADHAV VARSHA SHARAD KOLHAPUR

Mrs. KAMATE BEBITAI JAKAPPA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. KAMBLE RANJANA NAMDEV KOLHAPUR

Mrs. KAMBLE SAMPADA BHUPAL KOLHAPUR

Mrs. KAMBLE SHARDABAI RAJARAM KOLHAPUR

Mrs. KASBE LAXMI SAMBHAJI KOLHAPUR



Mrs. KATKAR SONABAI DASHRATH KOLHAPUR

Mrs. KHOT KUSUM SHAHAJI KOLHAPUR

Mrs. KHOT MADHURI SADASHIV KOLHAPUR

MRS. KULKARNI VINAYA  VINAYAK
BRAMHAPURI KAGAL, BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Mrs. LOHAR SINDUTAI GOVIND KOLHAPUR

Mrs. LOTE MEENA VILAS KOLHAPUR

Mrs. MADHALE MINAKSHI BABASAHEB KOLHAPUR

Mrs. MANE KAMAL DINKAR KOLHAPUR

Mrs. MANE MALUTAI SARJERAO KOLHAPUR

Mrs. MHAKAVE KANCHAN DADASO KOLHAPUR

Mrs. MORE KALPANA SUDHAKAR KOLHAPUR

Mrs. MORE SUSHILA TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

MRS. MORE TANUBAI  GOVIND
M POST KUR, Koor, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Mrs. MUJAWAR NURJAHAN DASTAGEER KOLHAPUR

Mrs. MULLA ANUJA NAJIRAKHAN THROUGH ASIYA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. MULLANI SARDARBI ABDUL KOLHAPUR

Mrs. NAIKAWADI HASEENA ABDULRAHIM KOLHAPUR

Mrs. NAIKAWADI SAKINA GULAB KOLHAPUR

MRS. NIKAM INDU  HARI
C/O UTTAM L NIKAM, A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Mrs. NIKAM SHUKALA MOHANRAO KOLHAPUR

Mrs. PADEKAR SANGEETA SAMBHAJI KOLHAPUR

Mrs. PANDIT LAXMIBAI DATTATRYA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. PARIT SAKHUBAI BALKRUSHNA KOLHAPUR

MRS. PATEL RUKSANA  DAUDAHAMAD
SHANEDIVAN NAGAR, ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Mrs. PATIL AKKATAI APPASO KOLHAPUR

Mrs. PATIL ANJANA PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

Mrs. PATIL GEETATAI DHANAJIRAO KOLHAPUR

Mrs. PATIL KAMLABAI KESHAV KOLHAPUR

Mrs. PATIL SANGEETA SHIVAGONDA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. POWAR TARABAI EKNATH KOLHAPUR

MRS. PUNUGADE RADHIKA  MOHANRAO
HOME NO. 1606/3 LIGADE MALA, JAVAHAR NAGAR,, Ichalkarnji, Tal. : 

Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MRS. RAUT RAJASHRI  RAJU
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Mrs. SALONKHE SUVARNA DADASO KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SANGAR RADHABAI KRISHNATH KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SARAKHWAS NOORJAHA EQBAL KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SHAHA GEETA VIJAY KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SHAHA GEETA VIJAY KOLHAPUR



Mrs. SHELAKE AAKUBAI SHINGU KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SHELAKE JIUBAI HARIBA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SHELAKE SAKHUBAI KONDIBA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SHELAKE TAI RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SHELAKE UJWALA RAGHUNATH KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SHELAKE YASABAI KERBA KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SHELAKE YASHODA RAOUSO KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SHINDE KALAWATI GOVARDHAN KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SHITOLE PARUBAI GANPATI KOLHAPUR

Mrs. SUTAR FARIYAAL VAZIR KOLHAPUR

Mrs. TAKMARE SINDHU BALVANT KOLHAPUR

Mrs. TASHILADAR RUKIYABEGAM BABASO KOLHAPUR

Mrs. THOMBARE PRAMILA RAGHUNATH KOLHAPUR

Mrs. VASUDEV VIMAL ABHIMANYU KOLHAPUR

Mrs. VAYADANDE JANABAI JANU KOLHAPUR

MS BHOSALE MANISHA  SANJAY
BRAMAPURI-KAGAL, GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

MULANI SHAKIL HANIF [ PD2 2637 AMT ] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

NAIK RAMACHANDRA TUKARAM KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

NAIKWADI MANIK NURSUDDIN KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

NALAGE SHANKAR KRISHNA (DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

NARASINGANI PRADIP RAJKUMAR KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

NERALE GANGUBAI MAHADEV (SHAHU SAKHAR 

KARKHANA INT.ON DEPOSIT)
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

NIKAM RAGHU DADU DATE 1.11.2012 DIVIDEND AMT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

NIMBALAKAR DATTATRYA NARAYAN(DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

NIMBALKAR  HOUSABAI GANPATI DATE 1.11.2012 

DIVIDEND AMT
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

Not Appl KAGAL TALUKA APPANG SUDHAR 

SANSTHA,KAGAL.
KOLHAPUR

Not Appl KAGAL TALUKA VIKAS MANDAL KAGAL 

BALWADI
KOLHAPUR

Not Appl SANSKRUTIK MANDAL,KAGAL KOLHAPUR

Not Appl SHRI.HAJARAT GAIBI PEER (G) BANDHAKAM  

SAMITI
KOLHAPUR

PARIT MAHADEV RAMCHANDRA R.C.BOOK AMT DT-

22.7.13.
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PARIT SHASHIKANT SHIVRAM ( SHAHU SAKHAR 

KARKHANA INT.)
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATALE NARAYAN HARI (DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATHAN MAHAMAD KASIM (DIVIDENT 2012-13) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR



PATIL  NIKITESH RAMESH THROU RAMESH RAMGONDA 

PATIL
KOLHAPUR

PATIL AKKABAI  JAYSING
WADKAR GALLI, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

PATIL AMOL SAMBHAJI PD2 2740 KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL ASHOK   JAYENDRA 
AT POST MAIN ROAD KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

PATIL AVADUT ANANDA,GAD,RD A/C NO 18,MAT AMT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL BABASAHEB RIJGONDA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL BALASO SAKHARAM AACHIK DEPOSTI 01.010.2012 

TO 31.03.2013
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL BANDU BABURAO KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL GANPATI BHAU (KHULE ) INT BILL KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL HAYBATI BABAJI DIVIDAND AMOUNT YEAR 2012-

13
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL KALGONDA BHAHUGONDA [JUGALI] CANE INT 

OCT 09 BHOJ  9.10.2009
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL LATA SAMBHAJI PD2 2493 KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL MANISHA ANANDA [PD2  2237 AMT. ] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL MARUTI  GANAPATI VANDUR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

PATIL PRASHANT  ANANDRAO
KHULE GALLI, A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

PATIL RAGHUNATH GANPATI [15.11.2012 TO 18.4.2013 

TODNI BILL]
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL SACHIN ASHOK KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL SAGAR BALASO KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL SAMIR  SUBHASH

KHEBWASE

TAL.KAGAL

DIST.KOLHAPUR, Arjunwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

PATIL SATAPPA  JYOTI A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

PATIL SATISH KALGONDA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL SHARADA EKANATH [ PD2 2638 AMT. ] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL SHAREDE DASHIRATH KOLHAPUR

PATIL SUNANDA PRABHAKAR [DIVIDEND AMT.] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL VASANT DOULAT, BELAVALE KH. KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PATIL VIJAYMALA  RANGRAO

AT POST WALAVE 

TAL RADHANAGARI, A/P Kasabawalwe, Kasaba Walwe, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

PATIL VISHVAS TANAJI  [ PD2  2654 ] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR



PATIL VITTHAL  RAOU KOLI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

PATIL YOUGESH RAMESH THROU RAMESH 

RAMAGONDA PATIL
KOLHAPUR

PATIL YUVARAJ  RAJARAM  [ PD2  2544 AMT. ] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PAWAR ASWANI BHAU KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PAWAR SURESH VISHAWASRAV KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PIMPALE CHANDRAKANT SITARAM
SIDDHANERLI TALKAGAL, SIDDHAERLI, MALWADI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

PISE VAISHALI VIKRANT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PISHTE MALUTAI DINKAR DATE 1.11.2012 DIVIDEND AMT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PISHTE VILAS KRISHNA [ DIVIDEND AMT.] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

POVAR RAJENDR YASHAVANT [ PD2 2650 ] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

POWAR MANGAL JAYSING KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

POWAR NEETA   SHIVAJIRAO
194,JAYSINGRAO PARK., NAGAR PALIKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

POWAR TUKARAM HANUMANT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

PRAKASH DINKAR NARAKE BANK DIVIDENT 2012 KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

RAJAPUT BABUSHING HARISHING (KALLOL) 

ALPABACHAT AMT  29.6.2006
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

RAMESH APPASO PATIL(SHAHU MILK AND AGRO LOAN 

BILL)
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

RANAMALE SANJAY  RAGHUNATH
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

RAOSO SHRIPATI WADAKAR  PIGMI AMOUNT KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

RASAL KIRAN VASANTRAO KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SADASHIV GANU PATIL KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SAGAR HINDURAO KADAM KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SAKHARE JANU RAGHUNATH KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SANAGAR SHANKAR PANDURANG DATE 1.11.2012 

DIVIDENT AMT
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SANGAR KONDIBA  BABURAO
NEAR SANGAR SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SANGAR KONDIBA  BABURAO
NEAR SANGAR SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SANGAR VIJAY  DNAYADEV
NIPANI VES KAGAL, SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

SANGRAM GOVINDRAO DESAI TRANSPORT BILL 

16.02.2013 TO 28.02.2013
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SARAVALKAR HOUSABAI RAMCHANDRA [ BHOGAVATI 

CABE BILL AMT.]
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR



SATISH RAMCHANDRA DONEWADI [RC BOOK DATE 

7.10.2013]
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SATPUTE BALVANT DADU KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SAVANT TANAJI MARUTI KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SAWANT KEDAR  GUNDU
136, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHAIKH ABDUL RAUF KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SHAIKH MUNIR JAHANGIR KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SHAIKH SHOUKAT HASAN KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SHELAKE KIRAN PUDLIK KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SHINDE ADINATH KONDIBA [ PATHKAR APRIL 2013] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SHINDE ARUN ANAND KOLHAPUR

SHINDE BABURAO  RAMCHANDRA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHINDE GJANAN VILAS KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SHINDE NAVNATH KONDIBA TOL BHADE AMOUNT CAS3 

CH NO 124194
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SHINDE RAVI NAMDEV KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SHIRALE BHARAT MAHAVIR KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SHIRHATTI  SANTOSH BALASO KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

Shri ADAKE SANJAY  NEMINATH

0, LAXMIPURI MARKET, A/P  SANJAY TRADERS , LAXMIPURI,KOLHPUR, 

JAWAHAR NAGAR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI ARDALE MADHUKAR  BHAIRU A/P Mugali, Mugali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI ATHANE ANNASO  ADINATH
ARIHANTE WARD 243, TARABAI PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri ATHANE MAHAVEER  ADINATH
1119, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri BAGANE ANANDA  HARI
VANDUR, A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI BAGWAN FIROZ  SARDAR
SARNOBATWADI MEN ROD YADHAV KOP, A/P Sarnobatwadi, Sarnobatwadi, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri BALIGHATE SHIVRAM  DATTATRAY
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI BANNE DILIP  VITTHALRAO
1191, SHIVAJI CHOUK KAGAL, SHIVAJI CHOWK, SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri BAVACHE BALASO  KHANDERAO
LINGNUR DU, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri BHARAMKAR SHIVAJI  DHONDIBA NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri BHIVASE ASHOK  NARAYAN
SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



SHRI BHOJAIYA DILIPBHAI  DHARMASHI
NEAR MANDALIK HOLL, SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri BHOJE RAJENDRA  SHRIPAL
JAISINGRAO PARK, A/P Kerle, Kerle, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI BHOSALE NAVANATH  VISHNU
SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri BHOSALE SANJAY  BABURAO
JUNI BASTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri BHUJAVADE SATAPPA  DATTU
A/P Savarde Kh., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri BHURALE DHONDIRAM  HARI
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI BHURALE SAGAR  LAXMAN
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri BHURALE TUKARAM  RAMU
MAHATMA GANDHI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri BODAKE ANANDA  KRISHNA
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI BODAKE BALASO  SADASHIV
BODAKE MALA, A/P Belewadi Masa, Belewadi Masa, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI BOTE TANAJI  SATAPPA MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri CHATTE KALAPPA  MAHADEV
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI CHAVAN APPASAHEB  SADASHIV
C WARD, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri CHAVAN NARAYAN  GANPATI
707, C Ward, CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri CHAVAN PANDURANG  TUKARAM
SHAHU SAKHAR, YASHWANT HOUSING SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri CHAVAN RAJENDRA  BALAKRISHNA
598, DESAI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri CHAVAN RAMCHANDRA  HARIBA
87,, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri CHAVAN RUPACHAND  DNYANU
KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri CHAVAN SHIVGONDA  ANNA
A/P Kogil Kh., Kogil Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri CHAVAN TUKARAM  DNYANOBA
598, DESAI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri CHAVAN TUKARAM  DNYANOBA
598, DESAI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI CHOUGALE GANPATI  DHULU A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



Shri CHOUGULE BALASO  APPAJI
185, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri CHOUGULE DHANDATTA  TATOBA
B.DO. OFFICE, SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI CHOUGULE JINDATT  TATOBA
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri CHOUGULE KUMAR  APPAJI
185,, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri CHOUGULE SHANKARRAO  RAMCHANDRA
KOSTI GALLI, KAGAL, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI DAFALE SUBHASH  KERABA Savarde Kh., Tal. : Chiplun, Dist. : Ratnagiri, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri DALAVI PRAKASH  BANDA
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri DALAVI PRAKASH  BANDA
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI DANDVATE DATTATRAY  SHAMRAO A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI DAREKAR PRAKASH  RAGHUNATH
A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri DAVANE MARUTI  KALLAPPA
1897, YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri DESAI ABDULGAFAR MAYAT VARAS NO - 
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SAIBNISAYA ABDNGAFER DESAI  ABDULKADAR

A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI DESAI CHANDRAKANT  BAPUSO Gargoti, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri DESAI KIRAN  YASHAVANT
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI DESAI MADHAV  NARSOJIRAO
AT POST ADKUR, TAL CHANDGAD DIST KOLHAPUR, ADKUR, Adkur, Tal. : 

Chandgad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI DESAI MAHAMADAPASHA  ABDULA
ALABAD KAPASHI, 288,HARIJAN COLONY, A/P Alabad, Alabad, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI DESAI SHAHAJAN  HAYACHAND
SENAPATI KAPASHI, KAGAL. TAL-KGALA, BHOSALE GALLI, Kapashi, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri DHASADE ANANDA  HARIBA
MALI GALLI  KAGAL., MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI DHERE MARUTI  KRISHNATH Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI DHOLE BABASO  SHANKAR
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri DINDE PANDURANG  DATTATRAY
SHINDE COLONY, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri DINGANKAR VIJAY  SHRIPAD
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI DISOZA ALLWIN  PASKU Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



Shri DONE MAHADEV  GANPATI
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri DONGALE GANPATI  NAIKU
KOSHTI GALLI, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI FAKIR DASTGIR  BALASO
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri GADEKAR LAXMAN  ANNASO
NUTAN FOOTWEAR, SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri GADEKAR RAMCHANDRA  GUNDA
1460,, SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI GATADE GANPATI  SHANKAR & COMPANY
MAIN ROAD, KAGAL, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri GAVALI SHIVAJI  GUNDAPPA
SHIVSHAKTI, GAHININATH GAIBIPIR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri GHASTE BAPU  BALAVANT
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri GHATAGE DATATRAY  BALA
SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri GHATAGE SADASHIV  BALVANT
ASARA HOTEL, S.T. STAND, KAGAL, NEAR S.T. STAND, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri GHATAGE SAMBHAJI  HINDURAO
898,subhash chouk.kagal, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri GHATAGE SANJAY  SHRIPATRAO
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri GHATAGE VITTHAL  AMRUT
BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI GIRI DATTATRAY  PANDURANG Belavade bk, Tal. : Karad, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI GIRI RANJIT  SUDHAKAR A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri GODABOLE SANJAY  SHRINIVAS
SOMWAR PETH, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri GONUGADE BAPU  SATAPPA
265G, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI GONUGADE DATTATRAY  SAKHARAM
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri GURAV JANU  RAMU
1206 D, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI GURAV SACHIN  CHANDRAKANT A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI GURAV SANDIP  MANOHAR
MUGALI, YEJARE GALLI, A/P Mugali, Mugali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI HALAGALE ABDULJALIL  ISMAIL
KAGAL, MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



SHRI HANJI BASAVRAJ  MALLAPPA
1233/2, AZAD ROAD, GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri HATKAR SHANKAR  BAPU
204,, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri HEGADE APPASO  SAKHARAM
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri HINGE ASHOK  MAHADEV NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri HINGE SUHAS  SHANKARRAO PATIL GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri INGALE AJIT  VISHWASRAO
SHAHU VASAHAT, MALBHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri INGALE DATTAJIRAO  NANASO
948, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri INGALE LAXMANRAO  SHRIPATRAO
118 A WARD, KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri INGALE PRATAPRAO  SHRIPATRAO
117 A, KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri JADHAV DINKAR  SAKHARAM
605, DESAI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI JADHAV JAYSHING  DHONDIBA
A/P- KASARI (MALEVADI), A/P Kasari, Kasari, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI JADHAV MARUTI  DHONDIBA A/P Kasari, Kasari, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI JADHAV NIVRUTI  KRUSHNA
JADHAV MALA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI JADHAV RAJARAM  PUNNAPPA Sonali, Tal. : Vaibhavvadi, Dist. : Sindhudurg, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri JADHAV SHANKAR  RAMCHANDRA
95 B, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI JADHAV SHANKAR  TUKARAM
755-1,BHOSALE GALLI, A/P Kapashi, Kapashi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri JADHAV SUBHASH  LAKSHAMAN
ROHIDAS CHOUK, SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri JADHAV VASANT  BAJARANG
SHAHU SAKHAR KARKHANA, YASHWANT HOUSING SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri JAKATE ASHOK  GOPAL
C WARD, BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri JAKATE GANPATI  GOVIND
C WARD, CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri JAMADAR ABDULHAMID  MIRASAHEB
927 C WARD, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri JAMADAR AKABAR  HASAN NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



Shri JAMADAR BABALAL  MAHAMAD
1368, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri JAMBHLE DILIP  SHANKARRAO
926,, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri JONDHALEKAR PRAKASH  BANDU
A/P Tamgaon, Tamgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri JOSHI ANANT  GAJANAN
BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri JOSHI SUNIL  LAXMAN
902,C WARD, BRAHAMPURI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KADAM BHAGVAN  RAMCHANDRA
659,C WARD, SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KADAM SHANKAR  JAYSINGRAO
935 C, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KADAM SHRIPATI  ESAWARA
SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri KAGAVADE BHARAMU  RAMU PARIT GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KALAMKAR VILAS  RAMCHANDRA
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri KALBAR KRISHNATH  DATTATRAY
465 B WARD, MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KALE DEELIP  DEENKAR
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri KALEBERE KRISHNARAO  DATTATRAY
MAIN ROAD, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KALEKAR PANDURANG  BHGAVANT
A WARD, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KALEKAR PANDURANG  BHGAVANT
A WARD, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KALEKAR VILAS  HINDURAO
SHAHU COLONY,KAGAL, SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI KAMABALE AMOL  YADAV
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KAMATE ISMAIL  HASAN
495, NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI KAMBALE PRAVIN  PUNDLIK Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI KAMBALE SHANKAR  BHU
A/P Pirachiwadi, Pirachiwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI KAMBALE SURESH  RAMCHANDRA
AMBEDKAR CHOUK KAGAL,, DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI KAMBALE TUKARAM  DADU
AT POST CHIKALI,, A/P Chikhali Kasaba, Chikhali Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



SHRI KAMBALE VISHANU  BALU
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI KAMBLE ANANDA  ISHVARA
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri KAMBLE KRISHANAT  VITTHAL Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KAMBLE LAXMAN  GANPATI AMBILKATTI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KAMTE SHANKAR  DEVAPPA
AMBABAI GALLI, A/P Metage, Metage, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KANDALKAR BALAKRISHNA  RAMCHANDRA
SONHIRA BAPU RAMNAGAR KALAMBA, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KANKEKAR MAHADEV  SITARAM
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI KATORE SURESH  CHANDRAKANT Sonali, Tal. : Vaibhavvadi, Dist. : Sindhudurg, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KHANDAKLE UDYA  CHANDARAKANT
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri KHANDAKLE UDYA  CHANDARAKANT
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri KHAPARE CHANDARAKANT  BALU
PASAREWADI, PATHAN MALA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI KHARADE OMKAR  PANDURANG
A/P Shindewadi, Shindewadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KHOT DINKAR  BALKRISHNA Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI KHOT RAMESH  BALU
MANGAVWADI, MAIN ROAD, Hatkanangale, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KILLEDAR SHIVAJI  SHANKAR
A/P Tarale Kh., Tarale Kh., Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KOKANE BABU  RAJARAM
SOMWAR PETH, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI KOLI SUREKHA  KUMAR Bamani, Tal. : Khanapur, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI KORAVI SURESH  BANDA
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri KULAKARANI PRASAD  RAMCHANDRA
KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KULAKARANI SACHIN   SUDHKAR MAYAT VARAS 

PRACHI PANKAJ AMBARDEKAR BTO 10[1] DT 31.1.19

907 BRAHMPURI, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI KULKARNI SADANAND  SHIVAPA
43,GAJANAN MAHARAJ NAGAR PARISAR,, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KULKARNI VINAYAK  GURUNATH
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri KULKARNI VIVEK  VINAYAK
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI KUMBHAR GORAKHNATH  VITTHAL Hamidwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



SHRI KUMBHAR NIVAS  CHANDRAKANT
KUMBHAR GALLI, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KUMBHAR PRAMOD  PRAKASH
533 KUMBHAR GALLI, KUMBHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI KUNJAVARU VINSENT  PATYAMITAM
KENIYA PARK, MAIN ROAD, Unchgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KURADE CHANDRAKANT  BABURAO
JAISINGRAO TALAV NEAR, NEAR JAYSING TALAV, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri KURADE VISHWANATH  ROHIDAS
SHAHU NAGAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri LABAJE BABASO  PARISA
SANGAON KASABA, A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri LAD UMESH  BHIKAJI
1356 DHANYA LINE, LAXMIIPURI, KOLHAPPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri LAYKAR JAYSING  GANGARAM
1719, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri LOHAR ANANDA  MARUTI
1496 NIPANI VESH, NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri LOHAR BHIMRAO  DATTATRAY
KRANTI NAGAR PIMPALGAON KHURD, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI LOHAR JAYVANT  DINAKAR Belavade bk, Tal. : Karad, Dist. : Satara, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI LOHAR RAMESH  DADU
PIMPALGAON KH, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI LOHAR SAGAR  LAXMAN
LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI LUGADE SHAHAJI  MARUTI
DESAI GALLI, Arjunwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri MAGADUM ANAAPPA  KUSAHPPA
SIDHNERLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri MAGADUM BALAKRISHNA  KRUSHNA A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MAGADUM BANDU  RAGHU
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri MAGADUM CHANDAR  MAHADEV
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri MAGADUM DHANYAKUMAR  APPASAHEB
SOMWAR PETH, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MAGADUM KRISHNA  SHIVAJI
MALI GALLI, MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MAGADUM ULHAS  VISHAVANATH
387, AMBI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri MAGADUM VIISHNU  KRISHNA
SIDDHANERLI, MAIN ROAD, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



Shri MAGADUM VIISHNU  KRISHNA
SIDDHANERLI, MAIN ROAD, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MAGAR ANANDARAO  RAMCHANDRA
MAL BHAG, KAGAL, MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI MAGAR RAMCHANDRA  SHAMARAO
MAHALAKSHMI HALL, SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MAHAJAN DATTATRAY  BALAKRISHNA
BONE MALA, DATTA NAGAR, Ichalkarnji, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MAKADAM CHANDARAKANT  MARUTIRAO
PRATIBHANAGAR JAGADALE COLONY, PRATIBHA NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MAKANDAR AADIL  MAULA
PANCH MUKHI CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MAKANE RAJU  DHUNDIRAM
B WARD  BELBAG KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI MALAVI JITENDRA  ANNA
A/P- KASARI (MALVADI), A/P Kasari, Kasari, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI MALAVI JITENDRA  ANNA
A/P- KASARI (MALVADI), A/P Kasari, Kasari, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MALI CHANDRAKANT  DINKAR
126 "A" WORD, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MALI RANJIT  BABURAO
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI MALVI RAJARAM  KRISHNA
MALBHAG, A/P Kasari, Kasari, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MANDAREKAR RAGHUNATH  MAHADEV
GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI MANE BABAN  SHANKAR
A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MANE DATTATRAY  RAMCHANDRA
MALI  GALLI KAGAL, MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI MANE NITIN  SHIVAJI Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MANE RAJARAM  GANPATRAO
574, JUNI BASTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI MANE SAGAR  KRISHNAT Annur, Tal. : Rajura, Dist. : Chandrapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI MANE SUBHASH  BAJIRAO
A/P Dindnevli, Dindnerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri MARDANE SURYAKANT  RAMCHANDRA A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri METIL PANDURANG  BHUJINGA
METIL VASAHAT, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MHATUGADE ASHOK  PANDURANG
A/P Savarde Bk., Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



Shri MHETAR MADAN  MAHAMAD
NEAR PETROL PUMP, MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MODI BHIMRAO  BABURAO
508, NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI MOHITE MILIND  BALASAHEB
NEAR, D. M. HIGHSCHOOL,, A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MOMIN LUKMAN  AKABAR
BEGHAR VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI MORE GOVIND  LAXMAN Koor, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MUJAVAR ASLAM  HASAN MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri MULIK CHANDARAKANT  BHAIRU
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI MULLA HASAN  DASTGIR
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri MULLA ISHAK  YASIN
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI MUNDE TUKARAM  ASHRUBA Chondi, Tal. : Dharur, Dist. : Beed, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI MURTULE SACHIN  GAJANAN
GAIBI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri MUSALE MARUTI  GANPATI
71 A WARD, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri NAGRALE SADASHIV  KEDARI
JUNI BASTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri NAIK JAYKUMAR  SHANKAR
HANABAR GALLI, H.NO. 1173 D WARD KAGAL, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : 

Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri NAIK SURYAKANT  TUKARAM
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI NAIK UMAJI  MAHADEV
BERAD  WADI, MAIN ROAD, BERADWADI, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI NAIK VIJAY  ANANDA
KAPASHI ROAD, SANGALEWADI EAST, A/P Mugali, Mugali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI NALAVADE KRISHNATH  SHANKAR A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI NALAVADE SAKHARAM  PANDURANG Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri NALE UDYA  GAJANAN
SANGAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI NARAKE BABURAO  SHAMRAO
A/P Nandgaon, Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI NAVALE SURESH  MAHADEV
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI NIKAM SHAMRAO  MARUTI
YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



Shri NIKAM TUKARAM  BANDU
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri NIMBALKAR BABAN  NARAYAN
GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri NIMBALKAR DINKAR  AMRUTA/ABAJI
MAHATMA GANDHI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI NUTAN NAGARI SAH. PATH SANSTHA  SHENDUR
SHENDUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PACHAGAVE TUKARAM  SATTYAPPA
MAL BHAG, DHANGAR WADA, KAGAL, MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PAKHALI DASTAGIR  BADSHAH
NEAR MATAN MARKET, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PALKAR SAYAJI  BAPUSO
119,120, KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PALKAR SAYAJI  BAPUSO
119,120, KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PARIT DHONDIRAM  JOTI
1144, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PARIT MARUTI  ABA A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PARIT UTTAM  APPASAHEB
A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI PARITE ATMARAM  SADU A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PARITE SUNIL  SHANKAR A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PASARE BABURAO  SHANKAR
LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PASARE BACHARAM  GANPATI
SAVARDE KHURD, A/P Savarde Kh., Savarde Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PASARE SHRIPATI  BALU
MALI GALLI, NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PASARE VASANT  JANABA
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PATANKAR SUBHASH  GANPATI
760,C WARD, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATHAN ABDULRAJAK  CHANDSAHEB
SHAHU VASAHAT, MALBHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATHAN JAFARULLAKHAN  ABDULVADUD
193  A WARD ,, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL A.JABAR  MAHAMADAHUSEN
426 KURUNDVAD ROAD, 426, Bastawad, Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL ABHIJIT  BAJRANG Nerli, Tal. : Khanapur, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



SHRI PATIL ANANDA  SADASHIV
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI PATIL ANIL  GAJANAN
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PATIL ANNASO  DEVGONDA A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL APPASO  GOVINDRAO SADOLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL APPASO  NAGOJI A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL AUODUMBAR URF AVADHUT  ANANDA A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL BABGONDA  BALGONDA NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL BABURAO  KALGONDA
268, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL BABURAO  SHANKARRAO
GOKUL SHIRGAON,TAL-KARVEER, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL BALASAHEB  GANAPATI
CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PATIL BANDU  NATHA
624 B JAVAHAR NAGAR, JAWAHAR NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL BHIKU  BALU
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI PATIL BHIMARAV  KUNDALIK A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL DADOBA  DHONDJI
KAGAL, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PATIL DATTATRAY  BAPUSO
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL DURYODHAN  HARI
626,BHIUNGADEWADI, BHIUNGADE WADI, Madyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL JAISHINGA  RAJARAM
A/P Malage Kh., Malage Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI PATIL JAYASING  PANDURANG
220, PATIL GALL, A/P Mugali, Mugali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL KISHOR  SAMBHAJI
MASOBA MAL WADI, A/P Gokul Shirgaon, Gokul Shirgaon, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL KUMAR  ANNASO
C/O- SHAHU SAKHAR, YASHWANT HOUSING SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL LAXMAN  SHIVAJI
A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL MADHUKAR  BHIMRAO
PATHAN MALA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



SHRI PATIL MAHADEV  ISHWARA
PLOT NO. 246/6-3, YASHILA PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL MAHESH  RAGHUNATH Jaital, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL NAMADEVRAO  DHARMAJI
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PATIL NANA  TUKARAM
98, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI PATIL NAVANATH  MARUTI
A/P Pimpalgaon Bk., Pimpalgaon Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL PANDURANG  SHANKAR A/P Vhanali, Vhanali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL PRAKASH  ANNAPPA
PIMPALGAON KH, A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL PRAKASH  SAKHARAM Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL PRAKASH  VILAS
A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL RAIGONDA  SATAGOND
PATIL GALLI, 331 A WARD KAGAL, JADHAV MALA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL RAJKUMAR  BABASAHEB
209,A KARANDE MALA  TARABAI PARK, MAIN ROAD, Rukadi, Tal. : 

Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL RAMGONDA  KALAGONDA
41 JAYSINGRAO  PARK, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL RANGRAV  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Sangaon Mouje, Sangaon Mouje, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL RANJEET  BANDU
A/P Belawale Kh., Belawale Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL RANJIT  SHIVGONDA NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL RAU  YASHWANT A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL SAGAR  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PATIL SAMBHAJI  GANPATI
421,, MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI PATIL SANTOSH  RAJARAM
A/P Belawale Bk., Belawale Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL SHAMRO  SMABHAJI
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI PATIL SHIVAJI  ANANDA
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PATIL SHIVAJI URF AJIT  TUKARAM
SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



Shri PATIL SUBHADRA  BAJIRAO
VIKRAMNAGAR C/O ANANDA MARUTI KHOT, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL SUBHASH  PRAKASH
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PATIL SURESH  AMBAJI
PANCHYAT SAMITI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PATIL SURESH  RAMGONDA
1042, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PATIL SURESH  RAMGONDA
1042, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL TANAJI  MAHADEV
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI PATIL TANAJI  MAHADEV
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PATIL UATTAM  MALKAPPA
1182/28 RAJARAMPURI 5TH GALLI, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL UTTAM  APPAJI
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PATIL VIRAGOUNDA  RAMGONDA
SHAHU SAKHAR, MAIN ROAD, Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PATIL VISHNU  DATTU
12/3,, MADHALI GALLI, Kasari, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI PISHTE RAHUL  BABURAO
YESHWANT KILLA, KAGAL, ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri POKALE CHANDRAKANT  BAPU
SOMWAR PETH, KAGAL, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri POWAR MAHADEV  NANOBA
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri POWAR RAJARAM  DHONDIBA
KAGALBAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri POWAR RAJARAM  DHONDIBA
KAGALBAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK, 

Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri POWAR SUBASH  SADASHIV
129 A WARD, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri POWAR VIJAY  PANDURANG
SHENDUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PRABHAVALKAR CHANDARAKANT  KESHAV  MAYAT 

VARAS ROHINI CHANDRAKANT PRABHAVALKAR

GANESH MANDIR BACK SIDE, NEAR S.T. STAND, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri PRABHAVALKAR PARDIP  GANPATI
SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri PRABHAVALKAR SADASHIV  KESHAV
PLAT NO. 5,  EKATA COLLONI, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



Shri PRABHAVALKAR SURESH  KESHVRAO
1195 D WARD, SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI RANADIVE NARAHAR  KESHAV
KOSTI GALLI, KAGAL, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri RANDIVE SAROJANI  PRABHAKAR AMBILKATTI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri RATHOD MOHANSHING  MANSINH THIKPURLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri RAVAN GOVINDA  GANPATI
SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri RAVAN KIRSHNAT  PANDURANG
1000 SUBHASH CHOUK, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri RAVAN SANTRAM  TUKARAM
RAVIVAR PETH,PULGALLI TALIM, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri RAVAN SANTRAM  TUKARAM
RAVIVAR PETH,PULGALLI TALIM, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SABALE AJAY  DATTATRAY
2413 B WARD MANGALWAR PETH, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI SABALE NETAJI  SHANKAR
2 NO GALI, 120-1 TELAVEKAR GALLI, A/P Vadagaon, Vadagaon, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI SAI SAH DUDH SANSATH M-HANIMNAL   Hanimnal, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SAKEKAR GANGUBAI  SHANKAR
SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri SALUNKE RAMRAO  DINKARRAO
152, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri SAMADHAN KHALIL  HASHAM
JAYSINGRAO CHOUK, KAGAL, BIRDEV VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI SANAGAR SHANKAR  GANAPATI
NEAR SANGAR SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI SANGAR RAJENDRA  SHANKARAO
B 403, HIND PARADISE, BEHIND OF DHAIRYAPRASAD HALL, TARABAI PARK, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SANGARULE KUMAR  CHANDRAKANT KARNUR, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI SANKPAL DHANAJI  HINDURAO
Kasaba Walwe, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri SARAKHWAS SAHEBLAL  BABALAL
2101-14 LAXMINAGAR,TAMBALAI RAILWAY FATAK, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SATHE NANA  JOTI
SHAHU SAKHAR KARKHANA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SATHE PANDURANG  BABURAO
PLOT NO. 6, LIGHT TRANSFORM PARISAR, YASHILA PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SATPUTE BALU  BHAU
NEAR BY JAIN TEMPLE KARKHANA SITE, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



SHRI SATUSE RAMESH  SURESH A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SAYYAD ABBAS  KASHIM
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri SHAH ABHAYKUMAR  GANPATLAL
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri SHAH ARUN  SHANTILAL
1025,, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SHAH CHANDRAKANT  LILACHAND
1120 A, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SHAH VIJAY  PREMCHAND
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri SHAH VILAS  RATANCHAND MAL BHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SHAIKH BASHIRAHAMD  MAHAMDYASIN
FULEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI SHARAD PAWAR DUDH  UTPADAK  SANSTHA  

MARYA. VAGHAVADE   
KOLHAPUR

Shri SHELAKE SHANKAR  BALU
SHIVAJI CHOUK, SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SHELKE LAKSHAMAN  RAGHU
SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI SHETE BHIKAJI  ANAPPA Dhamod, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SHIBE DADA  ANNAPPA
MAIN ROAD, KAGAL, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI SHINDE ARVIND  BALASO

JUNI BASTI GALLI KAGALNIL LETTRE  35 NO FORM SMART CARD PAID TO 

SUNIL PUNDALIK KANASE, JUNI BASTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SHINDE BALAKRISHNA  DNYANDEV
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI SHINDE HINDURAO  MARUTRAO
1011-B,RAVIWAR PETH,KOLHAPUR., KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SHINDE RAGHUNATH  DASHRAT
1127,SOMWAR PETH, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SHINGE SHANKAR  DATTU SULKUD, Sulkud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SHIRALE BAPU  PARASU
LINGNUR DUMALA, Lingnoor Kapshi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SHITOLE JANARADHAN  GANPATI
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri SHITOLE SHRIPATI  BHARMA
HANBAR GALLI, KAGAL, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SONULE DINKAR  GOVIND
MATANG VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



SHRI SONULE SAKHARAM  TANAJI Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI SUTAR BHARAT  KRUSHANTA
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri SUTAR DATTU  BALU
KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRI SUTAR RANGRAV  DATTATRAY A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri SUTAR SHRIPATI  PARASHARAM
PLOT NO -27, SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI SWAMI CHANDRASHEKHAR  SHANKAR
AP- SENAPATI KAPASHI,, MAHADEV GALLI, Kapashi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri TABALJI SHIKANADAR  PAPALAL
1049, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri TAMBEKAR SATAPPA  TUKARAM
KENAWADE, A/P Kenavade, Kenavade, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri TAPASE ANIL  BALKRISHNA
2811 BELBAG MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI TELI AJIT  TUKARAM Sonali, Tal. : Vaibhavvadi, Dist. : Sindhudurg, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri TELI SHANKAR  MHADU NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI TIPPE ASHOK  DEVABA
67,CAFHA GALLI, A/P Tamanakwada, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI TIPPE ATMARAM  DINKAR
A/P Tamanakwada, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI TIPPE NIVRUTI  DHONDIBA
A/P Tamanakwada, Tamanakwada, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI TODKAR KESHAV  DADU
LINGANUR DUMALA, TODKAR GALLI, A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. 

: Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri UDAPI ASHOK  RAMKRISHNA
KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri UJJAYNIKAR RAJAN  RAGHUNATH
132, A Ward, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI UPADHEYA ABHAY  ANNASAHEB Yadrav, Tal. : Shirol, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri VADD DURGAPPA  BHIMA VADDVADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri VAIRAT DATTU  RAMA
EKONDI, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri VAIRAT MARUTI  DATTU
EKONDI TAL-KAGAL, A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri VAIRAT PANDURANG  DNYANU A/P Ekondi, Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRI WAINGADE ANANDA  DHONDIRAM
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



SHRI YADAV JAYVANT  RAMCHANDRA
A/P Baleghol, Baleghol, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Shri ZALAG GANPATI  DHONDIBA
SHAHU VASAHAT, A/P Vikaswadi, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri. AURGOLE RAMCHANDRA BALGONDA KOLHAPUR

Shri. BALLAL SHASHIKANT VISHWAS KOLHAPUR

Shri. BARGEER ZAIRUDEEN IBRAHIM KOLHAPUR

Shri. BAVATI BHAGWANRAM ARJUNRAM KOLHAPUR

Shri. BENDAGE BANDAJI B.&GHORPADE NANDKUMAR 

JAYSING
KOLHAPUR

Shri. BHANDAVALE MARUTI BHAUSO KOLHAPUR

Shri. BHOGANE SAKHARAM DATTU KOLHAPUR

Shri. BHOSALE ASHOK MARUTRAO KOLHAPUR

Shri. BUVA TUKARAM BALGIRI KOLHAPUR

Shri. CHARATE RAJENDRA NEMINATH KOLHAPUR

Shri. CHAVAN AMOL RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

Shri. CHAVAN VILAS MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

Shri. CHAVAN YUVRAJ AABA KOLHAPUR

Shri. CHIKHALE SHIVAJI MARUTI KOLHAPUR

Shri. CHOUGULE BAPU DADU KOLHAPUR

Shri. CHOUGULE BHIMA NANA KOLHAPUR

Shri. CHOUGULE YASHWANT SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

Shri. DAVANE TANAJI BAPUSO & PASARE SHRIPATI 

BALU
KOLHAPUR

Shri. DESAI GULAB ABDULRAHIM KOLHAPUR

Shri. DHANGAR BHUPAL ANNAPPA KOLHAPUR

Shri. DONGALE MANOHER TUKARAM KOLHAPUR

Shri. DONGALE SATISH BAPUSO KOLHAPUR

Shri. GADEKAR NARAYAN BAPU KOLHAPUR

Shri. GANGADHARE SIDDRAM ESHWARA KOLHAPUR

Shri. GHASTE GANGARAM BALU KOLHAPUR

Shri. GHATAGE ASHOK AABASAHEB KOLHAPUR

Shri. GHATAGE MRUGNAYNARAJE MRUGENDRA KOLHAPUR

Shri. GHATAGE VISHVAJEET SURESH KOLHAPUR

Shri. GHATUGADE SHAKUNTALA SHANKARAO & VIKAS S. KOLHAPUR

Shri. GHODAKE SANJAY BALKRUSHNA KOLHAPUR

Shri. GHODESWAR DILIP SUBRAO KOLHAPUR

Shri. GORDE DHULU RAMA KOLHAPUR

Shri. HAJARE BHIKU BIRU KOLHAPUR

Shri. HEGADE KISAN RAMA KOLHAPUR

Shri. JADHAV SURESH PRABHAKAR KOLHAPUR

Shri. JADHAV VISHVANATH NAMDEV KOLHAPUR



Shri. JALIMSIR YASHVANT BALVANT KOLHAPUR

Shri. JAMADAR SARDAR BABALAL KOLHAPUR

Shri. KADAM CHANDRAKANT SHRIPATI KOLHAPUR

Shri. KADAM HINDURAO BAPU KOLHAPUR

Shri. KAGALE VASANT BALKU KOLHAPUR

Shri. KAMBLE DINKAR MARUTI KOLHAPUR

Shri. KAMBLE PRAKASH PANDURANG KOLHAPUR

Shri. KAMBLE TANAJI APPASO KOLHAPUR

Shri. KAOULAVKAR MAYUR DHONDIRAM KOLHAPUR

Shri. KARANDE NARAYAN SHYAMRAO KOLHAPUR

Shri. KESARKAR BANDU APPA KOLHAPUR

Shri. KHARATMAL PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA KOLHAPUR

Shri. KHOT APPASO BHARMU KOLHAPUR

Shri. KHOT DEEPAKRAO SATAPPA KOLHAPUR

Shri. KHOT PRAKASH BHIVA KOLHAPUR

Shri. KULKARNI BHIMRAO MADHAVRAO KOLHAPUR

Shri. KUMBHAR LAXMAN HARI KOLHAPUR

Shri. KUMBHAR MARUTI GOPALA KOLHAPUR

Shri. KUMBHAR SHANKAR BASVANT KOLHAPUR

Shri. KUNNURE APPASO BANDU KOLHAPUR

Shri. LOHAR ANANDA DNYANU KOLHAPUR

Shri. LONDHE NETAJI MAHADEV KOLHAPUR

Shri. MAGADUM GANPATI DATTU KOLHAPUR

Shri. MAGADUM LAXMAN PERAJI KOLHAPUR

Shri. MAGADUM SIDDHAPPA DATTU KOLHAPUR

Shri. MAGAR SATISH SHYAMRAO KOLHAPUR

Shri. MAKANDAR HUSSENSHAH ESMAYEEL KOLHAPUR

Shri. MALI ANIL SIDDHU KOLHAPUR

Shri. MALI MAHADEVRAO BASAPPA KOLHAPUR

Shri. MALI SUNIL YASHWANT KOLHAPUR

Shri. MANE KESHAV KRISHNA KOLHAPUR

Shri. MANE PRATAP GANPATRAO & GANPATRAO 

BALVANTRAO
KOLHAPUR

Shri. MASKAR YASHVANT DAGDU KOLHAPUR

Shri. MEHATTAR SHAILESH KHUDBU KOLHAPUR

Shri. MOURYA MITHAILAL RAMNARAYAN KOLHAPUR

Shri. MUDANPATIL TATYASO RAYGOND KOLHAPUR

Shri. MUJAWAR ALLAUDEEN JAMAL KAGAL, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Shri. MURGUD HANMANTA MUDKAPPA KOLHAPUR

Shri. NADAF BABASO MEHABUB KOLHAPUR

Shri. NADAF MAOULA GULAB KOLHAPUR

Shri. NERLE BASAPPA BHIMAPPA KOLHAPUR

Shri. NERLE SHIVAJI BASAPPA KOLHAPUR



Shri. NIKAM JAYWANTRAO SHRIPATI KOLHAPUR

Shri. NIKAM KALYAN MOHANRAO KOLHAPUR

Shri. NIMBALKAR KHANDERAO BAJIRAO KOLHAPUR

Shri. NIMBALKAR MAHADEV VISHVASRAO KOLHAPUR

Shri. PALANKAR RATNAKAR GOVIND KOLHAPUR

Shri. PANCHAAL SADANAND SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

Shri. PATEL SURESH LAKHMAN KOLHAPUR

Shri. PATIL BABASAHEB RAMGONDA KOLHAPUR

Shri. PATIL JAYSING YASHVANT KOLHAPUR

Shri. PATIL SAYGONDA KALAPPA KOLHAPUR

Shri. PISHTE BANDU DATTU KOLHAPUR

Shri. PISHTE MANIK DINKAR &VIMAL DINKAR KOLHAPUR

Shri. POWADE BABAJI MALAPPA KOLHAPUR

Shri. POWAR VISHVAS DAULU KOLHAPUR

Shri. PRABHAVALKAR SHASHIKANT GAJANAN KOLHAPUR

Shri. RAVADE RAMA KERBA KOLHAPUR

Shri. SALONKHE DADASAHEB RANGNATH KOLHAPUR

Shri. SANKPAL DATTU RAMA KOLHAPUR

Shri. SAOUL EKNATH RAJARAM KOLHAPUR

Shri. SARAKHWAS MAHMAADYASIN BABALAL KOLHAPUR

Shri. SASANE NARAYAN DNYANU KOLHAPUR

Shri. SHEKH SIRAJUDEEN ALLAUDEEN KOLHAPUR

Shri. SHEKH UMERFARUKH RAZAQ KOLHAPUR

Shri. SHELAKE APPAJI SURYAPPA KOLHAPUR

Shri. SHINDE BALASAHEB DATTU KOLHAPUR

Shri. SHINDE MAHESH SHANKAR KOLHAPUR

Shri. SHINDE SUNIL ATMARAM KOLHAPUR

Shri. SONULE DAGDU ATMARAM KOLHAPUR

Shri. SUTAR BABURAO JIVABA KOLHAPUR

Shri. SUTAR BHIMRAO GOVIND KOLHAPUR

Shri. TAMBEKAR BALASO SANTAPPA KOLHAPUR

Shri. TIVARI KRISHNASHARMA RANGNATH KOLHAPUR

Shri. UPADHE ANANT BALA KOLHAPUR

Shri. VAINGADE DINKAR IESHWARA KOLHAPUR

Shri. WADKAR ANANDA RAJARAM KOLHAPUR

Shri. WAYDANDE RAJU HARI KOLHAPUR

Shri. YADAV BAPU GOVIND KOLHAPUR

Shri. YADAV RAMCHANDRA GANPATI KOLHAPUR

SHRIMATI CHAVAN UJWALA  SASHIKANT
DAVANE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SHRIMATI CHINDAGE PARVATI  PANDURANG
A/P Savarde Bk., Savarde Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



SHRIMATI KHOT SHOBHA  RAJARAM MAIN ROAD, Koganoli, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : Karnataka (India)

SHRIMATI PATIL(THANE) CHAMPABAI  KALGONDA
DURSANCHAR COLONY, A/P Murgud (R), Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SHRIMATI POWAR SHEVANTABAI  BAPU MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT AGALE KALPANA  LAXMAN
SIDDHANERLI, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT ATTAR RASHIDA  NAJIR
PASAREWADI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT BABAR SHANTABAI  SADASHIVA A/P Bamani, Bamani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT CHAUGULE MALUBAI  MAHADEV
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT CHOUGALE REKHA  SAMBHAJI
819-1,VIKASWADI, A/P Madyal, Madyal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT CHOUGULE ANANDI  VILAS
HOUSE NO. 38, BIRDEV VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT DANGE SHUKRIYA  RAMAJAN
A/P Tarle Kasaba, Tarle Kasaba, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT DESAI SMITA  VIJAYSINGH
ANANTNAGAR KAGAL, NEAR RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT DHANWADE KANCHAN  SURESH
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT DUM SHILATAI  KRUSHNAT
A/P Vikaswadi, Vikaswadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT GHATAGE SHANTABAI  SHAMRAO
820, CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT HAJERI DEEPA  KIRAN Karambali, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT INJAL NIRMALA  MAHADEV
1183/7,, YASH BAKARI, GOKUL SHIRGAON MIDC, A/P Kaneri, Kaneri, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT JAMADADE MINAKSHI  SHUBHASH Gomewadi, Tal. : Atpadi, Dist. : Sangli, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT KAMBALE BHARATI  NATHAJI
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT KAMBALE SUNANDA  BALAVANT
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT KAMBALE SUNANDA  MADHUKAR
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT KAMBLE DHONDUBAI  PANDU
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT KAMBLE REKHA  SANJAY
A/P Daulatwadi, Daulatwadi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



SMT KHANDE LILA  MANOHAR
KAGAL, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT KHATKAR TUKARAM  KRISHNA
A/P Lingnur Dumala, Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT MAGAR MINA  SANJAY
SHAHU VASAHAT, MALBHAG, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT MANE ASHA  ANANDARAO
A- 115, KHARDEKAR CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT MANE MALUBAI  SHIVAJI
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT MANE MANGAL  VILAS
SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT MODI LAXMIBAI  BABURAO
508,, NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT MORBALE VALUBAI  BABURAV
A/P Bachani, Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT MULLANI GULSHANBI  GAFFAR
MUJAWAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT PALAKAR ARUNA  RAGHUNATH
MALAGE BHU, A/P Malage Bk., Malage Bk., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT PASARE AKANSHI  ASHOK
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT PATIL ( THANE) ARUNA  SUBHASH
DURSANCHAR COLONY,MURAGUD, A/P Murgud (R), Murgud, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT PATIL AKKATAI  GANPATI
A/P Kembali, Kembali, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT PATIL AKKATAI  SADASHIV
212,BEGWADE, Begvade, Tal. : Bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT PATIL GUNABAI  MAHADEV
VADADHE VASAHAT, A/P Sangaon Kasaba, Sangaon Kasaba, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT PATIL MALATI  BAPUSO
A/P Vandoor, Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT PISHTE ANUSAYA  BALU
HOUSE NO 1407 'D' WARD, SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT POWAR SAUBAI  DATTU A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT POWAR YESABAI  PANDURANG
POWAR MALA, A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT SALUNKHE SUNITA  ARUNKUMAR
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT SANAGAR SULOCHANA  ANANDA
SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



SMT SATHE SHAKUNTALA  TANAJI
MATIVADE, MAIN ROAD, Mattiwade, Tal. : Chikodi, Dist. : Belagavi, State : 

Karnataka (India)

SMT SHEKH SALIMA  CHANDULAL A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT SHINDE CHAYA  MAHADEV
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT SHINDE RADHABAI  GOVINDA
A/P Vhannur, Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT TODAKAR SHIRMABAI  HARI Lingnur Dumala, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT UBALE AUBAI  PANDURANG
A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT UBALE PARAVATI  MARUTI

SIDDHANERLI

, A/P Siddhanerli, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT UTTURE POOJA  SAGAR
A/P Kapashi, Kapashi, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SMT VADAKAR RATANABAI  BALU
A/P Hanbarwadi, Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SMT VANDURE KERABAI  ANNASO
DHANGAR GALLI, A/P Nerli, Nerli, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Smt. MADHALE MINAKSHI BABASAHEB KOLHAPUR

SONULE SIDDHU  JAYSING
MAHATMA FHULE VASAHAT, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SORATE JAGNATH SADASHIV KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

Sou AJREKAR DEEPA  DILIPRAO
31/2 BABA JARAGNAGAR BABA HOUSE NEAR KOL., KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou BHONDAVE SHAKUNTALADEVI  KHANDERAO
SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou BHOSALE HAOSABAI  PARASHARAM
BASTI GALLI, JUNI BASTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou BHURALE SAVITRIBAI  DASHARATH
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou BOTE SHAKUNTALA  VITTHAL
SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou CHAKKE DROPADAI  SHRIPATI
HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou CHAVAN LAXMI  DATTATRAY
598, DESAI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou DHRAMADHIKARI KAMAL  MADHAV
SHAHU COLONY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou EKSAMBEKAR SUBHADHARBAI  MADHUKAR
289, A WARD, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



Sou GATADE MIRA  VILASRAO
Main Road, Ichalkarnji, Tal. : Hatkanangle, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou GAVANDI AKKATAI  BHIMRAO
SHENDUR TALKAGAL, SHENDUR, A/P Shendur, Shendur, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou GAVANDI RADHABAI  KARSHANA
NEAR ALKA SHETI FARM, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SOU GAVASE MADHURI  SANJAY A/P Sake, Sake, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou GOKAKKAR RAMABAI  DINKARRAO
705, CHOUGULE GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou HANABAR INDUBAI  RAMU
D WARD, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou HANABAR INDUBAI  RAMU
D WARD, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SOU HODAGE CHAYA  SHRIKANT
GADHINGLAJ, Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou JADHAV HIRABAI  TUKARAM
DESAI GALLI, KAGAL, DESAI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou JADHAV SHILA  MANOHAR
1084,, SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou JOSHI KUMUDANI  RAMCHANDRA
70, SHRAMIK SOCIETY, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou KAGALKAR GULABBAI  BABURAO
SUBHASH CHOUK KAGAL, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou KALAVANT BABUTAI  NURJANHA
SUBHASH CHOUK, KAGAL, SUBHASH CHOWK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou KALE SMITA  BABURAO
1226, D Ward, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou KALEKAR DHONDUBAI  PANDURANG
176,, LOHAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SOU KAMBALE RATNABAI  HINDURAO Bachani, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou KASOTE SAHNKAR  BAPU
SHAHU NAGAR, BEGHAR, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou KATAGE AMRUTA  GANPATI
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou KERLE PARVATI  SHANKAR
49, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou KHANDAKE PUSHPA  CHANDRAKANT
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou MALI RUKAMINI  BHIKU
112, A Ward, KOSHTI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou MANE SHEVANTABAI  RAMCHANDRA
SHIVAJI CHOUK, SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



SOU MANGALE MINATAI  VITHAL
A/P Khebavade, Khebavade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou MISTRI JAYBUN  GULAB
1154 D WARD, SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou MORE SHAMABAI  SHANKAR
1152 B, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou MUJAVAR ILAHIBAKSHA  MAHAMAD
JAYSINGRAO PARK, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou NAIK AKKATAI  DATTATRAY
1143 B WARD, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou NAIKWADI CHANDBI  NABI
387 A WARSD, AMBI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou PAKHALI DULHANBI  DASTGIR
1008, sangar galli, SHIVAJI CHOUK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou PARIT AKKATAI  SHIVAJI
JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou PATEL LIYAKAT  DASTAGIR
NIPANI VESH, NIPANI VES, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou PISHTE SONABAI  KRISHNA
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou PISHTE SONABAI  PANDURANG
1353D WARD, HANBAR GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou POWAR MANGAL  DAGDU
695, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SOU PUNUGADE SUREKHA  SURESH

5/96, SWAMI SAMRTH MAHESH SOCIETY, NEAR DATTA MANDIR, INDIRA 

CHOWK, BIBEWADI, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou SALOKHE KALPANA  SHASHIKANT
HOTEL 5 STAR BOL BAGAL CHOWK, 1234 E WARD BAGAL CHOUK, BAGAL 

CHOUK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou SANAGAR VIMAL  KONDIBA
SANGAON NAKA, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou SANKAPAL KRISHNABAI  TUKARAM
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

Sou SURYAVANSHI JAYABAI  DNYANU
142 A WARD, A/P- KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

Sou YASHODHAN SHETISEVA  KENDRA
336, A Ward  MAIN ROAD, MAIN ROAD, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

SOU. BELEKAR VAISHALI  RAJU
ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SOU. BONGALE SADANAND GUNDU AND SUSHMA  

GOVIND

HUKKERI, A/P Karnoor, Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



SOU. BUKHARI FARIDA  JAFARALTAF
PLOT NO.333, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SOU. GADEKAR SUNITA  MAHADEV Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SOU. GHATAGE ARCHANA  AJITSINH
RANMALA, ANANT ROTO, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SOU. GHATAGE CHAYA  SHIVAJI MALI GALLI, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SOU. KANKEKAR SHARWARI  MAHADEV
JAISINGRAO PARK, JAYSINGRAO PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

SOU. MORVADKAR PARWATI  SHANKAR
HANBAR.GALLI,KAGAL, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SOU. PATIL SAVITA  RAMGONDA
3, 386, GURUWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SOU. SHEDABALE SAVITA  RAMCHANDRA
YASHILA PARK, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SOU. TELVEKAR ANJANA  RAVSO
A/P Pimpalgaon Kh., Pimpalgaon Kh., Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

SOU. VANDKAR PRABHAVATI  MANOHAR
SOMWAR PETH, Kagal, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

SUTAR ASHOK SHAMRAO KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SUTAR MADHUKAR SAVALAPPA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

SUVARNA SHANKAR HALBHAVI (PGD2 A/C NO-119 AMT) KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

TANAJI YASHWANT MAGDUM (SIDHANERLI CAS NO.3 

CH.NO.434 01/10/12-31/03/13 FARAK BILL)
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

THANEKAR LAXMIBAI  CHANDAR
THANEKAR GALLI, Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

TIPUGADE ANANDA SHAMARAO [ DIVIDEND AMT.] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

TODKAR VITHOBA NANA [ CANE INTEREST BILL] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

VAIRAT UDAY SHIVGONDA R.C.BOOK AMT DT-22.7.2013 KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

VALAVE SHEWANTABAI HINDURAO [ DIVIDEND AMT.] KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

YASHWANT NARU PATIL (GIRGAON CAS NO.3 

CH.NO.434 01/10/12-31/03/13 FARAK BILL)
KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

YEWARE SHRIMANDAR DEVENDRA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR YEWARE SHRIMANDAR DEVENDRA

MR PATIL HINDURAO  NARAYAN A/P BACHANI TAL KARVIR

HOTEL VAIBHAV DELUX,JAYSINGHRAO PARK ,KAGAL JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL KAGAL

VASAGADEKAR SHANTINATH  ANNA A/P VASAGADE KOLHAPUR

LUBAL LAXMAN  DYANU A/P MAHUD TAL SANGOLA

PATIL SHIVRAM  MARUTI PULACHI SHIROLE KOLHAPUR

UBE MARUTIRAO   NAMDEV A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SHRI PATIL RANGRAV  RAMCHANDRA A/P MOUJE SANGAON TAL KAGAL

SHAH CHANDRAKANT  FULCHAND 503 DALAL PETH NIPPANI



SHAH RAJESH  CHANDRAKANT 503 DALAL PETH NIPPANI

MR PATIL BAPU  PANDIT A/P Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal,

KURNE BANDU  GUNDU A/P NILANGA LATUR

PATIL CHANDRKANT  PANDURANG A/P NIGAVE KHALASA

PATIL DATTATRAY  SHAMRAO A/P NIGAVE KHALASA

SHRI KHARADE OMKAR  PANDURANG A/P SHINDEWADI TAL KARVEER

PATIL MARUTI  DNYANU Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal,

FARAKATE ANANDA  KERBA A/P BHORAWADE TAL KAGAL

PATIL VILAS  SHIVAJI A/P KURANI TAL KAGAL

BHANASE RAMCHNDRA  BIRU Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal,

KHABALE PRAKASH  RAJARAM A/P NERLI TAL KARVEER

BHAHIRAVAL NAVNATH  SHANKAR MAIN RAOD MAHZARI HAVELI BEED

PATIL MAHAVIR  JINGONDA Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal,

PATIL SHASHIKANT  VASANT A/P AITWAD WALAWA

BOBADE SHANKAR TUKARAM(MFD A/C NO.345 AMT.) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KANADE SHANKAR YALAPPA AND SANTOSH SHANKAR 

YALAPPA ( MFD A/C NO.369 AMT.)
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KALE MALUTAI GANGARAM ( DDI A/C NO.2899 AMT.) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

GHORAPADE PUSHKARAJ SAMBHAJI APK SUHASINI 

SAMBHAJI GHORAPADE
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

BHANADARE AKKATAI SIDRAM ( MFD A/C NO.424 AMT.) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL BALABAI PANDURANG ( MFD A/C NO.436 AMT.) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KAMBALE NANDAKUMAR RAJARAM ( FDI A/C NO.32684 

AMT.)
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

TODAKAR MALAN KRISHNA  (SHAHU CANE BILL ) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MUJUMDAR EKNATH JAGANNATH (CANE BILL A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KHATKAR NIVRUTTI NANA (SHAHU CANE BILL AMT) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

DINKAR DATTU PATIL SHANKARWADI JUNE-JULY 2013 

PIK ANUDAR AMOUNT
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SHIVGONDA PARVATE A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

DILIP TUKARAM SANGAR A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

ANIL VASANT MAHADIK A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PADAVALE RAJENDRA KRUSHNATH( TODANI VAHATUK 

BILL)
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

VHATAKAR CHANDRAKANT SADASHIV( TODANI 

VAHATUK BILL)
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

VADAKAR RAJARAM GUNDU( TODANI VAHATUK BILL) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATRIVALE MUJAFAR ALLABAKSHA( PIGMI AMT.) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KHADE RAKESH TUKARAM (PIGMI AMT.) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

DHANAGAR AKKATAI   BABU A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MR GHARAL RAJARAM  PARSU A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

Shri GHATAGE KIRAN  HINDURAO A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL



KARANDE SARDAR  SHANKAR A/P PARITE TAL KARVEER

MORE BALASAHEB  KUNDLIK KARVEER 

PATIL SHIVAJI  DHODIRAM A/P MOUJE SANGAON TAL KAGAL

CHOUGALE ANANDIBAI  RAMCHANDRA A/P Nandgaon, Tal. : Karvir

KARADE NAMDEV  VASU A/P NANDYAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL VINOD  VISHANU A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

DUM PRADIP  KUMAR A/P PATTAN KODOLI TAL HATKANAGALE

BALAI MAYAPPA  VITHU A/P PATTAN KODOLI TAL HATKANAGALE

DEBAJE MAHAVIR  SHAMRAO A/P WALIVADE TAL KARVEER

MR PARIT SURESH  RAMCHANDRA A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

SOLASE ARJUN  BAPU A/P PATTAN KODOLI TAL HATKANAGALE

RAJIGARE ANANDA  DNYANDEV Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal,

PATIL PRAKASH  BAPUSO A/P KASABA SANGAON

LAD BANDU  NAMADEV A/P KARANGIVANE TAL KAGAL

MORE VISHNU  SHIVAJI A/P KENAWADE TAL KAGAL

KHOT ARUN  KUMAR A/P Hanbarwadi, Tal. : Karvir

PANDIT MEGHAN  MANOHAR A/P BHUDDHARGAD

CHOUDHAR BABASAHEB  VITHAL A/P PANDHAREWADI AHAMADNAGAR

SHRI KADSIDHESHWAR SAH PANIPURVATHA SANSTHA 

LTD KANER.
A/P KANERLI TAL KARVIR

SHRI THIRTHAKAR CANVACING AGENT PRO.SUBHASH 

ANANT ATHANE
LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR

M/S VRUNDA ENTERPRISES PRO;SANJAY DATTATRAY 

BAMANKAR AND KIRAN ANANDA  MAGDUM
MIDC GOKUL SHIRGAON

NAIKAWADI HANIFA BABASO, EXCESS CASH OF 

DATE:16.9.2014, GOLD
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

ANANND DATTU KUMBHAR CANE BILL 01.04.2014 TO 

29.04.2014  SHAHU
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KOSHTI SUSHILA BABURAV(SHAHU CANE BILL) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

JADHAV PRAKASH CHANDRAKANT - (MAYAT) - PGM NO. 

5188 RS. 1150/-
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MR VAIRAT MUKTABAI  DATTU A/P Ekondi, Tal. : Kagal,

SHRI MANE RAHUL  SURESH A/P BACHANI TAL KAGAL 

POWAR MARUTI  PUNDLIK A/P SULGAON TAL CHIKKODI

MAGADUM BHARAT  BANDU A/P SIDDHANAL TAL CHIKODI

BADANEKAI BHUJAPPA  SATAPPA A/P HARGAR RAYBAG

WADIKAR DHANYAKUMAR  APPASO A/P KUPANWADI CHIKKODI

KARGAVE ANIL  SHIRGAVE A/P PATTAN KODOLI TAL HATKANAGALE

PATIL SHASHIKANT  GANAPATI A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

PATIL ASHOKRAO  SADASHIVRAO MAIN ROAD BHIVASHI

TODAKAR TAMANNA  TATOBA MAIN ROAD KAGAL 

KHOT PRABHAKAR   MAHADEV A/P.KAGAL, TAL- KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR



KULKARNI SHARAD   SADASHIV A/P.KAGAL, TAL- KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR

MORBALE KIRAN  RAVSAHEB MAIN ROAD KAGAL 

KHOT MAHESH   ASHOK MAIN ROAD KAGAL 

SHRIPANNAWAR CHINTAMEENI  DAVAPPA MAIN ROAD KAGAL 

KAGE BABASAHEB   ANNASAHEB A/P.KAGAL, TAL- KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR

BANKAPURE SHRIPAL  NARASU A/P BORGAON CHIKKODI

KADAM BALASO   APPASO A/P.KAGAL, TAL- KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR

BHOSALE SUSHILA  TUKARAM MAIN ROAD KAGAL 

KURADE KRISHANATH  TUKARAM A/P.KAGAL, TAL- KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR

PATIL MAHADEV  BABU A/P MOUJE SANGAON TAL KAGAL

SHRI BALUMAMA DUDH UTPADAK DAIRY, SANKESHWAR Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal,

JANGATE BAPUSO BHIMRAO(SHAHU KARKHANA) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

NIKAM BAIRU DADU A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

HOGAR LAGMANNA BALAPPA ( DDI A/C NO.9680 AMT.) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KAVTHE LAXMIBAI GAHININATH (SHAHU CANE BILL 2014 

)
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

BHOSALE MANGAL SUHAS(HAMIDWADA CANE BILL) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

RAVIRAJ BASAVRAJ NAVALAGI [ HPMT 326-16 RC BOOK 

KARITA]
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL BAPU SAKHARAM [ INTEREST BILL] A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

CHAVAN SATISH SHRIPATI [ HPMT 327-3 RC NOOK 

KAIRTA]
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL SAGAR TANAJI HPMT 326 LOAN 21 A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL SHANKAR BALKU  FARAK [33%]  2014 CAS NO 1 

CH NO 56865
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

VADAR RAMCHANDRA BAPUSO( R.C.BOOK ) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SANKPAL MANSHING BHAUSO(R.C.BOOK) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL (KHULE) GANPATI BHAU , KASABA SANGAON A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL VASANT DOULAT ( INT BILL ) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

JADHAV BANDOPANT YASHAWANT [CANE INT BILL 

NANADGAON SEP 09]
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

DHAGE APPASAHEB GANPATI [CANE INTEREST BILL] A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MALI RAMA DATTU ( INT BILL ) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SHRIPANNAWAR VASANT DEVAPPA ( INT BILL ) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PANGARE KALAPPA DEVAPPA  8.10.2008 A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MR MAGDUM ANANDA  GANPATI A/P NANADGAON TAL KARVEER

PATIL SAGAR  BABURAO A/P NANADGAON TAL KARVEER

SHRI PATIL BANDA  DATTU MAIN ROAD BELAWALE KURD

BUGADE TRADERS  PROP- RAJAPUT VINAYAK BALASO MAIN ROAD KAGAL 

SALAWE BALASO  BHAU CHIKKODI 



PATIL MADHUKAR  ISHWARA A/P BELEWADI MASA

SMT JADHAV PARVATI  SADASHIV MAIN ROAD KARNOOR

KAMBLE BHIKAJI  SANTU A/P WALAVA SANGALI

RAMANE BALASO  SATTAPPA DARWAD BHUDARGAD

PATIL BAJIRAO  PANDURANG A/P KONAWADE BHUDARGAD

SHRI PATIL SANJAY  VASANT A/P MOUJE SANGAON TAL KAGAL

MANMOHAN ELECTRIC WORKS  SIDDHANERLI A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

SADGURU BALUMAMA SHETI SEVA KENDRA 

NADIKINARA- PARTNER-LAXMAN BIRU GORADE  -
NADIKINARA SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPUTERS  NADIKINARA, 

SIDDHANERLI
NADIKINARA SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

DUDHAGANGA  CO OP MILK  VAWSAYIK SANSTHA 

MARYADIT NANDGOAN BRANCH -2
MAIN ROAD NANDGAON TAL KARVEER

KORE OMKARESHWAR  MAHARUDRA NEAR RELIANCE MOLL KOLHAPUR

SAI SALES Gadhinglaj, Tal. : Gadhinglaj, Dist. : Kolhapur

MALLIKARJUN DUDH DAIRY-BHADGAON A/P BHADAGAON LATUR

NALE SHAMARAO  GOPAL BEGHAR VASAHAT KAGAL KAGAL

NALE SHAMARAO  GOPAL BEGHAR VASAHAT KAGAL KAGAL

NADAF SHAKERA  BALEKHAN RAJIV GANDHI VASAHAT KAGAL

MAHALAXMI STEEL DEPO  KAGAL A/P Vandoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

GAVALI KAVITA DASHRATH ( DDI A/C NO.9855 AMT.) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KISAN KHEMA CHAVAN   GOLD LILAV AMOUNT 

10.12.2011
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

VIKARAM NAMDEV NIRAKATTE  GOLD LILAV AMOUNT 

10.12.2014
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SANGITA JAVANT KAMABLE GOLD LILAV AMOUNT 

10.12.20114
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SATISH DATTRAYA KAMBALE  GOLD LILAV AMOUNT 

10.12.2014
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

VANDANA SATAPPA KAMBALE   GOLD LILAV AMOUNT 

10.12.2014
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SANJAY SHANKAR CHAVAN   GOLD LILAV AMOUNT A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL ANIL SHAMRAO, MEMBER NO.2073, DIVIDEND 

AMT. (BR.BACHANI ADV.)
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MAIN BR GOLD LILAV AMOUNT DATED 10.12.2014 

PERSONS 33
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PUNEKAR SHAHU BAPU, MEMBERSHIP AMT. A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

HANGRAKE BASAVPRABHU  NILKANT A/P Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

SHRI PEDANEKAR MAHADEV  BABURAO A/P YAMAGE TAL KAGAL

GHARAL SACHIN  BALASO A/P KANDALGAON TAL KARVEER

DALVI RAHUL  PANDURANG A/P Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

NIKAM DINKAR  DADU A/P Vhannur, Tal. : Kagal, 

MANGORE CHHAYA  MARUTI A/P Pimpalgaon, Tal. : Kagal, 



BUJAVADE HINDURAO  BAJAPPA A/P GORAMBE TAL KAGAL

PATIL VISHVESHWRAGOUDA  MALGOUDA A/P Karnoor, Tal. : Kagal, 

MADHUKAR DATTATRAY KAMBLE ( VETAN FARAK 

INSTALMENT 3 ) CAS NO. 1 CH.NO. 57195
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MR HAJARE DASHRATH  YASHVANT A/P Siddhanerli, Tal. : Kagal

SHRI C. SHAHU SAHAKARI DUDHA VAYV. SANSTHA 

MARY. NADGAON
MAIN ROAD KAGAL 

DESH PREMI TARUN MANDAL SUBHASH ROAD LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR

PENDING PAY ORDER NO. 34398/ 29.9.2010-12000/- MAIN BRANCH A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PENDING PAY ORDER NO. 33854 /10000/-DATE-25.2.2011 MAIN BRANCH A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PENDING PAY ORDER NO. 40608.DATE-28.10.2011-1089/- MAIN BRANCH A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PENDING PAY ORDER NO. 13004.DATE-29.2.2012-2809/- MAIN BRANCH A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PENDING PAY ORDER NO. 47029.DATE-21.6.2012-955/- MAIN BRANCH A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PENDING PAY ORDER NO. 48184.DATE-4.7.2012-1200/- MAIN BRANCH A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PENDING PAY ORDER NO. 48259.DATE-15.3.2013-1124/- MAIN BRANCH A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SUTAR MADHUKAR SAVALLAPPA ( DIVIDAND AMT. ) MAIN BRANCH A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KARTUT RAHUL ANAND( DIVIDAND AMT.) GHATGE COLONY KADAMWADI

POWAR SUBHASH  PRAKASH A/P AWALI TAL RADHANAGARI

DHERE DHONDIRAM DADU [ PIGMI NO. 1177 AMT] A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

DONGLE MAHADEV LAXMAN [PIGMIA / C 2035 ] A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

DONGLE ANIL BAPUSO PIGMI A/C NO .2044 A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL KRISHNAT MAHADEV [ PIGMAI A/C NO 2056] A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

HIREMATH VISVANATH SHANKAR[ PIGMI A/C NO 2106] A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

HIREMATH  VIJAY DURDUNDAYA [PIGMI A/C NO 2785 ] A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KAMBLE  SAVITRI RAGHUNATH [PIGMI A/C NO 2962] A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

NIYOJIT SHRI CHH. SHAHU SAH. DUDH SANSTHAN LTD, 

BORAVADE
A/P BORAWADE TAL KAGAL

GURAV ASHOK APPASO HANBAR GALLI KAGAL HANBAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

SHREE SOMESHWAR DEVELOPERS PRO VHARAMBLE 

ARUN  MAHADEVAND KANDE DNYANOBA RAMBHAU  

SEC NO 25 B NO 8 II B 5  SINDHU NAGAR LIC COLONY  PRADHIKARAN 

NIGADI  PUNE

HANBAR HIRABAI SHAMRAVO HANBAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL ANKUSH KRUSHNAT KOGIL  SHAHUWADI SAVARDE KH 

LANDAGE TRAMBAK  BALNATH JAYSINGRAO PARK  KAGAL 

JAMADAR DULHAN HASIN KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

CHOUGULE VASANT BAPU A P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE

RAVAN SHIVAJI DINKAR BEGHAR VASAHAT KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL KUMAR SHRIPATI AT POST MALI GALLI KAGAL  KAGAL



SURYAVANSI SMITA SHRIKANT SHAHU COLONY KAGAL KAGAL

NAIKWADI AURANG KHUTUBUDHIN SAMBHAJI CHOUK KAGAL KAGAL

KAMBALE KUNAL NETAJI AMBEDKAR CHOWK  KAGAL KAGAL

MANGAVE SAGAR SURGONDA MAIN ROAD CHIKODI KOGANOLI

SHINDE SAGAR JOTIRAM BEGHAR VASAHAT KAGAL KAGAL

VALAKE KRISHNA RAMA BIROBA MANDIR NEAR  KAGAL VHANNURNUR

PATIL INDUBAI ANANDA MAIN ROAD   KAGAL  KAGAL KAGAL

MALAKAR SHANKAR KONDIBA SANGAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL DNYANDEV MAHADEV A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

MAGAR SATISH SAMBHAJI AT POST VIKASWADI TA KARVEER  

MOHITE NETAJI SHIVAJI SHAHU COLONY KAGAL  KAGAL KAGAL

NAGARAJI RAFIK  ALLABAKSHA KAGAL Tal Kagal Dist Kolhapur 

GURAV AKKATAI APPASO HANABAR GALLI KAGAL HANBAR GALLI KAGAL

PATIL HARISH NIVRUTI SANTROHIDAS CHOUK KAGAL SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK KAGAL KAGAL

CHAVAN VISHAL PRAKASH GASTE GALLI  DR  AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL

DHANGAR DHONDUBAI AVABA A P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR

PARIT ANANDA RAMACHANDRA PARIT GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL PRAKASH APPASO 181  HARIJAN WADA MALBHAG  HALASAWADE  TAL  KARVIR 

MANE RAGHUNATH ATMARAM A P SANGWADE KARVIR SANGWADE

CHOUGULE SUCHIT SATGONDA ODOLI

PATIL HOUSABAI ANANDA A P KANERIWADI KARVIR KANERIWADI

CHOUGULE MEGHANA ANIL A P EKONDI KAGAL EKONDI

KHABALE MALUBAI RAMA A P NERLI KARVIR NERLI

NAYAR RAVINDRA KRUSHANA MAYUA PETROL PAMP MAIN ROAD KARVIR GOKUL SHIRGAON

DHANGAR ANANDA VITTAL A P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR

MAKANDAR RAJIYA GULAB SHRAMIK SOCIETY KAGAL KAGAL

ATHANE SURAJ AJIT JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL KAGAL

JADHAV SAGAR BACHYARAM JADHAV GALLI MAIN ROAD CHIKODI MATTIWADE

SANKAPAL SHIVAJI BALARAM KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

KOPARDE ASHOK SHRIPATI A P  KAGAL KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL DIPAK BAJIRAO SOMWAR PETH Kagal R Tal Kagal 

KOLI SUBHADRA BAPUSO SHIROL UDAGAON

PATIL DIGAMBAR BABASO MAIN ROAD KARVIR DINDNERLI

GHODESWAR TANAJI SITARAM HATKANANGLE RENDAL

MANE SONABAI GANPATI SHAHU NAGAR  BEGHAR KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL DINKAR DNYNU A P LINGNUR DUMALA KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALA

KAMBALE PRAVIN BALASO RAMKRISHNA NAGAR A P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR

MULLA GULAB RAJJAK C O ASIF RAZAAK MULLA MUJAWAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

HUKIRE RAJENDRA GANAPATI CHIKODI JANWAD

KARIKATTE MANGAL NANASO 779 DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

KHAPARE SHALINI BALASO HANBAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

MOMIN MAHATAB BABURAO SHAHU NAGAR  BEGHAR KAGAL KAGAL

TIPPE ANANDA KRUSHNA A P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKWADA



JAMADAR RAJIYA AASLAM GHATAGE MALA MAIN ROAD KAGAL KAGAL

ASVALE RAMU BHAU A P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKWADA

THORABALE YASHAVANT KONDIBA A P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKWADA

PATIL SUNIL DHONDIRAM A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH 

TALVAR PUNDALIK BHIMAPPA KAGAL KARNOOR

DESAI ABDULARAHUPH ABDULRAHIM A P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKWADA

KARADE MARUTI SHIVRAM A P CHIMAGAON KAGAL CHIMAGAON

KASHID TANAJI DINKAR A P LINGNUR DUMALA KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALA

KASOTE VASANT PANDIT KAGAL KARNOOR

EKAL JYOTIRAM DATTATRAY A P CHIMAGAON KAGAL CHIMAGAON

GHATAGE PADMAJA VIKRAMSINGH CHOUGULE GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL BABAN TUKARAM A P MUGALI KAGAL MUGALI

KAMABLE AJIT VISHNU A P BHAIRESHEWAR  KARVIR 

PATIL VISHANU RAMCHANDRA KASARI  KAGAL 

PATIL ARUNA GANPATRAO SHIVAJI CHOUK KAGAL KAGAL

POWAR CHANDRAKANT VISHWNATH KAGAL KARNOOR

CHOUGULE UDAY RAMESH A P SANGAON KASABA KAGAL SANGAON KASABA

YEJARE KUNDALIK SHIVARAM A P MUGALI KAGAL MUGALI

PATIL SUBHASH SHANKAR A P HALSAVADE KARVIR HALSAVADE

PATIL  SULKUDE  DEVGONDA SHIVGONDA KAGAL A P SULKUD KAGAL SULKUD

JADHAV ANANDA SAKHARAM JADHAV MALA  KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL MAHADEV KESHAV SHAHU SAKHAR A P KAULAGE KAGAL  KAULAGE

PALAKE KAUTUK VILAS HATKANANGLE TALANDAGE

VADKAR SUMAN JOTIBA A P VANDOOR KAGAL VANDOOR

SHINDE BHANUDAS CHANDAR MAIN ROAD KARVIR DINDNERLI

GORADE SURESH GANGARAM NEAR MATAN MARKET KAGAL KAGAL

SHAH SURESH TARACHAND 1155 SOMWAR PETH KAGAL KAGAL

KAMBALE YASHWANT GUNDU NANDYAL A P NANDHYAL KAGAL NANDHYAL

JADHAV SANDIP PANDURANG A P SAVARDE BK KAGAL SAVARDE B

KOLI MEGHA ARUN SHRAMIK ROAD BIRADEV VASAHAT KAGAL HANBAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL APARNA KIRAN GAHININATH GAIBIPIR NAGAR KAGAL

MANE SNEHAL RAHUL NEAR D R  MANE COLLEGE KAGAL K

GADIVADD PUSHPA RAMU SHAHU VASAHAT MAL BHAG  KAGAL SHAHU VASAHAT  MALBHAG KAGAL

JADHAV INDUBAI ANANDA LINGANUR ROAD  JADHAV MALA  KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL PRAKASH VASANT 2827 MANDLIK VSAHAT BELBAG PARISAR KOLHAPUR KARVIR KOLHAPUR

KALAVANT ANWAR FARDIN BIRDEV VASAHAT KAGAL KAGAL

KAMBLE RANI ANIL DR  AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL VITTAL DNYANU A P MALAGE KH KAGAL MALAGE KH 

PATEL KADAR GULAB SHEKHA  GALLI A P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR

PISHTE RAJARAM BALU SHIVAJI CHOUK KAGAL KAGAL



AMBI APPASO GURULING BHADGAON NADI VES GALLI A P BH

BHOSALE CHANDRAKANT KRUSHNA CHANDUR  HATKANANGLE CHANDUR

SARAKHWAS NAJIRA ABDULSAKHTAR BEGHAR VASAHAT SHAHU NAGAR KAG

SHINGADE LAXMI ANNAPPA VADDVADI KAGAL KAGAL

MALI VINAYAK MAHADEV INDIRA NAGAR  KAGAL SANGAON MO

KASOTE ABHISHEK MOHAN SHIVAJI CHOUK KAGAL KAGAL

PUNEKAR RAJENDRA JOTI YASHILA PARK YASHILA PARK KAGA

HELATE NITIN SADASHIV MAIN ROAD CHIKODI APPACHIWADI

PATIL INDUBAI MAHIPATI KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT KAGAL KAGA

VARAKE ANIL VASANT A P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR

SHEKH SAMIR BADSHAHA MATOSHRI GIRIJANAGAR GANESH NA

NALAVDE MAHESH ASHOK SHIVAJI CHOUK KAGAL KAGAL

KHATAKI TULASABAI MARUTI A P CHINCHWAD KARVIR CHINCHWAD

NAIKAVADI AYUB ABUBAKAR SUBHASH CHOWK  KAGAL  KAGAL KA

CHINDAKE SUSMITA RAMCHANDRA DESAI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

MALAKAR KAMALABAI KONDIBA SANGAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL SHANTABAI NANA KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT KAGAL KAGA

MOGALE RUSHIKESH ANANDA SHIVAJI CHOUK KAGAL KAGAL

KAMBALE SARIKA KUMAR KARVIR PANCHGAON

MOGALE SHIVRAJ DINKAR HANBAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

PAWAR SUMAN YASHVANT SANGAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

BEPARI DASTAGIR ABDULRAHIM DESAI COLONY KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL DILIP JANARDAN A P GOKUL SHIRGAON KARVIR GOKU

BONGARDE SHANTABAI KESHAV ANANT ROTO KAGAL KAGAL

SURYAVANSHI NAMADEV DHONDIRAM MALI GALLI Kagal Tal Kagal Dis

KUMBHAR MANGAL MAHADEV EKATA NAGAR  ANANT ROTO KAGAL 

PATIL MARUTI GANPATI GHATAGE GALLI MAIN ROAD KAGAL 

SAKHALKAR SUVARNA SUDHIR EKATA NAGAR  ANANT ROTO KAGAL 

SHEWALE MANISHA SATISH PLOT NO 18  SHAHU COLONY KAGAL

BALINGEKAR ATUL PRAKASH A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPAL

GHASTE RUPALI RAMESH DAVANE GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

MAGDUM DATTATRAY MARUTI A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPAL

VAGHI DEELIP MARUTI A P JARALI GADHINGLAJ JARALI

JADHAV JAYSHING DHONDIBA A P  KASARI  MALEVADI  A P KAS

GADEKAR HOUSABI SHAMARAO A P LINGNUR DUMALA KAGAL LINGN

PISHTE SHITAL BAPUSO TORNA NAGAR KOLHAPUR KARVIR KO

PARIT AMIT JOTIRAM HANUMAN MANDIR NEAR A P KOGIL 

DUM INDUBAI GUNDA A P VIKASWADI KARVIR VIKASWADI

NAIK VIJAY RAMCHANDRA A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPAL

CHOUGULE NIKITA AVINASH A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPAL

KAMBALE KIRAN BAPU A P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR

GHORPADE DIGVIJAYSING PRADIP 613  B   WARD DESAI GALLI KAGA

TIPUGADE MARUTI TUKARAM A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPAL



POWAR ANIL SHIVAJI SHAHU NAGAR KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL NITA GOVIND HANBAR GALLI  C O MARUTI CHAVA

KHODAVE SANTOSH HARIBA A P VANDOOR KAGAL VANDOOR

KOLI KAMAL SHAMRAV KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

KAMBALE SUDHAKAR SITARAM DR  AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL KAGAL

KAMBLE SANDIP JANARDAN DR  AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL KAGAL

MALAKR RADHABAI KURSHANATH KAGAL SANGAR GALLI  KAGAL KAGA

KUMBHAR SUNIL BHIMRAO A P MHAKAVE KAGAL MHAKAVE

CHAVAN LATA BHIMRAO PATIL MALA A P LINGNUR DUMALA 

BHORE DIPAK KRUSHNAT A P LINGNUR DUMALA KAGAL LINGN

MISAL SANTOSH DHONDIRAM NIPANI VES KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL RAMESH MARUTI KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT KAGAL KAGA

KHAMKAR RAVINDRA BHIMRAO KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT KAGAL KAGA

MULLA MASUMRAJA ZAKIR MAIN ROAD A P SANGAON KASABA K

MANE SHRIKANT VASANT A P VHANNUR KAGAL VHANNUR

SONULE VAISHALI ANIL SHAHU NAGAR KAGAL KAGAL

SALAPE RAMESH PANDURANG A P GAJBARWADI DAIRY NEAR  CHI

JADHAV VIJAY PRAKASH SHAHU NAGAR  BEGHAR KAGAL KAGA

JADHAV RAVSAHEB SHANKAR DATT COLONY A P KANERI KARVIR 

JIRAGE TANAJI NAMDEV SHAHUNAGAR A P LINGNUR DUMALA 

VADAR UJWALA SUNIL VADDVADI KAGAL KAGAL

CHAUGLE BHIMRAV TUKARAM NEAR MARUTI MANDIR A P KOGIL B

KAPASE GAJANAN SHIVAPPA 180 2  AT POST HANIMANAL A P H

DAVANE SHRIPATI RAMCHANDRA DAVANE GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

FAKIR SARADARBI GULAB KAGAL PANCH MUKHI CHOWK KAGAL 

APARADHA DIPALI DATTATRAYA HATKANANGLE RUKADI

MORE SANTOSH SHIVAJI MADHAV APARMENT NEAR D R  MANE

MANE BALASO NANA KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT KAGAL KAGA

MASKAR SUDHIR HINDURAO AT POST PUSHPANAGAR FANASWADI 

METHE SHIVAJI MARUTI MANAV HEIGH SCHOOL  KAGAL SHEN

PATIL KUMAR PARISA C O NANDRE GURUJI A P CHINCHWA

NAIKWADE SALIM AJIJ MUJAWAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

GONUGADE TANAJI KRUSHNA MORE GALLI A P CHIKHALI KASABA

PATIL SHRIPATI TUKARAM A P UNDARWADI KAGAL UNDARWADI

PATHARVAT SANGITA LAKSHMAN ATPOST AJARA GANDHINAGAR Tal A

DHUMAL PRAKASH VILAS SECOND LANE VIKRAM NAGAR Kolha

FAND SIMA HNUMANT MAHATMA GANDHI CHOUK KAGAL KAG

NIRMALE ATUL RAMCHANDRA C O KALAMAWADI VASAHAT KAGAL A

KULKARNI PRAJAKTA SAMIR 332  E  SWANAND COMPLEX  CHARC

POWAR SANJAY MARUTI HOTEL NEW DAZEL MAIN ROAD KAGA

MANE SONAL AJIT AMBIKA SADAN KHARDEKAR CHOUK K

KAMBALE UDAY YUVRAJ A P VANDOOR KAGAL VANDOOR

SHELAKE KASHINATH SIDHU DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL



KAGALE SHIVAJI LAXMAN HANBAR GALLI GANESH CHOWK MAIN

CHOUGULE AMOL BHMRAO A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPAL

PARIT NILAM SAGAR MALI GALLI Kagal Tal Kagal Dis

KARNEKARI INDUBAI ASHOK MALI GALLI Kagal Tal Kagal Dis

BOTE SHAHAJI RAMCHANDRA GANESH OIL MILL PARISAR  HATKA

KARUNAKARAN PUTHIYA ACHU MAYUR PALES IBP PETROL PAMP MA

NAYAR PRADEEP KUNJRAYAN DESAI COLONY KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL SANDIP SADASHIV A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

PATIL GITA DHONDIRAM A P SANGAON MOUJE KAGAL SANGAO

KAMBALE DATTATRAYA SHRIKANT A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPAL

GADGIL KASHIBAI GAJANAN MAHADEV GALLI KARVIR PANCHGAON

VHANNURE DROPADI PANDURANG A P LINGNUR DUMALA KAGAL LINGN

GADEKAR UTTAM KALLAPA SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK KAGAL KAGAL

NAIKWADI SALIM MIRASAB SUBHASH CHOWK KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL PRAKASH BABURAO SHIVAJI GALLI  VITHAL MANDIR A

SONULE RANI BALU GANESH NAGAR KAGAL KAGAL

CHAUGULE ANIL JAMBU MAIN ROAD CHIKODI KOGANOLI

DABHADE VIJAY SAYAJI A P LINGNUR DUMALA KAGAL LINGN

JADHAV UMA VINOD SOMWAR PETH KAGAL KAGAL

DONGALE VIJUBAI MARUTI MARUTI GALLI MAIN ROAD CHIKODI

HANCHANALE VISHWANATH MARUTI A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPAL

BHASKAR TUSHAR JALANDAR DR  AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL KAGAL

SHEKH ALLAUDDIN MOHADDIN AMBIL KATTI  KAGAL KAGAL

GHATAGE SEEMA RAHUL DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

CHANDANSHIVE AMOL BHASKAR JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL KAGAL

POWAR BAJIRAO PANDURANG A P VHANNUR KAGAL VHANNUR

KAMBLE MITHUN CHANDRAKANT SIDHARTH NAGAR  HATKANANGLE YA

CHOUGALE VIJAY PANDURANG A P NAGAON KARVIR NAGAON

SHANEDIWAN SHAHARUKH RIYAJ EKATA NAGAR  ANANT ROTO KAGAL 

MULLANI MASAI DASTAGIR RAMKRUSHNA NAGAR A P KARNOOR K

DAVARI GOSAVI  DIPAK PARSHURAM KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALA

MAKANI ARUNA MALLAPPA ATPOST AIGALI Tal ATHANI Dist 

TODAKAR CHANDRAKANT KESHAV LINGANUR A P LINGNUR DUMALA KA

HAKIM SARDAR ABDUL,  SHARE ANAMAT 

AMT.(GL/21102/2358)
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

WADKAR BAPU NANA A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

CHOUGULE BHIMRAO SHRIPATI KARVIR NANDGAON

KAMBALE GANGIRAM HARI D VADGAON   MAIN ROAD KARVIR D

KARIKATTE NANASO TUKARAM 779 DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

CHOUGALE SATAGONDA RAMU HACHANAL TAL CHIKKODI DIST BEL

PATIL ANANDA APASO A P MHAKAVE KAGAL MHAKAVE

GAIKWAD PRASAD SURESH A P Khebavade Khebavade Tal Ka

TELVEKAR PRAVIN MAHADEV A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPAL



SOLASE SAMBHAJI PANDURANG KAGAL SANGAON MOUJE

JADHAV RAVINDRA VASANTRAO PANORI A P PANORI RADHANAGARI 

AHER SHIVAJI KISAN BHADAKEL  SHIRUR  KASAR  

CHOGULE GANPATI KESHAV A P VANDOOR KAGAL VANDOOR

PATIL MARUTI KESHAV A P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR

PATIL MARUTI BHIMRAO KAGAL MALAGE KH 

BHARADE RAJARAM MAHADEV BHUDARGAD PANGIRE

SALONKHE HARI PUNDLIK Dhangar Galli Siddhanerli Tal 

TURMBEKAR MARUT BAPU KAGAL KENAVADE

MULE GOVINDA VINAYAK PARLI DAUNAPUR

HANBAR ANJANA ANANDA HANBAR GALLI Kagal Tal Kagal D

MOHITE SANGRAMSINH VEKANTRAO YASHWANT HOUSING SOCIETY KAGAL

PATIL DATTATRAY MARUTI SUTAR GALLI KAGAL MHAKAVE

PATIL SHIVAJI MAHADEV A P Nandgaon Nandgaon Tal Karv

KHAPE BABU RAMA A P PIMPALGAON BK KAGAL PIMPAL

SHAHA GITA VIJAY 1114 SOMWAR PETH KAGAL KAGAL

BHOI VISHWAS MARUTI A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MASAL NAMADEV BRAHMADEV A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPAL

KALABAR SUWARANA KRISHNATH KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

LOHAR SANJAY MAHIPATI MALAVEKAR GALLI AP SAVARDE KH 

KURANE ANITA ARVIND KAGAL 

DESAI MAHENDRA  RAGHUNATH A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL SAMBAJI  PANDURANG A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

RAVAN VARSHA  BALIRAM A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

NIMBALKAR RATNAKAR ANANDRAO KAGAL  KAGAL KAGAL

BHOSALE JAYSHREE GUNAJI JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL SWATI SHANTINATH HADAKO COLONY KALMBA ROAD KALM

BIRADE SADASHIV ISWARA POST HALADI   KAGAL BENIKRE

JADHAV SUNITA BABU HIRABORI MALAKOLI  LOHA 

GAVASE SANJAY BAJIRAO AT POST SAKE TAL KAGAL DIST KO

SHINDE RAVINDRA NARAYAN A P HASUR BK KAGAL HASUR BK 

KHOT SACHIN  BAJIRAO A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MAGDUM MAHIPTI RAU DARAYCHE VADGOAN  KAGAL 

GADEKAR GAUTAM BALU 112 BEGHAR VASAHAT Kagal Tal K

PATIL MADHUKAR GANPATI PANCHAYAT SAMITI  KAGAL  KAGAL

CHOUGALE RANJIT RAGHUNATH PIMPALGAON BU  TAL KAGAL  DIST

GADEKAR ATUL KERBA SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK KAGAL KAGAL

KAMBALE BABASAHEB ANANDA AT POST KOGE TAL KARVIR DIST K

PATIL AJIT CHANDRAKANT 414 SANKPAL GALLI A P KHEBAVAD

KESTIKAR SUREKHA SURESH KAGAL  KAGAL KAGAL

KALANTRE ANANDI DINAKAR 42  VHANALI TAL KAGAL DIS KOLH

VAZE VISHNU DINKAR PANCHAYAT SAMITI  KAGAL  175 2

POWAR ASHOK MAHADEV VHANNUR  KARVIR KANERI



PATIL MARUTI BHIVA AT POST KA SANGAON TAL KAGAL  

MANE MANSING RAVINDRA SHIVAJI CHOUK KAGAL PASAREWADI

PATIL KRISHNAT SHANKAR MAIN ROAD KARVIR DINDNERLI

PATAGAONKAR RADHIKA VINAY RAJARAM PURI KOLHAPUR  VASAI K

AKURDE ASHAVINI BHIVA PIMPALGAON KHU  KAGAL TAMANAKW

CHAUGULE KALPANA HARIBHAU A P BAMANI TAL KAGAL DIST KOLH

PARIT RAMESH VITTHAL CHINCHWAD   KAGAL METAGE

MALVE ROHIDAS MAHADEV KENAVDE  KAGAL HAMIDWADA

JADHAV RAJENDRA SHANKARRAO 77 PANCHAYAT SAMITI  KAGAL  KR

BURUD DIPAK JAYSHING SADOLI  KHALASA  TAL KARVEER D

PATIL SANDIP BHAGAVAN A P Dindnevli Dindnerli Tal Ka

MAGDUM SAVITA MALLAPPA A P  PIMPALGAON KHU   TAL  KAG

SHINDE SHRIDHAR BABASO A P SANGAON KASABA KAGAL SANGA

KHARAT LAXMAN HARIBA NEAR MAGAR HALL JAYSINGRAO PAR

GAIKWAD RAJKUMAR BALASO A P Gorambe Gorambe Tal Kagal 

PADALIHALE SUVARNA SHIVAJI JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL KAGAL

SANKAPAL JAYASHRI NANASO KUMBHAR GALLI KAGAL LINGNUR DU

TAKMARE TANAJI BHAIRU A P KOGIL BK KARVIR KOGIL BK 

INGAVALE SUJITKUMAR SHANKAR KAGAL BANAGE

KAVANE RAJESH PANDURANG 726 HATKANANGLE ATIGRE

POWAR ANUSAYA SHIVAJI YASHILA PARK KAGAL KAGAL

MANE SUNITA SUBHASH MANGALWAR PETH KARVIR KOLHAPUR

CHOUGALE MAHAVIR DHARNENDRA 194 JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL KAGA

MANE SURESH NANA HEIGHSCHOOL A P VANDOOR KAGAL 

MAGDUM SHIVAJI BABU MAIN ROAD Daryache Wadgaon Tal

APARAJ KAYUM SALIM SHANDUR TAL KAGAL DIST KOP A P

KHARADE RAJESH KUNDALIK BHUDARGAD GARGOTI

MUJAWAR LIHAJ LIYAKAT MAIN ROAD   KAGAL KAGAL

NAGARAJI NIJAM SHOUKAT KRISHNA BAG  DHANYACHA ADDA PU

YADAV RANGRAO MAHADEV A P CHIKHALI KARVIR CHIKHALI

DESHAMUKH SUJIT ABASO SHIRALA KOKARUD

GADEKAR VAISHALI ATUL 1455 SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK KAGAL 

RANE SNEHA DINGAMBAR JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL KAGAL

JADHAV MADHUKAR RAMCHANDRA JADHAV MALA NIPANI VES KAGAL K

JADHAV PRASHANT MADHUKAR A P SULKUD KAGAL SULKUD

BHOSALE AJAY GUNAJI 97 A SHRAMIK SOCIETY KAGAL KAG

DHANGAR LINGAPPA KASHINATH A P EKONDI KAGAL EKONDI

DHANGAR SUBHASH LINGAPPA A P EKONDI KAGAL EKONDI

PATIL YUVRAJ TUKARAM SAROJNI COLENY  BHUDARGAD GARG

PATIL BALWANT SAKHARAM A P KHUPIRE KARVIR KHUPIRE

NIMBALAKAR SUSHILA BHAUSO A P SHENDUR KAGAL SHENDUR

PUJARI SANDIP DHANAPAL A P SANGAON KASABA KAGAL SANGA

BABAR PRAVIN CHANDAR SANGOLA BAMANI



CHOUGALE KUMAR RAGHUNATH DAILYWAGIES  SHAHU SAKHAR A P 

CHENDAKE AJIT VISHWASRAO 593 BA shahu kamgar MAIN ROAD 

JADHAV SUNIL VISHWANATH MAIN ROAD KARVIR DINDNERLI

KOKARE HANMANT MARTAND KOGNOLI TAL JAMKHANDI DIS VIJA

BONGALE RAHUL MOHAN JAYSINGARAO PARK JAYSINGRAO PA

GOSAVI SANJUBAI SAMBHAJI GOSAVI GALLI RENDAL  HATKANANG

MARATHE YOGESH MRUGESH SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK Kagal Tal K

CHAUGULE DEEPAK ANANDA MALWADI A P NIGAVE KHALSA KARV

BHOSALE ASHARANI SUNIL JAYSIGNRAO PARK KAGAL KAGAL KA

PATIL AMAR GANAPATI A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

METIL GANPATI SAKHARAM MAIN ROAD KARVIR DINDNERLI

MANE PRAVIN SHANKAR A P Sangaon Kasaba Sangaon Kas

GANESHACHARI SUVARANA SURESH TAMGOAN  KAGAL 

POWAR ANIL LAKSHMAN RADHANAGARI RASHIWADE BK 

HASURE SURESH RAMGONDA MAIN ROAD Sangaon Kasaba Tal K

PARIT ARUN TUKARAM KARNUR KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL KOMAL AMOL MAIN ROAD KARVIR DINDNERLI

PATIL KETAN BHAGVAN MAIN ROAD Lingnur Dumala Tal K

SURYAVANSHI BHAGAVAN MARUTI A P Pimpalgaon Bk  Pimpalgaon 

GAYAKWAD ASHA DILIP GAJANAN MAHARAJ NAGAR MAHADA C

PANARI AJAY DIPAK A P NANDGAON KARVIR NANDGAON

INAMADAR RAZAK MUBARAK KODOLI VARANANAGAR PANHALA  PA

PATIL SAMBHAJI AKARAM A P PULACHI SHIROLI  HATKANANG

KHOT SANTOSH MAHADEV A P Randivewadi Randivewadi Ta

GOSAVI SITARAM TUKARAM VADDVADI KAGAL KAGAL

INAMDAR ARIF GULAB ANANT ROTO KAGAL KAGAL

MORBALE RAMCHANDRA VILAS A P SHINDEWADI KARVIR SHINDEWA

PATIL SUNAYANA SAMBHAJI 33 SHRI CHOWK  SHIVAJI NAGAR  

PATIL MAHESH MARUTI SHIRALA TADAVALE

LOHAR TEJAS SAGAR HATKANANGLE MAUJE VADGAON

HAJARE SANDIP VITTHAL A P VHANNUR KAGAL VHANNUR

MAGAR SACHIN DHONDIRAM JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL KAGAL

KHADE ABHIJIT TANAJI A P VHANNUR KAGAL VHANNUR

PATIL SHARAD RANGRAO PANHALA GOTHE

NAIKWADI NAJIYA ISMAL MUJAWAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL SAGAR ANANDA AMAJAI VHARAWADE A P SHIRSE RA

TELAVEKAR VISHAL SHANKAR KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH 

BOTE SHITAL LALASO MAIN ROAD KARVIR DINDNERLI

RAVI URF ROHIT ANANDA CHODHARI [ SFGL LOAN 

INTEREST CUTTING]
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

YASHWANT KERABA NANDEKAR ( TODANI VAHATUK 

BILL DT. 01.04.2014 TO 15.04.2014 CAS NO. 3 CH.NO. 

2594 )

A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL



LAXMAN KESHAV GAVDE ( TODANI VAHATUK BILL DT. 

01.04.2014 TO 15.04.2014 CAS NO. 3 CH.NO. 2594 )
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

RAMKISAN BANI WAGHARE & AJIT Y VHANALKAR  

(TODANI  BIL 01.04 TO 15.04.2014 CAS NO. 3 CH.NO. 

2594)

A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MAHADEV KERBA PATIL (TRANSPORT BILL 

DT.01/01/2014-15/01/2014) CAS NO. 3 CH.NO. 1680
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL CHANDRAKANT PANDURANG [  TODANI VAHTUK 

BILL 1.1.14 TO 15.1.14]
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MAGDUM ANANDA DADU BAMANI  KHANAPUR BAMANI

SAVANT PANDURANG SADASIHV WARUD NANDGAON

PATIL GANPATI RAU A P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE

JADHAV SADU RAU MAIN ROAD KARVIR KHEBAVADE

MAGDUM TUKARAM HINDURAO A P BAMANI KAGAL BAMANI

KULAVMODE MARUTI DADU VHANALI TALKAGAL A P VHANALI K

CHOUGULE BALAVANT ATMATRAM KHEBAVADE TAL KARVIR A P KHEBA

PATIL BHIVAJI RANGRAO A P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE

PATIL BHAGOJI SHRIPATI EKONDI TALKAGAL MAIN ROAD KAGA

PATIL VILAS PIRGONDA 42 LOHAR GALLI A P KHEBAVADE K

PATIL DHANAJI KERABA A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

POWAR ANNASO VITHU  SIDDHANERLI A P SHENDUR KAGAL

BOBHATE SURESH JAYSING A P EKONDI KAGAL EKONDI

BHAGVAN ABUSAHEB MANGALSAHEB A P SIDDHANERLI KAGAL SIDDHANE

MAGDUM KRISHNATH MANOHAR A P EKONDI KAGAL EKONDI

MAGDUM BHAGOJI FULAJI EKONDI  MAGADUM GALLI KAGAL EK

PATIL SAGAR BAPUSO A P SIDDHANERLI KAGAL SIDDHANE

PATIL PRAKASH DADU A P SIDDHANERLI KAGAL SIDDHANE

BHOSALE KRISHANAT PANDURABG SIDDHANERLI A P SIDDHANERLI KA

POWAR JANU HARI SAMBHAJI CHOWK KAGAL SIDDHANER

KAMBLE YASHAVANT BHAU A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MAGADUM ANIL MAHADEV A P EKONDI KAGAL EKONDI

MAGADUM SAMBHAJI KASHINATH MAGDUM GALLI KARVIR NAGAON

VIAKOS ANJANA SIDHU VAIKOS GALLI SHENDUR KAGAL SHE

SUTAR INDUBAI VASANT SOUNDALGA TAL CHIKODI CHIKODI 

MAGADUM NIVRUTTI PUNDLIK MALWADI KAGAL EKONDI

CHAKATE ANANDA MARUTI NANDAGON TAL KARVIR A P Nandga

SHEIKH ISMAIL HUSEN A P SIDDHANERLI KAGAL SIDDHANE

PASARE SANTOSH RAMDAS LOHAR GALLI Kagal Tal Kagal Di

CHAVAN PADMAVATI RAJESH 102 RAJYOG APARTMENT KOLHAPUR 

MUJAWAR RAHIMATTULLA MIYALAL 1390 C WORD 1390 C WARD LAXMIP

KAMBALE VINOD DASHARTH AT POST NIGAVE TAL KARVEER A P

JAMADAR NURABI SHIKANDAR SHIVAJI CHOWK  KAGAL SHIVAJI C

BHOSALE DEEPAK CHANDRAKANT 789 2B 3 RAIGAD COLONEY SHANTI



SAMBHAPURE RIJWANA SHAKIL SOMWAR PETH KAGAL KAGAL

BAGWAN HAIDER ISMAIL E J 1992 VICHARE MALA VICHARE 

JADHAV VIJAY DATTATRAY 2832 E WARD JAVAHAR NGAR KOLHA

MUJUMDAR PRAVIN VISHAVANATH JUNA POST BOL KAGAL KAGAL

NADAAR NATRAJAN KUNIKRUSHNAN 1131 AMBABAI MANDIR ROAD KOLHA

PUJARI BABU BIRU NEAR BIRDEVMANDIR  TAMGAON A P

POTDAR SAKHARAM VITHOBA 1961 NAVEGAOTHANA PFEJIVADE KO

BHOPALE CHANDRAKANT SAKHARAM 790 12SHRIKRUPA NIVAS RAIGAD C

PATIL ANANDA BALASO TAL  KARVEER A P KERLI KARVIR 

DESHMUKH POPAT BABURAO MATANG VASAHAT AT POST SHIROLI

GANESHACHARYA SANDIP HINDURAO A P KOGIL BK KARVIR KOGIL BK 

PATIL TANAJI VITTHAL 270 A P  KERLE TAL KARVEER  DI

PATIL SAKHARAM PANDURANG PLOT NO 153 A WARD KALAMBA ROA

VARPE RANGRAO PANDURANG SABALEWADI TAL  KARVEER DIST K

BHOSALE SURESH SHIVAJI LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR LAXMIPURI K

VHATAKAR KASHINATH PARASHRAM HOUSE NO  90 RAVIVAR PETH KARV

POWAR RAVINDRA JAGANNATH 2361 1 shivsiddhi apartment sh

MUSHRIF ASIF TAJUDDIN 1026 E WARD LINE BAZAR KOLHAPU

KURADE SHIVAJI UVAPPA 1381 75 UNIVERCITY ROAD  DATTW

KURADE VIMAL SHIVAJI 1382 E DATTWADKAR GALLY  SHAHU

NALAVDE RAHUL NAGAPPA SHAHUNAGAR  DATWADKAR GALLI RA

KURHADE KIRAN SHIVAJI DATWADKAR GALLI  SHAHUNAGAR  R

NIKAM BHARATI RAMESH SHAHU NAGAR  BEGHAR KAGAL KAGA

PATIL PRALHAD SARJERAO PUSHIRE TARF BORGAON  PANHALA 

SHINDE VISHAL NARAYAN E WARD VIKRAMNAGAR VIKRAM NAGA

KERE MALLAPPA BHIMA FIVE STAR A P  KAGAL KAGAL KAG

KAMBLE LAXMAN KALU TAL KAGAL A P ARJUNI KAGAL ARJ

JIGAN SADASHIV DADPU S V SALES CORPORATION FIVE STA

PATIL AJIT ANNASO KOGANOLI MAIN ROAD CHIKODI KOG

JAGTAP SAHADEV RAMCHANDRA RAMAN MALA NEW PALECE NEW PALA

BHOLE YASHWANT MARUTI TAMGAON FOULTRI FORM JAVAL A P

GOSAVI DILIP ASHOK KURUNDWAD MAIN ROAD SHIROL KUR

MALI MOHAN MARUTI PATTAN KODOLI HATKANAGLE HUPAR

GAVALI PRASHANT JAGGANATH 2823 49 GOKHLE COLLEDGE SUBHAS

GIDAPPA IRAPPA B SANGAWDEVADI A P SANGWADEWADI 

MANE VIDHAY SANTOSH SHIVMITRA MANDAL  RAJENDRA NAG

SHINDOLKAR BHARMANI BALU MAIN ROAD KARVIR KANERIWADI

PAILA DR MOHAN SUBBARAO A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PISTE SANJAL BAPUSO A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

VHANBATTE MADHUKAR SHIVSHANKAR A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

BHAGVAN RAJMAHAMD GULAB A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

PATIL MADHUKAR MARUTI MAIN ROAD KARVIR PARITE

KARANDE SANJIVANI ASHOK A P Parite Parite Tal Karvir D



LAMBORE RANGARAO BALU BELE  TAL  KARVEER  A P BELE K

VEDANTE EKNATH PANDURANG KURUKALI  KARVIR ARE

CHOUGALE BAJIRAO MAHADEV AT POST GADEGONDWADI TAL RADHA

PATIL SAKHARAM BHAU SHAHUNAGAR   PARIT    KARVIR P

PUJARI ASHA MANJUNATH SHAHUNAGAR   PARITE    KARVIR 

PATIL GORAKH BALAVANT AT POST BELE  TAL KARVEER  KAR

CHOUGALE MANGAL DASHARATH  PARITETALKARVEER Arjunwada Ta

PATIL KISHOR GUNDU PARITE TAL  KARVEER      KAGAL

PATIL BALIRAM PANDURANG JAOLI MHALUNGE

BHITTAM SARJERAO VISHNU KAGAL KARNOOR

TAPEKAR DHONDIRAM SANTU KARVIR BELE

KAMBALE ANIL DATTATRAY SHAHUNAGAR   PARITE      KARVI

DHUNDARE CHANDRAKANT ANNA KARVIR 

CHAVAN VIJAY BHIMRAO KHATAV VISAPUR

KHOT VILAS SHIVAJI BARAMATI KURNEWADI

SHELKE KAILAS ANANDA LONAR YEVATI

KAMBALE SUJIT SHIVAJI KARVIR PARITE

KAMBALE RAJARAM ANANDA  AND GANDU VISHNU 

KARANDE
KARVIR PARITE

KOIGADE AKKATAI SHIVAJI A P KURUKALI KARVIR KURUKALI

CHOUGALE RAGHUNATH PARSU MHALUNGE   TAL KARVEER  KAGAL 

HARNE SANTOSH VITTHAL RADHANAGARI SHIRSE

KAMBLE GORAKHNATH LAXMAN RADHANAGARI AMJAIWHARWADE

KARANDE VAIBHAV PANDURANG VASAI KOLHAPUR

PATIL SATAPPA TUKARAM KAGAL KURUKALI

CHAVAN SHRIKANT SHIVAJI Talashi Tal Khalapur Dist Raig

DABHOLE PRAKASHA RAJARAM A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

DANDVATE HINDURAO SADASHIV JAOLI MHALUNGE

VHARKAT SANJAY DNYANDEV DEVGAD SHIRGAON

KAMBALE GANPATI LAHU A P DHAMOD RADHANAGARI DHAMOD

PATIL RAGHUNATH GOPAL RADHANAGARI RASHIWADE KH 

MORASKAR OUDUBAR TUKARAM KAGAL KARNOOR

KAMBLE SATISH SHAMRAO JAOLI MHALUNGE

PATIL NAMDEV VISHNU Amjaiwharwade Tal Radhanagari 

PATIL SACHIN NIVRUTTI A P KOTHALI KARVIR KOTHALI

PATIL BANDA BHAU AT POST SHIRSE TAL RADHANAGARI

PATIL SHIVAJI BHAGOJI MOHADE  TAL  RADHANGRI A P MOH

PATIL YASHWANT KONDIRAM KARVIR PARITE

PATIL MAHADEV KRISHAN RA KAGAL ARJUNWADA

LOKHANDE SUMATI SATAPPA RADHANAGARI RASHIWADE BK 

MORBALE DATTATRYA RAGHUNATH SHIRASE A P Shirse Shirse Tal 

BARAGE BAJIRAV VASANT SHIRGAON  TAL  RADHANAGRI  RAD

KAMBALE RAJARAM SHANKAR RADHANAGARI KAULAV



LOKARE RADHIKA RAVINDRA SHAHUNAGAR A P Parite Parite T

KOIGADE DATTATRYA ANKUSH A P KURUKALI KARVIR KURUKALI

PATIL SAMBHAJI SADASHIV MHALUNGE  KARVIR BAHIRESHWAR 

PATIL VANDANA ANIL A P KAULAV RADHANAGARI KAULAV

PATIL BAPU KRISHNA DINDNERLI A P DINDNEVLI KARVIR

LOKHNDE VISHAL DILIP RADHANAGARI RASHIWADE BK 

PATIL MADHUKAR GANPATI PANCHAYAT SAMITI  KAGAL  KAGAL

CHOUGALE SHASHIKANT CHANDRAKANT ISPURLI  KARVIR 

MULLANI SALIM RASUL KOTHALI A P KOTHALI KARVIR KOT

PATIL SHRIRANG PANDURANG ARE A P ARE KARVIR ARE

CHOUGALE SANJAY TUKARAM MHALUNGE  TAL   KARVEER  KARVI

BARAD SHAMARAV DATTU BARADWADI A P BARADWADI RADHAN

BARAD SHRIPATI VITHU BARADWADI A P BARADWADI RADHAN

BARAD SHIVAJI SHRIPATI BARADWADI A P BARADWADI RADHAN

KUMBHAR YOUVRAJ PARSU MHALUNGE Mhalunge Tal Karvir D

KARANDE SAGAR RAMESH BELE A P BELE KARVIR BELE

PATIL KETAN KERBA KARVIR KOTHALI

PATIL TANAJI KRISHANA MHALUNGE A P MHALUNGE KARVIR M

SHINDE BALU NANU DHAMOD NO 9 A P DHAMOD RADHANA

KOPARDEKAR VASANT BHAU NIGAVE KHALSA A P NIGAVE KHALS

SHETE BHIKAJI ANAPPA RADHANAGARI DHAMOD

GASTI SWAPNIL SHASHIKANT KARVIR PARITE

CHARAPALE NARAYAN KONDIBA KOULAV A P KAULAV RADHANAGARI 

JADHAV DINKAR DOULU RADHANAGARI SHIRGAON

KARANDE PANDIT BABURAV A P BELE KARVIR BELE

KHAMKAR BALASO PANDURANG A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

BACHANKAR SATAPPA ANANDA A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

GHORAPADE SHANKAR NAGOJI A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

KAMBALE SAMBHAJI MARUTI A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

DAFALE SUBHASH KERABA Savarde Kh  Tal Chiplun Dist R

PATIL TANAJI MAHADEV A P KEMBALI KAGAL KEMBALI

KULAVMODE RAJENDRA ANNAPPA A P VHANALI KAGAL VHANALI

PATIL VILAS NARAYAN KARAD BELAVADE BK

NAYAKAWADI BARKATALI ADAM A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

SAVANT RAGHUNATH KUNDLIK 222 SAVANT GALLI Gorambe Tal K

KAMBALE JANARDHAN SAVALA A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

KOTHALE ASHOK BAPU A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

MAGDUM SAMBHAJI DINKAR KAGAL KENAVADE

DHERE VASANT SADU A P KURDU KARVIR KURDU

DHOLE SAMPAT BHUPAL ANANT ROTO KAGAL KAGAL

FARAKATE BAPUSO MARUTI RADHANAGARI KASABA WALWE

PATIL SANDEEP RAJARAM A P  KAGAL KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL RAVAN SHANKAR A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI



POKALEKAR SANJAY MAHADU VAIBHAVVADI SONALI

KAMBALE RAMESH ANANDA KAGAL VHANALI

SUTAR VISHAL BHAGWAN KAGAL BACHANI

CHOUGALE ANIL ANANDRAV KHANDALA BAVDA

PALKAR RANJIT SHIVAJI A P Vhanali Vhanali Tal Kagal 

TADE UJAWLA ANANDA A P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE

KUMBHAR SANDIP HINDURAV KAGAL EKONDI

JADHAV DHONDIRAM KRISHNA KAGAL GORAMBE

MAGADUM DIPAK BHIMRAV A P EKONDI KAGAL EKONDI

BONGARDE HARIBHAU MARUTI A P MALAGE BK KAGAL MALAGE BK 

SHEWALE MAHADEV MALLAPPA A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

PATIL TUKARAM RAMCHANDRA A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

WADKAR KERBA DNYANU A P HANBARWADI KARVIR HANBARWA

VADAR EKANATH BAPUSO A P MALAGE BK KAGAL MALAGE BK 

PATIL NILESH BHIKAJI A P KEMBALI KAGAL KEMBALI

MANDAVAKAR SAVITRI DNYANADEV A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

MHATUGADE DINKAR DATTATRYA A P VHANALI KAGAL VHANALI

KAMBLE GORAKHNATH VISHWAS A P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE

DHARMADHIKARI  ACCHARYA  DATTATRYA VAMAN A P VHANALI KAGAL VHANALI

CHAVAN RAJENDRA KRISHNAT MAIN ROAD KARVIR DINDNERLI

SHIPEKAR SAGAR BHIMRAO A P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE

KHAMKAR AVINASH MARUTI A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

SHENDE SANDIP VISHNU A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

KAMBALE DINKAR SHIVA A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

CHOUGALE SAMADHAN RAJARAM A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

KAMBALE LAKHAN ANIL A P Bachani Bachani Tal Kagal 

PARKAR GAJANAN PRALHAD A P KASABAWALWE RADHANAGARI KA

FARAKATE AVINASH DATTATRAY A FARAKATEWADI POST BORAWADE  

PATIL RATNABAI RAMCHANDRA MAIN ROAD KARVIR DINDNERLI

SUTAR PRAJAKTA MAHADEV A P KEMBALI KAGAL KEMBALI

EKALE PRAKASH SHANKAR MAIN ROAD KARVIR DINDNERLI

MANE MANGAL TANAJI A P PIRACHIWADI KAGAL PIRACHIW

KAMBALE DIGAMBAR SANTU A P BORAVADE KAGAL BORAVADE

PATIL ANANDA VAGHOJI A P BIDRI KAGAL BIDRI

BHANDAVALE BAJIRAO SADASHIV A P SHENDUR KAGAL SHENDUR

KAMBALE LAXMAN HINDURAO A P BELAWALE KH KAGAL BELAWALE

CHOUGALE ATUL VITTHAL A P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE

PATIL KRISHNAT DNYANDEV A P KEMBALI KAGAL KEMBALI

KUMBHAR ANANDA SHANKAR A P KEMBALI KAGAL KEMBALI

BHIUNGADE MAHIPATI DHONDIRAM A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

MANGALE DHONDIRAM TUKARAM A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

POKALEKAR BALASO DADU A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

SUTAR GORAKHNATH VITHU A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI



VAIDHYA DATTATRAYA TUKARAM A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

BHOSALE BALASO MARUTI A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

HATROTE ABHIJIT BAJIRAO A P VHANALI KAGAL VHANALI

NAYAKAWADI BALAO MEHMUD A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

PATADE AKKUBAI SADASHIV A P SAVARDE BK KAGAL SAVARDE B

TELI DHANAJI TUKARAM A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

KAMBALE SAGAR NATHA A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

GURAV PANDURANG HINDURAO KALAMBA KARVIR KOLHAPUR

POWAR SHAMRAO BALWANT A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

CHOUGALE SHANTABAI BALASO A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

SHINDE SANGITA DATTATRAY A P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE

HAWALDAR SADASHIV SHIVARAM A P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE

PARABKAR DATTATRYA SHANKAR A P MALAGE BK KAGAL MALAGE BK 

KAMALKAR EKNATH PANDURANG A P MALAGE BK KAGAL MALAGE BK 

MENGANE PANDURANG KONDIBA A P MALAGE BK KAGAL MALAGE BK 

GAIKWAD DHANAJI SHANKAR A P MALAGE BK KAGAL MALAGE BK 

KHARADE RAMCHANDRA DYANU SAKE TAL KAGAL DIST  KOLHAPUR 

CHOUGALE NAMDEO GANPATI A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

HAVALDAR VISHVAS DATTATRYA A P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE

KUMBHAR SHAMRAO DNYANDEV A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

PATIL RAVINDRA VISHNU A P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE

KAMBALE DEEPAK GANPATI A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

PATIL VASANT DAGADU A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

SASE KALPANA SAMBHAJI A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

PATIL BANDA DHONDI A P KEMBALI KAGAL KEMBALI

PATIL LAXMI LAHU A P KEMBALI KAGAL KEMBALI

POKLEKAR MARUTI DATTU A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

PATIL MARUTI PARASU A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

TURAMBE TUKARAM DHONDI A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

SALUKHE RAJENDRA DATTA HATKANANGLE YALGUD

PATIL RANGRAO MAHLARI A P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE

KATKAR DHANAJI DHONDIRAM A P PIMPALGAON BK KAGAL PIMPAL

PATIL SAVITRI MARUTI A P VHANALI KAGAL VHANALI

PATIL ANANDI SATTAPA A P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE

PATIL RANGARAV VITHU A P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE

KAMBALE SUNIL DHONDIRAM A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

JONDHALE ASHOK BANDU A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

CHANDANE VASANT MARUTI A P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE

KOIGADE JAYRAM GANU 452 A P DINDNEVLI KARVIR DINDN

KOIGADE BHIKAJI DHAYNU A P DINDNEVLI KARVIR DINDNERLI

KAMBALE SURESH SATYAPA A P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI

PATIL MURLIDHAR SHANKAR 312 VARCHI GALLI A P BELAWALE 

SURYWANSHI SHIVAJI TUKARAM A P MHALUNGE KARVIR MHALUNGE



PALKAR SHANKAR PANDURANG A P PALKARWADI RADHANAGARI PAL

PATIL MATHURA ANANDA A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

PATIL PRAMOD PRALAHAD A P KEMBALI KAGAL KEMBALI

PATIL SANTOSH DHONDIRAM PURGAST GALLI KAGAL BACHANI

POWAR YASHWANT NARAYAN A P PALKARWADI RADHANAGARI PAL

CHANDANE RAMCHANDRA HINDURAO A P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE

PATIL HARIDAS RAGHUNATH A P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE

SASE SUNITA ANANDA A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

PATIL SHIVAJI ANKUSH A P BELAWALE KH KAGAL BELAWALE

POWAR PANDURANG DAYANADEV A P WADAKASHIVALE KARVIR WADAK

MANG BHIKAJI BANDU A P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE

PATIL SHASHIKANT BABURAO A P BELAWALE KH KAGAL BELAWALE

MORBALE SUNIL SHANKAR 94 A P BELAWALE KH KAGAL BELAW

PATIL UTTAM GAJANAN 23456 KUMBHAR GALLI A P BACHAN

BHAT RAJENDRA VISHNU 235 2 SURAVE NAGAR KARVIR KOLH

PATIL VISHAL SAKHARAM A P Kembali Kembali Tal Kagal 

BACHANKAR BAJARANG KRUSHNA A P SAKE KAGAL SAKE

PATIL SURESH BHARMGONDA A P NILJI GADHINGLAJ NILJI

DESAI SAVITA NITIN PLOT NO 23   RASDHARA  GADHING

RAJMANE GULABI BHARMA A P HANIMNAL GADHINGLAJ HANIMN

AIVALE GOVIND DATTATRY KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

INGALE BACHARAM DATTATRAY 187  GADHINGLAJ HASURWADI

KANADE PAPA BHIMARAO A P DUNDAGE GADHINGLAJ DUNDAGE

BARAMATI MOHAN SHIVAPPA 2430  BHIMNAGAR GADHINGLAJ GAD

LAKHE SAGAR RAMESH 99  GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GADH

SALWADE BHAIRU KALLAPPA 2140  GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GA

KAMBALE RAHUL BALKRISHNA 1987  GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GA

KUMBHAR RAMCHANDRA MARUTI 342 1  A P HANIMNAL GADHINGLAJ

UNDAGE YASHODA BHIMRAO 87 KARAMBALI GADHINGLAJ KARAMB

PATIL RAJENDRA BABASO 719 A P DUNDAGE GADHINGLAJ DUN

PATIL ANUPAMA BALASO 719 A P DUNDAGE GADHINGLAJ DUN

PATIL MANGONDA BABASO 719 A P DUNDAGE GADHINGLAJ DUN

PATIL PADMAVATI BHIMGONDA 570  GIJAVANE GADHINGLAJ GIJAV

PATTANSHETTI SURESH VISHWANATH 612 2 GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GA

HARGAPURE ASHOK BHARMA 253 A P DUNDAGE GADHINGLAJ DUN

MAGADUM KRISHNA VITTHAL 75 A P DUNDAGE GADHINGLAJ DUND

PATIL TATYASAHEB RAMGONDA 38 A P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ KADA

NADAF IRSHADAHAMAD PAPALAL 787 A GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GA

VAIDANDE DILIP SAMPATRAO 718 SAMBHAJI CHOWK KARVIR KOLH

PATIL SANJIV MAHADEV 224 2 A P HARLI BK GADHINGLAJ 

HEBBALE SANJAY NINGAPPA 967  GIJAVANE GADHINGLAJ GIJAV

KHAVARE VIJAY RAMU 6211 DESAI GALLI A P MAHAGAON 

PATIL SHARAD GURGONDA 687  KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDA



BHALEKAR DIGAMBAR CHANDRAKANT A P HARLI BK GADHINGLAJ HARLI 

KAMBLE ASHOK RAJARAM 131 KHEDE Khede Tal Ajra Dist 

KUMBHAR GANPATI JANABA 355  A P HANIMNAL GADHINGLAJ H

MANE MAHADEV BHIMA KHAMALE HATTI GADHINGLAJ KHAMA

MOLADI SUMITRA KALLAPPA 346 A P BHADGAON GADHINGLAJ BH

WALI RAJENDRA SHANKARRAO 258 A  A P MAHAGAON GADHINGLAJ

MANIYAR ASHOK NATHALAL 1146  GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GA

JADE RAJENDRA SOMA 263  MADYAL GADHINGLAJ MADYAL

CHOUGULE GANGARAM BABU IDARGUCHHI Idarguchhi Tal Gadh

CHOUGULE JINNAPA APANA 422  IDARGUCHHI GADHINGLAJ IDA

HUKKERI SHIVANAND DUNDAPPA A P BHADGAON GADHINGLAJ BHADGA

ATYALE SURESH NINGAPA 190  A P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ KA

BHADNE CHADRKANT DEVAPPA 117  A P HANIMNAL GADHINGLAJ H

PATIL VIRGONDA RAMGONDA 866 1  GIJAVANE GADHINGLAJ GIJ

MAGADUM MILIND DNYANDEV 212  BELGUNDI GADHINGLAJ BELGU

UMRANI SHRIKANT KASHINATH 54 B  A P HARLI BK GADHINGLAJ 

PATIL AJIT PANDIT 216  BELGUNDI GADHINGLAJ BELGU

PATANE ANNAPPA SHANKAR 474 3  SANKESHWAR ROAD GADHING

MAGDUM BHIMRAO DADU 80  BELGUNDI GADHINGLAJ BELGUN

PATIL MARUTI NARAYAN 88  BELGUNDI GADHINGLAJ BELGUN

MAGDUM BANDA MARUTI 146  BELGUNDI GADHINGLAJ BELGU

PATIL DINKAR ISHWAR 98 2  BELGUNDI GADHINGLAJ BELG

MAGADUM VITHOBA RAMA A P DUNDAGE Dundage Tal Gadhin

PATIL KRISHNA HARI 179 3  A P HARLI BK GADHINGLAJ

KALASGONDA SHIVGONDA PARGONDA 396 1  A P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ 

PATIL NARAYAN MARUTI 257 Main Road Waghrali Tal Gad

KHOT SUNIL NETAJI GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GADHINGL

PATIL VISHVNATH APPASO 2077 GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GAD

GADEKAR MAHESH SHAMRAO 2353  GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GA

CHANDEKAR SUNIL MARUTI KAULGE GADHINGLAJ KAULGE

KODOLI RAKESH SHANKAR 769 A P BHADGAON GADHINGLAJ BH

PATIL SANGRAMSINH JANABA 208  A P HARLI BK GADHINGLAJ H

KAMBLE DNYANESHAWR VISHNU 234 1 A P HARLI BK GADHINGLAJ 

KAMBLE RAMDAS VISHNU A P HARLI BK GADHINGLAJ HARLI 

KURANE SOURABHI BHASKAR GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GADHINGL

PATIL JAYARAM MARUTI 367 UTTUR AJRA UTTUR

KALASANNAVAR MAHADEV KALGONDA 457 KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDAL

PATHRAVAT NAMDEV KERBA 42 AJRA GAJARGAON

MOHITE SUDHAKAR TANAJI 490 2  A P ATYAL GADHINGLAJ AT

PATIL DHANAJI BANDERAO 87  BHUDARGAD ADMAPUR

PATIL SANJAY VISHWAMBHAR 249 2  A P HANIMNAL GADHINGLAJ

PATIL SUPRIYA YUVRAJ 370 1  UTTUR AJRA UTTUR

DHANGAR MALAPPA SIDHAPPA IDARGUCHHI GADHINGLAJ IDARGUCH



KAMBALE ALAPPA MALAPPA 365  GADHINGLAJ IDARGUCHHI

YENECHAVANDI IRAPPA KALAPPA 321  GADHINGLAJ IDARGUCHHI

PATIL GURUNATH LAHU 406  KAULGE GADHINGLAJ KAULGE

JADHAV ROHIT DILIP SHIKSHAK COLONY CHANDGAD KOWAD

KAMBLE SWAPNIL SURESH A p Channekuppi Channekuppi Ta

GIDAMANI IRESHI IRAPPA 566  GADHINGLAJ BUGADI KATTI

PARIT ABHIJIT RAMCHANDRA 449  A P JARALI GADHINGLAJ JAR

PATIL PIRGONDA BAPUSO 110 1  MADYAL GADHINGLAJ MADYA

KOLI PARASHARAM RAMA 445 2  IDARGUCHHI GADHINGLAJ I

GURAV BHARAMA BABU 68  SHIPUR TARJ NESARI GADHING

HIREMATH KALLAYYA MALLAYYA 129 1  MADYAL GADHINGLAJ MADYA

THORAT ASHVIN GANPATRAO KAULGE GADHINGLAJ KAULGE

SAYYAD MOHASIN MAKTUM 817 B  A P MAHAGAON GADHINGLAJ

PATIL PANDURANG HARI 256  A P SAVARDE BK KAGAL SAVA

ARBOLE RAJKUMAR MARUTI 902  NILAJI ROAD  RAMNAGAR GAD

TIBILE BHIKAJI SHIVRAM 182  KAGAL KARNOOR

DESAI PANDURANG ABA 416  A P HIRLAGE GADHINGLAJ HI

PATIL BABURAO BACHARAM 810 1  GADHINGLAJ KADGAON

PATIL YOGIRAJ SURESH GADHINGLAJ KADGAON

PATIL ANNAPPA SHIVGONDA 87 2  ARALGUNDI GADHINGLAJ ARA

VHASKOTI ANNAPPA BALAPPA 136  HALKARNI GADHINGLAJ HALKA

PATIL ANANDA BABURAO A P BALEGHOL KAGAL BALEGHOL

KURANE GAJANAN YASHAVANT A P KASARI KAGAL KASARI

BHOSALE SHOBHATAI BABURAO A P HASUR BK KAGAL HASUR BK 

YEJARE BALKRISHNA MARUTI A P NANDHYAL KAGAL NANDHYAL

DHOLE ANJANA VITTHAL 39 1  DESAI GALLI KAGAL ARJUNW

PATEL SAMINA MAHMADSALIM KAGAL TAMANAKWADA

KUMBHAR SANDIP PANDURANG VANI GALLI KAGAL KARDYAL

PATIL DROPADA YASHAVANT 113  A P BELEWADI KALAMMA KAGA

MALAVI ASHOK SHANKAR AT PO HASUR KHURD A P HASUR KH

HASURKAR TANAJI SHANKAR 149 4 CHAVADI  BHUDARGAD PANGI

ADEKAR PANDURANG RAMACHANDRA A P NANDHYAL KAGAL NANDHYAL

CHOUGALE VAISHALI BABASAHEB 200 2 CHOUGALE GALLI A P TAMAN

KASALKAR MUKTA JOTI A P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKW

PATIL BABURAO DATTATRAY SWAMI CHOUK A P KAPASHI KAGAL 

NAIK  PANDURANG DATTU A P KASARI KAGAL KASARI

MALAVI SHIVAJI GANPATI 70 1 A P KASARI KAGAL KASARI

SUTAR NAMADEV MARUTI A P MUGALI KAGAL MUGALI

GORE RAJARAM SHAMRAO CHOUGALE GALLI KAGAL ALABAD

ARAGADE ARUNA KRISHNAT BHUDARGAD GARGOTI

RAKTADE RANGA NIVRUTTI NADI GALLI KAGAL KAPASHI

JADHAV KESHAV DHONDIBA MADHALI GALLI KAGAL KASARI

PATIL DHONDIRAM SHAMRAO A P HASUR KH KAGAL HASUR KH 



DANDVATE MAHADEV BABU BHUDARGAD PANGIRE

BHANDIGARE VITTAL BALU A P MANGNOOR KAGAL MANGNOOR

TIPPE NIVRUTTI DEVABA A P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKW

JADHAV DHANANJAY BABURAV A P MANGNOOR KAGAL MANGNOOR

JADHAV MITHTHU TARASING AHMADPUR LINGDHAL

YADAV VIKAS RAMCHANDRA OM GANESH GALLI KAGAL LINGNOOR

SHINTRE PANDURANG GANPATI A P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKW

DHONUKSHE ARUN RAJARM A P MADYAL KAGAL MADYAL

SABALE PANDURANG BHIMA A P VADAGAON KAGAL VADAGAON

SUTAR KRISHNAT VITHOBA A P KARDYAL KAGAL KARDYAL

SARAVADE DHONDIBA RAMU A P KAPASHI KAGAL KAPASHI

NAIK SANJAY LAXMAN INDIRA GANDHI MARG KAGAL KAPAS

TIPPE  GANGAJI  MANOHAR DEVABA A P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKW

TIPPE SHARAD ASHOK HATKANANGLE ICHALKARNJI

ADAMAPURE DHONDIRAM DATTU A P MUGALI KAGAL MUGALI

NAIK PANDURANG GANAPATI KAGAL KASARI

PARALE ANANDI SAMBHAJI SUTAR GALLI KAGAL BALEGHOL

KORE KRISHNA MARUTI KAGAL BALIKRE

PATIL DHONDIRAM PANDURANG A P KAULAGE KAGAL KAULAGE

KUMBHAR BHIMRAO DNYANDEV BELUNKI KAGAL KHADAKEWADA

KALANTRE SATABAI YASHWANT A P SONAGE KAGAL SONAGE

NAIK SAVITA PRAMOD BAZAR PETH KAGAL KAPASHI

CHAPALE RANJIT ANNASO MALI GALLI KAGAL KAPASHI

NALAWADE SHRIPATRAO HINDURAO A P KAPASHI KAGAL KAPASHI

SHINDE NANDKUMAR MAHADEO A P VADAGAON KAGAL VADAGAON

KADAM BABURAO PADAMANNA KAGAL SULKUD

CHOUGULE SUSHILA ANANDA KARVIR KHEBAVADE

GHATAGE MAHESH ANANDARAO SHAHU NAGAR  BEGHAR KAGAL KAGAL

KAMBALE SAKHUBAI DEVAPPA A P YEVATI KARVIR YEVATI

PATIL KRUSHANAT SHIVGONDA HUNDYA NEAR A P KOGIL BK KARVIR KOGIL BK 

NAIK SUSHILA JAYKUMAR HANBAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

KAMBLE SUBHASH  DAGADU KAGAL AMBEDKAR NAGAR  KAGAL 

PATIL SANDIP RANGRAO A P SANGAON MOUJE KAGAL SANGAOR KOGIL BK N 

PATIL SANJAY ANANDA KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL SWATI SANJAY SUBHASH CHOWK KAGAL KAGAL

MAGADUM SANDIP BHIMARAO A P SANGAON MOUJE KAGAL SANGAON MOUJE

RENAKE ALKA RAMESH TEMBALAI WADI KOLHAPUR KARVIR 

SAK RANVIR RAMJI SHAHU NAGAR  BEGHAR KAGAL KAGAL

POWAR AKSHAY MARUTI A P SONALI KAGAL SONALI

PISHTE VANDANA RAJENDRA HANBAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL

MATTE SIKANDAR RAHIMAN SANGAON NAKA KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL SANGITA HINDURAO INDIRA NAGAR  KAGAL SANGAON MOUJE

HEGADE LAXMI ANANDA INDIRA NAGAR  KAGAL SANGAON MOUJE



INGALE KRISHNAT MARUTI A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KULKARNI SATISH DATTATRAY A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

POWAR MADHUKAR YASHWANT ( DDI A/C NO.10939 

AMT.)
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SAMBAJI TUKARAM CHOUGULE  KANERI  GOLD LILAV 

5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI MANE  TAMGAON  GOLD LILAV 

5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SATISH KAKASO KAMBALE  ANUR GOLD LILAV AMOUNT 

5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

DATTRAYA PANDURANG MANE  VHANNUR GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

RAJU SHANTILAL RAY  GO SHIRAGAV  GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

HEMANT KELLESH GHULE  K SANGAON  GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

ANIL DADOBA KHOT  KOGANOLE  GOLD LILAV AMOUNT 

5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

VITTHAL GANPATI KAMBALE   MATAVADE  GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

EKANATH SITARAM BHORE   LINGUNUR   GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SHARAD GOPAL PATIL  KANERI  GOLD LILAV AMOUNT 

5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

YASHODA SANJAY CHADNE   KANERI  GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

DHANAJI SHIVAJI KAGALE  HANBARWADI   GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SAGAR MAHADEV JADHAV   NANGAON  GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

ARCHANA ANIL KHOT     KOGNOLI  GOLD LILAV AMOUNT 

5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

MANGAL BALASO KAMBALE   KAGAL GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

LATA VISHWASH PATIL  KAGAL GOLD LILAV AMOUNT 

5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

VISHAL SURESH KAMBALE   KAGAL  GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SHASHIKALA PARSU KAMBALE   KAGAL GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SAGAR PRAKASH PATIL TITVE    GOLD LILAV AMOUNT 

5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL



SOLOCHANA UTTAM YERAVE   KAGAL GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

ALAKA RAGHUNATH MANE   SANGAVADE    GOLD LILAV 

AMOUNT 5.2.2015
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

GOSAVI NANDA BALU ( DDI 5259 REMENING AMT) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

GOSAVI BALU VITTAL (DDI 8131 AMT.) A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

NIKADE HARI ASHOK AT POST KURLI TAL CHIKODI MAIN ROAD CHIKODI KOGANOLI

SURYVANSHI PUNDALIK TUKARAM KARVIR BEED

BODAKE KRISHANT BALVANT A P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH 

LOHAR SANDIP HINDURAO SIDDHANERLI M S E B NADI KINARA  TAL KAGAL NADIKINARA KAGAL

PATIL RAMCHANDRA MARUTI AMBE GALLI KAGAL SIDDHANERLI

TARDALE ANANDI MADHUKAR A P Bamani Bamani Tal Kagal Dist Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA India

KAMBLE NIVAS TUKARM GOLD LOAN DT. A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

SANE KUMAR HARI GOLD LOAN AMT.DT-7.2.2015 A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

POWAR AJIT VIKAS 285 SOMWAR PETH KOP  SOMWAR PETH KAGAL KAGAL

PATIL ANITA RAJENDRA 707 1 VADANGE  KARVIR 

FADTARE ABHIJIT APPASO BELE A P BELE KARVIR BELE

YASH OIL PROP  BARGE SNEHAL DINKAR PARITE A P PARITE KARVIR PARITE

MEDHE RANJANA BHIVAJI PARITE  RADHANAGARI AINI

PATIL SHEWANTA SHANKARRAO [DEPL LOAN AMT.] A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

KAMBALE PIRAJI NIVRUTTI A P KEMBALI KAGAL KEMBALI

MAKANDAR FARUK GAVAS A P KEMBALI KAGAL KEMBALI

PATIL VILAS MARUTI A P BELAVALE BUD A P Belawale Bk  Belawale Bk  Tal Kagal

PARIT DATTATRAY MAHADEV 104 1 OLD CHAVADI GALLI KAGAL BACHANI

MUTNALE SIKANDAR JAINUL 344 1  A P NANGNUR GADHINGLAJ NANGNUR

PATIL VIRENDRA CHANNAPA 39 1  GADHINGLAJ CHANDANKUD

PATIL AMOL NAGAPPA 520 2  KASABA NOOL GADHINGLAJ KASABA NOOL

CHIKODI SANJAY DUNDAPPA HITNI GADHINGLAJ HITNI

PUJERI SIDHAPPA SHIVAPPA ARALGUNDI GADHINGLAJ ARALGUNDI

PARIT JOTIBA BASAPPA 135  A P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ KADALGE

KHUMBHAR CHANDRAKANT MARUTI KADGAON GADHINGLAJ KADGAON

PATIL BHARATI MALLIKARJUN ARALGUNDI GADHINGLAJ ARALGUNDI

PATHARAVAT SANTOSH RAJARAM 39  GAJARGAON AJRA GAJARGAON

KUMBAHR ARJUN RAMA KUMBAHR GALLI BHAVEWADI AJRA BHAVEWADI  N V  

REMAJI ANNASAHEB APANNA GADHINGLAJ IDARGUCHHI

DESHAPANDE KOUSTUBH SHRINIVAS KAGAL KAPASHI

VIDYA PRAKASH KAMBALE (KARDYAL) GOLD AC-149 

LILAV DT-5.2.2015 JADA AMOUNT
A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

WARE NAVANATH AJINATH
DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL   MAGAR. BALASO  DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL   

MAGAR BALASO 
'002202504077005740000

HARUGERI VAISHALI DEEPAK JUNI BASTI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '002202504077005750002

KAMBALE KRISHANT DINKAR A/P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH. '002202504077005750006

SHINDE(GADIVADD) DILIP KRUSHNAT VADDVADI Kagal Tal.Kagal Dist.Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA India '002202504077005750010



NAIKAWADI SHAIRABI AKABAR SAMBHAJI CHOWK KAGAL SAMBHAJI CHOUK KAGAL KAGAL '002202504077005750014

NAIKAVADI NASIRAKHAN MUMATAJ MUJAWAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '002202504077005750018

RANDAVE PARVATI MARUTI SHARADA MATA NAGAR A/P VANDOOR KAGAL VANDOOR '002202504077005750022

KAMBLE CHANDRAKANT YASHAWANT A/P MHAKAVE KAGAL MHAKAVE '002202504077005750026

KAMBLE UTTAM GOVIND DR  AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL KAGAL '002202504077005750030

DHANAGAR SHANABAI GANPATI A/P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR '002202504077005750034

CHAVAN VISHVAS GORAKHNATH A/P KOGIL KH KARVIR KOGIL KH. '002202504077005750038

KHOT BAJARANG BHAU KARVIR VIKASWADI '002202504077005750042

LONDHE RAJARAM KRUSHNA iGOLD LOAN A/C NO 87233 

LILAV AMT
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SONULE NITIN DADASO iGOLD LOAN A/C NO 87433 

LILAV AMT
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SONULE MAYA SURESH iGOLD LOAN A/C NO 87908 

LILAV AMT
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SANKPAL MACHINDRA RAGHUNATH iGOLD LOAN A/C 

NO 87934 LILAV AMT
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KAMBALE ANANDA BABUiGOLD LOAN A/C NO 87963  

LILAV AMT
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KHABALE SANJAY TANAJI iGOLD LOAN A/C NO 88151  

LILAV AMT
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KAMBLE SATISH KAKASO iGOLD LOAN A/C NO 88263 

LILAV AMT
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

NAIK SADASHIV APPAJI MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SASE DHONDIRAM BALKRISHNA, O.T.S. LOAN AMT. MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

MISAL MAHENDRA MADHAVRAO,  MEMBERSHIP AMT. MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SHEKH REHANA BADSHAHA (GOLD LOAN A/C NO 88493 

LILAV AMT)
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

MOHITE SANDIP TULSIDAS (GOLD LOAN A/C NO 88669 

LILAV AMT)
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KURADE RAJARAM RAMMA 113 A/P NANDGAON KARVIR NANDGAON '003202504077006430000

LUBAL BIRA DATTU PATODA DHALEWADI '003202504077006430003

POWAR ANANADA TUKARAM A/P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR '003202504077006430006

PATIL ARAVIND DEVABA KARVIR HANBARWADI '003202504077006430009

MAGDUM SUSHILA VITHAL MALBHAG MALBHAG KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH. '003202504077006430012

KAMBLE SATTAPPA KRUSHNA KAGAL MHAKAVE '003202504077006440002

SHELAKHE SANDIP APPASO A/P KANERIWADI KARVIR KANERIWADI '003202504077006440006

BODAKE UTTAM SADASHIV
SHENDURNDUR

 A/P SHENDUR KAGAL SHE
'004202504077006450002

MORE SHILA MARUTI AMBE GALLI KAGAL SIDDHANERLI '004202504077006450006

POWAR DHONDIRAM R GOLD LILAV AMT DT-23.3.2015. A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

KAMBALE SURESH R.GOLD LILAV AMT DT-23.3.2015. A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL



PATIL YASHAVANT R.GOLD LILAV AMT DT-23.3.2015. A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

MANE TUKARAM A.GOLD LILAV AMT DT-23.3.2015 A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

SATHE SHAHAJI SHAMRAO GOLD LIVLA AMT DT-

23.3.2015
A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

ARAB SAYARABANU GOUSE, GOLD LOAN LILAV 

AMOUNT
A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

SUTAR KRUSHNATH DATTU, GOLD LOAN LILAV AMOUNT A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

CHOUGALE KRUSHNATH RATNAPPA, GOLD LOA LILAV 

AMOUNT
A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

NIMBALKAR SADASHIV VISVASRAO, GOLD LOAN LILAV 

AMOUNT
A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

PATIL SANGITA SADASHIV, GOLD LOAN LILAV AMOUNT A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

RANAGE DAGADU SHINGADI, GOLD LOAN LILAV 

AMOUNT
A/P SIDDHANERLI TAL KAGAL

GHATAGE DATTATRAY BALAKRISHNA BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK KAGAL '005202504077006460002

ZURALE UMESH MADHUKAR VHINAS CORNER  KOLHAPUR SHAHUPURI KARVIR KOLHAPUR '005202504077006460004

MULLA SALIM BABASO 1741 KOP SOMWAR PETH KAGAL '005202504077006460009

NAIK JAYKUMAR SHANKAR HANABAR GALLI  H.NO. 1173 D WARD KAGAL HANBAR GALLI KAGAL '005202504077006460013

KAMBLE DEEPAK VISHNU KOLHAPUR KARVIR KOLHAPUR '005202504077006460017

KARALKAR DHARAJ WAMAN
AT POST A VARVHANDE

TAL RADHAN AGARI  RADHANAGARI HELEWADI
'006202504077006470002

KAMBALE DAGADU KONDI MHALUNGE A/P MHALUNGE KARVIR MHALUNGE '006202504077006470006

KAVANEKAR LATA DATTATRYA SHAHUNGAR  KAVANEKARWADI  A/P PARITE KARVIR PARITE '006202504077006470010

PATIL PRADIP VISHNUPANT KOULAV A/P KAULAV RADHANAGARI KAULAV '006202504077006470014

PATIL MANSING RANGRAV AVALI B.K. A/P AVALI BK RADHANAGARI AVALI BK. '006202504077006470018

KUMBHAR MARUTI TATOBA A/P WASHI KARVIR WASHI '006202504077006470020

KAMBALE UTTAM PANDURANG A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

KADAM BABURAO KRISHNATH A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

PATIL MARUTI SAMBAJI A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

KAMBALE  DHONDIRAM SATAPPA A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

SURYAVANSI SHANKAR YASHWANT A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

DAMUGADE GANPATI TUKARAM A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

KIRULAKAR ANANDA PANDURANG A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

RAYKAR ANIL PANDURANG A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

PATIL ATUL PANDURANG A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

AMBEKAR NAVNATH VITTHAL A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

KAMBALE RAMCHANDRA DASHRAT A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

PATIL NANA PANDURANG A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

PATIL AMAR PANDURANG A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

PATIL BAJIRAO RAMCHANDAR A/P KURDU KARVIR KURDU '007202504077006480000

CHAMBHAR ( POWAR ) ANUSAYA BALVANT A/P SONALI KAGAL SONALI '007202504077006480003



SAKAT RAJENDRA ANANDA SABALE GALLI A/P HALADI KAGAL '007202504077006480006

PATIL SUNIL BAJIRAO A/P KASABAWALWE RADHANAGARI KASABA WALWE '007202504077006480009

PATIL HANMANT ARJUN A/P TITAWE RADHANAGARI TITAWE '007202504077006480012

CHOUGULE SANDIP VITTHAL A/P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE '007202504077006480017

SUTAR RAJARAM BALKRISHNA A/P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE '007202504077006480019

BACHATE VITTHAL MAHADEV A/P Sonali Sonali Tal.Kagal Dist.Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA '007202504077006480022

SHEKH NAUSHAD ABALAL A/P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI '007202504077006480025

PATIL SACHIN RAJARAM A/P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE '007202504077006480030

KAMBALE ASHOK SHRIPATI KAGAL BACHANI '007202504077006480032

WALWEKAR AMOL SHRIPATI A/P BACHANI TAL KAGAL 

NAIKAWADI TAKDIR SULEMAAN A/P BACHANI TAL KAGAL 

KAMBALE LAXMAN RAMU MUTNAL GADHINGLAJ MUTNAL '008202504077006490002

TIVADE RAHUL BALASAHEB POLT NO 11 RUIKAR COLONY SHRI SWAMI SAMARTH MANDIR DAXIN BAJU '008202504077006490006

JADE LATA BASAVRAJ 44  MADYAL GADHINGLAJ MADYAL '008202504077006490010

PATHARVAT BABASAHEB MANOHAR 39  GAJARGAON AJRA GAJARGAON '008202504077006490014

HIREMATH SADASHIV SANGAYYA 640  KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDAL '008202504077006490018

NIKAM UMESH DATTATRAY 764  KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDAL '008202504077006490022

DESAI RAYGONDA SHIVGONDA 341  IDARGUCHHI GADHINGLAJ IDARGUCHHI '008202504077006490026

PATIL AMOL RAJARAM A/P BALEGHOL KAGAL BALEGHOL '009202504077006500002

KHAVARE ANUSAYA MARUTI KAGAL MADYAL '009202504077006500006

NALE GLUKONET KHATE  PRO  NALE SHRUTI ABIJEET  SIDDHANERLI  NADI KINARA  KAGAL SIDDHANERLI '002202505087001870000

SANKAPAL AMIT ANILRAO PLOT NO.158/1659 E WARD RAJARAMPURI KARVIR KOLHAPUR '002202505087001880002

CHOUGULE MANGAL RAJU YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR KAGAL '002202505087001880006

GHULE JAYVANT BALU IDIRANAGR MHU.SANGAON A/P SANGAON MOUJE KAGAL SANGAON MOUJE '002202505087001880010

PATIL SHASHIKALA MARUTI A/P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR '002202505087001880014

VAGHARE ASHWINI BALKRUSHN CHOUGULE GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '002202505087001880018

PATIL VIMAL ANNAPPA A/P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH. '002202505087001880022

KACHARE BALASO RAMCHANDRA MALI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '002202505087001880024

AKURDE RANJANA BAPU MATANG VASAHAT A/P PIMPALGAONKH KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH. '002202505087001880029

LOHAR SNEHA SURESH BEGHAR VASAHAT AMAL BHAG PIMPALGAON KH.  KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH '002202505087001880033

CHOUGULE SONABAI ANNAPPA KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH. '002202505087001880037

HEGADE SATISH SHIVAJI MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KAMBLE DINKAR GANPATI MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SHINGE AVINASH BHUPAL MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

MEHATA DHANANJAY KUMAR MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

CHAVAN MEGHA MAHESH MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

PATIL SHIVAJI BANDU MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SHINGE AVINASH BHUPAL MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SONULE PANDURANG SITARAM MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR



SHEKH BALAEHCAN YUSUF MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

DABHADE RUKAMINI KRUSHNA MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

MANE LAXMI EKNATH MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

BHOSALE CHANDRAKANT MARUTI MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

GHATAGE RAJAKKA SATTAP MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

MESTRI SADHANA DHANJAY MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KAMBALE MANGAL BALASO MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SALUNKHE RAGHUNATH DATTATRAY MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

WALVEKAR ASAWARI PRASHANT MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SHELAKE DHONDIRAM SHANKAR MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KALUKHE BABY NANA MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

CHIKKODE ANNASO SHAHU MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SONULE ARUNA DAGADU MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SUTAR SAMBHAJI MARITU MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

MUJAWAR PRAVIN ASHOK MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

PANDHARE SHIVAJI BAPU MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KAMBALE SAGAR VISHWAS MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

MESTRI ASHOK DEVCHAND MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

BHANSE GANGARAM DHONDIRAM MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KHOT SHAMRAO BAPU MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

RAJPUT CHAGAN MONANSING MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

PATIL KUMAR BHAUSO MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

PATIL NANDABAI SHANKAR MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

CHOUGULE VARSHA DIPAK MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SANADI JULEKHA BAPU MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

JAMADAR SHAYRA IMAMSO MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KAMBLE ARUN PANDURANG MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

CHOUGULE SAMBHAJI TUKARAM MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KAMBLE SANDIP VASANT MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

PATIL PRAKASH KALGONDA MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KAMBLE LATA DIPAK MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

BHOSALE MADHUSUDAN KRISHNAT MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

AKKURADE PRAKASH SHANKAR MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

PATIL SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI MOUJE SANGAON  KAGAL SHENDUR '003202505087001890000

PATIL DIPAK RAJARAM NANDGAON TAL KARVEER  KAGAL KURNI '003202505087001900000

SABALE RASHMI SATISH SHAHU HIGHSCHOOL KAGAL KAGAL '003202505087001900005

SHINDE SUYOG DILIP AND VADKAR PATIL MARUTI 

DINAKAR
SHRAMIK SOCIETY KAGAL KAGAL '003202505087001900009

JADHAV GITANJALI TANAJIRAO 1144/B JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL '003202505087001900013

JADHAV SATISH SAMBHAJI
NEAR PANACHI TOKI MALVADI Bamani Tal.Kagal Dist.Kolhapur 

StateMAHARASHTRA India
'004202505087001910002

GAVANDI ALATIPH AMIN SONAR CHAL TAMGAV ANAND NAGAR A/P TAMGAON KARVIR TAMGAON '005202505087001920002



CHAVAN BANDA GOPAL SADOLI TAL. KARVEER  KARVIR KOLHAPUR '006202505087001930002

CHOUGALE PARASHARAM YASHAVANT A/P GHOTAWADE RADHANAGARI GHOTAWADE '006202505087001930006

KUSALE RANGARAO LAXIMAN A/P BARADWADI RADHANAGARI BARADWADI '006202505087001930010

PATIL PARSHRAM CHANDAR A/P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE  BK. '007202505087001940002

CHOUGULE MAHAVIR SHANKAR 422  IDARGUCHHI GADHINGLAJ IDARGUCHHI '008202505087001950002

KORANE TATOBA NAGOJI 358-1  A/P MAHAGAON GADHINGLAJ  MAHAGAON '008202505087001950006

VHASKOTI MARUTI NEMANNA 75-2  GADHINGLAJ CHANDANKUD '008202505087001950010

MUTNALE MAHADEV MALAPPA 472-1  A/P TERANI GADHINGLAJ TERANI '008202505087001950014

MUNGURWADI SAVARAGI SHIVLING 42-2  A/P TERANI GADHINGLAJ TERANI '008202505087001950018

PATIL APPASAHEB BALASAHEB 97  A/P NANGNUR GADHINGLAJ NANGNUR '008202505087001950022

GOTURI DUNDAPA IRAPPA 759-2  KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDAL '008202505087001950026

GURAV MURLIDHAR DURDUNDI 160  A/P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ KADALGE '008202505087001950030

JADHAV ANANDA BAPUSO A/P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ KADALGE '008202505087001950034

NAIK PARU MADAN CHANDGAD KOWAD '008202505087001950038

BENAKE APPAJI BHARMU 57-2  BASARGE CHANDGAD BASARGE '008202505087001950042

YESARE BHIMRAO BABU 159  A/P LINGNOOR K  NOOL GADHINGLAJ LINGNOOR K. NOOL '008202505087001950046

MORE KIRAN SADASHIV SHENDRI GADHINGLAJ SHENDRI '008202505087001950050

CHOUGULE BHARAMA SHRIKANT 422-3  IDARGUCHHI GADHINGLAJ IDARGUCHHI '008202505087001950054

PATIL SAMBHAJI LAXMAN MAIN ROAD AJRA BAHIREWADI '008202505087001950058

KULKARNI VIRUPAKSHA SHIVYOGI A/P BALEGHOL KAGAL BALEGHOL '009202505087001960002

KADAM SUDHAKAR MALLAPPA MAIN ROAD KAGAL LINGNOOR KAPSHI '009202505087001960006

KOGNOLE SANDIP NEMINATH KAGAL GORAMBE '002202506097011150002

MAGAR AJIT YUVARAJ A/P VIKASWADI KARVIR VIKASWADI '002202506097011150006

HEGADE AKKATAI LAXMAN HANBAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '002202506097011150010

TIPPE SARJERAO RAMCHANDRA ADAA/P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKW '002202506097011150014

CHAVAN SANJAY SHIVGONDA A/P KOGIL KH KARVIR KOGIL KH. '002202506097011150018

MALI ARCHANA AJIT SHAHU VASAHAT  KAGAL KAGAL '002202506097011150022

PATIL SUPRIYA KUBER LOHAR GALLI A/P VHANNUR KAGAL '002202506097011150026

MAKANDAR SHAPHIYABI RASUL SUBHASH CHOWK KAGAL KAGAL '002202506097011150030

PATIL VIKAS DILIP SHIVAJI NAGAR MOJE SANGAON  KAGAL '002202506097011150034

ATAVADKAR ASHWINI RAJENDRA MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

POWAR SUBRAO RAMCHANDRA, MEMBERSHIP AMT. MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

BHIVATE SUSHIL SHANTINATH SHAHU COLONY KAGAL. TAL-KAGAL '003202506097011160002

DONGALE CHANDRAKANT PANDURANG SIDDHANERLI A/P SHENDUR KAGAL '004202506097011170002

GHARMODE SUREKHA PIRAJI FDI-6853-LESS DEPL 

AMTDT-8.5.2015
A/P SIDDHANERLI  TAL  KAGAL 

RAGHUVEER AGENCIES PRO:AAPTE ABHIJEET 

GAJANAN  

1850 PUNKAJ CHEMBERS5TH LANE RAJARAMPURI RAJARAMPURI Kolhapur 

Tal.Karvir Dist.Kolhapur
'005202506097011180000

CHAPALE RAHUL RAJARAM KARVIR WASHI '005202506097011190002

BHOPALE SAGAR PANDURANG BHOPALEWADI  RADHANAGARI '006202506097011200002

MAGADUM VIJAY MAHADEV
AT POST RASHIVADE B 

TAL KARVEER  RADHANAGARI 
'006202506097011200006

KAMBLE TULSIDAS HARI A/P BELE KARVIR BELE '006202506097011200010



CHANDAM ANANDA VASANTRAO A/P PARITE KARVIR PARITE '006202506097011200014

SUTAR SANTOSH RAJARAM A/P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI '007202506097011210002

PATIL KHANDU DATTU A/P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE BK. '007202506097011210006

PATIL EKNATH BALAVANT A/P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI '007202506097011210010

KAPASE BHARMA SHIVAPPA 103 A/P NANGNUR GADHINGLAJ NANGNUR '008202506097011220002

KHALIF MUSTAQ ALISO 1680-2  GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ '008202506097011220006

MORE RAOSAHEB SANTRAM 664  KASABA NOOL GADHINGLAJ KASABA NOOL '008202506097011220010

ARABOLE ISHAWAR NILLAPPA A/P NILJI GADHINGLAJ NILJI '008202506097011220014

TELI GURUNATH PARAPPA A/P TERANI GADHINGLAJ TERANI '008202506097011220018

KAMTE MAHADEV MALLAPPA RAMNAGAR GADHINGLAJ KASABA NOOL '008202506097011220022

PATIL NEMINATH KALGONDA 873  GIJAVANE GADHINGLAJ GIJAVANE '008202506097011220026

YESARE SHIVAJI BABU 159/3  BASWESHWAR GALLI GADHINGLAJ LINGNOOR K. NOOL '008202506097011220030

LAKHUNDE KADAPA GURUSIDDA ARALGUNDI GADHINGLAJ ARALGUNDI '008202506097011220034

SHINTRE MAHADEV LAXMAN KARPEWADI DHUMALA AJRA KARPEWADI DHUMALA '008202506097011220038

KHANDURE DUNDAPPA MALLAPPA 404 T  MAIN ROAD GADHINGLAJ HEBBAL KASABA NOOL '008202506097011220042

WARUSHE ANUSAYA MARUTI 514 MALI GALLI KAGAL KAPASHI '009202506097011240002

PRAMOD TREDERS KAGAL  KAGAL '002202507087005930000

KATKAR MAHESH ANANDRAO ANANT ROTO A/P- KAGAL KAGAL '002202507087005940002

GAIKWAD AJIT MADHUKAR GADHINGLAJ HANMANTWADI '002202507087005940006

PUJARI PANDURANG KALLAPPA KAGAL KARNOOR '002202507087005940010

SALUNKHE SUNITA HANMANT MALI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '002202507087005940014

MALI SINDHUBAI MARUTI Pimpalgaon Kh. Tal.Kagal Dist. Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA '002202507087005940018

PATHAN USMAN IRSHAD PISHTE GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '002202507087005940020

KHABALE TANAJI SADASHIV KARVIR NERLI '002202507087005940025

PATIL APPASO ISHVARA KAGAL MALAGE KH. '002202507087005940029

CHOUGULE GEETA BAPU MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR '002202507087005940033

JOSHI ABHUDYA ANIRUDHA (FDI NO 6152 AMT) MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

MANE UMESH PANDURANG PASAREWADI KAGAL KAGAL '003202507087005950000

SAJANE YASHAWANT GOPAL A/P NANDGAON KARVIR NANDGAON '003202507087005950003

BHARAMAL NIVAS SHRIPATI JAWHAR NANDGAON '003202507087005950006

CHOGULE GUNDU BHAU A/P NANDGAON KARVIR NANDGAON '003202507087005950009

JADHAV MARUTI BALU PANCHAYAT SAMITI  KAGAL. A/P BENIKRE KAGAL BENIKRE '003202507087005960002

JADHAV JAYSHING DATTU KHADAKEWADA TAL KAGAL  KAGAL KHADAKEWADA '003202507087005960006

KHETAMAR SHRIKANT ANANT 281/ KALAMVADI  WALWA '003202507087005960010

CHOUGALE RAMESH MARUTI A/P NANDGAON KARVIR NANDGAON '003202507087005960014

DESAI BABASAHEB IBRAHIM DESAI GALLI VITTAL MANDIR NEAR   HATKANANGLE SHIROLI '003202507087005960018

SARJERAO BAJIRAO CHOUGULE (  TODANI VAHATUK 

BILL DT. 16.03.15 TO 30.04.15 CAS NO. 3 CH.NO. 5183 )
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

ATTAR APPALAL MOHAMAD
670 E WARD SHAHUPURI 3RD GALLI   KOLHAPUR SHAHUPURI KARVIR 

KOLHAPUR
'005202507087005970002

PATIL SANDEEP BHIVA WAKARE A/P VAKARE KARVIR VAKARE '005202507087005970006

PATOLE VILAS GOVIND MALAWADI KOOR TAL BHUDARGAD '007202507087005980002

POWAR RAMESH GANPATI KASABA NOOL GADHINGLAJ KASABA NOOL '008202507087005990002



CHIRMURE SURESH DUNDAPPA 753  KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDAL '008202507087005990006

KADUKAR DEVAPPA MARUTI
696 SHETATIL VASTI GIJAVANE Gijavane Tal.Gadhinglaj Dist.Kolhapur 

StateMAHARASHTRA India
'008202507087005990010

PATIL BASAGONDA SHATAGONDA GIJAVANE GADHINGLAJ GIJAVANE '008202507087005990014

GONI JAYANAND KEMPANNA ARALGUNDI GADHINGLAJ ARALGUNDI '008202507087005990018

DESAI VIJAYKUMAR LAKSHMAN 807  KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDAL '008202507087005990022

BELWADKAR VINAYAK ASHOK A/P BALEGHOL KAGAL BALEGHOL '009202507087006000000

AVALEKAR HARIDAS SATAPPA OM GANESH GALLI KAGAL LINGNOOR  KAPSHI '009202507087006000005

SARNAIK VILAS KALAPPA A/P KARDYAL KAGAL KARDYAL '009202507087006000009

BHOGAM SAGAR BALASO SHIVAJI CHOUK KAGAL KAGAL '002202508087006860002

KAMBALE BHUPAL SHANKAR [SHAHU SAKHAR GUARANTOR]LINGANUR DU/ MAIN ROAD KAGAL KAGAL '002202508087006860006

MULLANI AMIR MAHAMAD MUJAWAR GALLI KAGAL  KAGAL '002202508087006860010

PATIL SHARDUL PRAMOD MADHAV KRUPA  DATT COLONY GAHININATH GAIBIPIR NAGAR KAGAL '002202508087006860014

TIPPE PANDURANG JANU A/P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKWADA '002202508087006860018

PATIL INDUBAI ANNASO A/P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR '002202508087006860022

KAMBALE VITTHAL SHIVARAM DR  AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL KAGAL '002202508087006860026

KAMBALE KRUSHNATH RAJARAM KAGAL A/P VANDOOR KAGAL VANDOOR '002202508087006860030

KADAM MANOJ ANANDA KAGAL BIRDEV VASAHAT KAGAL '002202508087006860034

SATPUTHE EAKNATH SATHPPA PIMPALGAO  KAGAL '002202508087006860038

VADAKAR LAXMAN SAKHARAM SHAHU NAGAR  BEGHAR KAGAL '002202508087006860042

RAUT HIRABAI ANANDA SHAHU NAGAR  BEGHAR KAGAL '002202508087006860046

DONGALE AMAR BABURAO A/P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR '002202508087006860050

SURYAWANSHI MANISHA MALLAPPA AMBI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '002202508087006860054

GONUGADE TUKARAM DATTA MALI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '002202508087006860058

MUGALIKAR VINAYAK PRAKASH A/P Mugali Mugali Tal.Kagal Dist.Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA '002202508087006860062

MORE YUVARAJ JANABA CHIKODI YAMAGARNI '002202508087006860066

MULLANI RAFIK GULAB NIPANI VES KAGAL KAGAL '002202508087006860070

DHANGAR SANJAY GANPATI NEAR BIRDEV MANDIR A/P KARNOOR  KAGAL KARNOOR '002202508087006860074

THOMBARE NIKHIL PRADIP
PLOT NO-3 SHRAMIK HOUSING SOCIETY SHIVAJI PARK SHRAMIK SOCIETY 

KAGAL
'002202508087006860078

MORBALE MADHUKAR SHIVAJI
KUMBHAR GALLI KUMBHAR GALLI Lingnur Dumala Tal.Kagal Dist.Kolhapur 

StateMAHARASHTRA India
'002202508087006860082

SHAHANEDIVAN BEBI DASTAGIR C/OAT POST PATHAN MALA KAGAL  KAGAL BACHANI '002202508087006860086

DHANGAR MAYAKKA AKARAM DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '002202508087006860090

SANKPAL SHAMRAO GANGARAM SAMBHAJI CHOUK KAGAL KAGAL '002202508087006860094

PATIL JAYASHRI ARUN PATIL GALLI KAGAL SHANKARWADI '002202508087006860098

PATIL VISHNU APPASSO A/P LINGNUR DUMALA KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALA '002202508087006860102

KUMBHAR MANGAL DAGADU KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALA '002202508087006860106

SANKAPAL SAMBHAJI SHANKAR KAGAL VHANNUR '002202508087006860110

RANGOLE KANCHAN PANDITRAO KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALA '002202508087006860114

TODKAR MANGAL BALAWANT KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALA '002202508087006860118

TODKAR VINOD DATTATRAYA KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALA '002202508087006860122



SANKAPAL JAYASHRI NANASO KUMBHAR GALLI KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALA '002202508087006860126

SANKPAL LAXMI ANIL KUMBHAR GALLI  KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALA '002202508087006860130

SHEKH ASAMA MOHASIN RAMKRUSHNA NAGAR  KAGAL KARNOOR '002202508087006860134

GHORAPADE SACHIN SUBHASHARAO A/P KARNOOR KAGAL KARNOOR '002202508087006860138

YADAV ANANDA SHANKAR KAGAL VHANNUR '002202508087006860142

TARADALE PRAVEEN SHANTINATH C/O NEAR POST OFFICE  KAGAL  CHIKODI SADALAGA  RURAL '002202508087006860146

KAMBLE ASHOK SHANKAR KAGAL MHAKAVE '002202508087006860150

SANGAR ARUNA JANARDAN ( 504 / 100 KSD AMOUNT) MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

NAIKWADI SHAHANAJ BASHIR MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SHILA BALAWANT BHINGARE (BALAWANT SANTU 

BHINGARE FOR MEMBER NO 2933 CANCELED AMT)
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

PARVATI PIRAJIRAO JADHAV (PIRAJIRAO VITHAL 

JADHAV MEMBER NO 8465 CANCEL AMT)
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

NULLE BALASO MALLU A/P CHIKHALI KASABA KAGAL CHIKHALI KASABA '003202508087006900000

MOMIN ENAMULHASAN KASAM SHIROL SHIROL '003202508087006900003

MOMIN RAJMAHAMAD MAULA ZAENDA CHOOK JAYHIND  ROAD  HATKANANGLE RENDAL '003202508087006900006

WADKAR SAGAR BANDA MAIN ROAD Dindnerli Tal.Karvir  Dist.Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA India '003202508087006900009

RENU TRAVALS  RING ROAD SANGAON NAKA KAGAL '003202508087006910006

NIKAM RAJASHREE VINAYAK . LOHAR GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '003202508087006910008

TAGARE RAHUL GAUTAM SERVICE- PANCHAYAT SAMITI  SHIROL NANDANI '003202508087006910013

PATIL PRASHANT PANDURANG KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALA '003202508087006910017

NIKAM BABURAO RAMCHANDRA A/P VHANNUR KAGAL VHANNUR '003202508087006910021

SHELAKE HOUSABAI KARAYAPPA A/P SHENDUR KAGAL SHENDUR '004202508087006920002

CHAVAN SIDHARAM LAXMAN A/P SHENDUR KAGAL SHENDUR '004202508087006920006

MANE PRAKASH DATTU BEGHAR VASAHAT KAGAL KAGAL '004202508087006920008

POWAR VAISHALI DADU A/P SIDDHANERLI KAGAL SIDDHANERLI '004202508087006920013

POWAR PANDURANG CHANDAR MALWADI KAGAL SIDDHANERLI '004202508087006920017

MANE MANGAL BALVANT MAIN ROAD HARIZAN VASAHAT KAGAL EKONDI '004202508087006920021

MANE SAGAR TUKARAM MAIN ROAD HARIZAN VASAHAT KAGAL EKONDI '004202508087006920025

PATIL SNEHAL SHRIKANT KOD VASAHAT SIDDHERLI FATA 1 KAGAL SIDDHANERLI '004202508087006920029

GURAV SHIVAJI VITHOBA AT POST-SADOLI DUMALA A/P SADOLI DUMALA KARVIR SADOLI DUMALA '005202508087006930002

RENDALKAR YASHWANT BAPUSO A/P   RENDAL TAL  HATKANANGALE  NEAR MARATHI SCHOOL HATKANANG '005202508087006930006

KHOCHARE SATISH KASHINATH SHIROLI A/P SHIROLI DUMALA KARVIR SHIROLI DUMALA '005202508087006930010

PATIL KISHOR GANPATI MANGAON YELWADE '006202508087006940002

BHUINGADE VITTHAL SAVABA A/P PARITE KARVIR PARITE '006202508087006940006

BARAD SACHIN KRUSHNAT A/P BARADWADI RADHANAGARI BARADWADI '006202508087006940010

METIL NIVRUTTI KRISHNA A/P MHALUNGE KARVIR MHALUNGE '006202508087006940014

KHAMKAR PANDURANG KUNDLIK A/P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI '007202508087006950002

PARIT DIGAMBAR SHIVAJI A/P VHANALI KAGAL VHANALI '007202508087006950006

KAMALAKAR KUNDALIK KEDARI A/P MALAGE BK KAGAL MALAGE BK. '007202508087006950010

PATIL HINDURAO KRISHNAT A/P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE  BK. '007202508087006950014



PATIL RUKMINI SHIVAJI A/P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE '007202508087006950018

HARGAPURE MAHADEV SIDDHAPPA 126-1  A/P DUNDAGE GADHINGLAJ  DUNDAGE '008202508087006960002

BARKALE UTTAM BALVANT A/P SHIRGAON RADHANAGARI SHIRGAON '008202508087006960006

KAMBLE IRAPPA YAMANAPPA 353-2  IDARGUCHHI GADHINGLAJ IDARGUCHHI '008202508087006960010

MAYANAVAR BHIMRAO APPANA A/P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ KADALGE '008202508087006960014

SHIRHATTI RAJGONDA BHARAMGONDA A/P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ KADALGE '008202508087006960018

KASARKAR RAJARAM NANAPPA 826  A/P UJALAIWADI KARVIR UJALAIWADI '008202508087006960022

CHAVAN VISHAL SADASHIV MADHALI GALLI A/P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKWADA '009202508087006970002

KAMBALE BHAIRU GUNDU HATKANANGLE SHIROLI '009202508087006970006

DESAI NURUDDIN BABALAL DESAI GALLI KAGAL ARJUNWADA '009202508087006970010

CHANDEKAR RAJENDRA ANANDRAO NEAR LAXMI PETROL PUMP KAGAL  '002202509087007120002

GONDHALI ABHINAV RAJENDRA NIPANI VES KAGAL MOBILAE NO. 9371715463  KAGAL KAGAL '002202509087007120006

BHARAMKAR PRATIBHA ASHOK NIPANI VES KAGAL KAGAL '002202509087007120010

MORAWADAKAR SUBHASH SHANKAR KALAMMAVADI VASAHAT KAGAL '002202509087007120014

PATIL (SHEDABALE) PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA A/P SANGAON MOUJE KAGAL SANGAON MOUJE '002202509087007120018

KHOT RAGHUNATH GANAPATI A/P VIKASWADI KARVIR VIKASWADI '002202509087007120022

VAIDYA SADASHIV SHIVAJI A/P VANDOOR KAGAL VANDOOR '002202509087007120026

PATIL RAJARAM BHIMRAO A/P MALAGE KH KAGAL MALAGE KH. '002202509087007120030

BHOI SANGRAM MAHADEV A/P CHIMAGAON KAGAL CHIMAGAON '002202509087007120034

KAMBALE DIPAK ASHOK VANDUR A/P VANDOOR KAGAL VANDOOR '002202509087007120038

SHEKH SHAKILA AMIR RAMKRISHNA NAGAR  A/P KARNOOR '002202509087007120042

HAREL SURAJ MAHADEV KOSHTI GALLI KAGAL KAGAL '002202509087007120046

KAMBALE SANDEEP ASHOK A/P HARIJAN VASAHAT SULKUD A/P SULKUD KAGAL '002202509087007120050

PATIL SADASHIV KRUSHANAJI RAM NAGAR A/P SANGAON MOUJE KAGAL SANGAON MOUJE '002202509087007120054

DHANGAR MAHADEV HIRAPPA MALVADI CHOUGULE GALLI A/P NERLI KARVIR NERLI '002202509087007120058

PARIT SHANKAR ANNAPPA KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH. '002202509087007120062

DEVEKAR DINKAR SAKHARAM KAGAL MALAGE KH. '002202509087007120066

PATIL NARAYAN BHIMARAV KAGAL MALAGE KH. '002202509087007120070

SAWANT MANOJKUMAR MARUTI Gokul Shirgaon Tal.Karvir Dist .Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA '002202509087007120074

MANE SHOBHA UDAY KAGAL KAGAL '002202509087007120078

BAGANE VIDYA VIJAYKUMAR KAGAL VANDOOR '002202509087007120082

KAMBALE CHANDRAKANT DEVAPPA MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

LOKHANDE SHAHAJI  DAGADU MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KAMBALE PUNAM SHIVAJI MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KENGARE PUTALABAI SHIVAJI MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KUMBHAR DILIP GUNDU (DDI A/C NO.10312 AMT.) MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

PUNEKAR SANGITA ANIL (DDI A/C NO.10319) MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

PATIL MOHAN APPASAHEB JIVHALA  SHAHU COLONY  KAGAL. '003202509087007140002

PANARI SUMAN SUNIL EKATA NAGAR  ANANT ROTO   KAGAL '003202509087007140006

KURANE KHANDU DADU RADHANAGARI RASHIWADE BK. '003202509087007140008

WARAKE SHAILAJA BABURAO YASHILA PARK KAGAL KAGAL '003202509087007140013

SAROTE RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA A/P KAGAL TAL KAGAL

RANAGE SUNIL APPASO SARNAIK GALLI NEAR BIRDEV MANDIR KARVIR NAGAON '004202509087007160002



MAHAJAN DADASO HARIDAS A/P TAMGAON KARVIR TAMGAON '005202509087007190002

KAMBALE NAMADEV KESHAV BELE A/P BELE KARVIR BELE '006202509087007210002

PATIL SHANKAR APPAJI A/P KAULAV RADHANAGARI KAULAV '006202509087007210006

PATIL MARUTI BHAJOGI A/P BHOGAVATI PARITE 

MAGDUM SHRIPATI GANPATI A/P KHEBAVADE KARVIR KHEBAVADE '007202509087007220000

AAGLAVE SARITA VINOD A/P SAKE KAGAL SAKE '007202509087007220005

PATIL MALUBAI VISHWANATH A/P SAKE KAGAL SAKE '007202509087007220009

JADHAV DATTATRAYA SHRIPATI MAIN ROAD Dindnerli Tal.Karvir '007202509087007220013

PATIL SHIVAJI SHANKAR A/P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANI '007202509087007220017

GHORPADE KHANDERAV APPASO GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ '008202509087007230000

KURANE SUDHAKAR BABURAV 331 MAIN ROAD GADHINGLAJ HEBBAL KASABA NOOL '008202509087007230005

MOHITE AMAR ARVIND
KASABA NOOL Kasaba Nool Tal.Gadhinglaj Dist.Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA 

India
'008202509087007230009

CHIGARI SADASHIV MALAPPA ARALGUNDI GADHINGLAJ ARALGUNDI '008202509087007230017

SHINDE RAHUL BALASAHEB 398  MUGLI GADHINGLAJ MUGALI '008202509087007230021

KARDE ASHOK VITHU A/P NANDHYAL KAGAL NANDHYAL '009202509087007240002

DHANAGAR BALASO BAPU A/P KAPASHI KAGAL KAPASHI '009202509087007240006

MANOLE APPA TUKARAM A/P HANBARWADI KAGAL HANBARWADI '009202509087007240010

DESHAMUKH SUJAY DEVAPPA GAHININATH GAIBIPIR NAGAR KAGAL '002202510077006950000

BOTE NARENDRA VITTAL
ROHIDAS.CHOWK.KAGAL SANT ROHIDAS CHOWK KAGAL 

KAGALKAGALKAGAL
'002202510077006960002

GHATGE JIVAN MAHADEV
GURUWAR PETH Kagal Tal.Kagal Dist.Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA 

IndiaKAGALKAGAL
'002202510077006960006

KAMBALE SANTOSH GANAPATI A/P VANDOOR KAGAL VANDOORKAGALKAGAL '002202510077006960010

KAMBLE PRAMOD PRABHAKAR DR  AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL KAGALKAGALKAGAL '002202510077006960014

MANE CHANDAR NANA KAGAL VHANNURKAGALKAGAL '002202510077006960018

KUMBHAR NAMDEV RAGHUNATH  ( KSD A/C.NO 504/75) MAIN BRANCH KAGAL

GADYALE KUMAR MARUI. 901/8308 AMT. MAIN BRANCH KAGAL

PIMPALE JOTIRAM SHANKAR SAVARDEKAR COLONY A/P MURGUD  R KAGAL MURGUDKAGALKAGAL '003202510077006970000

PATIL ( DIDNERLI) SHIVAJI MAHADEV 13 SARBALEWADI  KARVIR KARVIRKARVIR '003202510077006970003

PATIL SULATAI SATTAPPA KAGAL SURPALIKAGALKAGAL '003202510077006980002

PATIL SADASHIV MARUTI PATIL GALLI KAGAL SIDDHANERLIKAGALKAGAL '004202510077006990002

PATIL SADASHIV KUNDLIK NEAR HATTI MAL GHOL VASAHAT KAGAL SIDDHANERLIKAGALKAGAL '004202510077006990006

SUTAR PRAKASH MAHADEV A/P SHENDUR KAGAL SHENDURKAGALKAGAL '004202510077006990010

POWAR SUVARNA RAVINDRA
NEAR NAGNATH MANDIR   JAVAIVADI MALWADI KAGAL 

SIDDHANERLIKAGALKAGAL
'004202510077006990014

GHATAGE TANAJI SHIVARAM 
BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK Kagal Tal.Kagal Dist.Kolhapur 

StateMAHARASHTRA IndiaKAGALKAGAL
'005202510077007000002

GHATGE NARAYAN SHIVRAM BAPUSAHEB MAHARAJ CHOUK KAGAL KAGALKAGALKAGAL '005202510077007000006

MOHITE ARUN RAJARAM TALASANDE  HATKANANGLE TALSANDEHATKANANGLEHATKANANGLE '005202510077007000010

PATIL SHALAN KRUSHNAT RADHANAGARI RADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI '006202510077007010000

PATIL VITTHAL DHONDI A/P PUNGOAN RADHANAGARI PUNGOANRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI '006202510077007010005



BARAD DHONDIRAM ABA
BARADWADI Baradwadi Tal.Radhanagari Dist.Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA 

IndiaRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI
'006202510077007010009

SUTAR SHOBHA UTTAM BARADWADI  RADHANAGARI BARADWADIRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI '006202510077007010013

BARAD MADHUKAR ABAJI RADHANAGARI BARADWADIRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI '006202510077007010017

BARAD PARAVATI VISHNU
BARADWADI A/P BARADWADI RADHANAGARI 

BARADWADIRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI
'006202510077007010021

BARAD KRISHNATH DHONDIRAM

AT POST BARADWADI

POST TIPKURLI

TAL RADHANAGARI  RADHANAGARI RADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI

'006202510077007010025

BARAD RAMCHANDRA CHANDAR A/P BARADWADI RADHANAGARI BARADWADIRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI '006202510077007010027

BARAD KERBA NANA
BARADWADI  TAL. RADHANAGRI  RADHANAGARI 

BARADWADIRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI
'006202510077007010030

POWAR SATAPPA RAU A/P BARADWADI RADHANAGARI BARADWADIRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI '006202510077007010033

BARAD GANPATI RAGHO A/P BARADWADI RADHANAGARI BARADWADIRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI '006202510077007010036

BARAD HINDURAV DEVABA
BARADWADITAL. RADHANAGRI A/P Baradwadi Baradwadi Tal.Radhanagari 

Dist.Kolhapur StateMAHARARADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI
'006202510077007010039

PATIL DINKAR KRUSHNA
KURUKALI A/P BARADWADI RADHANAGARI 

BARADWADIRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI
'006202510077007010042

BARAD BALVANT DAULU
BARADWADI A/P Baradwadi Baradwadi Tal.Radhanagari Dist.Kolhapur 

StateMAHARASHTRA IndiaRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI
'006202510077007010047

SURYAVANSHI SHAMRAO KESHAV
at post baradwadi 

tal radhanagari  RADHANAGARI BARADWADIRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI
'006202510077007010051

PAVALE SITABAI SAMBHAJI
BARADWADI A/P BARADWADI RADHANAGARI 

BARADWADIRADHANAGARIRADHANAGARI
'006202510077007010053

PATIL UMAJI BALVANT A/P BELAWALE KH KAGAL BELAWALE KH.KAGALKAGAL '007202510077007020002

KASHID NIKHIL MAHADEV A/P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE BK.KAGALKAGAL '007202510077007020006

JADHAV AMRUT HARIBHAU 719  KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDALGADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ '008202510077007030002

PATHARAVAT PARASHRAM KERBA 59 AJRA GAJARGAONAJARAAJARA '008202510077007030006

PATIL SHITAL KISHOR 312/19  A/P SURPALI KAGAL SURPALIKAGALKAGAL '008202510077007030010

THABANE BABALU MARUTI
5122  SIDHESWAR NIVAS   GADHINGLAJ 

GADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ
'008202510077007030014

SHIRUR SHIVPUTRA RAMA 128-2  A/P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ KADALGEGADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ '008202510077007030018

DESAI ARUN SHAMRAO 207  A/P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ KADALGEGADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ '008202510077007030022

JADHAV DNYANDEV ARUN 233  GIJAVANE GADHINGLAJ GIJAVANEGADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ '008202510077007030026

CHOUGULE KARUNA KIRAN AND CHANDGAD HALKARNICHANDGADCHANDGAD '008202510077007030028

JANGALI IRAPPA NINGAPPA A/P BHADGAON GADHINGLAJ BHADGAONGADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ '008202510077007030033

DESAI SHIRISH HINDURAO UTTUR AJRA UTTURAJARAAJARA '008202510077007030037

PALKAR SADANAND PANDURANG A/P HARLI KH GADHINGLAJ HARLI KH.GADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ '008202510077007030041

HALAVANKAR SWATI RAVISAGAR GIJAVANE GADHINGLAJ GIJAVANEGADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ '008202510077007030045



SUNIL BAPU SATVEKAR (ARJUNWADA) SHAHU CANE 

BILL DT 16.3.2015 TO 27.4.2015
BRANCH KAPSHI,TAL- KAGAL, DIST-KOLHAPUR

MAGDUM PANDURANG DADU A/P KHEBAVADE TAL- KARVIR DIST-KOLHAPUR '002202511107013250000

AKHILESH ENTERPRISES  PRO- BHALBAR PADMAJA 

SHASHIKANT  
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR '002202511107013250003

TELAVEKAR SHANKAR RAGHU A/P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH.KAGAL '002202511107013260002

NAIK SHIVAJI BABURAO JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202511107013260006

MAGAR SAGAR MOHAN YASHWANT KILLA PARISAR KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202511107013260010

NAGRALE PRAVIN PRAKASH A/P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH.KAGAL '002202511107013260014

SHIAKH MUJFAR SHABBIR ANANT ROTO KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202511107013260018

KADAM PARUBAI SHAMRAO A/P VIKASWADI KARVIR VIKASWADIKARVIR '002202511107013260022

KOLEKAR GANPATI KHANU BIRDEV MAL  KEB NEAR  KAGAL KARNOORKAGAL '002202511107013260026

KORAVI PRAKASH SADASHIV KORVI GALLI KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202511107013260030

MORE SUMAN SANJAY A/P KOGIL BK KARVIR KOGIL BK.KARVIR '002202511107013260034

KHARAT LAXMAN HARIBA NEAR MAGAR HALL JAYSINGRAO PARK KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202511107013260038

BAVADEKAR AMBADAS YASHAVANT CHIKODI SOUNDALGACHIKODI '002202511107013260042

RANAGE SATISH BHIVA DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202511107013260046

SAYYAD JAMIR APPALAL HANBAR GALLI KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202511107013260050

GOSAVI JATUBAI RAMSING GOSAVI VASAHAT KARVIR WADANGEKARVIR '002202511107013260054

VADAR MANGAL SANDIP KARVIR NERLIKARVIR '002202511107013260058

RELEKAR SARSVATI GAJANAN HOUSE NO -1053 SOMWAR PETH KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202511107013260062

CHOUGULE SANTOSH KALLAPPA KARVIR HALSAVADEKARVIR '002202511107013260066

BOTE BAPU LAXMAN MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

JAMADAR APPALAL AHAMAD MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KADAM PRAKASH ANNAPPA(SHAHU KARKHANA INT.ON 

DEPOSITE)
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

VANIRE SUNANDA BALAWANT MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

SANAGAR KRISHNTH NANOBA [ BOJA NOND AMT.] MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

PATIL SUNITA SHAMRAO ( DDI A/C NO.8659 AMT.) MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

PATIL SHAMRAO ARJUNA, MEMBERSHIP 

AMT.,DT:19.9.2014
MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

DHERE SANDIP DNYANDEV (SHAHU  FINAL BILL ) MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

MAGADUM GITA RANGRAO FDI 29534 AMO. MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL-KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

FARAKTE PANDURANG GOPAL RASHIVADE BU  KAGAL KARNOORKAGAL '003202511107013270000

KORVI BABASO BHIMRAO A/P SANGAON KASABA KAGAL SANGAON KASABAKAGAL '003202511107013270003

PAWAR ASHOK MANOHAR KAIJ SURDIKAIJ '003202511107013270006

KARDE VITHU KRUSHNA KHATKAR GALLI A/P NANDHYAL KAGAL NANDHYALKAGAL '003202511107013270009

MANGALE ANANDA NANA A/P SAVARDE KH KAGAL SAVARDE KH.KAGAL '003202511107013270012

PATIL DINKAR BALKRUSHNA A/P METAGE KAGAL METAGEKAGAL '003202511107013270015

PATIL DINKAR SADASHIV (JANUVALE) 723 APPACHI WADI ROAD A/P MHAKAVE KAGAL MHAKAVEKAGAL '003202511107013270018

SUTAR DHONDIRAM GANPATI SHAHUWADI SAVARDE BK.SHAHUWADI '003202511107013270021

DESHAPANDE DEVADATTA RAMCHANDRA KAGAL KARNOORKAGAL '003202511107013270024

BURATE RAMCHANDRA DEU KAGAL HAMIDWADAKAGAL '003202511107013270027



KAMBALE MANGAL NARAYAN ANANT ROTO SPIN KAGAL A/P ANUR KAGAL ANURKAGAL '003202511107013280002

NEARLEPATIL VIJAY PANDURANG ANANT ROTO KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '003202511107013280006

RAJAK ASIM NAYKAWADI ( TODANI BILL DT. 01.11.14 TO 

15.11.14 ) CAS  3 CH.NO. 4109
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

DHAGE LAKSHMI APPASAHEB [ INTEREST BILL] CAS NO 

1 CH NO 56745
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

JADHAV DNYANDEV GANPATI [CA NE INT BILL SEP 09] 

BENIKRE  9.10.2009
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

KOLHAPURE SURESH DHANPAL CANE INT BILL OCT 09 

[HUNNURGI]  9.10.2009
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

PADEKAR GUNDU RAMCHANDRA  (HADANAL) 

ALPABACHAT AMT  29.6.2006
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

JALANE SAMBHAJI KALLAPPA (MANGANUR) 

ALPABACHAT AMT  29.6.2006
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

PATIL MALGONDA SHIVGONDA [ INTEREST BILL] Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

ADSUL AJIT BAPU [CANE INTEREST BILL] Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

NERLE SADASHIV KRUSHNATH [ CANE INTEREST BILL] Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

SANLAGMANNAVAR KAMAPPA GANGAPPA [ CANE 

INTEREST BILL]
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

MULLA AHAMDSAHB ISMAIELSAHB (AMBRKATTI )INT 

BILL 2009 TO 2010
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

KHANDARE APPAYYA LINGAPPA [ DEPOSIT INTEREST 

BILL DATE 3.10.2013]
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

JADHAV SONABAI DADU [DEPOSIT INTEREST BILL DATE 

3.10.2013]
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

DABADE PRAKASH PUNDALIK (VAGHAPUR) INTEREST 

BILL  8.10.2007
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

SHELEWADE BABU JANU (SOUNDALAGA)  8.10.2007 Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

CHANDUGADE LAXMAN RAMU  8.10.2008 Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

PATIL RAU GANPATI [DEPOSIT INTEREST BILL DATE 

1.10.13]
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

NORAJE APPASO JINNAPPA (KARADGA) INTEREST BILL  

29.6.2006
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

RAJPUT BABUSING HARISING ( INT BILL ) Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

PATIL ARUN BALKRISHNA [SOUNDALGA] CANE INT BILL 

8.10.2010
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

CHAVAN VILAS YASHVANTRAO [ DEPOSIT INTEREST 

BILL]
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

DESAI SADIK BAPULAL Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

DESAI SHRIMADHAR JINAPPA [DEPOSIT INT BILL] Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

DHAGE APPASAHEB GANPATI [DEPOSIT INTEREST BILL] Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal



MAGADUM MAHADEV SIDHU [DEPOSIT INTEREST BILL] Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

UGARE PRABHAKAR DEVENDRA [ DEPOSIT INTEREST 

BILL]
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

KUMBHAR SHIVA BALU [DEPOSIT INTEREST BILL] Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

BAPUSO DHONDIBA KAMBLE [DEPOSIT INTEREST BILL ] Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

KAMBALE SHAMRAO KRISHAN (SIDDHANERLI) 

DEPOSITE INT BILL.
A/p Siddhanerli Tal Kagal

PATIL SHANKAR KALOJI  AT-BELEVALE KH.-SHAHU INT. 

BILL DT. 8.10.2009
A/p Siddhanerli Tal Kagal

SADASHIV GANPATI FASAKE A/p Siddhanerli Tal Kagal

PATIL CHANDAR BABU EKONDI A/p Siddhanerli Tal Kagal

KUMBHAR PRAKASH MALLU 533 B WORD KAGAL KUMBHAR GALLI KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '005202511107013290002

CHOUGALE VITTHAL JOTI A/P AVALI BK RADHANAGARI AVALI BK.RADHANAGARI '006202511107013300002

PATIL UTTAM SHIVA
SHELEVADI  TAL.  RADHANGARI A/P SHELEWADI RADHANAGARI 

SHELEWRADHANAGARI
'006202511107013300006

PATIL VIKRAM DINKAR A/P PARITE KARVIR PARITEKARVIR '006202511107013300008

KUSALE BAPU SHANKAR
SIRASE  TAL  RADHANAGARI A/P SHIRSE RADHANAGARI 

SHIRSERADHANAGARI
'006202511107013300013

PATEKARI RAJARAM DINKAR A/P HANBARWADI KARVIR HANBARWADIKARVIR '007202511107013310002

POKALEKAR ANANDA MAHADEV A/P SONALI KAGAL SONALIKAGAL '007202511107013310004

SANKPAL RANGARO BABURAO A/P KASABAWALWE RADHANAGARI KASABA WALWERADHANAGARI '007202511107013310007

PATIL VIDDHYASAGAR SURESH 2 NADAAF GALLI  CHIKODI MANGURCHIKODI '007202511107013310010

PATIL GANGARAM GANPATI A/P Sake Sake Tal.Kagal Dist.Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA IndiaKAGAL '007202511107013310013

KITTURKAR NIRANJAN NANASAHEB GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320002

KASARKAR TUKARAM KRISHNA 450 A/P NANGNUR GADHINGLAJ NANGNURGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320006

NAIKWADE HUSEN GOUS 277 A/P NANGNUR GADHINGLAJ NANGNURGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320010

PATIL SAKHARAM RAMCHANDRA 267 A/P NANGNUR GADHINGLAJ NANGNURGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320014

NARVEKAR DAYANAND SAMBHAJI 321  A/P NANGNUR GADHINGLAJ NANGNURGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320018

PATIL ALAGONDA LAXMAN 70  ARALGUNDI GADHINGLAJ ARALGUNDIGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320022

GHORAPADE EKANATH KRISHANA 325-2  UTTUR AJRA UTTURAJARA '008202511107013320026

CHAVAN SUMITRA RAMCHANDRA A/P NANGNUR GADHINGLAJ NANGNURGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320030

KITTURKAR LAXMIBAI NANASO
2082  DOCTOR COLONY  GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ 

GADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ
'008202511107013320034

MARGUDRI KALLAPPA APAYA 941  A/P BHADGAON GADHINGLAJ BHADGAONGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320038

KAMBLE BHIMA BASAPPA 307  A/P HANIMNAL GADHINGLAJ HANIMNALGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320042

SHINDE BHAGOJI BABU A/P MAHAGAON GADHINGLAJ MAHAGAONGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320046

TARAL SHIVMOGI LAXMAN 394-1  A/P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ KADALGEGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320050

KASARKAR SANDIP RAYAGONDA 450 A/P NANGNUR GADHINGLAJ NANGNURGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320054

SAVANT KRISHNA TUKARAM 696-97  UTTUR AJRA UTTURAJARA '008202511107013320058

SURYAVANSHI BHIMRAO BHARAMA 274 KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDALGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320062

MATHAPATI PARVAYYA IRAYYA 834 MUTNAL GADHINGLAJ MUTNALGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320066



KHADE RAVINDRA ANNAPPA 53  MAIN AJRA HONYALIAJARA '008202511107013320070

MATHAPATI MALLAYA IRAYYA MUTNAL GADHINGLAJ MUTNALGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320074

JADHAV SANTAJI SAMBHAJI 830 MUTNAL GADHINGLAJ MUTNALGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320078

JADHAV SAMBHAJI DEVJI 685 A  BASARAGE GADHINGLAJ BASARGE BKGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320082

RAPUGAR SHAHAJADBI MOHADDIN 9-1 GADHINGLAJ CHANDANKUDGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320086

DHURE BALAVANT DATATRAYA 553  UTTUR AJRA UTTURAJARA '008202511107013320090

JANGATALE VITHAL LAGMA 391  A/P KADALGE GADHINGLAJ KADALGEGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320094

PATIL (MUTNAL) BASGONDA SHIVGONDA 8  MUTNAL GADHINGLAJ MUTNALGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320098

ZURALE SHITAL SHIVAJI 470  BASARAGE GADHINGLAJ BASARGE BKGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320102

PEDANEKAR TUKARAM LAKSHAMAN 487 A/P MAHAGAON GADHINGLAJ MAHAGAONGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320106

CHOUGULE PRAKASH SHANKAR 671  BASARAGE GADHINGLAJ BASARGE BKGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320110

BASARGEKAR SURESH UPENDRA BASARAGE GADHINGLAJ BASARGE BKGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320114

GURAV SHANKAR VITHAL 69 K D  BASARAGE GADHINGLAJ BASARGE BKGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320118

PATIL KILLEDAR SHAMRAO DATTU 220  MAIN ROAD BHUDARGAD ARALGUNDIBHUDARGAD '008202511107013320122

GOVILKAR RUKIMANI YASHAVANT 819  A/P NANGNUR GADHINGLAJ NANGNURGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320126

MOKASHI TANAJI BABU 685  KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDALGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320130

PATIL YASHAVANT GOVIND 84-1  A/P ARALGUNDI BHUDARGAD ARALGUNDIBHUDARGAD '008202511107013320134

TORASKAR DATTATRAY VISHNU 104-3  BHUDARGAD ARALGUNDIBHUDARGAD '008202511107013320138

KAVADE DASHARATH DNYANDEV BHATASINGH ROAD GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320142

TIBILE SUNIL VASUDEV KAGAL KARNOORKAGAL '008202511107013320146

CHOUGULE DURDUNDAPPA SHANKARARAPPA KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDALGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320150

PAVALE ANANDA SAKHARAM ARDAL AJRA ARDALAJARA '008202511107013320154

SAYYAD NURAMAHAMAD SHILEMAN 345 A/P MAHAGAON GADHINGLAJ MAHAGAONGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320158

PATIL SOMAGONDA SHIVAGONDA A/P NILJI GADHINGLAJ NILJIGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320162

MAGADUM BASAVARAJ BABURAO KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDALGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320166

DALAVI ANANDA LAXMAN A/P HEBBAL JAIDYAL GADHINGLAJ HEBBAL JALDYALGADHINGLAJ '008202511107013320170

SUTAR MAHESH UTTAM A/P SULE AJRA SULEAJARA '008202511107013320174

PATIL ANANDA GOVIND,ARALGUNDI-

BHUDARGADH,SHAHU CANE BILL 2 ND ADVANCE2013-

2014

A/p Gaddhinglaj Tal- Gaddhinglaj Dist-Kolhapur

PATIL VINAYAK ANANDA,ARALGUNDI-

BHUDARGAD,SHAHU CANE BILL
A/p Gaddhinglaj Tal- Gaddhinglaj Dist-Kolhapur

BAVACHEKAR BABU JOTIBA,HALKARNI-GAD,SHAHU 

CANE BILL
A/p Gaddhinglaj Tal- Gaddhinglaj Dist-Kolhapur

BAVECHEKAR RAMCHANDRA SHIVRAM,HALKARNI-

GAD,SHAHU CANE BILL
A/p Gaddhinglaj Tal- Gaddhinglaj Dist-Kolhapur

PATIL YUVRAJ AMRUTRAO,UTTUR,SHAHU CANE BILL DT 

1.2.14 TO 15.2.14
A/p Gaddhinglaj Tal- Gaddhinglaj Dist-Kolhapur

KOUSTYUM SHANKARARO OF SURESH NADGONDA AT 

BASARGE SHAHU CANT INT BILL DT 1.10.2014 TO 

30.9.2015

A/p Gaddhinglaj Tal- Gaddhinglaj Dist-Kolhapur

TIPPE SAMPADA MAHADEV A/P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKWADAKAGAL '009202511107013340002

PATIL NIVRUTI DHONDI A/P BELEWADI MASA KAGAL BELEWADI MASAKAGAL '009202511107013340006



SALOKHE BALASO MARUTI A/P KAPASHI KAGAL KAPASHIKAGAL '009202511107013340010

BIRANJE BALARAM RAU
15/201/2 SURVENAGAR CHANDUR ROD  HATKANANGLE 

ICHALKARNJIHATKANANGLE
'009202511107013340014

DHONUKSHE RAJARAM KRISHNA 41.PARAKTTA GALLI A/P MANGNOOR KAGAL MANGNOORKAGAL '009202511107013340018

SHIRSEKAR VIDYA SATAPPA KAPASHI ROD A/P MURGUD  R KAGAL MURGUDKAGAL '009202511107013340022

DEVADAKAR ANANDA MARUTI 206 RAMAPURWADI RAMPURWADI KAGAL BALEGHOLKAGAL '009202511107013340026

DAVARE SANTOSH PANDURANG 147 DAVARE GALLI  A/P BALEGHOL KAGAL BALEGHOLKAGAL '009202511107013340030

DAFALE PANDURANG KRUSHNA A/P HANBARWADI KAGAL HANBARWADIKAGAL '009202511107013340034

TIPPE ARVIND GANPATI TIPPE GALLI KAGAL TAMANAKWADAKAGAL '009202511107013340038

NADAVADE NAMDEV GOVIND A/P BELEWADI MASA KAGAL BELEWADI MASAKAGAL '009202511107013340042

KAMBLE TANAJI SHANKAR A/P MUGALI KAGAL MUGALIKAGAL '009202511107013340046

GAVASKAR SUNIL BABU A/P BALEGHOL KAGAL BALEGHOLKAGAL '009202511107013340050

PATIL MAHADEV JANU A/P BELEWADI MASA KAGAL BELEWADI MASAKAGAL '009202511107013340054

BARKALE SUSHILA BHAIRU A/P JAINYAL KAGAL JAINYALKAGAL '009202511107013340058

PATIL YASHAVANT BANDU A/P KASARI KAGAL KASARIKAGAL '009202511107013340062

MANE KRISHNA VITHU A/P JAINYAL KAGAL JAINYALKAGAL '009202511107013340066

MANGORE ANANDA TUKARAM A/P JAINYAL KAGAL JAINYALKAGAL '009202511107013340070

TIPPE RAGHUNATH SHANKAR A/P TAMANAKWADA KAGAL TAMANAKWADAKAGAL '009202511107013340074

KUMBHAR HIRABAI MARUTI A/P KAPASHI KAGAL KAPASHIKAGAL '009202511107013340078

ASWALE NAMDEV TUKARAM A/P NANDHYAL KAGAL NANDHYALKAGAL '009202511107013340082

DIVATE ANIL MAHADEV BHUDARGAD PIMPALGAONBHUDARGAD '009202511107013340086

PATIL LATA BALASO A/P HASUR KH KAGAL HASUR KH.KAGAL '009202511107013340090

YADAV KRISHNABAI MARUTI A/P BALEGHOL KAGAL BALEGHOLKAGAL '009202511107013340094

KHARADE KRUSHNAT DADU LOHAR GALLI KAGAL ALABADKAGAL '009202511107013340098

PATIL MALAGONDA HARI A/P BALIKRE KAGAL BALIKREKAGAL '009202511107013340102

GENGE ABAJI BABU KAGAL BALEGHOLKAGAL '009202511107013340106

PALAKAR BANDU DATTU A/P BENIKRE KAGAL BENIKREKAGAL '009202511107013340110

YASHODA SHAMRAO GORE (ALABAD) SHAHU CANE 

ANUDAN BILL 2014/2015
A/p Kapshi, Tal-Kagal, Dis-Kolhapur

SUNITA SANJAY CHOPADE (ARJUNWADA) SHAHU CANE 

ANUDAN BILL DT 2014 / 2015
A/p Kapshi, Tal-Kagal, Dis-Kolhapur

PATIL JAYWANT MARUTI 95  A/P BIDRI KAGAL BIDRIKAGAL '010202511107013350002

PIYU TRADERS PROP MALI RAHUL RAMESH KOSHTI GALLI   A WARD KAGAL  KAGAL KAGAL '002202512067009550000

JADHAV VIJAYASHIHN DATTAJIRAO A/P LINGNUR DUMALA KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALAKAGAL '002202512067009550003

BODAKE LAXMAN  VITHU NEAR S T STAND SHENDURKAGALKAGAL '002202512067009560002

KUMBHAR SHARHABAI APPAJI A/P LINGNUR DUMALA KAGAL LINGNUR DUMALAKAGAL '002202512067009560010

NERLE BHARAT DATTATRAY CHOUGULE GALLI KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202512067009560012

KAMBALE JIVAN MAHADEV A/P VANDOOR KAGAL VANDOORKAGAL '002202512067009560017

SATPUTE EKANATH SAKHARAM A/P NERLI KARVIR NERLIKARVIR '002202512067009560021

PATIL SARASWATI ANANDRAO DESAI GALLI KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202512067009560025

PATIL SONABAI SADASHIV
DUDHGANGA NAGAR A/P SANGAON MOUJE KAGAL SANGAON 

MOUJEKAGAL
'002202512067009560029

BANKE SANDIP DEVU A/P VHANNUR KAGAL VHANNURKAGAL '002202512067009560033



KOULAVKAR DHANASHREE RAHUL SOMWAR PETH KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202512067009560037

PATIL MADHURI BAJIRAO A/P KENAVADE KAGAL KENAVADEKAGAL '002202512067009560041

PUNEKAR SHRIKANT DINKAR NIPANI VES  MALII GALLI KAGAL  KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202512067009560045

SHENDURE LAXAMIBAI NANASO
VIVEKANAND COLONY MAIN ROAD HATKANANGLE 

ICHALKARNJIHATKANANGLE
'002202512067009560049

KAMBALE SANJAY SHANKAR DR  AMBEDKAR NAGAR KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '002202512067009560053

NAIK NANDAKUMAR SAMBHAJI ( SHAHU CANE BILL 2014 

)
MAIN BRANCH MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL_KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

HOUSABAI RAMCHANDRA PATIL KSD 655 AMO. KOGIL 

BU.
MAIN BRANCH MAIN ROAD KAGAL, TAL_KAGAL, DIS-KOLHAPUR

KHOT RAVINDRA KULLU AT HANABARWADI A/P HANBARWADI KARVIR HANBARWADIKARVIR '003202512067009570000

PATIL KISHOR SHIVRAM
PULACHI SHIROLI  TAL HATKANAGALE   DIST KOLHAPUR  KAGAL 

MHAKKAGAL
'003202512067009570003

MAGDUM RAJARAM CHANDRAKANT A/P NAGAON KARVIR NAGAONKARVIR '003202512067009570006

GONUGADE JAYAVANT BAPUSO NANDGAON FULEWADI KARVIR KOLHAPURKARVIR '003202512067009570009

MAGDUM RAMCHANDRA PIRU A/P BAMANI KAGAL BAMANIKAGAL '003202512067009570012

DABHADE UTTAM DNYANU A/P. ISPURLI, TAL-KARVIR, KOLHAPUR '003202512067009570015

PARVATE JAGANATH MALGONDA A/P SULKUD KAGAL SULKUDKAGAL '003202512067009570018

KADAM SADASHIV AVABA A/P BELAWALE BK KAGAL BELAWALE BK.KAGAL '003202512067009570021

KAMBLE KERBA TATOBA A/P VANDOOR KAGAL VANDOORKAGAL '003202512067009570024

PATIL BHARAT RAGHUNATH KAGAL SANGAON MOUJEKAGAL '003202512067009570027

POWAR SANDIP ANANDA VADDVADI KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '003202512067009570030

MALVEKAR DILIP HINDURAO SHAHUWADI SAVARDE KH.SHAHUWADI '003202512067009570033

SHINDE SANJAY DNYANDEV KAGAL KARNOORKAGAL '003202512067009570036

PATIL ANANDA KERABA A/P KENAVADE KAGAL KENAVADEKAGAL '003202512067009570039

DESAI DHAIRAYSHIL DHANAJIRAO BHUDARGAD MHASAVE.BHUDARGAD '003202512067009570042

JADHAV MANOHAR TANAJI KHANDAL GADHINGLAJ KHANDALGADHINGLAJ '003202512067009570045

PATIL CHANDRAKANT PUNDALIK CHIKODI SOUNDALGACHIKODI '003202512067009570048

SHRI SIDHIVINAYAK SANSKRUTIK MANDAL VHANNUR  A/P VHANNUR KAGAL VHANNURKAGAL '003202512067009570051

PASARE SANDIP DINKAR PASAREWADI Kagal Tal.Kagal Dist.Kolhapur StateMAHARASHTRA InKAGAL '003202512067009570054

CHAVAN SUSHILA VILAS A/P PIMPALGAON KH KAGAL PIMPALGAON KH.KAGAL '003202512067009580002

MORE SUSHAMA KRISHANT kagal tal kgl KAGAL KAGAL '003202512067009580006

SHINDE RAHUL KERBA A/P SANGAON MOUJE KAGAL SANGAON MOUJEKAGAL '003202512067009580008

PRADIP PRAKASH PATIL ( CAS NO. 3 CH.NO. 4359 BILL 

AMT. )
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

PATIL ASHOK RAJARAM Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

BALKRISHNA GOVIND CHOUGALE (CANE INT. BILL 

DT.01/10/10-30/09/11)
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

DHERE SARASWATI BAPUSO [ THIRD ADVANCE CANE 

BILL]
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

SMT MANGORE AMBUTAI  RAMCHANDRA Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal



TULASHIDAS D KAMBLE ( ELECTION BHATTA 2014 

PANCHAYAT SAMITI LC.NO. 614 )
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

NANDKUMAR PANDURANG KARANE LOAN HPMT 2222 

RC.BOOK AMT. DT 09.11.2015
Shahu Factory Jaysingrao Park Kagal

BANDAGAR SAKHUBAI KARSIDDH SHENDUR A/P SHENDUR KAGAL SHENDURKAGAL '004202512067009590002

NIKAM MARUTI BAPU A/P SHENDUR KAGAL SHENDURKAGAL '004202512067009590006

AGALE SUNITA SHIVAJI 124  DHANGARVADA DHANGAR GALLI KAGAL SIDDHANERLIKAGAL '004202512067009590010

HADANALE ROHIT ANIL SHRINAGAR FATA KAGAL SIDDHANERLIKAGAL '004202512067009590014

POWAR SAVITA SAYAJI A/P SIDDHANERLI KAGAL SIDDHANERLIKAGAL '004202512067009590018

PATIL KAKASO HINDURAO
GRAMPANCHAYAT ROAD  UJLAIWADE  TAL KARVIR A/P UJALAIWADI 

KARKARVIR
'005202512067009600002

GURAV SHOBHA ABHIMANNU

AT POST BELE

TAL KARVEER

  KARVIR BACHANIKARVIR

'006202512067009610002

CHOUGALE ANUSAYA SAKHARAM PARITE  KAGAL ARJUNWADAKAGAL '006202512067009610006

CHOUGULE SHAHAJI BAPU JAOLI MHALUNGEJAOLI '006202512067009610010

PATIL SANJAY DHONDIRAM BHATANWADI A/P DHAMOD RADHANAGARI DHAMODRADHANAGARI '006202512067009610014

PATIL BABURAO BAPU
GHUNGURWADI POST-GHANEWADI A/P GHUDEWADI RADHANAGARI 

GHUDEWARADHANAGARI
'006202512067009610018

PATIL DAGADU DADA A/P MHALUNGE KARVIR MHALUNGEKARVIR '006202512067009610022

KAMBLE PRAVIN SURESH A/P BACHANI KAGAL BACHANIKAGAL '007202512067009620002

PATIL KRUSHNA GANAPATI A/P SONALI KAGAL SONALIKAGAL '007202512067009620006

PATIL ANANDI RAMESH A/P BELAWALE KH KAGAL BELAWALE KH.KAGAL '007202512067009620010

PATIL RUPALI NETAJI A/P- KAGAL KAGAL KAGALKAGAL '007202512067009620014

JANWADE SHANKAR APPA A/P HANIMNAL GADHINGLAJ HANIMNALGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630002

PATIL ANNASO NARAYAN 183 KARAMBALI GADHINGLAJ KARAMBALIGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630006

PATIL MALGONDA APPANNA 102  ARALGUNDI GADHINGLAJ ARALGUNDIGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630010

BANDI SHRISHAIL SHIVMORTEPA 1114 1115  GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630014

KADAPANNAVAR KEMPANNA DUNDAPPA IDARGUCHHI Idarguchhi Tal.Gadhinglaj Dist.Kolhapur StateMAHAGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630018

PATIL BHIMGONDA MALGONDA
75  BEHIND MINAKSHI BUILDING-75A/1 GADHINGLAJ GADHINGLAJ 

GADGADHINGLAJ
'008202512067009630022

KADAPANNAVAR IRAPPA BHIMAPPA 929-2 IDARGUCHHI GADHINGLAJ IDARGUCHHIGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630026

PORIVADE DIPAK BALKRISHNA 296 B A/P NANGNUR GADHINGLAJ NANGNURGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630030

KHAMKAR YASHAVANT MARUTI 180 GADHINGLAJ IDARGUCHHIGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630034

BENAKE TUKARAM BHARAMU 57-2 BASARGE CHANDGAD BASARGECHANDGAD '008202512067009630038

KHADE ANTU BHAIRU 50 K AJRA HONYALIAJARA '008202512067009630042

JADHAV KRISHNA DEVAJI 270-1 BASARAGE GADHINGLAJ BASARGE BKGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630046

BAMANE APPA DATTU 554 UTTUR AJRA UTTURAJARA '008202512067009630050

KINKAR DATTATRAY VINAYAK A/P MAHAGAON GADHINGLAJ MAHAGAONGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630054

DESAI JAYAKUMAR MALGONDA 340  IDARGUCHHI GADHINGLAJ IDARGUCHHIGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630058

SHINDE PRAVIN DHONDIBA 660/1 KASABA NOOL GADHINGLAJ KASABA NOOLGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630062

BHOSALE BALIRAM APPA SHENDRI GADHINGLAJ SHENDRIGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630066



PATIL MALGONDA BHIMGONDA HUKKERI MATTIVADEHUKKERI '008202512067009630070

HATTARKI SURESH CHANAPPA 797 B  HALKARNI GADHINGLAJ HALKARNIGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630074

PARIT DATTATRAY APPA A/P JARALI GADHINGLAJ JARALIGADHINGLAJ '008202512067009630078

POWAR ANANDA BABURAO PATIL GALLI KAGAL BALEGHOLKAGAL '009202512067009640002

NATAKULE DATTATRAY VISHNU 417/1  A/P BANAGE KAGAL BANAGEKAGAL '010202512067009650002

DHONGADE NIRANJAN UDHAVRAO GADHINGLAJ KASABA NOOLGADHINGLAJ '010202512067009650006

PATIL SHRIPATI KESHAV 11  A/P SONAGE KAGAL SONAGEKAGAL '010202512067009650010


